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Results
 Event 401  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Medley Relay

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time
    A1 Sarasota Sharks-FL 1:58.29  2:00.50

1) Swartzman, Brianna 12 2) Chung, Addison G 12 3) Lynch, Emma R 12 4) Griggs, Laila G 11
1:58.29 (27.11)1:31.18 (27.04)1:04.14 (34.06)30.08

    B2 Sarasota Sharks-FL 2:01.79  2:05.98
1) Valentin, Emma 12 2) Schemel, Norah R 12 3) Galliano, Vanessa C 12 4) Kagels, Ainslee G 12

2:01.79 (27.92)1:33.87 (28.66)1:05.21 (35.35)29.86
    A3 Hydro Swim Club-FL 2:03.41  2:04.92

1) Carson, Anna L 12 2) Eby, Juliet D 12 3) Rioux, Jordan K 12 4) Kaneaster, Marianne R 12
2:03.41 (27.82)1:35.59 (28.47)1:07.12 (35.21)31.91

    A4 Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 2:03.93  2:06.26
1) Murse, Henley E 12 2) DiPasquale, Izzy E 12 3) Van Waardhuizen, Aria M 124) Renick, Keira E 12

2:03.93 (27.65)1:36.28 (29.68)1:06.60 (33.44)33.16
    A5 Fast Falcons-FL 2:04.12L  2:24.17

1) Bouyett-Martinez, Ariana Z 122) Jarrell, Lyndi M 12 3) Langenbrunner, Laine E 12 4) Fuller, Cassie M 12
2:04.12 (28.43)1:35.69 (28.10)1:07.59 (35.06)32.53

    A6 Piranhas YMCA of the Suncoast-FL 2:11.98  2:10.61
1) Hungler, Cora 11 2) Batten, Skylar 12 3) Smith, Camdyn 12 4) Grey, Allison 12

2:11.98 (32.01)1:39.97 (30.29)1:09.68 (34.96)34.72
    A7 Area Tallahassee Aquatic Club-FL 2:14.65  2:12.31

1) Smith, Emaline A 12 2) Ralys, Adley M 11 3) Johnson, Katherine D 11 4) Bigelow, Madeline P 11
2:14.65 (28.13)1:46.52 (32.51)1:14.01 (38.78)35.23

    A8 Gator Swim Club-FL 2:18.60  2:22.60
1) Fisher Munoz, Isa L 12 2) McAteer, Ember F 12 3) Edwards, Callahan G 12 4) Larson, Vivienne A 12

2:18.60 (35.33)1:43.27 (33.56)1:09.71 (37.97)31.74
 Event 402  Boys 11-12 200 Yard Medley Relay

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time
    A1 Sarasota Sharks-FL 1:57.47  2:02.80

1) Malkowicz, Skyler C 11 2) Thorne, Samuel 11 3) Arseev, Dmitrii 11 4) Hughes, Blake A 11
    A2 Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 1:57.78  2:01.90

1) Cardone, Cayden J 12 2) Czarny, Jacob T 11 3) Zhang, Ethan Y 11 4) Dancigers, Max Y 12
    A3 Piranhas YMCA of the Suncoast-FL 2:01.80L  2:20.45

1) Kawaiaea, Keola 12 2) Kadlic, Blake E 12 3) Reimer, Houston 12 4) Mccann, Ryan 12
    A4 Tampa Bay Aquatic Club Country-FL 2:03.84  2:14.02

1) McGuire, Patrick J 12 2) Haynes, Kai K 12 3) Kieffer, Connor R 12 4) Jedzejec, Frank * 12
    A5 Fast Falcons-FL 2:04.96L  2:28.38

1) Hamer, Wesley E 12 2) Madera, David P 12 3) Milak, Caleb E 12 4) Wolfe, Charles G 12
    B6 Sarasota Sharks-FL 2:05.65  2:10.88

1) Citak, Attila 11 2) Zverev, Luka A 11 3) DeBruin, Lochlan M 11 4) Masurka, Preston R 11
    A7 Hydro Swim Club-FL 2:10.75  2:14.82

1) Muldoon, Mason M 11 2) Cimbala, Matthew A 11 3) Barker, Ellis M 12 4) Hinman, Finn G 12
    B8 Tampa Bay Aquatic Club Country-FL 2:13.04  2:22.02

1) Sheeran, Mark O 12 2) Ivanov, Daniel M 11 3) Childress, Brendan P 11 4) Rowe, Willy J 12
 Event 403  Girls 15 & Over 200 Yard IM

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time
A - Final

Sarasota Sharks-FL 151 Malkowicz, Sophia C 2:04.43  2:06.29
2:04.43 (29.22)1:35.21 (37.55)57.66 (31.11)26.55

Sarasota Sharks-FL 162 Krajewski, Soϐia M 2:06.11  2:09.75
2:06.11 (29.12)1:36.99 (38.64)58.35 (31.07)27.28

Fast Falcons-FL 153 Milak, Evie M 2:06.30  2:08.16
2:06.30 (29.51)1:36.79 (36.91)59.88 (32.14)27.74
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Results
A - Final ...   (Event 403  Girls 15 & Over 200 Yard IM)

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time
Fast Falcons-FL 154 Stevens, Charlotte D 2:08.19  2:08.52

2:08.19 (28.63)1:39.56 (39.12)1:00.44 (31.86)28.58
Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL 15*5 Clark, Alexandria A 2:08.27  2:07.43

2:08.27 (29.51)1:38.76 (38.72)1:00.04 (32.32)27.72
Tampa Bay Aquatic Club Country-FL 18*5 Allen, Ansley M 2:08.27  2:09.19

2:08.27 (29.70)1:38.57 (38.33)1:00.24 (32.22)28.02
Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL 157 Hall, Grace A 2:09.91  2:09.48

2:09.91 (29.46)1:40.45 (38.63)1:01.82 (33.07)28.75
Sarasota Sharks-FL 168 Meislahn, Kinley A 2:09.94  2:10.38

2:09.94 (28.34)1:41.60 (40.43)1:01.17 (33.00)28.17
Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL 169 Tilky, Karolina S 2:10.02  2:09.24

2:10.02 (31.03)1:38.99 (37.79)1:01.20 (33.41)27.79
Sarasota Sharks-FL 1710 Milburn, Makala 2:10.12  2:10.66

2:10.12 (29.67)1:40.45 (39.74)1:00.71 (32.75)27.96
B - Final

Sarasota Sharks-FL 1611 Newport Derbyshire, Arabella 2:09.12  2:11.84
2:09.12 (29.73)1:39.39 (40.53)58.86 (32.30)26.56

The Berkeley Barracudas-FL 1612 Polk, Molly 2:09.27  2:11.57
2:09.27 (29.13)1:40.14 (37.76)1:02.38 (34.56)27.82

Sarasota Sharks-FL 1713 Conner, Zharra B 2:10.09  2:11.90
2:10.09 (30.47)1:39.62 (37.77)1:01.85 (33.69)28.16

Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 1514 Muneio, Makayla N 2:11.07  2:13.05
2:11.07 (30.42)1:40.65 (37.87)1:02.78 (35.04)27.74

Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 1815 Grifϐin, Payton R 2:11.26  2:12.66
2:11.26 (29.59)1:41.67 (40.21)1:01.46 (33.78)27.68

Sarasota Sharks-FL 1516 Dumblewski, Lola R 2:11.33  2:13.19
2:11.33 (30.27)1:41.06 (38.08)1:02.98 (34.36)28.62

Hydro Swim Club-FL 1517 Carnathan, Evie K 2:11.45  2:11.79
2:11.45 (30.77)1:40.68 (37.28)1:03.40 (34.72)28.68

Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL 1618 Nicor-Pereira, Selena D 2:11.66  2:12.54
2:11.66 (30.98)1:40.68 (39.50)1:01.18 (33.52)27.66

Hydro Swim Club-FL 1619 Fulton, Zoee H 2:16.99  2:12.29
2:16.99 (31.68)1:45.31 (39.99)1:05.32 (36.59)28.73

Sarasota Sharks-FL 15--- Peters, Brooklyn J DQ  2:12.88
Did not ϐinish on back - back

DQ (30.35)1:41.20 (38.66)1:02.54 (33.61)28.93
C - Final

Sarasota Sharks-FL 1521 Buchmueller, Beatrice C 2:12.45  2:14.17
2:12.45 (31.46)1:40.99 (37.80)1:03.19 (34.68)28.51

Southwest Stars Swim Club-FL 1522 Ray, Olivia T 2:14.91  2:16.19
2:14.91 (31.98)1:42.93 (39.00)1:03.93 (35.15)28.78

Sarasota Sharks-FL 1523 Gunn, Helaina E 2:15.01  2:17.00
2:15.01 (31.13)1:43.88 (39.21)1:04.67 (35.98)28.69

Hydro Swim Club-FL 1624 Dragstedt, Noelle S 2:15.08  2:15.86
2:15.08 (31.83)1:43.25 (40.67)1:02.58 (34.26)28.32

Gator Swim Club-FL 1625 Moberly, Mazie B 2:15.80  2:15.11
2:15.80 (30.47)1:45.33 (41.96)1:03.37 (34.09)29.28

Sarasota Sharks-FL 1526 Hershberger, Mae G 2:16.13  2:15.59
2:16.13 (30.14)1:45.99 (41.32)1:04.67 (34.97)29.70

Southwest Stars Swim Club-FL 1527 Gordon, Mia G 2:16.58  2:15.41
2:16.58 (32.25)1:44.33 (41.23)1:03.10 (32.89)30.21

Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 1528 Abrams, Leah G 2:16.61  2:17.65
2:16.61 (30.45)1:46.16 (41.15)1:05.01 (35.44)29.57
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Results
C - Final ...   (Event 403  Girls 15 & Over 200 Yard IM)

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time
Sarasota Sharks-FL 1629 Barcelo, Logan J 2:18.87  2:16.99

2:18.87 (32.23)1:46.64 (42.78)1:03.86 (35.44)28.42
Southwest Stars Swim Club-FL 16--- Benchekroun, Zara K DQ  2:17.32

False start - Misc
DQ (30.77)1:47.56 (45.10)1:02.46 (33.94)28.52

 Event 403  Girls 15 & Over 200 Yard IM
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Sarasota Sharks-FL 151 Malkowicz, Sophia C 2:06.29  2:05.21 q

2:06.29 (29.74)1:36.55 (37.61)58.94 (31.51)27.43
Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL 152 Clark, Alexandria A 2:07.43  2:08.81 q

2:07.43 (28.76)1:38.67 (38.06)1:00.61 (32.93)27.68
Fast Falcons-FL 153 Milak, Evie M 2:08.16  2:05.91 q

2:08.16 (29.85)1:38.31 (38.47)59.84 (31.70)28.14
Fast Falcons-FL 154 Stevens, Charlotte D 2:08.52  2:08.23 q

2:08.52 (29.63)1:38.89 (37.64)1:01.25 (32.98)28.27
Tampa Bay Aquatic Club Country-FL 185 Allen, Ansley M 2:09.19  2:08.55 q

2:09.19 (29.64)1:39.55 (38.18)1:01.37 (33.54)27.83
Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL 166 Tilky, Karolina S 2:09.24  2:10.63 q

2:09.24 (30.23)1:39.01 (36.43)1:02.58 (33.55)29.03
Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL 157 Hall, Grace A 2:09.48  2:08.74 q

2:09.48 (29.32)1:40.16 (38.06)1:02.10 (33.62)28.48
Sarasota Sharks-FL 168 Krajewski, Soϐia M 2:09.75  2:07.86 q

2:09.75 (29.77)1:39.98 (39.87)1:00.11 (32.22)27.89
Gator Swim Club-FL 169 Brooks, Peyton A 2:09.85  2:16.48 q

2:09.85 (30.31)1:39.54 (39.75)59.79 (32.99)26.80
Sarasota Sharks-FL 1610 Meislahn, Kinley A 2:10.38  2:12.73 q

2:10.38 (29.08)1:41.30 (39.41)1:01.89 (33.32)28.57
Sarasota Sharks-FL 1711 Milburn, Makala 2:10.66  2:10.02 q

2:10.66 (30.21)1:40.45 (39.44)1:01.01 (32.78)28.23
The Berkeley Barracudas-FL 1612 Polk, Molly 2:11.57  2:08.13 q

2:11.57 (30.13)1:41.44 (38.78)1:02.66 (34.48)28.18
Hydro Swim Club-FL 1513 Carnathan, Evie K 2:11.79  2:12.46 q

2:11.79 (30.25)1:41.54 (36.77)1:04.77 (35.47)29.30
Sarasota Sharks-FL 1614 Newport Derbyshire, Arabella 2:11.84  2:13.75 q

2:11.84 (29.94)1:41.90 (41.70)1:00.20 (33.24)26.96
Sarasota Sharks-FL 1715 Conner, Zharra B 2:11.90  2:10.11 q

2:11.90 (30.66)1:41.24 (39.15)1:02.09 (33.77)28.32
Hydro Swim Club-FL 1616 Fulton, Zoee H 2:12.29  2:08.48 q

2:12.29 (31.04)1:41.25 (37.58)1:03.67 (35.38)28.29
Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL 1617 Nicor-Pereira, Selena D 2:12.54  2:10.35 q

2:12.54 (31.11)1:41.43 (39.81)1:01.62 (33.78)27.84
Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 1818 Grifϐin, Payton R 2:12.66  2:15.35 q

2:12.66 (30.24)1:42.42 (40.40)1:02.02 (34.19)27.83
Sarasota Sharks-FL 1519 Peters, Brooklyn J 2:12.88  2:11.44 q

2:12.88 (31.09)1:41.79 (39.22)1:02.57 (33.46)29.11
Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 1520 Muneio, Makayla N 2:13.05  2:13.73 q

2:13.05 (30.06)1:42.99 (38.08)1:04.91 (37.20)27.71
Sarasota Sharks-FL 1521 Dumblewski, Lola R 2:13.19  2:11.49 q

2:13.19 (30.48)1:42.71 (38.69)1:04.02 (35.15)28.87
Southwest Stars Swim Club-FL 1822 McKinney, Kayla L 2:13.28  2:11.73 q

2:13.28 (32.15)1:41.13 (41.48)59.65 (31.76)27.89
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Results
Preliminaries ...   (Event 403  Girls 15 & Over 200 Yard IM)

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time
Sarasota Sharks-FL 1523 Buchmueller, Beatrice C 2:14.17  2:14.68 q

2:14.17 (31.84)1:42.33 (38.04)1:04.29 (35.34)28.95
Sarasota Sharks-FL 1724 Wagner, Taylor 2:14.85  2:13.82 q

2:14.85 (32.48)1:42.37 (39.79)1:02.58 (34.05)28.53
Gator Swim Club-FL 1625 Moberly, Mazie B 2:15.11  2:15.79 q

2:15.11 (30.31)1:44.80 (41.06)1:03.74 (33.92)29.82
Southwest Stars Swim Club-FL 1526 Gordon, Mia G 2:15.41  2:16.15 q

2:15.41 (31.56)1:43.85 (39.70)1:04.15 (33.77)30.38
Sarasota Sharks-FL 1727 Schemel, Daphne M 2:15.45  2:14.18 q

2:15.45 (30.22)1:45.23 (41.42)1:03.81 (34.19)29.62
Sarasota Sharks-FL 1528 Hershberger, Mae G 2:15.59  2:17.55 q

2:15.59 (29.98)1:45.61 (41.51)1:04.10 (34.29)29.81
Hydro Swim Club-FL 1629 Dragstedt, Noelle S 2:15.86  2:18.21 q

2:15.86 (32.53)1:43.33 (41.39)1:01.94 (34.19)27.75
Tampa Bay Aquatic Club Country-FL 1830 Lyme, Natalie J 2:15.90  2:18.12 q

2:15.90 (31.43)1:44.47 (38.38)1:06.09 (37.14)28.95
Southwest Stars Swim Club-FL 1531 Ray, Olivia T 2:16.19  2:13.51

2:16.19 (32.08)1:44.11 (39.19)1:04.92 (35.62)29.30
Fast Falcons-FL 1732 Wolfe, Kathryn R 2:16.33  2:19.47

2:16.33 (33.70)1:42.63 (40.78)1:01.85 (33.54)28.31
Tampa Elite Aquatics-FL 1733 Coles, Kylie R 2:16.65  2:13.07

2:16.65 (30.53)1:46.12 (41.81)1:04.31 (35.07)29.24
The Berkeley Barracudas-FL 1834 Polk, Maddie 2:16.76  2:16.26

2:16.76 (32.41)1:44.35 (39.09)1:05.26 (35.84)29.42
Sarasota Sharks-FL 1835 Kinter, Amanda M 2:16.94  2:21.01

2:16.94 (30.95)1:45.99 (41.58)1:04.41 (35.02)29.39
Sarasota Sharks-FL 1636 Barcelo, Logan J 2:16.99  2:20.02

2:16.99 (31.72)1:45.27 (41.16)1:04.11 (35.61)28.50
Sarasota Sharks-FL 1537 Gunn, Helaina E 2:17.00  2:13.20

2:17.00 (31.56)1:45.44 (39.52)1:05.92 (36.80)29.12
Southwest Stars Swim Club-FL 1638 Benchekroun, Zara K 2:17.32  2:17.49

2:17.32 (30.81)1:46.51 (43.69)1:02.82 (34.25)28.57
Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 1539 Abrams, Leah G 2:17.65  2:16.35

2:17.65 (30.67)1:46.98 (41.60)1:05.38 (35.64)29.74
Sarasota Sharks-FL 1640 Jandera Chambless, Soϐia I 2:17.69  2:16.92

2:17.69 (31.61)1:46.08 (41.94)1:04.14 (34.85)29.29
West Florida Lightning Aquatic-FL 1741 Henkel, Sara K 2:17.91  2:16.79

2:17.91 (31.14)1:46.77 (41.55)1:05.22 (36.59)28.63
Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 1642 Sullivan, Chloe L 2:17.98  2:17.78

2:17.98 (33.40)1:44.58 (40.42)1:04.16 (34.90)29.26
Gator Swim Club-FL 1643 Bruijnzeel, Juliette M 2:18.03  2:19.45

2:18.03 (30.06)1:47.97 (41.99)1:05.98 (36.46)29.52
Tampa Y Swimming-FL 15*44 Perez, Olivia 2:18.18  2:15.44

2:18.18 (31.63)1:46.55 (41.26)1:05.29 (36.36)28.93
Tampa Bay Aquatic Club Country-FL 15*44 Wood, Leilani K 2:18.18  2:16.22

2:18.18 (31.52)1:46.66 (39.17)1:07.49 (36.68)30.81
Tampa Y Swimming-FL 1646 Lewis, Olivia 2:18.44  2:15.54

2:18.44 (31.62)1:46.82 (40.26)1:06.56 (36.66)29.90
Southwest Stars Swim Club-FL 1547 Roe, Marianna I 2:18.46  2:16.25

2:18.46 (33.47)1:44.99 (38.93)1:06.06 (36.77)29.29
The Berkeley Barracudas-FL 1648 Chojnacki, Elizabeth A 2:19.49  2:22.42

2:19.49 (31.17)1:48.32 (42.17)1:06.15 (35.65)30.50
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Results
Preliminaries ...   (Event 403  Girls 15 & Over 200 Yard IM)

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time
Episcopal AmberJax-FL 1649 Weldon, Catherine O 2:19.60  2:22.43

2:19.60 (33.57)1:46.03 (40.94)1:05.09 (35.33)29.76
Gator Swim Club-FL 1650 Marchman, Marina L 2:20.00  2:19.58

2:20.00 (32.53)1:47.47 (40.35)1:07.12 (37.19)29.93
Sarasota Sharks-FL 1551 Schau, Daphne 2:20.06  2:19.50

2:20.06 (31.91)1:48.15 (39.29)1:08.86 (36.54)32.32
Sarasota Sharks-FL 1652 Cushman, Ingrid G 2:20.44  2:19.31

2:20.44 (32.21)1:48.23 (43.50)1:04.73 (33.85)30.88
Area Tallahassee Aquatic Club-FL 1653 Castano, Teresa M 2:20.48  2:15.87

2:20.48 (31.59)1:48.89 (41.94)1:06.95 (35.49)31.46
Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 1554 Grady, Annabelle C 2:20.93  2:17.97

2:20.93 (32.80)1:48.13 (40.24)1:07.89 (37.70)30.19
Sarasota Sharks-FL 1755 Zhukovsky, Lydia 2:21.33  2:21.53

2:21.33 (31.59)1:49.74 (43.57)1:06.17 (36.53)29.64
Tampa Elite Aquatics-FL 1656 Weigner, Alexa N 2:21.41  2:19.03

2:21.41 (33.16)1:48.25 (42.61)1:05.64 (35.69)29.95
Hydro Swim Club-FL 1557 Kohany, Eppie E 2:21.61  2:19.37

2:21.61 (33.41)1:48.20 (40.36)1:07.84 (37.93)29.91
Sarasota Sharks-FL 1558 Barry, Caroline R 2:22.45  2:20.94

2:22.45 (33.05)1:49.40 (43.63)1:05.77 (35.65)30.12
Southwest Stars Swim Club-FL 1559 Parrish, Lizzy A 2:22.58  2:22.87

2:22.58 (32.90)1:49.68 (45.67)1:04.01 (35.62)28.39
Southwest Stars Swim Club-FL 1760 Benton, Hailey A 2:23.80  2:20.06

2:23.80 (32.82)1:50.98 (42.10)1:08.88 (38.13)30.75
Tampa Y Swimming-FL 1661 Taheri, Armita 2:24.17  2:20.23

2:24.17 (34.80)1:49.37 (40.93)1:08.44 (39.22)29.22
West Florida Lightning Aquatic-FL 1662 Puodziunas, Ryte E 2:24.80  2:18.08

2:24.80 (34.25)1:50.55 (43.06)1:07.49 (37.45)30.04
Piranhas YMCA of the Suncoast-FL 1563 Ambrose, Eden 2:25.96  2:22.71

2:25.96 (33.13)1:52.83 (43.22)1:09.61 (36.06)33.55
Tampa Y Swimming-FL 1664 Smith, Abby 2:26.11  2:21.81

2:26.11 (34.13)1:51.98 (42.91)1:09.07 (38.05)31.02
Swim Florida-FL 1565 Chappell, Leah E 2:36.13  2:22.95

2:36.13 (36.00)2:00.13 (48.09)1:12.04 (39.61)32.43
Southwest Stars Swim Club-FL 1666 Baldeo, Elizabeth A 2:40.91  2:40.08

2:40.91 (37.01)2:03.90 (49.67)1:14.23 (39.39)34.84
Southwest Stars Swim Club-FL 15--- Pham, Nicole DQ  2:22.82

Did not ϐinish on back - back
DQ (33.92)1:53.18 (45.80)1:07.38 (37.34)30.04

 Event 404  Boys 15 & Over 200 Yard IM
AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time

A - Final
Sarasota Sharks-FL 171 Zverev, Bogdan 1:47.81  1:50.82

1:47.81 (25.74)1:22.07 (32.32)49.75 (27.07)22.68
Sarasota Sharks-FL 162 Harlan, Maddax J 1:51.11  1:52.60

1:51.11 (26.86)1:24.25 (33.45)50.80 (27.57)23.23
Area Tallahassee Aquatic Club-FL 173 Fenniman, Crosby J 1:52.26  1:54.98

1:52.26 (26.61)1:25.65 (31.46)54.19 (29.30)24.89
Sarasota Sharks-FL 164 Siutsou, Daniil 1:52.76  1:53.14

1:52.76 (26.34)1:26.42 (34.36)52.06 (28.04)24.02
Hydro Swim Club-FL 235 Gravley, Dylan M 1:53.33  1:54.87

1:53.33 (26.28)1:27.05 (32.59)54.46 (28.68)25.78
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Results
A - Final ...   (Event 404  Boys 15 & Over 200 Yard IM)

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time
Tampa Bay Aquatics-FL 166 McIntosh, Luke E 1:53.98  1:55.97

1:53.98 (27.53)1:26.45 (34.47)51.98 (27.40)24.58
Tampa Bay Aquatic Club Country-FL 167 Hanna, Ashton Y 1:54.99  1:54.22

1:54.99 (27.68)1:27.31 (35.45)51.86 (26.88)24.98
Sarasota Sharks-FL 178 Wootson, Blair 1:56.46  1:55.64

1:56.46 (28.38)1:28.08 (34.65)53.43 (29.29)24.14
Gator Swim Club-FL 179 Jeong, Christopher 1:57.37  1:56.65

1:57.37 (28.81)1:28.56 (35.26)53.30 (28.66)24.64
Area Tallahassee Aquatic Club-FL 1510 Askey, Jake T 1:57.94  1:56.02

1:57.94 (27.28)1:30.66 (33.37)57.29 (31.37)25.92
B - Final

Area Tallahassee Aquatic Club-FL 1511 Fenniman, Kipton J 1:55.68  1:56.66
1:55.68 (26.36)1:29.32 (34.22)55.10 (29.16)25.94

Gator Swim Club-FL 1812 Gong, Eric L 1:55.99  1:57.70
1:55.99 (26.22)1:29.77 (35.10)54.67 (29.85)24.82

Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 1613 Sallee, Jack R 1:56.74  1:58.38
1:56.74 (27.19)1:29.55 (34.47)55.08 (29.97)25.11

Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL 1614 Radakovic, Rajko 1:56.86  1:57.52
1:56.86 (26.87)1:29.99 (35.07)54.92 (29.49)25.43

Sarasota Sharks-FL 1715 Stockdale, Max W 1:56.94  1:57.65
1:56.94 (27.50)1:29.44 (34.87)54.57 (29.80)24.77

Gator Swim Club-FL 1616 Han, Alexander T 1:57.24  1:57.80
1:57.24 (27.29)1:29.95 (35.28)54.67 (30.17)24.50

The Berkeley Barracudas-FL 1617 Smith, Connor M 1:58.17  1:58.19
1:58.17 (27.07)1:31.10 (34.61)56.49 (31.07)25.42

Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 1618 Grifϐin, Jaxon N 1:58.36  1:58.85
1:58.36 (27.70)1:30.66 (34.13)56.53 (30.98)25.55

Gator Swim Club-FL 1619 Rick, Isaac P 1:58.61  2:00.34
1:58.61 (28.27)1:30.34 (33.00)57.34 (29.83)27.51

Southwest Stars Swim Club-FL 1620 Mendez, David A 2:00.15  2:00.15
2:00.15 (29.71)1:30.44 (36.30)54.14 (29.49)24.65

C - Final
Tampa Bay Aquatic Club Country-FL 1521 Bennett, Grayson R 1:57.55  2:00.85

1:57.55 (27.62)1:29.93 (34.44)55.49 (29.87)25.62
Sarasota Sharks-FL 1522 Presley, Charley L 1:58.72  2:01.13

1:58.72 (28.91)1:29.81 (35.26)54.55 (28.02)26.53
Gator Swim Club-FL 1523 Wang, Yufei 2:01.78  2:02.59

2:01.78 (27.09)1:34.69 (37.42)57.27 (29.82)27.45
Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL 1524 Kurtz, Nolan P 2:02.40  2:03.48

2:02.40 (25.64)1:36.76 (39.48)57.28 (30.77)26.51
Tampa Elite Aquatics-FL 1525 Kenzin, Timur 2:02.73  2:03.25

2:02.73 (27.99)1:34.74 (35.00)59.74 (33.22)26.52
Area Tallahassee Aquatic Club-FL 1526 Bracken, Will B 2:02.78  2:03.20

2:02.78 (28.24)1:34.54 (36.51)58.03 (32.36)25.67
Sarasota Sharks-FL 1627 Li, Joe 2:02.89  2:02.66

2:02.89 (28.35)1:34.54 (36.93)57.61 (31.09)26.52
Tampa Bay Aquatic Club Country-FL 1628 Kaltsounis, George * 2:02.97  2:02.62

2:02.97 (27.60)1:35.37 (35.57)59.80 (32.27)27.53
Tampa Bay Aquatic Club Country-FL 1529 McGuire, Kyle R 2:02.99  2:02.51

2:02.99 (28.81)1:34.18 (36.99)57.19 (31.11)26.08
Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 1630 Williams, Devin A 2:03.51  2:03.45

2:03.51 (28.27)1:35.24 (37.45)57.79 (32.27)25.52



Gator Swim Club HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - Page 7
2025 Speedo Gator Holiday Classic - 12/5/2025 to 12/7/2025

Results
 Event 404  Boys 15 & Over 200 Yard IM

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time
Preliminaries

Sarasota Sharks-FL 171 Zverev, Bogdan 1:50.82  1:48.08 q
1:50.82 (26.76)1:24.06 (33.33)50.73 (27.55)23.18

Sarasota Sharks-FL 162 Harlan, Maddax J 1:52.60  1:52.02 q
1:52.60 (26.73)1:25.87 (34.03)51.84 (28.16)23.68

Sarasota Sharks-FL 163 Siutsou, Daniil 1:53.14  1:58.52 q
1:53.14 (26.38)1:26.76 (34.59)52.17 (27.37)24.80

Tampa Bay Aquatic Club Country-FL 164 Hanna, Ashton Y 1:54.22  1:57.01 q
1:54.22 (28.13)1:26.09 (33.69)52.40 (27.12)25.28

Hydro Swim Club-FL 235 Gravley, Dylan M 1:54.87  1:54.54 q
1:54.87 (27.01)1:27.86 (32.76)55.10 (29.25)25.85

Area Tallahassee Aquatic Club-FL 176 Fenniman, Crosby J 1:54.98  1:55.22 q
1:54.98 (27.49)1:27.49 (32.18)55.31 (29.92)25.39

Sarasota Sharks-FL 177 Wootson, Blair 1:55.64  1:56.60 q
1:55.64 (27.50)1:28.14 (34.05)54.09 (29.63)24.46

Tampa Bay Aquatics-FL 168 McIntosh, Luke E 1:55.97  1:54.45 q
1:55.97 (28.12)1:27.85 (35.23)52.62 (27.75)24.87

Area Tallahassee Aquatic Club-FL 159 Askey, Jake T 1:56.02  2:02.84 q
1:56.02 (26.85)1:29.17 (33.39)55.78 (30.11)25.67

Gator Swim Club-FL 1710 Jeong, Christopher 1:56.65  1:56.65 q
1:56.65 (27.93)1:28.72 (34.88)53.84 (28.85)24.99

Area Tallahassee Aquatic Club-FL 1511 Fenniman, Kipton J 1:56.66  1:55.93 q
1:56.66 (26.67)1:29.99 (33.01)56.98 (30.26)26.72

Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL 1612 Radakovic, Rajko 1:57.52  1:58.14 q
1:57.52 (27.10)1:30.42 (34.93)55.49 (29.75)25.74

Sarasota Sharks-FL 1713 Stockdale, Max W 1:57.65  1:56.60 q
1:57.65 (26.63)1:31.02 (35.04)55.98 (30.80)25.18

Gator Swim Club-FL 1814 Gong, Eric L 1:57.70  1:54.13 q
1:57.70 (26.12)1:31.58 (35.67)55.91 (30.80)25.11

Gator Swim Club-FL 1615 Han, Alexander T 1:57.80  1:56.66 q
1:57.80 (27.70)1:30.10 (35.67)54.43 (29.93)24.50

The Berkeley Barracudas-FL 1616 Smith, Connor M 1:58.19  2:00.06 q
1:58.19 (27.25)1:30.94 (34.24)56.70 (31.11)25.59

Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 1617 Sallee, Jack R 1:58.38  2:03.85 q
1:58.38 (27.32)1:31.06 (35.27)55.79 (30.12)25.67

Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 1618 Grifϐin, Jaxon N 1:58.85  1:59.21 q
1:58.85 (28.15)1:30.70 (34.16)56.54 (31.05)25.49

Southwest Stars Swim Club-FL 1619 Mendez, David A 2:00.15  1:59.27 q
2:00.15 (28.82)1:31.33 (36.31)55.02 (29.81)25.21

Gator Swim Club-FL 1620 Rick, Isaac P 2:00.34  1:57.48 q
2:00.34 (28.54)1:31.80 (33.05)58.75 (30.78)27.97

Tampa Bay Aquatic Club Country-FL 1521 Bennett, Grayson R 2:00.85  2:00.62 q
2:00.85 (28.76)1:32.09 (34.99)57.10 (31.02)26.08

Sarasota Sharks-FL 1522 Presley, Charley L 2:01.13  2:02.14 q
2:01.13 (29.61)1:31.52 (35.58)55.94 (30.25)25.69

Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 1723 Corn, Jacoby M 2:01.21  2:01.94 q
2:01.21 (30.08)1:31.13 (33.92)57.21 (30.71)26.50

Tampa Bay Aquatic Club Country-FL 1524 McGuire, Kyle R 2:02.51  2:06.49 q
2:02.51 (29.00)1:33.51 (37.06)56.45 (30.37)26.08

Gator Swim Club-FL 1525 Wang, Yufei 2:02.59  2:02.67 q
2:02.59 (27.94)1:34.65 (38.02)56.63 (29.83)26.80
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Results
Preliminaries ...   (Event 404  Boys 15 & Over 200 Yard IM)

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time
Tampa Bay Aquatic Club Country-FL 1626 Kaltsounis, George * 2:02.62  2:07.30 q

2:02.62 (28.53)1:34.09 (34.98)59.11 (31.28)27.83
Sarasota Sharks-FL 1627 Li, Joe 2:02.66  2:03.22 q

2:02.66 (28.84)1:33.82 (37.46)56.36 (30.50)25.86
Sarasota Sharks-FL 1728 Pacheco, Sebastian A 2:03.03  2:02.83 q

2:03.03 (28.09)1:34.94 (38.92)56.02 (30.55)25.47
Area Tallahassee Aquatic Club-FL 1529 Bracken, Will B 2:03.20  2:10.07 q

2:03.20 (28.16)1:35.04 (35.90)59.14 (32.61)26.53
Tampa Elite Aquatics-FL 1530 Kenzin, Timur 2:03.25  2:09.54 q

2:03.25 (27.96)1:35.29 (35.68)59.61 (32.86)26.75
Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 1631 Williams, Devin A 2:03.45  2:11.93

2:03.45 (28.18)1:35.27 (37.04)58.23 (31.97)26.26
Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL 1532 Kurtz, Nolan P 2:03.48  2:08.34

2:03.48 (26.64)1:36.84 (39.36)57.48 (30.70)26.78
Tampa Bay Aquatic Club Country-FL 1633 Khunduang, Boon B 2:03.64  2:04.31

2:03.64 (28.38)1:35.26 (36.50)58.76 (32.71)26.05
Southwest Stars Swim Club-FL 1534 Cavaliere, Enzo M 2:03.84  2:03.30

2:03.84 (27.94)1:35.90 (37.76)58.14 (31.58)26.56
Sarasota Sharks-FL 1535 Chamberlin, Jace A 2:03.93  2:06.08

2:03.93 (28.70)1:35.23 (36.02)59.21 (32.97)26.24
Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 1736 Fluck, Caden R 2:04.02  2:05.22

2:04.02 (29.09)1:34.93 (33.48)1:01.45 (33.58)27.87
Episcopal AmberJax-FL 1537 Guio, Santiago 2:04.64  2:08.62

2:04.64 (28.49)1:36.15 (38.09)58.06 (31.46)26.60
Southwest Stars Swim Club-FL 1538 Green, Sam I 2:04.78  2:08.66

2:04.78 (28.15)1:36.63 (34.67)1:01.96 (34.03)27.93
Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 1539 Malaj, Adam J 2:04.85  2:03.11

2:04.85 (28.19)1:36.66 (38.93)57.73 (30.31)27.42
Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL 1640 Flugel, Ryan M 2:05.17  2:07.33

2:05.17 (28.35)1:36.82 (36.79)1:00.03 (32.56)27.47
Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL 1541 Novak, Eugene G 2:05.18  2:10.07

2:05.18 (27.29)1:37.89 (37.52)1:00.37 (32.43)27.94
Sarasota Sharks-FL 1742 Barakos, Harrison 2:05.25  2:04.68

2:05.25 (28.54)1:36.71 (39.46)57.25 (31.02)26.23
Gator Swim Club-FL 1643 Li, George S 2:05.72  2:06.32

2:05.72 (29.95)1:35.77 (36.77)59.00 (32.08)26.92
Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 1744 Suescun, Cristian E 2:05.77  2:10.03

2:05.77 (29.57)1:36.20 (33.23)1:02.97 (34.97)28.00
Sarasota Sharks-FL 1745 Harlan, Henry D 2:06.43  2:00.31

2:06.43 (30.99)1:35.44 (34.59)1:00.85 (34.17)26.68
St. Augustine Cyclones-FL 1546 Williams, Logan D 2:06.74  2:05.34

2:06.74 (30.15)1:36.59 (36.52)1:00.07 (33.25)26.82
Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL 1547 Draper, Jack G 2:06.76  2:06.61

2:06.76 (29.07)1:37.69 (37.21)1:00.48 (33.72)26.76
Tampa Y Swimming-FL 1848 Balseiro, Peyton 2:07.21  2:01.46

2:07.21 (30.13)1:37.08 (37.08)1:00.00 (33.20)26.80
Southwest Stars Swim Club-FL 1749 Gouveia Rizzi, Vinicius 2:07.53  2:06.07

2:07.53 (29.37)1:38.16 (38.29)59.87 (33.94)25.93
St. Augustine Cyclones-FL 1750 Mastropolo, Kyle W 2:07.66  2:09.52

2:07.66 (32.48)1:35.18 (36.64)58.54 (32.52)26.02
Fast Falcons-FL 1651 Frosolono, Carlos R 2:07.76  2:04.97

2:07.76 (29.72)1:38.04 (36.95)1:01.09 (34.07)27.02
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Results
Preliminaries ...   (Event 404  Boys 15 & Over 200 Yard IM)

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time
Sarasota Sharks-FL 1652 Fox, Freddie C 2:08.15  2:08.88

2:08.15 (27.73)1:40.42 (39.29)1:01.13 (33.29)27.84
Piranhas YMCA of the Suncoast-FL 1553 Kawaiaea, Kaleo 2:08.23  2:09.03

2:08.23 (29.48)1:38.75 (37.27)1:01.48 (34.09)27.39
Tampa Bay Aquatics-FL 1854 Fowler, Jackson M 2:08.86  2:09.78

2:08.86 (29.42)1:39.44 (38.21)1:01.23 (33.44)27.79
Southwest Stars Swim Club-FL 1655 Mauco, Adrian L 2:09.39  2:09.03

2:09.39 (30.00)1:39.39 (40.18)59.21 (33.68)25.53
Sarasota Sharks-FL 1556 Ozanus, Oliver 2:09.77  2:07.14

2:09.77 (30.08)1:39.69 (40.33)59.36 (31.90)27.46
Tampa Y Swimming-FL 1857 Lee, Cheyne 2:09.94  2:09.02

2:09.94 (31.00)1:38.94 (38.99)59.95 (32.70)27.25
Area Tallahassee Aquatic Club-FL 1558 Moore, Case E 2:10.34  2:09.55

2:10.34 (30.24)1:40.10 (39.48)1:00.62 (33.19)27.43
Tampa Bay Aquatics-FL 1559 Alutaibi Pop, Yousef M 2:10.64  2:09.36

2:10.64 (30.42)1:40.22 (38.13)1:02.09 (34.73)27.36
Sarasota Sharks-FL 1560 Kivanc, Sina 2:10.72  2:09.86

2:10.72 (29.85)1:40.87 (37.01)1:03.86 (34.97)28.89
Tampa Y Swimming-FL 1661 Khan, Noah 2:11.57  2:06.61

2:11.57 (30.34)1:41.23 (39.90)1:01.33 (33.39)27.94
Sarasota Sharks-FL 1562 Gonzalez, Andrew R 2:11.75  2:09.57

2:11.75 (29.90)1:41.85 (41.40)1:00.45 (32.52)27.93
Southwest Stars Swim Club-FL 1663 Mendez, Daniel A 2:13.77  2:02.39

2:13.77 (31.73)1:42.04 (42.66)59.38 (33.38)26.00
Tampa Elite Aquatics-FL 1664 Tang, Luke 2:14.90  2:10.07

2:14.90 (29.57)1:45.33 (39.09)1:06.24 (39.04)27.20
West Florida Lightning Aquatic-FL 1565 Tollon, Noah C 2:15.11  2:08.77

2:15.11 (30.67)1:44.44 (40.56)1:03.88 (34.63)29.25
 Event 405  Girls 13-14 200 Yard IM

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time
A - Final

Sarasota Sharks-FL 141 Kagels, Brenna R 2:06.97  2:09.62
2:06.97 (29.40)1:37.57 (39.09)58.48 (31.22)27.26

Sarasota Sharks-FL 132 Hughes, Vivian M 2:07.09  2:13.16
2:07.09 (30.59)1:36.50 (36.15)1:00.35 (32.62)27.73

Sarasota Sharks-FL 143 Presley, Parker P 2:12.25  2:14.62
2:12.25 (30.44)1:41.81 (40.93)1:00.88 (32.65)28.23

Hydro Swim Club-FL 134 Conlan, Syd L 2:13.92  2:14.52
2:13.92 (30.53)1:43.39 (40.86)1:02.53 (34.17)28.36

Southwest Stars Swim Club-FL 145 Harrielson, Raelin A 2:14.90  2:13.03
2:14.90 (31.64)1:43.26 (40.23)1:03.03 (34.87)28.16

Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 146 Corn, Timerie L 2:15.22  2:15.24
2:15.22 (31.40)1:43.82 (39.92)1:03.90 (34.74)29.16

Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL 147 Ross, Skyler L 2:15.36  2:14.09
2:15.36 (29.81)1:45.55 (43.01)1:02.54 (34.22)28.32

Tampa Elite Aquatics-FL 148 Fowler, Adalyn G 2:15.40  2:16.24
2:15.40 (32.37)1:43.03 (41.55)1:01.48 (33.05)28.43

Tampa Elite Aquatics-FL 149 Whitebread, Lyla J 2:15.78  2:16.20
2:15.78 (31.72)1:44.06 (41.17)1:02.89 (34.24)28.65

Hydro Swim Club-FL 1310 Anderson, Charlee L 2:16.03  2:15.94
2:16.03 (32.38)1:43.65 (40.63)1:03.02 (33.69)29.33
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Results
B - Final ...   (Event 405  Girls 13-14 200 Yard IM)

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time
B - Final

Southwest Stars Swim Club-FL 1311 Campbell, Sienna H 2:12.85  2:16.28
2:12.85 (29.76)1:43.09 (38.74)1:04.35 (34.34)30.01

Tampa Bay Aquatic Club Country-FL 1312 Kieffer, Addison R 2:14.80  2:16.31
2:14.80 (30.44)1:44.36 (40.28)1:04.08 (34.77)29.31

Unat Tampa Bay Aquatic Club-FL 1413 Dice, Lola 2:16.36  2:19.22
2:16.36 (32.52)1:43.84 (42.33)1:01.51 (33.24)28.27

Southwest Stars Swim Club-FL 1414 Arkins, Cami L 2:16.40  2:17.39
2:16.40 (32.78)1:43.62 (41.04)1:02.58 (33.36)29.22

Gator Swim Club-FL 1315 Beauchamp, Gabrielle M 2:16.88  2:18.40
2:16.88 (29.86)1:47.02 (41.97)1:05.05 (35.27)29.78

Sarasota Sharks-FL 1316 Wagner, Rylynn 2:16.93  2:18.82
2:16.93 (31.09)1:45.84 (41.34)1:04.50 (35.59)28.91

Sarasota Sharks-FL 1417 Henry, Georgia 2:17.33  2:19.05
2:17.33 (31.51)1:45.82 (41.60)1:04.22 (34.36)29.86

Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL 1418 Sango, Harper L 2:17.76  2:20.28
2:17.76 (30.48)1:47.28 (42.21)1:05.07 (35.73)29.34

Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL 1319 Novak, Gabriella E 2:21.06  2:17.87
2:21.06 (32.87)1:48.19 (41.64)1:06.55 (36.84)29.71

Sarasota Sharks-FL 1320 Bringle, Ashley 2:22.13  2:19.77
2:22.13 (30.98)1:51.15 (42.39)1:08.76 (37.71)31.05

 Event 405  Girls 13-14 200 Yard IM
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Sarasota Sharks-FL 141 Kagels, Brenna R 2:09.62  2:10.28 q

2:09.62 (30.97)1:38.65 (39.50)59.15 (31.83)27.32
Southwest Stars Swim Club-FL 142 Harrielson, Raelin A 2:13.03  2:14.70 q

2:13.03 (30.90)1:42.13 (40.04)1:02.09 (33.73)28.36
Sarasota Sharks-FL 133 Hughes, Vivian M 2:13.16  2:14.37 q

2:13.16 (31.97)1:41.19 (39.64)1:01.55 (33.39)28.16
Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL 144 Ross, Skyler L 2:14.09  2:18.86 q

2:14.09 (28.95)1:45.14 (42.00)1:03.14 (34.73)28.41
Hydro Swim Club-FL 135 Conlan, Syd L 2:14.52  2:15.22 q

2:14.52 (30.34)1:44.18 (40.55)1:03.63 (34.68)28.95
Sarasota Sharks-FL 146 Presley, Parker P 2:14.62  2:13.36 q

2:14.62 (30.73)1:43.89 (41.25)1:02.64 (34.38)28.26
Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 147 Corn, Timerie L 2:15.24  2:13.10 q

2:15.24 (31.46)1:43.78 (39.79)1:03.99 (34.16)29.83
Hydro Swim Club-FL 138 Anderson, Charlee L 2:15.94  2:20.46 q

2:15.94 (31.23)1:44.71 (39.92)1:04.79 (34.86)29.93
Tampa Elite Aquatics-FL 149 Whitebread, Lyla J 2:16.20  2:20.17 q

2:16.20 (31.69)1:44.51 (40.82)1:03.69 (35.12)28.57
Tampa Elite Aquatics-FL 1410 Fowler, Adalyn G 2:16.24  2:16.87 q

2:16.24 (32.22)1:44.02 (42.97)1:01.05 (32.24)28.81
Southwest Stars Swim Club-FL 1311 Campbell, Sienna H 2:16.28  2:17.12 q

2:16.28 (30.77)1:45.51 (39.92)1:05.59 (35.87)29.72
Tampa Bay Aquatic Club Country-FL 1312 Kieffer, Addison R 2:16.31  2:16.95 q

2:16.31 (30.05)1:46.26 (40.68)1:05.58 (35.96)29.62
Southwest Stars Swim Club-FL 1413 Arkins, Cami L 2:17.39  2:15.16 q

2:17.39 (31.61)1:45.78 (43.31)1:02.47 (33.37)29.10
Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL 1314 Novak, Gabriella E 2:17.87  2:21.43 q

2:17.87 (31.30)1:46.57 (40.95)1:05.62 (36.09)29.53
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Results
Preliminaries ...   (Event 405  Girls 13-14 200 Yard IM)

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time
Gator Swim Club-FL 1315 Beauchamp, Gabrielle M 2:18.40  2:22.91 q

2:18.40 (30.47)1:47.93 (41.84)1:06.09 (37.34)28.75
Sarasota Sharks-FL 1316 Wagner, Rylynn 2:18.82  2:21.12 q

2:18.82 (31.68)1:47.14 (41.95)1:05.19 (35.65)29.54
Sarasota Sharks-FL 1417 Henry, Georgia 2:19.05  2:22.22 q

2:19.05 (32.27)1:46.78 (42.38)1:04.40 (34.38)30.02
Unat Tampa Bay Aquatic Club-FL 1418 Dice, Lola 2:19.22  2:13.00 q

2:19.22 (32.76)1:46.46 (43.03)1:03.43 (34.07)29.36
Sarasota Sharks-FL 1319 Bringle, Ashley 2:19.77  2:22.66 q

2:19.77 (30.24)1:49.53 (42.60)1:06.93 (36.43)30.50
Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL 1420 Sango, Harper L 2:20.28  2:14.76 q

2:20.28 (31.44)1:48.84 (43.10)1:05.74 (35.84)29.90
Southwest Stars Swim Club-FL 1321 Bonnell, Sloane E 2:20.57  2:18.47

2:20.57 (32.65)1:47.92 (41.96)1:05.96 (34.55)31.41
Piranhas YMCA of the Suncoast-FL 1322 Mizeski, Lauren 2:20.64  2:23.29

2:20.64 (33.71)1:46.93 (41.01)1:05.92 (34.64)31.28
Tampa Bay Aquatic Club Country-FL 1423 Muyskens, Sky 2:21.08  2:22.81

2:21.08 (32.75)1:48.33 (41.17)1:07.16 (37.07)30.09
West Florida Lightning Aquatic-FL 1424 Yakich, Brielle K 2:21.26  2:22.90

2:21.26 (31.54)1:49.72 (43.57)1:06.15 (36.77)29.38
Southwest Stars Swim Club-FL 1425 Wooten, Zoey G 2:21.44  2:21.68

2:21.44 (31.99)1:49.45 (43.67)1:05.78 (34.73)31.05
Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 1426 Navarro-Lenza, Sophia D 2:21.56  2:19.56

2:21.56 (32.33)1:49.23 (42.28)1:06.95 (37.01)29.94
Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 1327 Bates, Elle M 2:21.89  2:22.75

2:21.89 (31.90)1:49.99 (43.29)1:06.70 (35.61)31.09
Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 1328 Corn, Noveah L 2:22.23  2:25.22

2:22.23 (32.34)1:49.89 (40.95)1:08.94 (37.13)31.81
Area Tallahassee Aquatic Club-FL 1329 Wise, Carson C 2:22.27  2:22.31

2:22.27 (31.29)1:50.98 (41.10)1:09.88 (38.97)30.91
Sarasota Sharks-FL 1330 Jandera Chambless, Lilliana 2:22.39  2:18.45

2:22.39 (33.10)1:49.29 (42.21)1:07.08 (35.92)31.16
The Berkeley Barracudas-FL 1431 Verfaillie, Isabella 2:23.28  2:22.94

2:23.28 (33.40)1:49.88 (43.57)1:06.31 (34.65)31.66
Sarasota Sharks-FL 1432 Kruse, Ava J 2:23.56  2:23.76

2:23.56 (33.11)1:50.45 (42.04)1:08.41 (37.11)31.30
Sarasota Sharks-FL 1333 Snitowsky, Zella E 2:23.77  2:21.94

2:23.77 (33.41)1:50.36 (44.75)1:05.61 (36.28)29.33
Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 1334 Sienkiewicz, Liana M 2:23.84  2:23.46

2:23.84 (31.45)1:52.39 (43.78)1:08.61 (37.35)31.26
Southwest Stars Swim Club-FL 1335 Cazella, Isa B 2:23.85  2:23.23

2:23.85 (33.23)1:50.62 (43.28)1:07.34 (36.87)30.47
West Florida Lightning Aquatic-FL 1336 Tollon, Quynh S 2:24.33  2:24.44

2:24.33 (32.82)1:51.51 (43.95)1:07.56 (36.32)31.24
Tampa Elite Aquatics-FL 1437 Armour, Chloe A 2:24.91  2:25.10

2:24.91 (34.28)1:50.63 (44.55)1:06.08 (36.11)29.97
Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL 1438 Williams, Ivy A 2:24.99  2:21.41

2:24.99 (33.90)1:51.09 (39.80)1:11.29 (39.29)32.00
Columbia Tiger Sharks-FL 1439 Shoemaker, Mackenzie A 2:25.31  2:24.43

2:25.31 (34.95)1:50.36 (44.18)1:06.18 (36.32)29.86
Southwest Stars Swim Club-FL 1440 Cavilla, Brinlee M 2:26.54  2:23.85

2:26.54 (34.55)1:51.99 (42.01)1:09.98 (37.52)32.46
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Results
Preliminaries ...   (Event 405  Girls 13-14 200 Yard IM)

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time
Sarasota Sharks-FL 1341 Alegi, Catherine B 2:26.84  2:25.39

2:26.84 (31.76)1:55.08 (46.82)1:08.26 (36.64)31.62
West Florida Lightning Aquatic-FL 1342 Smalley, Kylie E 2:27.55  2:24.75

2:27.55 (35.27)1:52.28 (44.65)1:07.63 (37.61)30.02
Southwest Stars Swim Club-FL 1443 Bolin, Chloe M 2:27.71  2:23.20

2:27.71 (34.07)1:53.64 (43.19)1:10.45 (38.31)32.14
Southwest Stars Swim Club-FL 1344 Mullarney, Teagan M 2:29.65  2:24.79

2:29.65 (33.01)1:56.64 (44.71)1:11.93 (38.16)33.77
Sarasota Sharks-FL 1345 Idiaquez, Magdalena A 2:31.14  2:25.49

2:31.14 (33.46)1:57.68 (47.77)1:09.91 (38.92)30.99
Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 1446 Bennett, Alex K 2:34.34  2:25.30

2:34.34 (38.19)1:56.15 (45.63)1:10.52 (40.01)30.51
Tampa Bay Aquatics-FL 13--- Alvarez, Juliana M DQ  2:25.26

Strokes out of sequence - IM
DQ (32.94)1:57.42 (45.87)1:11.55 (39.10)32.45

United Swim Club-FL 13--- Holt, Olivia D DQ  2:10.13
Downward butterϐly kick - breast

DQ (30.87)1:40.56 (40.55)1:00.01 (33.20)26.81
 Event 406  Boys 13-14 200 Yard IM

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time
A - Final

Tampa Bay Aquatics-FL 141 Beznosiuk, Daniil 1:57.18  2:00.62
1:57.18 (27.38)1:29.80 (34.58)55.22 (29.73)25.49

Sarasota Sharks-FL 132 Maslianyi, Ivan 1:57.95  1:59.81
1:57.95 (27.70)1:30.25 (34.43)55.82 (30.06)25.76

Sarasota Sharks-FL 143 DeBruin, Porter J 1:58.45  1:59.74
1:58.45 (26.95)1:31.50 (35.25)56.25 (29.79)26.46

Piranhas YMCA of the Suncoast-FL 134 Mccann, Andrew 2:00.15  2:01.67
2:00.15 (28.26)1:31.89 (34.60)57.29 (31.46)25.83

Tampa Bay Aquatic Club Country-FL 135 Christel, Benett V 2:00.41  2:03.52
2:00.41 (28.55)1:31.86 (35.90)55.96 (30.10)25.86

Hydro Swim Club-FL 146 Kaneaster, Ricky W 2:02.48  2:02.02
2:02.48 (29.04)1:33.44 (35.92)57.52 (30.10)27.42

Episcopal AmberJax-FL 147 Gutierrez, Isaac J 2:03.39  2:03.14
2:03.39 (29.20)1:34.19 (36.96)57.23 (31.23)26.00

Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL 14*8 Kovalev, Alexander 2:03.52  2:03.11
2:03.52 (28.59)1:34.93 (36.34)58.59 (32.17)26.42

West Florida Lightning Aquatic-FL 13*8 Feehan, Shane 2:03.52  2:03.85
2:03.52 (28.89)1:34.63 (37.76)56.87 (30.75)26.12

United Swim Club-FL 14--- Wang, Tyler L DQ  2:03.09
Delay initiating turn after past vertical - back

DQ (27.37)1:31.44 (33.83)57.61 (32.39)25.22
B - Final

Sarasota Sharks-FL 1411 Siutsou, Max 2:01.17  2:04.09
2:01.17 (27.89)1:33.28 (36.91)56.37 (30.15)26.22

Sarasota Sharks-FL 1312 Thorne, David 2:01.60  2:04.10
2:01.60 (27.15)1:34.45 (36.54)57.91 (32.46)25.45

Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL 1413 Marano, Layne M 2:02.39  2:09.72
2:02.39 (27.85)1:34.54 (36.44)58.10 (31.07)27.03

Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 1414 Seng, Lucas H 2:03.50  2:04.20
2:03.50 (28.16)1:35.34 (35.08)1:00.26 (32.36)27.90

Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL 1415 Hehenberger, Finn T 2:03.86  2:05.38
2:03.86 (28.56)1:35.30 (35.54)59.76 (33.17)26.59
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Results
B - Final ...   (Event 406  Boys 13-14 200 Yard IM)

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time
Gator Swim Club-FL 1416 Canales, Laith B 2:06.51  2:08.05

2:06.51 (27.89)1:38.62 (38.52)1:00.10 (32.40)27.70
Sarasota Sharks-FL 1417 Gangl, Harrison S 2:06.95  2:08.03

2:06.95 (28.92)1:38.03 (38.89)59.14 (31.73)27.41
Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 1418 Grifϐin, Trey B 2:07.25  2:06.56

2:07.25 (28.86)1:38.39 (37.80)1:00.59 (33.52)27.07
Hydro Swim Club-FL 1319 Cimbala, Sammy R 2:07.65  2:08.23

2:07.65 (29.81)1:37.84 (38.35)59.49 (32.03)27.46
Southwest Stars Swim Club-FL 1420 Gomez, Kike A 2:09.00  2:09.42

2:09.00 (29.78)1:39.22 (39.01)1:00.21 (33.21)27.00
 Event 406  Boys 13-14 200 Yard IM

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time
Preliminaries

Sarasota Sharks-FL 141 DeBruin, Porter J 1:59.74  2:03.73 q
1:59.74 (27.20)1:32.54 (35.44)57.10 (30.04)27.06

Sarasota Sharks-FL 132 Maslianyi, Ivan 1:59.81  2:02.30 q
1:59.81 (28.22)1:31.59 (35.17)56.42 (30.90)25.52

Tampa Bay Aquatics-FL 143 Beznosiuk, Daniil 2:00.62  1:58.75 q
2:00.62 (28.56)1:32.06 (35.21)56.85 (30.96)25.89

Piranhas YMCA of the Suncoast-FL 134 Mccann, Andrew 2:01.67  2:04.24 q
2:01.67 (29.10)1:32.57 (35.70)56.87 (30.86)26.01

Hydro Swim Club-FL 145 Kaneaster, Ricky W 2:02.02  2:03.63 q
2:02.02 (28.87)1:33.15 (35.57)57.58 (30.55)27.03

United Swim Club-FL 146 Wang, Tyler L 2:03.09  2:04.60 q
2:03.09 (29.46)1:33.63 (34.97)58.66 (32.94)25.72

Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL 147 Kovalev, Alexander 2:03.11  2:07.20 q
2:03.11 (27.96)1:35.15 (35.35)59.80 (33.00)26.80

Episcopal AmberJax-FL 148 Gutierrez, Isaac J 2:03.14  2:06.56 q
2:03.14 (28.80)1:34.34 (36.31)58.03 (31.79)26.24

Tampa Bay Aquatic Club Country-FL 139 Christel, Benett V 2:03.52  2:04.95 q
2:03.52 (29.15)1:34.37 (36.61)57.76 (31.32)26.44

West Florida Lightning Aquatic-FL 1310 Feehan, Shane 2:03.85  2:07.54 q
2:03.85 (28.89)1:34.96 (36.13)58.83 (32.30)26.53

Sarasota Sharks-FL 1411 Siutsou, Max 2:04.09  2:02.96 q
2:04.09 (28.47)1:35.62 (36.78)58.84 (32.24)26.60

Sarasota Sharks-FL 1312 Thorne, David 2:04.10  2:05.53 q
2:04.10 (27.57)1:36.53 (37.20)59.33 (33.57)25.76

Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 1413 Seng, Lucas H 2:04.20  2:09.50 q
2:04.20 (27.98)1:36.22 (36.09)1:00.13 (32.24)27.89

Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL 1414 Hehenberger, Finn T 2:05.38  2:04.83 q
2:05.38 (29.07)1:36.31 (35.91)1:00.40 (33.70)26.70

Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 1415 Grifϐin, Trey B 2:06.56  2:13.93 q
2:06.56 (29.78)1:36.78 (37.83)58.95 (32.16)26.79

Sarasota Sharks-FL 1416 Gangl, Harrison S 2:08.03  2:08.68 q
2:08.03 (30.04)1:37.99 (39.35)58.64 (31.72)26.92

Gator Swim Club-FL 1417 Canales, Laith B 2:08.05  2:04.61 q
2:08.05 (26.82)1:41.23 (39.84)1:01.39 (32.22)29.17

Hydro Swim Club-FL 1318 Cimbala, Sammy R 2:08.23  2:07.26 q
2:08.23 (29.41)1:38.82 (38.02)1:00.80 (33.01)27.79

Southwest Stars Swim Club-FL 1419 Gomez, Kike A 2:09.42  2:09.20 q
2:09.42 (30.20)1:39.22 (38.50)1:00.72 (33.58)27.14
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Results
Preliminaries ...   (Event 406  Boys 13-14 200 Yard IM)

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time
Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL 1420 Marano, Layne M 2:09.72  2:07.87 q

2:09.72 (28.91)1:40.81 (38.15)1:02.66 (34.08)28.58
Tampa Bay Aquatics-FL 1421 Dourney, Matthew D 2:10.37  2:15.89

2:10.37 (31.15)1:39.22 (35.40)1:03.82 (35.32)28.50
Tampa Elite Aquatics-FL 1422 Feliciano, Geiger M 2:10.53  2:08.49

2:10.53 (30.50)1:40.03 (38.65)1:01.38 (33.53)27.85
Area Tallahassee Aquatic Club-FL 1323 Von Hertsenberg, Dalton J 2:11.56  2:12.40

2:11.56 (29.80)1:41.76 (39.26)1:02.50 (33.23)29.27
Tampa Bay Aquatic Club Country-FL 1424 Karyakin, Stavr 2:11.91  2:13.84

2:11.91 (30.89)1:41.02 (39.90)1:01.12 (32.59)28.53
Gator Swim Club-FL 1425 Burangulov, Anton R 2:12.05  2:14.07

2:12.05 (30.63)1:41.42 (38.30)1:03.12 (35.63)27.49
Episcopal AmberJax-FL 1426 Bridgers, Sean D 2:12.43  2:14.66

2:12.43 (29.00)1:43.43 (41.12)1:02.31 (34.91)27.40
Fast Falcons-FL 1327 Silveira, Josh M 2:12.65  2:12.72

2:12.65 (30.73)1:41.92 (38.12)1:03.80 (35.80)28.00
Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 1428 Farnik, Delano B 2:13.43  2:16.81

2:13.43 (30.50)1:42.93 (40.44)1:02.49 (34.12)28.37
Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 1329 Shoemaker, Bradshaw A 2:13.56  2:17.08

2:13.56 (29.40)1:44.16 (37.36)1:06.80 (37.10)29.70
Southwest Stars Swim Club-FL 1330 Tannus, Dylan R 2:13.57  2:10.70

2:13.57 (30.33)1:43.24 (43.49)59.75 (31.95)27.80
Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL 1431 Domeier, Jack H 2:13.66  2:16.38

2:13.66 (30.83)1:42.83 (38.14)1:04.69 (35.11)29.58
Episcopal AmberJax-FL 1432 Burge, Kellan E 2:13.76  2:12.86

2:13.76 (32.23)1:41.53 (36.49)1:05.04 (37.11)27.93
Tampa Bay Aquatic Club Country-FL 1333 Domanski, Fabian 2:13.82  2:14.23

2:13.82 (30.94)1:42.88 (38.96)1:03.92 (36.11)27.81
Southwest Stars Swim Club-FL 1434 Watson, Liam J 2:13.86  2:13.77

2:13.86 (30.09)1:43.77 (42.54)1:01.23 (32.59)28.64
Hydro Swim Club-FL 1435 Lusk, J.J. J 2:14.15  2:13.47

2:14.15 (31.21)1:42.94 (40.11)1:02.83 (34.46)28.37
West Florida Lightning Aquatic-FL 1336 Marsh, Maxϐield M 2:14.18  2:17.09

2:14.18 (28.75)1:45.43 (40.86)1:04.57 (35.86)28.71
Sarasota Sharks-FL 1337 Polito, Luca C 2:14.38  2:15.73

2:14.38 (29.94)1:44.44 (41.71)1:02.73 (32.97)29.76
Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 1338 Marsh, Bryce A 2:14.39  2:18.48

2:14.39 (30.67)1:43.72 (39.53)1:04.19 (35.46)28.73
Sarasota Sharks-FL 1439 Snigur, Zachary 2:14.42  2:15.46

2:14.42 (31.51)1:42.91 (36.81)1:06.10 (35.64)30.46
Area Tallahassee Aquatic Club-FL 1340 Ralys, Aspen B 2:15.30  2:14.61

2:15.30 (31.36)1:43.94 (38.04)1:05.90 (35.83)30.07
Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL 1441 Domeier, Cole F 2:16.89  2:10.66

2:16.89 (31.16)1:45.73 (43.03)1:02.70 (33.53)29.17
Sarasota Sharks-FL 1342 Kerrick, Grant A 2:18.73  2:17.09

2:18.73 (30.52)1:48.21 (43.58)1:04.63 (34.99)29.64
 Event 407  Girls 11-12 100 Yard IM

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time
A - Final

Sarasota Sharks-FL 121 Lynch, Emma R 1:03.27  1:04.26
1:03.27 (34.90)28.37
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Results
A - Final ...   (Event 407  Girls 11-12 100 Yard IM)

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time
Southwest Stars Swim Club-FL 122 Sundermeyer, Lily E 1:04.85  1:05.31

1:04.85 (35.69)29.16
Sarasota Sharks-FL 123 Valentin, Emma 1:05.01  1:04.79

1:05.01 (35.60)29.41
Sarasota Sharks-FL 124 Swartzman, Brianna 1:05.10  1:07.06

1:05.10 (35.34)29.76
Tampa Bay Aquatic Club Country-FL 125 Liu, Christina J 1:07.41  1:08.90

1:07.41 (36.66)30.75
Sarasota Sharks-FL 126 Chung, Addison G 1:07.43  1:08.37

1:07.43 (35.42)32.01
Southwest Stars Swim Club-FL 117 Cheung, Annie J 1:08.28  1:08.15

1:08.28 (36.47)31.81
Tampa Bay Aquatics-FL 128 Longval, Chocorua L 1:08.89  1:08.50

1:08.89 (36.87)32.02
Tampa Bay Aquatic Club Country-FL 119 Segovia, Lillian M 1:09.82  1:08.90

1:09.82 (38.44)31.38
Piranhas YMCA of the Suncoast-FL 1210 Batten, Skylar 1:09.91  1:09.11

1:09.91 (36.91)33.00
 Event 407  Girls 11-12 100 Yard IM

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time
Preliminaries

Sarasota Sharks-FL 121 Lynch, Emma R 1:04.26  1:04.33 q
1:04.26 (35.27)28.99

Sarasota Sharks-FL 122 Valentin, Emma 1:04.79  1:07.31 q
1:04.79 (34.98)29.81

Southwest Stars Swim Club-FL 123 Sundermeyer, Lily E 1:05.31  1:06.13 q
1:05.31 (35.63)29.68

Sarasota Sharks-FL 124 Swartzman, Brianna 1:07.06  1:09.28 q
1:07.06 (36.26)30.80

Southwest Stars Swim Club-FL 115 Cheung, Annie J 1:08.15  1:08.20 q
1:08.15 (37.30)30.85

Sarasota Sharks-FL 126 Chung, Addison G 1:08.37  1:10.24 q
1:08.37 (35.80)32.57

Tampa Bay Aquatics-FL 127 Longval, Chocorua L 1:08.50  1:10.56 q
1:08.50 (35.65)32.85

Tampa Bay Aquatic Club Country-FL 11*8 Segovia, Lillian M 1:08.90  1:12.38 q
1:08.90 (38.63)30.27

Tampa Bay Aquatic Club Country-FL 12*8 Liu, Christina J 1:08.90  1:07.83 q
1:08.90 (37.38)31.52

Piranhas YMCA of the Suncoast-FL 1210 Batten, Skylar 1:09.11  1:08.18 q
1:09.11 (36.37)32.74

Tampa Bay Aquatic Club Country-FL 1211 Brice, McKenna A 1:09.21  1:08.77
1:09.21 (35.30)33.91

Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 1212 DiPasquale, Izzy E 1:09.42  1:10.47
1:09.42 (36.63)32.79

Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL 1113 Fullone, Alexia M 1:09.64  1:08.76
1:09.64 (37.78)31.86

Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 1214 Sallee, Sloane G 1:09.67  1:11.06
1:09.67 (37.37)32.30

Southwest Stars Swim Club-FL 1215 Magnus, Addison A 1:10.16  1:11.22
1:10.16 (38.00)32.16
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Results
Preliminaries ...   (Event 407  Girls 11-12 100 Yard IM)

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time
Sarasota Sharks-FL 1216 Schemel, Norah R 1:10.84  1:12.72

1:10.84 (37.95)32.89
Episcopal AmberJax-FL 1217 Johnson, Kai S 1:10.86  1:14.74

1:10.86 (37.06)33.80
Southwest Stars Swim Club-FL 1118 Zhao, Cinnie 1:11.06  1:10.16

1:11.06 (38.62)32.44
Southwest Stars Swim Club-FL 1119 Miech, Aliyah L 1:11.42  1:13.01

1:11.42 (38.74)32.68
Sarasota Sharks-FL 1220 Tozser, Sophia 1:11.72  1:13.47

1:11.72 (37.82)33.90
Unat Tampa Bay Aquatic Club-FL 1221 DeBolt, Avery R 1:11.77  1:11.20

1:11.77 (37.42)34.35
Sarasota Sharks-FL 1122 Gabbard, Jordan R 1:11.80  1:18.08

1:11.80 (38.23)33.57
The Berkeley Barracudas-FL 1123 Janssen, Mila 1:11.95  1:10.11

1:11.95 (38.41)33.54
Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 1224 Renick, Keira E 1:12.17  1:12.62

1:12.17 (38.45)33.72
Sarasota Sharks-FL 1125 Griggs, Laila G 1:12.53  1:14.01

1:12.53 (37.90)34.63
Sarasota Sharks-FL 12*26 Blaugh, Vayda 1:12.79  1:18.08

1:12.79 (37.54)35.25
Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 12*26 Van Waardhuizen, Aria M 1:12.79  1:11.47

1:12.79 (39.71)33.08
Hydro Swim Club-FL 1228 Kaneaster, Marianne R 1:12.82  1:10.65

1:12.82 (39.06)33.76
Area Tallahassee Aquatic Club-FL 1129 Bigelow, Madeline P 1:12.99  1:11.24

1:12.99 (38.68)34.31
Sarasota Sharks-FL 1230 Kagels, Ainslee G 1:13.41  1:13.00

1:13.41 (40.50)32.91
Southwest Stars Swim Club-FL 1131 La, Alex 1:13.51  1:14.65

1:13.51 (41.17)32.34
Hydro Swim Club-FL 1232 Wolfe, Addison C 1:13.62  1:12.90

1:13.62 (39.13)34.49
Sarasota Sharks-FL 1133 Ottaviano, Ella 1:13.99  1:18.02

1:13.99 (39.04)34.95
Area Tallahassee Aquatic Club-FL 1134 Johnson, Katherine D 1:14.38  1:15.74

1:14.38 (40.06)34.32
Sarasota Sharks-FL 1135 Ozanus, Penelope 1:14.67  1:17.37

1:14.67 (40.09)34.58
Area Tallahassee Aquatic Club-FL 1236 Smith, Emaline A 1:14.75  1:14.97

1:14.75 (39.24)35.51
Gator Swim Club-FL 1237 Edwards, Callahan G 1:14.92  1:18.07

1:14.92 (40.35)34.57
Tampa Bay Aquatics-FL 1238 Frijouf, Maya S 1:15.46  1:14.50

1:15.46 (39.98)35.48
Sarasota Sharks-FL 1139 Snitowsky, Leilana 1:16.01  1:17.38

1:16.01 (41.71)34.30
Sarasota Sharks-FL 1140 Maass, Mia D 1:16.17  1:18.08

1:16.17 (42.12)34.05
United Swim Club-FL 1241 Sutton, Emmie G 1:16.22  1:17.49

1:16.22 (41.20)35.02
Blue Marlins Aquatic Club-FL 1242 Rowe, Caroline L 1:16.24  1:11.57

1:16.24 (41.93)34.31
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Results
Preliminaries ...   (Event 407  Girls 11-12 100 Yard IM)

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time
Gator Swim Club-FL 1243 McAteer, Ember F 1:16.37  1:14.69

1:16.37 (39.41)36.96
Sarasota Sharks-FL 1144 Bruenning, Finley A 1:16.96  1:18.07

1:16.96 (39.76)37.20
Area Tallahassee Aquatic Club-FL 1145 Ralys, Adley M 1:17.25  1:16.81

1:17.25 (40.44)36.81
Sarasota Sharks-FL 1146 Zimasova, Kamilla K 1:18.10  1:18.08

1:18.10 (41.64)36.46
West Florida Lightning Aquatic-FL 1147 Tiba, Alexis I 1:19.17  1:15.68

1:19.17 (43.62)35.55
Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 1248 Gomez, Juanita N 1:19.21  1:15.89

1:19.21 (40.55)38.66
Gator Swim Club-FL 1249 Larson, Vivienne A 1:37.56  1:18.05

1:37.56 (51.45)46.11
Sarasota Sharks-FL 12--- Galliano, Vanessa C DQ  1:12.90

Did not ϐinish on back - back
DQ (36.71)31.48

 Event 408  Boys 11-12 100 Yard IM
AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time

A - Final
Swim Melbourne-FL 121 Bloomstine, Hunter R 1:00.45  1:01.74

1:00.45 (32.39)28.06
Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 112 Zhang, Ethan Y 1:00.70  1:02.42

1:00.70 (30.63)30.07
Sarasota Sharks-FL 11*3 Arseev, Dmitrii 1:05.33  1:05.66

1:05.33 (35.40)29.93
Tampa Bay Aquatic Club Country-FL 12*3 Kieffer, Connor R 1:05.33  1:06.25

1:05.33 (35.02)30.31
Sarasota Sharks-FL 115 Hughes, Blake A 1:06.45  1:05.64

1:06.45 (35.85)30.60
Hydro Swim Club-FL 116 Cimbala, Matthew A 1:06.86  1:08.34

1:06.86 (36.25)30.61
Gator Swim Club-FL 127 Hepple, Toivo P 1:07.41  1:08.16

1:07.41 (36.59)30.82
Piranhas YMCA of the Suncoast-FL 128 Kawaiaea, Keola 1:08.63  1:08.17

1:08.63 (37.61)31.02
Piranhas YMCA of the Suncoast-FL 129 Reimer, Houston 1:09.87  1:08.91

1:09.87 (38.76)31.11
Sarasota Sharks-FL 11--- Malkowicz, Skyler C DQ  1:08.14

False start - Misc
DQ (36.03)30.94

 Event 408  Boys 11-12 100 Yard IM
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Swim Melbourne-FL 121 Bloomstine, Hunter R 1:01.74  1:02.23 q

1:01.74 (33.75)27.99
Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 112 Zhang, Ethan Y 1:02.42  1:03.00 q

1:02.42 (32.50)29.92
The Berkeley Barracudas-FL 123 Bonney, Jaxon T 1:05.02  1:17.16 q

1:05.02 (34.27)30.75
Sarasota Sharks-FL 114 Hughes, Blake A 1:05.64  1:08.96 q

1:05.64 (34.57)31.07
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Results
Preliminaries ...   (Event 408  Boys 11-12 100 Yard IM)

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time
Sarasota Sharks-FL 115 Arseev, Dmitrii 1:05.66  1:10.71 q

1:05.66 (35.48)30.18
Tampa Bay Aquatic Club Country-FL 126 Kieffer, Connor R 1:06.25  1:07.32 q

1:06.25 (35.62)30.63
Sarasota Sharks-FL 117 Malkowicz, Skyler C 1:08.14  1:09.50 q

1:08.14 (35.79)32.35
Gator Swim Club-FL 128 Hepple, Toivo P 1:08.16  1:10.78 q

1:08.16 (37.76)30.40
Piranhas YMCA of the Suncoast-FL 129 Kawaiaea, Keola 1:08.17  1:08.96 q

1:08.17 (37.12)31.05
Hydro Swim Club-FL 1110 Cimbala, Matthew A 1:08.34  1:09.00 q

1:08.34 (36.77)31.57
Piranhas YMCA of the Suncoast-FL 1211 Reimer, Houston 1:08.91  1:07.10

1:08.91 (38.40)30.51
Sarasota Sharks-FL 1112 Zverev, Luka A 1:09.02  1:11.41

1:09.02 (35.62)33.40
Sarasota Sharks-FL 1113 Citak, Attila 1:09.91  1:12.92

1:09.91 (37.52)32.39
Gator Swim Club-FL 1214 Burklew, Cal C 1:10.05  1:14.66

1:10.05 (37.84)32.21
Piranhas YMCA of the Suncoast-FL 1215 Kadlic, Blake E 1:10.17  1:11.16

1:10.17 (35.44)34.73
Southwest Stars Swim Club-FL 1116 Bonnell, Liam L 1:10.31  1:10.39

1:10.31 (39.02)31.29
Southwest Stars Swim Club-FL 1117 Phillips, Gavin 1:10.36  1:11.06

1:10.36 (39.21)31.15
Tampa Bay Aquatic Club Country-FL 1218 McGuire, Patrick J 1:10.60  1:11.68

1:10.60 (37.01)33.59
Fast Falcons-FL 1219 Wolfe, Charles G 1:10.77  1:14.14

1:10.77 (37.82)32.95
Tampa Elite Aquatics-FL 1220 Reinoso, Isaac D 1:11.09  1:13.67

1:11.09 (38.28)32.81
Tampa Bay Aquatic Club Country-FL 1221 Haynes, Kai K 1:11.14  1:13.05

1:11.14 (34.63)36.51
Tampa Bay Aquatics-FL 1222 Beauregard, Landon J 1:11.30  1:11.59

1:11.30 (36.66)34.64
Swim Melbourne-FL 1223 Diaz, Liam M 1:11.74  1:13.72

1:11.74 (39.96)31.78
Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 1124 Czarny, Jacob T 1:12.38  1:13.25

1:12.38 (36.81)35.57
Swim Melbourne-FL 1125 van den Berg, Willem J 1:12.47  1:12.94

1:12.47 (38.66)33.81
Tampa Bay Aquatic Club Country-FL 1126 Ivanov, Daniel M 1:12.79  1:12.43

1:12.79 (37.60)35.19
Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 1127 Page, Jordan 1:12.99  1:14.91

1:12.99 (39.66)33.33
Piranhas YMCA of the Suncoast-FL 1228 Varellan, Lennon 1:13.03  1:14.54

1:13.03 (40.22)32.81
Sarasota Sharks-FL 1129 DeBruin, Lochlan M 1:13.25  1:12.90

1:13.25 (38.77)34.48
Tampa Elite Aquatics-FL 1230 Saqa, Adam M 1:13.97  1:12.75

1:13.97 (39.89)34.08
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Results
Preliminaries ...   (Event 408  Boys 11-12 100 Yard IM)

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time
Hydro Swim Club-FL 1231 Barker, Ellis M 1:15.40  1:14.60

1:15.40 (40.44)34.96
Southwest Stars Swim Club-FL 1232 Dorvil, Maven J 1:15.98  1:10.36

1:15.98 (41.71)34.27
Tampa Bay Aquatic Club Country-FL 1133 Childress, Brendan P 1:18.83  1:14.95

1:18.83 (41.88)36.95
Sarasota Sharks-FL 11--- Thorne, Samuel DQ  1:14.96

Downward butterϐly kick - breast
DQ (36.00)31.00

 Event 409  Girls 15 & Over 50 Yard Freestyle
AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time

A - Final
Episcopal AmberJax-FL 171 Hammel, Blakely L 23.32  23.64
Gator Swim Club-FL 162 Brooks, Peyton A 23.86  24.23
Southwest Stars Swim Club-FL 183 Bosque, Eliana G 24.37  24.61
Sarasota Sharks-FL 154 Lesniewska, Iza 24.58  24.70
Fast Falcons-FL 155 North, Olivia N 24.60  24.56
Southwest Stars Swim Club-FL 156 Szylkowski, Maya 24.67  24.81
Tampa Bay Aquatics-FL 177 Braun, Annabel L 24.74  24.85
Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL 168 Tilky, Karolina S 24.76  24.75
Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL 179 Descent, Grace C 24.85  24.74
Sarasota Sharks-FL 1610 Nowakowski, Maya M 25.21  24.85

B - Final
Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL 1611 Nicor-Pereira, Selena D 24.82  25.00
Hydro Swim Club-FL 1712 Smurdon, Addie G 24.86  24.87
Tampa Bay Aquatic Club Country-FL 1513 Christel, Avery K 24.93  25.04
Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 1514 Muneio, Makayla N 25.02  25.27
Fast Falcons-FL 1615 Opdyke, Erika X 25.03  25.02
Piranhas YMCA of the Suncoast-FL 1716 Davis, Annika 25.06  25.26
Tampa Elite Aquatics-FL 1517 Coles, Kaitlyn R 25.09  25.02
Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL 1518 Hall, Grace A 25.14  25.14
West Florida Lightning Aquatic-FL 1619 Brandt, Rianne M 25.32  25.30
Piranhas YMCA of the Suncoast-FL 1520 Kallevig, Mya E 25.43  25.29

C - Final
Southwest Stars Swim Club-FL 1521 Parrish, Lizzy A 25.16  25.53
Sarasota Sharks-FL 1622 Jandera Chambless, Soϐia I 25.21  25.78
Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL 15*23 Wolfe, Ellia S 25.52  25.60
Tampa Bay Aquatic Club Country-FL 16*23 Waite, Nikki E 25.52  25.74
Tampa Bay Aquatic Club Country-FL 1525 Diedrich, Lilly R 25.55  25.42
Southwest Stars Swim Club-FL 1526 Roe, Marianna I 25.57  25.80
The Berkeley Barracudas-FL 1627 Muir, Ashtyn M 25.70  25.39
Episcopal AmberJax-FL 1628 Weldon, Catherine O 25.89  25.75

 Event 409  Girls 15 & Over 50 Yard Freestyle
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Episcopal AmberJax-FL 171 Hammel, Blakely L 23.64  22.91 q
Gator Swim Club-FL 162 Brooks, Peyton A 24.23  23.92 q
Fast Falcons-FL 153 North, Olivia N 24.56  24.54 q
Southwest Stars Swim Club-FL 184 Bosque, Eliana G 24.61  24.35 q
Gator Swim Club-FL 185 Whitehead, Eva G 24.67  24.55 q
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Results
Preliminaries ...   (Event 409  Girls 15 & Over 50 Yard Freestyle)

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time
Sarasota Sharks-FL 156 Lesniewska, Iza 24.70  24.97 q
Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL 177 Descent, Grace C 24.74  23.77 q
Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL 168 Tilky, Karolina S 24.75  24.40 q
Southwest Stars Swim Club-FL 159 Szylkowski, Maya 24.81  24.45 q
Sarasota Sharks-FL 1610 Nowakowski, Maya M 24.85  24.90 q
Tampa Bay Aquatics-FL 1711 Braun, Annabel L J24.85  25.54 q
Hydro Swim Club-FL 1712 Smurdon, Addie G 24.87  24.53 q
Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL 1613 Nicor-Pereira, Selena D 25.00  25.34 q
Tampa Elite Aquatics-FL 15*14 Coles, Kaitlyn R 25.02  24.92 q
Fast Falcons-FL 16*14 Opdyke, Erika X 25.02  24.78 q
Tampa Bay Aquatic Club Country-FL 1516 Christel, Avery K 25.04  24.14 q
Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL 1517 Hall, Grace A 25.14  24.61 q
Piranhas YMCA of the Suncoast-FL 1718 Davis, Annika 25.26  25.24 q
Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 1519 Muneio, Makayla N 25.27  25.77 q
Piranhas YMCA of the Suncoast-FL 1520 Kallevig, Mya E 25.29  25.26 q
West Florida Lightning Aquatic-FL 1621 Brandt, Rianne M 25.30  25.00 q
The Berkeley Barracudas-FL 1622 Muir, Ashtyn M 25.39  24.97 q
Tampa Bay Aquatic Club Country-FL 1523 Diedrich, Lilly R 25.42  25.15 q
Hydro Swim Club-FL 17*24 Noble, Matilda M 25.50  26.06 q
Tampa Bay Aquatic Club Country-FL 18*24 Lyme, Natalie J 25.50  26.24 q
Tampa Bay Aquatics-FL 1826 Denman, Reese J 25.52  25.14 q
Southwest Stars Swim Club-FL 1527 Parrish, Lizzy A 25.53  25.13 q
Sarasota Sharks-FL 1528 Schemel, Iris L 25.54  25.38 q
Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL 1529 Wolfe, Ellia S 25.60  24.79 q
Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 1830 Grifϐin, Payton R 25.63  25.45 q
Gator Swim Club-FL 1731 Ulewicz, Charlotte M 25.70  25.45
Tampa Bay Aquatic Club Country-FL 1632 Waite, Nikki E 25.74  25.40
Episcopal AmberJax-FL 1633 Weldon, Catherine O 25.75  25.87
Sarasota Sharks-FL 1634 Jandera Chambless, Soϐia I 25.78  25.56
Southwest Stars Swim Club-FL 15*35 Roe, Marianna I 25.80  25.73
Gator Swim Club-FL 17*35 Walters, Kara L 25.80  25.26
Piranhas YMCA of the Suncoast-FL 1637 Sica, Riley 25.84  25.34
Gator Swim Club-FL 1638 Marchman, Marina L 25.85  25.58
Sarasota Sharks-FL 1639 Easter, Ana 25.86  25.82
Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 1640 Sullivan, Chloe L 25.92  26.23
Sarasota Sharks-FL 1641 Barcelo, Logan J 25.95  26.06
Fast Falcons-FL 1742 Wolfe, Kathryn R 26.05  24.78
Tampa Elite Aquatics-FL 1743 Minich, Sadie E 26.08  25.51
Sarasota Sharks-FL 1644 Green, Avery R 26.10  25.90
Swim Melbourne-FL 1745 Wyman, Aerin B 26.11  25.84
Sarasota Sharks-FL 1746 Conner, Zharra B 26.13  25.63
Fast Falcons-FL 15*47 Wood, Chloe S 26.14  25.86
Gator Swim Club-FL 15*47 Beauchamp, Johanna L 26.14  26.53
Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 1649 Sanders-Reinhart, Camryn I 26.18  25.99
Gator Swim Club-FL 1650 Moberly, Mazie B 26.21  26.55
Sarasota Sharks-FL 1551 Buchmueller, Beatrice C 26.31  26.59
Tampa Bay Aquatics-FL 1752 Abergel, Gabby 26.36  27.02
Columbia Tiger Sharks-FL 1853 Fair, Casey 26.37  26.09
Piranhas YMCA of the Suncoast-FL 1654 Becker, Jenna 26.40  26.44
Tampa Elite Aquatics-FL 1655 Weigner, Alexa N 26.42  25.89
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Results
Preliminaries ...   (Event 409  Girls 15 & Over 50 Yard Freestyle)

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time
Sarasota Sharks-FL 1556 Gunn, Helaina E 26.49  26.96
The Berkeley Barracudas-FL 1657 Chojnacki, Elizabeth A 26.50  26.74
Tampa Elite Aquatics-FL 1558 Lian, Ella M 26.51  25.52
Seahawks Swim Team-FL 1559 Mathis, Raelyn S 26.52  25.82
Tampa Y Swimming-FL 1660 Smith, Abby 26.54  25.89
Treasure Coast Swimming-FL 1561 Rebentisch, Megan 26.55  26.73
Tampa Y Swimming-FL 1762 Shaughnessy, Abbey 26.60  25.73
Sarasota Sharks-FL 1863 Kinter, Amanda M 26.61  26.19
Southwest Stars Swim Club-FL 1564 Speidel, Megan S 26.67  26.77
Tampa Y Swimming-FL 1665 Taheri, Armita 26.73  26.04
Southwest Stars Swim Club-FL 1566 Estep, Isabella 26.78  26.79
Columbia Tiger Sharks-FL 1667 Fair, Brie 26.83  27.09
St. Augustine Cyclones-FL 17*68 Coffey, Emily R 26.88  26.64
Tampa Y Swimming-FL 15*68 Perez, Olivia 26.88  26.51
Gator Swim Club-FL 1570 Ihnatsenka, Sonya S 26.94  27.18
Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 1571 Lavigueur, Bixby K 27.08  27.04
Southwest Stars Swim Club-FL 1572 Pham, Nicole 27.12  26.71
Tampa Bay Aquatic Club Country-FL 1573 Wood, Leilani K 27.21  27.15
Tampa Bay Aquatics-FL 1574 Canϐield, Kaitlyn M 27.78  26.94
Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 1575 Grady, Annabelle C 27.84  27.10
Piranhas YMCA of the Suncoast-FL 1576 Schafer, Charli A 27.97  26.98
Southwest Stars Swim Club-FL 1777 Benton, Hailey A 28.06  27.18
West Florida Lightning Aquatic-FL 1678 Shaw, Allison M 28.23  27.08
Sarasota Sharks-FL 1579 Schau, Daphne 28.31  27.07
Treasure Coast Swimming-FL 1580 Felton, Danica 28.49  27.10
Swim Florida-FL 1581 Chappell, Leah E 28.92  27.19
Southwest Stars Swim Club-FL 1682 Baldeo, Elizabeth A 29.07  28.56
Gator Swim Club-FL 1783 Zamecki, Alexandra C 30.02  27.19
Tampa Elite Aquatics-FL 17--- Coles, Kylie R DQ  25.21

False start
 Event 410  Boys 15 & Over 50 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time
A - Final

Southwest Stars Swim Club-FL 181 Cazella, Ian B 21.11  20.96
Treasure Coast Swimming-FL 182 St. Petery, Louis B 21.16  20.77
Sarasota Sharks-FL 163 Harlan, Maddax J 21.18  21.46
Tampa Bay Aquatic Club Country-FL 174 Stargardt, Tyler C 21.39  21.32
Swim Florida-FL 165 Shapovalov, Robert 21.54  21.45
Swim Florida-FL 176 Chappell, Ryland E 21.66  21.52
Treasure Coast Swimming-FL 18*7 St. Petery, Lee M 21.93  21.78
The Berkeley Barracudas-FL 16*7 Smith, Connor M 21.93  21.82
Southwest Stars Swim Club-FL 189 Stephenson, Aaron L 22.03  21.87
Episcopal AmberJax-FL 1710 Wilkins, Grady M 22.12  21.79

B - Final
St. Augustine Cyclones-FL 1511 Williams, Logan D 21.81  21.91
Southwest Stars Swim Club-FL 1812 Gonzalez, Alex A 21.83  21.97
Sarasota Sharks-FL 1713 Wootson, Blair 21.94  22.09
Fast Falcons-FL 1714 Stever, Parker H 22.00  22.02
The Berkeley Barracudas-FL 1715 Baranov, Michael D 22.01  22.00
Tampa Elite Aquatics-FL 1716 Paradies, Konrad J 22.03  22.08
Southwest Stars Swim Club-FL 1717 Watson, Eli S 22.15  21.93
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Results
B - Final ...   (Event 410  Boys 15 & Over 50 Yard Freestyle)

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time
Tampa Elite Aquatics-FL 1718 Johnson, Quinn R 22.22  22.15
Episcopal AmberJax-FL 1819 Little, Eli W 22.27  22.01
Fast Falcons-FL 1720 Hyde, Seth A 22.48  22.15

C - Final
United Swim Club-FL 1521 Chen, William W 22.03  22.26
Area Tallahassee Aquatic Club-FL 1522 Pierce, Nick R 22.12  22.30
Sarasota Sharks-FL 1523 Gilliam, Jack T 22.15  22.30
Piranhas YMCA of the Suncoast-FL 16*24 Smudde, Jackson 22.50  22.36
Sarasota Sharks-FL 16*24 Nichi, Cristian A 22.50  22.28
Fast Falcons-FL 1626 Glatter-Gotz, Ryan P 22.57  22.63
Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL 1627 Coakley, Logan M 22.82  22.75
Tampa Bay Aquatic Club Country-FL 1628 Khunduang, Boon B 22.86  22.95
Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL 1529 Kurtz, Nolan P 22.96  22.88
Area Tallahassee Aquatic Club-FL 1530 Bracken, Will B 23.22  22.94

 Event 410  Boys 15 & Over 50 Yard Freestyle
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Treasure Coast Swimming-FL 181 St. Petery, Louis B 20.77  21.63 q
Southwest Stars Swim Club-FL 182 Cazella, Ian B 20.96  20.69 q
Tampa Bay Aquatic Club Country-FL 173 Stargardt, Tyler C 21.32  22.15 q
Swim Florida-FL 164 Shapovalov, Robert 21.45  22.05 q
Sarasota Sharks-FL 165 Harlan, Maddax J 21.46  21.34 q
Episcopal AmberJax-FL 166 Zubero, Finn F 21.50  20.89 q
Swim Florida-FL 177 Chappell, Ryland E 21.52  21.75 q
Treasure Coast Swimming-FL 188 St. Petery, Lee M 21.78  21.50 q
Episcopal AmberJax-FL 179 Wilkins, Grady M 21.79  23.20 q
The Berkeley Barracudas-FL 1610 Smith, Connor M 21.82  21.63 q
Southwest Stars Swim Club-FL 1811 Stephenson, Aaron L 21.87  21.98 q
St. Augustine Cyclones-FL 1512 Williams, Logan D 21.91  22.50 q
Southwest Stars Swim Club-FL 1713 Watson, Eli S 21.93  22.07 q
Southwest Stars Swim Club-FL 1814 Gonzalez, Alex A 21.97  21.67 q
The Berkeley Barracudas-FL 17*15 Baranov, Michael D 22.00  21.76 q
Tampa Elite Aquatics-FL 16*15 Tang, Luke 22.00  22.33 q
Episcopal AmberJax-FL 1817 Little, Eli W 22.01  22.42 q
Fast Falcons-FL 1718 Stever, Parker H 22.02  22.07 q
Tampa Elite Aquatics-FL 1719 Paradies, Konrad J 22.08  22.11 q
Sarasota Sharks-FL 1720 Wootson, Blair 22.09  21.83 q
Tampa Elite Aquatics-FL 1721 Johnson, Quinn R 22.15  21.89 q
Fast Falcons-FL 1722 Hyde, Seth A J22.15  22.74 q
United Swim Club-FL 1523 Chen, William W 22.26  22.11 q
Sarasota Sharks-FL 1624 Nichi, Cristian A 22.28  22.71 q
Sarasota Sharks-FL 15*25 Gilliam, Jack T 22.30  23.05 q
Area Tallahassee Aquatic Club-FL 15*25 Pierce, Nick R 22.30  22.95 q
Gator Swim Club-FL 1827 Gong, Eric L 22.31  21.78 q
Piranhas YMCA of the Suncoast-FL 1628 Smudde, Jackson 22.36  21.60 q
Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 1829 Goodwin, Kyle A 22.48  22.53 q
Tampa Bay Aquatic Club Country-FL 1730 Kieffer, Jayden M 22.52  22.29 q
Gator Swim Club-FL 17*31 Gonzalez, Alex F 22.61  22.68
Hydro Swim Club-FL 17*31 Wilson, Rocco J 22.61  23.08
St. Augustine Cyclones-FL 17*31 Mastropolo, Kyle W 22.61  22.73
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Results
Preliminaries ...   (Event 410  Boys 15 & Over 50 Yard Freestyle)

AgeName Team  
Swim-Off Required

Fast Falcons-FL 1634 Glatter-Gotz, Ryan P 22.63  24.22
Area Tallahassee Aquatic Club-FL 1735 Squitier, Emmanuel B 22.67  22.67
Area Tallahassee Aquatic Club-FL 1736 Fenniman, Crosby J 22.71  23.26
Southwest Stars Swim Club-FL 1737 Gouveia Rizzi, Vinicius 22.74  22.90
Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL 1638 Coakley, Logan M 22.75  23.80
Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL 1539 Kurtz, Nolan P 22.88  22.98
Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 1840 Mihalev, Peter D 22.93  23.12
Area Tallahassee Aquatic Club-FL 1541 Bracken, Will B 22.94  22.79
Tampa Bay Aquatic Club Country-FL 1642 Khunduang, Boon B 22.95  22.91
Hydro Swim Club-FL 1643 Decarli, Chase A J22.95  23.80
Piranhas YMCA of the Suncoast-FL 1644 Newton, Jaden K 22.97  22.69
Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL 1645 Radnay, Carson R 22.99  23.43
Sarasota Sharks-FL 1746 Stockdale, Max W 23.09  23.14
Tampa Bay Aquatic Club Country-FL 1647 Kaltsounis, George * 23.10  23.79
Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL 1548 Finster, Joseph M 23.12  23.92
Area Tallahassee Aquatic Club-FL 1749 Osborne, Solomon I 23.17  23.68
Sarasota Sharks-FL 15*50 Chamberlin, Jace A 23.27  22.86
Tampa Bay Aquatic Club Country-FL 17*50 Smith, Haden C 23.27  23.84
Southwest Stars Swim Club-FL 1652 Mauco, Adrian L 23.28  23.50
Tampa Bay Aquatic Club Country-FL 1753 Hamilton, Augustus J 23.29  23.49
Piranhas YMCA of the Suncoast-FL 15*54 Limperos, Nikolaos 23.30  22.80
Fast Falcons-FL 18*54 Martin, Logan E 23.30  23.36
Southwest Stars Swim Club-FL 1556 Pointon, Alec C 23.33  23.53
Fast Falcons-FL 1657 Lewis, Antonio J 23.35  23.70
Southwest Stars Swim Club-FL 16*58 Mendez, Daniel A 23.40  22.67
United Swim Club-FL 15*58 Abatecola, Brennan A 23.40  23.00
Tampa Bay Aquatic Club Country-FL 1560 Bennett, Grayson R 23.42  23.25
Sarasota Sharks-FL 1661 Li, Joe 23.43  24.02
Hydro Swim Club-FL 1662 Rudik, Alex K 23.46  22.89
Tampa Y Swimming-FL 1863 Balseiro, Peyton 23.48  23.97
Tampa Bay Aquatic Club Country-FL 1564 Childress, Nolan R 23.52  23.16
St. Augustine Cyclones-FL 15*65 Murray, Elijah S 23.57  23.47
Piranhas YMCA of the Suncoast-FL 17*65 Williams, Bruce 23.57  22.92
Tampa Bay Aquatic Club Country-FL 15*65 McGuire, Kyle R 23.57  22.97
Hydro Swim Club-FL 17*65 Simpson, Jack A 23.57  24.11
Sarasota Sharks-FL 17*69 Pacheco, Sebastian A 23.58  23.59
Piranhas YMCA of the Suncoast-FL 18*69 Raditic Mehalso, Sidney J 23.58  23.20
Piranhas YMCA of the Suncoast-FL 1671 Chatelain, Christopher 23.62  23.75
Hardee Swim Association-FL 16*72 Reschke, Austin 23.67  23.47
Piranhas YMCA of the Suncoast-FL 15*72 Kawaiaea, Kaleo 23.67  23.44
Southwest Stars Swim Club-FL 1574 Green, Sam I 23.75  23.81
Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 1575 Malaj, Adam J 23.87  23.67
Tampa Bay Aquatics-FL 18*76 Fowler, Jackson M 23.89  24.00
Sarasota Sharks-FL 16*76 Fox, Freddie C 23.89  24.31
Tampa Y Swimming-FL 1878 Lee, Cheyne 23.98  23.50
Area Tallahassee Aquatic Club-FL 1579 Moore, Case E 24.04  24.05
Tampa Bay Aquatic Club Country-FL 17*80 Hamilton, Raleigh C 24.10  23.76
Tampa Elite Aquatics-FL 15*80 Kenzin, Timur 24.10  24.01
Southwest Stars Swim Club-FL 1582 Flores III, Angel L 24.18  24.19
Southwest Stars Swim Club-FL 1583 Jankun, Merritt 24.23  24.32
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Results
Preliminaries ...   (Event 410  Boys 15 & Over 50 Yard Freestyle)

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time
Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL 15*84 Nguyen, Ocean C 24.26  24.39
Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL 16*84 Respess, Cade H 24.26  24.25
Tampa Bay Aquatics-FL 1686 Ploch, Zealand L 24.41  24.03
Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL 1687 Dean, Cooper M 24.44  24.38
Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 1788 Suescun, Cristian E 24.46  24.38
Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 1789 Polhamus, Matthew R 24.52  24.19
Episcopal AmberJax-FL 1690 Taylor, Luke R 24.59  24.39
Tampa Elite Aquatics-FL 1691 Matos, Diego A 24.88  25.84
Sarasota Sharks-FL 1592 Kivanc, Sina 25.14  24.35
Gator Swim Club-FL 1793 Hogge, Ethan S 25.25  24.39
West Florida Lightning Aquatic-FL 1594 Saaty, Connor K 28.11  28.93

 Event 411  Girls 13-14 50 Yard Freestyle
AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time

A - Final
Sarasota Sharks-FL 131 Hughes, Vivian M 24.16  25.58
Tampa Elite Aquatics-FL 14*2 Fowler, Adalyn G 24.74  25.47
Gator Swim Club-FL 14*2 Paul, Denise C 24.74  24.70
Gator Swim Club-FL 134 Malandrucco, Shelby J 24.91  25.01
Sarasota Sharks-FL 135 Fox, Gwendolyn E 24.92  25.26
Gator Swim Club-FL 146 Panna, Grace A 25.05  24.83
Tampa Elite Aquatics-FL 147 Whitebread, Lyla J 25.18  25.06
Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL 148 Bess, Ansley R 25.31  25.21
Gator Swim Club-FL 149 Bruijnzeel, Elise M 25.64  25.55
Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 1310 Distler, Tessa R 26.02  25.55

B - Final
Gator Swim Club-FL 1411 Chubina, Soϐia 25.50  25.69
Fast Falcons-FL 1412 Hamer, Leah F 25.54  25.75
The Berkeley Barracudas-FL 1413 Polk, McKinnley 25.55  25.74
Sarasota Sharks-FL 1414 Varela-Zuleta, Emylieth V 25.59  25.61
West Florida Lightning Aquatic-FL 1415 Yakich, Brielle K 25.88  25.87
West Florida Lightning Aquatic-FL 14*16 Ballesteros, Amaya R 25.90  25.87
Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL 14*16 Sango, Harper L 25.90  25.82
Episcopal AmberJax-FL 1418 Strombeck, Ellie J 26.02  25.83
Piranhas YMCA of the Suncoast-FL 1419 Dodge, Emma M 26.10  25.87
Episcopal AmberJax-FL 1420 Kendall, Natalie G 26.52  25.93

 Event 411  Girls 13-14 50 Yard Freestyle
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Gator Swim Club-FL 141 Paul, Denise C 24.70  24.56 q
Gator Swim Club-FL 142 Panna, Grace A 24.83  24.86 q
Gator Swim Club-FL 133 Malandrucco, Shelby J 25.01  25.93 q
Tampa Elite Aquatics-FL 144 Whitebread, Lyla J 25.06  25.02 q
Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL 145 Bess, Ansley R 25.21  24.98 q
Sarasota Sharks-FL 136 Fox, Gwendolyn E 25.26  26.07 q
Tampa Elite Aquatics-FL 147 Fowler, Adalyn G 25.47  25.54 q
Gator Swim Club-FL 14*8 Bruijnzeel, Elise M 25.55  25.10 q
Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 13*8 Distler, Tessa R 25.55  25.79 q
Sarasota Sharks-FL 1310 Hughes, Vivian M 25.58  25.08 q
Sarasota Sharks-FL 1411 Varela-Zuleta, Emylieth V 25.61  25.72 q
Gator Swim Club-FL 1412 Chubina, Soϐia 25.69  26.06 q
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Results
Preliminaries ...   (Event 411  Girls 13-14 50 Yard Freestyle)

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time
The Berkeley Barracudas-FL 1413 Polk, McKinnley 25.74  25.73 q
Fast Falcons-FL 1414 Hamer, Leah F 25.75  25.36 q
Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL 1415 Sango, Harper L 25.82  25.73 q
Episcopal AmberJax-FL 1416 Strombeck, Ellie J 25.83  26.41 q
West Florida Lightning Aquatic-FL 14*17 Yakich, Brielle K 25.87  25.33 q
West Florida Lightning Aquatic-FL 14*17 Ballesteros, Amaya R 25.87  26.21 q
Piranhas YMCA of the Suncoast-FL 14*17 Dodge, Emma M 25.87  25.46 q
Episcopal AmberJax-FL 1420 Kendall, Natalie G 25.93  25.95 q
Southwest Stars Swim Club-FL 1421 Castro, Adelina 25.94  25.71
Fast Falcons-FL 1322 Smith, Shelby 26.00  26.66
Unat Tampa Bay Aquatic Club-FL 1423 Dice, Lola 26.09  24.78
Sarasota Sharks-FL 1424 Metz, Gwen K 26.13  25.99
United Swim Club-FL 1325 Wu, Yiyan Z 26.19  25.29
Episcopal AmberJax-FL 1426 Thomas, Payton B 26.20  27.01
Tampa Bay Aquatic Club Country-FL 1427 Muyskens, Sky 26.28  25.98
Piranhas YMCA of the Suncoast-FL 1428 Schafer, Harper E 26.33  25.30
Tampa Y Swimming-FL 1329 Kocher, Caroline A 26.39  26.33
Columbia Tiger Sharks-FL 1430 Fielding, Emma J 26.41  26.47
Southwest Stars Swim Club-FL 1431 Orchard, Bryn A 26.42  26.03
The Berkeley Barracudas-FL 1432 Verfaillie, Isabella 26.46  26.03
Southwest Stars Swim Club-FL 13*33 Bonnell, Sloane E 26.48  26.54
Southwest Stars Swim Club-FL 14*33 Cavilla, Brinlee M 26.48  26.75
Fast Falcons-FL 1335 Whitley, Ava M 26.66  27.16
Tampa Elite Aquatics-FL 1336 Kugley, Brynley G 26.68  26.74
Sarasota Sharks-FL 1437 Duty, Allie K 26.72  26.35
Gator Swim Club-FL 1338 Brooks, Olivia M 26.74  27.00
Sarasota Sharks-FL 1439 Henry, Georgia 26.75  26.67
West Florida Lightning Aquatic-FL 13*40 Smalley, Kylie E 26.79  26.78
Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL 13*40 Spinale, Sophie V 26.79  26.35
Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 1342 Sienkiewicz, Liana M 26.86  26.55
Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 1443 Bennett, Alex K 26.93  26.40
Piranhas YMCA of the Suncoast-FL 1344 Soud, Carma 26.98  27.29
Sarasota Sharks-FL 1345 Alegi, Catherine B 27.01  27.89
Tampa Bay Aquatics-FL 1346 Alvarez, Juliana M 27.04  27.33
Southwest Stars Swim Club-FL 1447 Bolin, Chloe M 27.14  27.10
Sarasota Sharks-FL 1348 Jandera Chambless, Lilliana 27.25  27.20
Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL 1349 Novak, Gabriella E 27.31  27.23
Southwest Stars Swim Club-FL 14*50 Rusnak, Bella M 27.37  27.79
Gator Swim Club-FL 13*50 Beauchamp, Gabrielle M 27.37  27.50
Tampa Elite Aquatics-FL 1352 Osborne, Peyton F 27.40  27.42
Gator Swim Club-FL 1353 Sandora, Frannie L 27.44  28.86
Tampa Elite Aquatics-FL 1454 Armour, Chloe A 27.53  27.99
Columbia Tiger Sharks-FL 1455 Shoemaker, Mackenzie A 27.55  27.10
Tampa Bay Aquatics-FL 1356 Young, Avery K 27.59  27.56
Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 1457 Navarro-Lenza, Sophia D 27.68  27.86
Hydro Swim Club-FL 1358 Haynes, Maggie M 27.71  27.46
Gator Swim Club-FL 1359 Traktueva, Annika 27.79  27.81
Sarasota Sharks-FL 1360 Idiaquez, Magdalena A 27.85  27.84
Southwest Stars Swim Club-FL 1361 Cazella, Isa B 28.06  27.38
West Florida Lightning Aquatic-FL 1362 Tollon, Quynh S 28.34  27.24
Southwest Stars Swim Club-FL 1363 Mullarney, Teagan M 28.98  27.29
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 Event 412  Boys 13-14 50 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time
A - Final

Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 141 Macek, Camden A 22.18  22.45
Sarasota Sharks-FL 132 Thorne, David 22.28  22.71
Tampa Bay Aquatics-FL 143 Beznosiuk, Daniil 22.40  22.73
Piranhas YMCA of the Suncoast-FL 134 Mccann, Andrew 22.60  22.69
Southwest Stars Swim Club-FL 135 Childs, Aiden C 22.79  22.62
United Swim Club-FL 146 Wang, Tyler L 22.88  22.87
Piranhas YMCA of the Suncoast-FL 147 Davis, Alden 22.91  22.86
United Swim Club-FL 138 Wang, Liam L 23.14  23.18
Southwest Stars Swim Club-FL 149 Rose, Shane P 23.20  23.32
Fast Falcons-FL 1410 Acevedo, Celso M 23.34  23.37

B - Final
Episcopal AmberJax-FL 1411 Bridgers, Sean D 23.22  23.40
Southwest Stars Swim Club-FL 1412 Biamonte, Jonathan T 23.23  23.54
Seahawks Swim Team-FL 1313 Mathis, Davin L 23.26  23.42
Tampa Bay Aquatic Club Country-FL 1314 Christel, Benett V 23.32  23.39
Isle Swim Club-FL 1415 Tarzia, Michael G 23.44  23.56
Hydro Swim Club-FL 1416 Jakubec, Lucas G 23.45  23.45
Swim Melbourne-FL 1417 Badilla, Vincent N 23.62  23.63
Gator Swim Club-FL 1418 Burangulov, Anton R 23.66  23.65
Piranhas YMCA of the Suncoast-FL 1419 Kadaj, Jacob 23.77  23.50
The Berkeley Barracudas-FL 1420 Baranov, Ivan D 24.00  24.01

 Event 412  Boys 13-14 50 Yard Freestyle
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 141 Macek, Camden A 22.45  22.35 q
Southwest Stars Swim Club-FL 132 Childs, Aiden C 22.62  22.87 q
Piranhas YMCA of the Suncoast-FL 133 Mccann, Andrew 22.69  22.95 q
Sarasota Sharks-FL 134 Thorne, David 22.71  23.58 q
Tampa Bay Aquatics-FL 145 Beznosiuk, Daniil 22.73  23.33 q
Piranhas YMCA of the Suncoast-FL 146 Davis, Alden 22.86  23.06 q
United Swim Club-FL 147 Wang, Tyler L 22.87  22.32 q
United Swim Club-FL 138 Wang, Liam L 23.18  22.78 q
Southwest Stars Swim Club-FL 149 Rose, Shane P 23.32  23.20 q
Fast Falcons-FL 1410 Acevedo, Celso M 23.37  24.30 q
Tampa Bay Aquatic Club Country-FL 1311 Christel, Benett V 23.39  23.76 q
Episcopal AmberJax-FL 1412 Bridgers, Sean D 23.40  23.64 q
Seahawks Swim Team-FL 1313 Mathis, Davin L 23.42  23.64 q
Hydro Swim Club-FL 1414 Jakubec, Lucas G 23.45  23.54 q
Piranhas YMCA of the Suncoast-FL 1415 Kadaj, Jacob 23.50  24.17 q
Southwest Stars Swim Club-FL 1416 Biamonte, Jonathan T 23.54  23.47 q
Isle Swim Club-FL 1417 Tarzia, Michael G 23.56  22.85 q
Swim Melbourne-FL 1418 Badilla, Vincent N 23.63  23.79 q
Gator Swim Club-FL 1419 Burangulov, Anton R 23.65  24.25 q
The Berkeley Barracudas-FL 1420 Baranov, Ivan D 24.01  24.97 q
Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL 1421 Youssef, Luka K 24.17  24.21
Piranhas YMCA of the Suncoast-FL 1422 Maric, Nikola 24.32  24.51
The Berkeley Barracudas-FL 1423 Smith, Brennan C 24.36  24.87
Fast Falcons-FL 1324 Sosa, Julian N 24.39  25.27
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Preliminaries ...   (Event 412  Boys 13-14 50 Yard Freestyle)

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time
Hydro Swim Club-FL 1425 Lusk, J.J. J 24.46  24.42
Southwest Stars Swim Club-FL 1426 Gomez, Kike A 24.50  24.73
Southwest Stars Swim Club-FL 1327 McNichol, Ryker L 24.61  24.16
Tampa Bay Aquatic Club Country-FL 13*28 Domanski, Fabian 24.66  24.87
Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 13*28 Appelwick, Griffen P 24.66  25.68
Tampa Bay Aquatics-FL 14*30 Dourney, Matthew D 24.68  25.16
The Berkeley Barracudas-FL 13*30 Thabane, Neo 24.68  25.05
West Florida Lightning Aquatic-FL 1432 Saenz, Michael D 24.70  24.45
Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 1433 Farnik, Delano B 24.71  25.41
Tampa Bay Aquatic Club Country-FL 1434 Karyakin, Stavr 24.76  24.80
Piranhas YMCA of the Suncoast-FL 1335 Beer, Blake T 24.82  24.65
Sarasota Sharks-FL 1436 Snigur, Zachary 24.88  25.69
West Florida Lightning Aquatic-FL 1337 Marsh, Maxϐield M 25.04  25.56
Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL 1338 Helenske, Madaak A 25.05  25.07
Episcopal AmberJax-FL 1439 Burge, Kellan E 25.07  24.67
Tampa Bay Aquatics-FL 1440 Thompson, Crawford L 25.17  25.08
Sarasota Sharks-FL 1341 Kerrick, Grant A 25.22  25.51
The Berkeley Barracudas-FL 1442 Oakes, Sebastian * 25.28  25.01
Fast Falcons-FL 1343 Silveira, Josh M 25.30  25.17
Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 1344 Marsh, Bryce A 25.47  25.64
Sarasota Sharks-FL 1445 Mehta, Mihir 25.52  28.60
Hydro Swim Club-FL 1446 Payne-Fischbach, Nash T 25.67  25.65
West Florida Lightning Aquatic-FL 1347 Negrete, Enzo S 26.61  25.65
Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 14--- Seng, Lucas H DQ  24.97

False start
 Event 413  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time
A - Final

United Swim Club-FL 121 Trammell, AJ J 25.52  26.23
Southwest Stars Swim Club-FL 122 Gordon, Abby A 26.07  26.33
Southwest Stars Swim Club-FL 113 Cheung, Annie J 26.27  26.60
Sarasota Sharks-FL 114 Griggs, Laila G 26.61  27.35
Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL 115 Fullone, Alexia M 26.76  27.41
Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 126 Murse, Henley E 26.80  26.79
Hydro Swim Club-FL 127 Rioux, Jordan K 27.02  27.66
Southwest Stars Swim Club-FL 128 Harrell, Olivia N 27.33  27.31
Piranhas YMCA of the Suncoast-FL 129 Smith, Camdyn 27.43  27.64
Hydro Swim Club-FL 1210 Kaneaster, Marianne R 27.83  27.88

 Event 413  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
United Swim Club-FL 121 Trammell, AJ J 26.23  26.03 q
Southwest Stars Swim Club-FL 122 Gordon, Abby A 26.33  27.50 q
Southwest Stars Swim Club-FL 113 Cheung, Annie J 26.60  26.37 q
Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 124 Murse, Henley E 26.79  27.72 q
Southwest Stars Swim Club-FL 125 Harrell, Olivia N 27.31  27.83 q
Sarasota Sharks-FL 116 Griggs, Laila G 27.35  27.54 q
Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL 117 Fullone, Alexia M 27.41  27.44 q
Piranhas YMCA of the Suncoast-FL 128 Smith, Camdyn 27.64  27.83 q
Hydro Swim Club-FL 129 Rioux, Jordan K 27.66  27.14 q
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Results
Preliminaries ...   (Event 413  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle)

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time
Hydro Swim Club-FL 1210 Kaneaster, Marianne R 27.88  27.80 q
Sarasota Sharks-FL 1211 Galliano, Vanessa C 27.90  28.34
Tampa Elite Aquatics-FL 1212 Hissa, Avery M 27.93  28.15
Southwest Stars Swim Club-FL 1213 Magnus, Addison A 28.00  28.73
Gator Swim Club-FL 1214 Fisher Munoz, Isa L 28.05  27.70
Tampa Elite Aquatics-FL 1215 Macaluso, Maddie G 28.07  27.90
Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 1216 Renick, Keira E 28.13  28.23
The Berkeley Barracudas-FL 1217 Ricci, Mini I 28.16  27.99
Sarasota Sharks-FL 1218 Schemel, Norah R 28.19  28.72
Episcopal AmberJax-FL 1219 Johnson, Kai S 28.38  29.11
Fast Falcons-FL 1120 Arellano, Isabella G 28.45  29.90
Fast Falcons-FL 1221 Bouyett-Martinez, Ariana Z 28.56  30.50
Hydro Swim Club-FL 1122 Alvarez, Maddie V 28.60  28.30
Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 1223 Van Waardhuizen, Aria M 28.61  29.44
Fast Falcons-FL 1224 Jarrell, Lyndi M 28.64  29.01
West Florida Lightning Aquatic-FL 12*25 Lawson, Miekah 28.65  29.32
Fast Falcons-FL 11*25 Sullivan, Sadie A 28.65  29.68
Southwest Stars Swim Club-FL 1127 La, Alex 28.67  27.99
Blue Marlins Aquatic Club-FL 1228 Rowe, Caroline L 28.71  27.86
Fast Falcons-FL 1229 Fuller, Cassie M 28.81  28.34
Tampa Bay Aquatics-FL 12*30 Frijouf, Maya S 28.82  29.10
Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL 11*30 Lane, Izzy R 28.82  28.93
Tampa Bay Aquatic Club Country-FL 1232 Brice, McKenna A 29.05  28.43
Southwest Stars Swim Club-FL 1133 Zhao, Cinnie 29.19  29.31
Hydro Swim Club-FL 1234 Wolfe, Addison C 29.29  29.48
Gator Swim Club-FL 1235 McAteer, Ember F 29.40  29.30
United Swim Club-FL 1236 Sutton, Emmie G 29.47  31.50
Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL 1137 Hunt, Porscha Q 29.48  29.78
Piranhas YMCA of the Suncoast-FL 1138 Hungler, Cora 29.56  30.02
Piranhas YMCA of the Suncoast-FL 1239 Verplank, Violet 29.59  30.77
Sarasota Sharks-FL 1140 Ozanus, Penelope 29.66  30.36
Gator Swim Club-FL 1241 Edwards, Callahan G 29.75  30.57
Sarasota Sharks-FL 1142 Gabbard, Jordan R 29.76  30.45
Southwest Stars Swim Club-FL 1243 D'Angelo - Tikador, Olivia S 29.80  29.56
Fast Falcons-FL 1144 Sullivan, Sawyer V 30.07  30.86
Sarasota Sharks-FL 1145 Ottaviano, Ella 30.09  30.13
Sarasota Sharks-FL 1146 Galvin, Josie G 30.18  31.28
Sarasota Sharks-FL 1147 O'Leary, Hayden H 30.20  31.05
Area Tallahassee Aquatic Club-FL 1148 Johnson, Katherine D 30.33  30.64
Hydro Swim Club-FL 1149 Carnathan, Lainey F 30.41  30.54
Sarasota Sharks-FL 1150 Snitowsky, Leilana 30.44  30.56
Tampa Y Swimming-FL 1251 Borroto, Sophie 30.45  31.02
West Florida Lightning Aquatic-FL 1152 Tiba, Alexis I 30.63  31.20
Sarasota Sharks-FL 1253 Blaugh, Vayda 30.68  31.28
Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 1254 Gomez, Juanita N 32.53  31.27
Sarasota Sharks-FL 1155 Zimasova, Kamilla K 32.94  32.21
Gator Swim Club-FL 1256 Larson, Vivienne A 38.54  31.25
Hydro Swim Club-FL 12--- Eby, Juliet D DQ  28.07

False start
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Results
 Event 414  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time
A - Final

Gator Swim Club-FL 121 Li, Jacob Y 24.08  24.66
Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL 122 Hansen, Sutton J 24.86  25.11
Area Tallahassee Aquatic Club-FL 123 Bracken, Sims M 25.32  25.21
Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 124 Cardone, Cayden J 25.80  26.53
Patriot Aquatics-FL 125 Jankun, Cooper C 26.00  26.04
Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 126 Dancigers, Max Y 26.15  26.61
Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL 117 Bruno, Kevin A 26.21  26.08
Tampa Bay Aquatic Club Country-FL 128 Kieffer, Connor R 26.32  26.45
Sarasota Sharks-FL 119 Thorne, Samuel 26.85  26.78
Piranhas YMCA of the Suncoast-FL 1210 Reimer, Houston 27.35  26.72

 Event 414  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Gator Swim Club-FL 121 Li, Jacob Y 24.66  25.54 q
Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL 122 Hansen, Sutton J 25.11  25.28 q
Area Tallahassee Aquatic Club-FL 123 Bracken, Sims M 25.21  26.03 q
The Berkeley Barracudas-FL 124 Bonney, Jaxon T 25.22  25.57 q
Patriot Aquatics-FL 125 Jankun, Cooper C 26.04  26.13 q
Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL 116 Bruno, Kevin A 26.08  26.35 q
Tampa Bay Aquatic Club Country-FL 127 Kieffer, Connor R 26.45  26.62 q
Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 128 Cardone, Cayden J 26.53  26.82 q
Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 129 Dancigers, Max Y 26.61  26.44 q
Piranhas YMCA of the Suncoast-FL 1210 Reimer, Houston 26.72  26.36 q
Sarasota Sharks-FL 1111 Thorne, Samuel 26.78  27.25
United Swim Club-FL 1212 Wang, Harrison 26.81  26.64
Fast Falcons-FL 1213 Hamer, Wesley E 26.93  27.17
Swim Melbourne-FL 1214 Diaz, Liam M 26.96  26.67
Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL 1215 Briggs, Ethan J 26.98  28.19
Sarasota Sharks-FL 1116 Hughes, Blake A 27.01  27.77
Fast Falcons-FL 1217 Wolfe, Charles G 27.03  27.41
Southwest Stars Swim Club-FL 1118 Bonnell, Liam L 27.13  26.74
Fast Falcons-FL 1219 Madera, David P 27.26  28.25
Swim Melbourne-FL 1120 van den Berg, Willem J 27.39  27.48
Gator Swim Club-FL 1221 Hepple, Toivo P 27.41  27.56
Sarasota Sharks-FL 1122 Malkowicz, Skyler C 27.48  27.87
Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL 1123 Kovalev, Andrew 27.51  27.55
Piranhas YMCA of the Suncoast-FL 1224 Kawaiaea, Keola 27.67  27.73
Area Tallahassee Aquatic Club-FL 1225 Smith, Asher P 27.92  28.44
Sarasota Sharks-FL 1126 Zverev, Luka A 27.93  28.40
Tampa Y Swimming-FL 1227 Wheeler, Luke 27.94  27.83
Piranhas YMCA of the Suncoast-FL 1228 Mccann, Ryan 27.96  27.67
Tampa Bay Aquatic Club Country-FL 1229 Haynes, Kai K 28.11  28.26
Hydro Swim Club-FL 1130 Cimbala, Matthew A 28.12  28.24
Southwest Stars Swim Club-FL 1231 Dorvil, Maven J 28.14  27.16
Tampa Bay Aquatics-FL 1232 Beauregard, Landon J 28.17  28.30
Sarasota Sharks-FL 1133 Citak, Attila 28.26  28.95
Gator Swim Club-FL 1234 Burklew, Cal C 28.27  28.58
Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 1135 Czarny, Jacob T 28.39  28.47
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Results
Preliminaries ...   (Event 414  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle)

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time
Tampa Bay Aquatic Club Country-FL 12*36 Jedzejec, Frank * 28.43  28.33
Fast Falcons-FL 12*36 Milak, Caleb E 28.43  29.20
Southwest Stars Swim Club-FL 1138 Phillips, Gavin 28.44  27.30
Sarasota Sharks-FL 1139 Masurka, Preston R 28.50  29.25
Sarasota Sharks-FL 1140 Khotsin, David 28.53  32.72
Piranhas YMCA of the Suncoast-FL 1241 Kadlic, Blake E 28.69  28.44
Tampa Bay Aquatic Club Country-FL 11*42 Ivanov, Daniel M 29.11  30.16
Hydro Swim Club-FL 12*42 Barker, Ellis M 29.11  29.86
Tampa Bay Aquatic Club Country-FL 1144 Childress, Brendan P 29.17  28.54
Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL 11*45 Descent, Grayson A 29.21  29.08
Hydro Swim Club-FL 12*45 Hinman, Finn G 29.21  29.68
Piranhas YMCA of the Suncoast-FL 1247 Skafar, Felix 29.25  29.91
Tampa Elite Aquatics-FL 1248 Reinoso, Isaac D 29.27  29.07
Tampa Y Swimming-FL 1249 Atir, Zak I 29.29  29.08
Piranhas YMCA of the Suncoast-FL 1250 Varellan, Lennon 29.39  29.15
Columbia Tiger Sharks-FL 1251 Sommesi, Wyatt C 29.43  29.32
Tampa Elite Aquatics-FL 1252 Saqa, Adam M 29.50  29.00
Tampa Bay Aquatic Club Country-FL 1253 Rowe, Willy J 29.62  29.57
Hydro Swim Club-FL 1154 Muldoon, Mason M 30.16  29.57
Tampa Y Swimming-FL 1255 Han, Wesley D 30.53  28.81
Hydro Swim Club-FL 1256 Tricano, Michael B 30.73  29.83

 Event 415  Girls 15 & Over 100 Yard Backstroke
AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time

A - Final
Sarasota Sharks-FL 151 Malkowicz, Sophia C 56.38  57.40

56.38 (28.60)27.78
Gator Swim Club-FL 182 Whitehead, Eva G 57.18  56.98

57.18 (29.27)27.91
Sarasota Sharks-FL 163 Newport Derbyshire, Arabella 57.72  57.37

57.72 (29.76)27.96
Tampa Bay Aquatic Club Country-FL 154 Christel, Avery K 57.74  58.36

57.74 (29.71)28.03
Sarasota Sharks-FL 165 Krajewski, Soϐia M 57.94  58.46

57.94 (29.65)28.29
Fast Falcons-FL 156 North, Olivia N 58.03  58.20

58.03 (29.79)28.24
Sarasota Sharks-FL 167 Green, Avery R 58.14  58.65

58.14 (30.05)28.09
Sarasota Sharks-FL 168 Duty, Nella 58.33  58.16

58.33 (30.17)28.16
Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL 159 Clark, Alexandria A 58.91  59.07

58.91 (29.88)29.03
Tampa Elite Aquatics-FL 1610 Hissa, Emily G 59.36  59.13

59.36 (30.49)28.87
B - Final

Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL 1611 Nicor-Pereira, Selena D 59.25  59.95
59.25 (30.33)28.92

Tampa Elite Aquatics-FL 1512 Coles, Kaitlyn R 59.45  59.58
59.45 (30.40)29.05

Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL 1713 Descent, Grace C 59.55  1:00.33
59.55 (30.94)28.61
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Results
B - Final ...   (Event 415  Girls 15 & Over 100 Yard Backstroke)

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time
Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL 1514 Hall, Grace A 59.58  1:00.06

59.58 (30.23)29.35
Tampa Bay Aquatic Club Country-FL 1715 Bingaman, Lanna S 59.70  59.77

59.70 (30.76)28.94
Sarasota Sharks-FL 1516 Lesniewska, Iza 59.99  1:00.87

59.99 (30.74)29.25
Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL 1517 Wolfe, Ellia S 1:00.01  59.93

1:00.01 (30.78)29.23
Southwest Stars Swim Club-FL 1818 McKinney, Kayla L 1:00.30  1:00.99

1:00.30 (30.87)29.43
Tampa Bay Aquatics-FL 1719 Braun, Annabel L 1:00.67  1:00.68

1:00.67 (31.79)28.88
Southwest Stars Swim Club-FL 1620 Benchekroun, Zara K 1:01.61  1:00.76

1:01.61 (31.95)29.66
C - Final

Southwest Stars Swim Club-FL 1521 Speidel, Megan S 1:00.49  1:01.39
1:00.49 (31.17)29.32

Southwest Stars Swim Club-FL 1522 Gordon, Mia G 1:01.07  1:01.68
1:01.07 (31.29)29.78

Piranhas YMCA of the Suncoast-FL 1623 Becker, Jenna 1:01.35  1:02.40
1:01.35 (32.16)29.19

West Florida Lightning Aquatic-FL 1624 Hauser, Alana M 1:01.70  1:01.66
1:01.70 (31.91)29.79

Piranhas YMCA of the Suncoast-FL 1625 Sica, Riley 1:01.79  1:02.72
1:01.79 (32.02)29.77

Sarasota Sharks-FL 1626 Cushman, Ingrid G 1:02.02  1:03.00
1:02.02 (31.73)30.29

Sarasota Sharks-FL 1527 Barry, Caroline R 1:02.17  1:03.04
1:02.17 (32.39)29.78

Sarasota Sharks-FL 1628 Elsberry, Tatum E 1:02.63  1:02.82
1:02.63 (32.31)30.32

Piranhas YMCA of the Suncoast-FL 1529 Ambrose, Eden 1:03.01  1:03.73
1:03.01 (32.43)30.58

Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 1530 Lavigueur, Bixby K 1:03.18  1:02.69
1:03.18 (32.81)30.37

 Event 415  Girls 15 & Over 100 Yard Backstroke
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Gator Swim Club-FL 181 Whitehead, Eva G 56.98  57.69 q

56.98 (29.08)27.90
Sarasota Sharks-FL 162 Newport Derbyshire, Arabella 57.37  58.32 q

57.37 (29.58)27.79
Sarasota Sharks-FL 153 Malkowicz, Sophia C 57.40  55.52 q

57.40 (29.32)28.08
Sarasota Sharks-FL 164 Duty, Nella 58.16  58.06 q

58.16 (30.06)28.10
Fast Falcons-FL 155 North, Olivia N 58.20  57.81 q

58.20 (29.85)28.35
Tampa Bay Aquatic Club Country-FL 156 Christel, Avery K 58.36  57.67 q

58.36 (30.06)28.30
Sarasota Sharks-FL 167 Krajewski, Soϐia M 58.46  57.76 q

58.46 (29.72)28.74
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Results
Preliminaries ...   (Event 415  Girls 15 & Over 100 Yard Backstroke)

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time
Sarasota Sharks-FL 168 Green, Avery R 58.65  58.26 q

58.65 (30.23)28.42
Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL 159 Clark, Alexandria A 59.07  58.97 q

59.07 (30.00)29.07
Tampa Elite Aquatics-FL 1610 Hissa, Emily G 59.13  59.17 q

59.13 (30.19)28.94
Tampa Elite Aquatics-FL 1511 Coles, Kaitlyn R 59.58  59.39 q

59.58 (30.69)28.89
Tampa Bay Aquatic Club Country-FL 1712 Bingaman, Lanna S 59.77  58.76 q

59.77 (30.27)29.50
Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL 1513 Wolfe, Ellia S 59.93  58.45 q

59.93 (30.85)29.08
Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL 1614 Nicor-Pereira, Selena D 59.95  58.74 q

59.95 (30.73)29.22
Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL 1515 Hall, Grace A 1:00.06  1:02.41 q

1:00.06 (30.62)29.44
Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL 1716 Descent, Grace C 1:00.33  57.54 q

1:00.33 (31.44)28.89
Tampa Bay Aquatics-FL 1717 Braun, Annabel L 1:00.68  59.46 q

1:00.68 (31.05)29.63
Southwest Stars Swim Club-FL 1618 Benchekroun, Zara K 1:00.76  1:01.49 q

1:00.76 (31.26)29.50
Sarasota Sharks-FL 1519 Lesniewska, Iza 1:00.87  1:00.03 q

1:00.87 (30.82)30.05
Southwest Stars Swim Club-FL 1820 McKinney, Kayla L 1:00.99  59.06 q

1:00.99 (31.17)29.82
Southwest Stars Swim Club-FL 1521 Speidel, Megan S 1:01.39  1:02.22 q

1:01.39 (31.56)29.83
Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 1522 Pistanek, Mia C 1:01.47  59.95 q

1:01.47 (31.71)29.76
West Florida Lightning Aquatic-FL 1623 Hauser, Alana M 1:01.66  59.96 q

1:01.66 (31.98)29.68
Southwest Stars Swim Club-FL 1524 Gordon, Mia G 1:01.68  1:02.64 q

1:01.68 (31.53)30.15
Gator Swim Club-FL 1725 Ulewicz, Charlotte M 1:02.04  1:00.65 q

1:02.04 (31.97)30.07
Piranhas YMCA of the Suncoast-FL 1626 Becker, Jenna 1:02.40  1:00.04 q

1:02.40 (31.90)30.50
Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 1527 Lavigueur, Bixby K 1:02.69  1:01.41 q

1:02.69 (31.99)30.70
Piranhas YMCA of the Suncoast-FL 1628 Sica, Riley 1:02.72  1:03.16 q

1:02.72 (32.27)30.45
Swim Melbourne-FL 17*29 Wyman, Aerin B 1:02.82  1:01.15 q

1:02.82 (32.91)29.91
Sarasota Sharks-FL 16*29 Elsberry, Tatum E 1:02.82  1:03.73 q

1:02.82 (32.20)30.62
Sarasota Sharks-FL 1631 Cushman, Ingrid G 1:03.00  1:01.54

1:03.00 (32.38)30.62
Sarasota Sharks-FL 1532 Barry, Caroline R 1:03.04  1:02.27

1:03.04 (32.49)30.55
Tampa Bay Aquatics-FL 1733 Abergel, Gabby 1:03.31  1:01.97

1:03.31 (32.52)30.79
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Results
Preliminaries ...   (Event 415  Girls 15 & Over 100 Yard Backstroke)

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time
Piranhas YMCA of the Suncoast-FL 1534 Ambrose, Eden 1:03.73  1:02.99

1:03.73 (32.55)31.18
Gator Swim Club-FL 1535 Ihnatsenka, Sonya S 1:04.86  1:03.99

1:04.86 (33.87)30.99
Sarasota Sharks-FL 1536 Hershberger, Dru E 1:05.43  1:03.98

1:05.43 (33.12)32.31
Tampa Bay Aquatics-FL 1537 Canϐield, Kaitlyn M 1:06.31  1:03.67

1:06.31 (34.17)32.14
Treasure Coast Swimming-FL 1538 Rebentisch, Megan 1:07.14  1:03.89

1:07.14 (35.14)32.00
Tampa Elite Aquatics-FL 1639 Weigner, Alexa N 1:07.44  1:03.31

1:07.44 (35.70)31.74
Tampa Elite Aquatics-FL 1540 Lian, Ella M 1:07.80  1:03.24

1:07.80 (35.30)32.50
Tampa Bay Aquatics-FL 1841 Denman, Reese J 1:09.06  1:03.13

1:09.06 (36.91)32.15
Treasure Coast Swimming-FL 1542 Felton, Danica 1:09.30  1:03.97

1:09.30 (34.64)34.66
Southwest Stars Swim Club-FL 1643 Baldeo, Elizabeth A 1:15.26  1:15.59

1:15.26 (38.99)36.27
 Event 416  Boys 15 & Over 100 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time
A - Final

Tampa Bay Aquatics-FL 161 McIntosh, Luke E 49.21  50.05
49.21 (25.41)23.80

Tampa Bay Aquatic Club Country-FL 172 Stargardt, Tyler C 49.96  50.97
49.96 (25.63)24.33

Sarasota Sharks-FL 163 Harlan, Maddax J 51.42  52.67
51.42 (26.39)25.03

Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 184 Goodwin, Kyle A 52.51  53.62
52.51 (27.19)25.32

Tampa Bay Aquatic Club Country-FL 165 Hanna, Ashton Y 52.56  52.34
52.56 (27.05)25.51

Southwest Stars Swim Club-FL 186 Stephenson, Aaron L 53.29  52.70
53.29 (27.38)25.91

Sarasota Sharks-FL 157 Presley, Charley L 53.69  53.87
53.69 (27.57)26.12

Sarasota Sharks-FL 168 Nichi, Cristian A 53.95  54.00
53.95 (27.54)26.41

Episcopal AmberJax-FL 169 Zubero, Finn F 54.01  53.94
54.01 (27.71)26.30

Tampa Elite Aquatics-FL 1710 Johnson, Quinn R 54.11  53.56
54.11 (27.94)26.17

B - Final
Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 1611 Sallee, Jack R 53.80  54.69

53.80 (27.44)26.36
Fast Falcons-FL 1612 Glatter-Gotz, Ryan P 53.90  55.09

53.90 (27.51)26.39
Southwest Stars Swim Club-FL 1613 Mendez, David A 54.54  54.96

54.54 (28.34)26.20
Sarasota Sharks-FL 1514 Gilliam, Jack T 54.63  54.35

54.63 (27.83)26.80
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Results
B - Final ...   (Event 416  Boys 15 & Over 100 Yard Backstroke)

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time
Tampa Bay Aquatic Club Country-FL 1715 Kieffer, Jayden M 54.68  55.53

54.68 (28.07)26.61
Southwest Stars Swim Club-FL 1516 Cavaliere, Enzo M 54.92  55.50

54.92 (28.72)26.20
Sarasota Sharks-FL 1517 Butler, Lance M 55.03  55.48

55.03 (28.50)26.53
Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL 1618 Radnay, Carson R 55.07  55.56

55.07 (28.49)26.58
Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL 1619 Coakley, Logan M 55.34  55.70

55.34 (28.40)26.94
Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 1920 Restrepo, Federico R 56.26  56.06

56.26 (29.26)27.00
C - Final

Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL 1521 Kurtz, Nolan P 55.41  56.67
55.41 (28.17)27.24

St. Augustine Cyclones-FL 1522 Williams, Logan D 56.28  56.93
56.28 (28.29)27.99

Gator Swim Club-FL 1623 Li, George S 56.71  57.44
56.71 (28.77)27.94

Southwest Stars Swim Club-FL 1524 Jankun, Merritt 56.76  57.24
56.76 (29.77)26.99

Piranhas YMCA of the Suncoast-FL 1625 Smudde, Jackson 57.13  56.55
57.13 (29.66)27.47

Piranhas YMCA of the Suncoast-FL 1526 Limperos, Nikolaos 57.21  57.64
57.21 (29.84)27.37

Sarasota Sharks-FL 1627 Li, Joe 57.25  56.81
57.25 (29.49)27.76

Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 1628 Williams, Devin A 57.30  58.07
57.30 (29.27)28.03

Tampa Bay Aquatic Club Country-FL 1529 Childress, Nolan R 57.81  57.49
57.81 (30.76)27.05

Hydro Swim Club-FL 1630 Rudik, Alex K 58.38  58.03
58.38 (30.43)27.95

 Event 416  Boys 15 & Over 100 Yard Backstroke
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Tampa Bay Aquatics-FL 161 McIntosh, Luke E 50.05  49.21 q

50.05 (25.94)24.11
Tampa Bay Aquatic Club Country-FL 172 Stargardt, Tyler C 50.97  52.20 q

50.97 (26.18)24.79
Tampa Bay Aquatic Club Country-FL 163 Hanna, Ashton Y 52.34  52.06 q

52.34 (26.60)25.74
Sarasota Sharks-FL 164 Harlan, Maddax J 52.67  52.35 q

52.67 (27.20)25.47
Southwest Stars Swim Club-FL 185 Stephenson, Aaron L 52.70  52.76 q

52.70 (27.08)25.62
Tampa Elite Aquatics-FL 176 Johnson, Quinn R 53.56  53.45 q

53.56 (27.80)25.76
Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 187 Goodwin, Kyle A 53.62  52.13 q

53.62 (27.45)26.17
Treasure Coast Swimming-FL 188 St. Petery, Lee M 53.85  51.90 q

53.85 (27.94)25.91
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Results
Preliminaries ...   (Event 416  Boys 15 & Over 100 Yard Backstroke)

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time
Sarasota Sharks-FL 159 Presley, Charley L 53.87  53.49 q

53.87 (27.78)26.09
Episcopal AmberJax-FL 1610 Zubero, Finn F 53.94  52.92 q

53.94 (27.15)26.79
Sarasota Sharks-FL 1611 Nichi, Cristian A 54.00  53.78 q

54.00 (27.42)26.58
Sarasota Sharks-FL 1512 Gilliam, Jack T 54.35  56.20 q

54.35 (27.63)26.72
Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 1613 Sallee, Jack R 54.69  53.15 q

54.69 (27.86)26.83
Southwest Stars Swim Club-FL 1614 Mendez, David A 54.96  54.40 q

54.96 (28.35)26.61
Fast Falcons-FL 1615 Glatter-Gotz, Ryan P 55.09  57.49 q

55.09 (27.70)27.39
Sarasota Sharks-FL 1516 Butler, Lance M 55.48  58.37 q

55.48 (28.62)26.86
Southwest Stars Swim Club-FL 1517 Cavaliere, Enzo M 55.50  56.42 q

55.50 (28.69)26.81
Tampa Bay Aquatic Club Country-FL 1718 Kieffer, Jayden M 55.53  54.53 q

55.53 (28.28)27.25
Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL 1619 Radnay, Carson R 55.56  55.08 q

55.56 (28.60)26.96
Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL 1620 Coakley, Logan M 55.70  56.20 q

55.70 (28.85)26.85
Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 1921 Restrepo, Federico R 56.06  58.03 q

56.06 (28.86)27.20
The Berkeley Barracudas-FL 1722 Baranov, Michael D 56.30  54.45 q

56.30 (28.84)27.46
Southwest Stars Swim Club-FL 1723 Watson, Eli S 56.31  53.49 q

56.31 (29.01)27.30
Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 1724 Corn, Jacoby M 56.44  54.92 q

56.44 (29.04)27.40
Piranhas YMCA of the Suncoast-FL 1625 Smudde, Jackson 56.55  55.65 q

56.55 (29.46)27.09
Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL 1526 Kurtz, Nolan P 56.67  56.65 q

56.67 (28.82)27.85
Sarasota Sharks-FL 1627 Li, Joe 56.81  56.17 q

56.81 (28.98)27.83
Swim Florida-FL 1728 Poskon, Zach D 56.92  55.81 q

56.92 (29.19)27.73
St. Augustine Cyclones-FL 1529 Williams, Logan D 56.93  56.51 q

56.93 (28.65)28.28
Piranhas YMCA of the Suncoast-FL 1830 Raditic Mehalso, Sidney J 57.07  56.30 q

57.07 (29.70)27.37
Southwest Stars Swim Club-FL 1531 Jankun, Merritt 57.24  57.49

57.24 (29.19)28.05
Gator Swim Club-FL 1632 Li, George S 57.44  56.38

57.44 (29.40)28.04
Tampa Bay Aquatic Club Country-FL 1533 Childress, Nolan R 57.49  57.82

57.49 (29.62)27.87
Piranhas YMCA of the Suncoast-FL 1534 Limperos, Nikolaos 57.64  56.39

57.64 (30.01)27.63
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Results
Preliminaries ...   (Event 416  Boys 15 & Over 100 Yard Backstroke)

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time
Tampa Y Swimming-FL 1835 Lee, Cheyne 57.78  56.23

57.78 (29.99)27.79
Hydro Swim Club-FL 1636 Rudik, Alex K 58.03  56.63

58.03 (29.96)28.07
Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 1637 Williams, Devin A 58.07  56.46

58.07 (29.59)28.48
Tampa Elite Aquatics-FL 1738 Paradies, Konrad J 58.09  58.16

58.09 (29.63)28.46
Area Tallahassee Aquatic Club-FL 1539 Pierce, Nick R 58.15  58.10

58.15 (29.75)28.40
Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 1840 Mihalev, Peter D 58.36  57.05

58.36 (29.64)28.72
Tampa Bay Aquatic Club Country-FL 1641 Kaltsounis, George * 58.43  58.18

58.43 (29.63)28.80
Sarasota Sharks-FL 1542 Ozanus, Oliver 58.68  58.02

58.68 (30.29)28.39
Gator Swim Club-FL 1643 Rick, Isaac P 58.79  58.39

58.79 (30.31)28.48
Sarasota Sharks-FL 1744 Barakos, Harrison 59.25  57.35

59.25 (30.60)28.65
Sarasota Sharks-FL 1545 Gonzalez, Andrew R 1:00.06  58.38

1:00.06 (30.52)29.54
Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL 1646 Dean, Cooper M 1:00.66  57.14

1:00.66 (31.73)28.93
Tampa Bay Aquatic Club Country-FL 1747 Smith, Haden C 1:00.69  57.99

1:00.69 (31.23)29.46
Piranhas YMCA of the Suncoast-FL 1748 Weed, Connor 1:01.13  56.77

1:01.13 (31.86)29.27
Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL 1549 Finster, Joseph M 1:01.74  1:01.61

1:01.74 (31.51)30.23
Tampa Bay Aquatics-FL 1650 Ploch, Zealand L 1:01.76  58.01

1:01.76 (32.23)29.53
Tampa Elite Aquatics-FL 1651 Matos, Diego A 1:02.54  58.09

1:02.54 (32.07)30.47
Tampa Bay Aquatics-FL 1852 Fowler, Jackson M 1:03.87  58.10

1:03.87 (32.99)30.88
Tampa Elite Aquatics-FL 1653 Tang, Luke 1:07.62  58.30

1:07.62 (35.49)32.13
West Florida Lightning Aquatic-FL 1554 Saaty, Connor K 1:17.59  1:21.82

1:17.59 (40.13)37.46
 Event 417  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time
A - Final

Sarasota Sharks-FL 141 Lesniewska, Natalia 56.36  57.78
56.36 (28.91)27.45

Southwest Stars Swim Club-FL 142 Holsenbeck, Aubri R 57.63  57.80
57.63 (29.84)27.79

Sarasota Sharks-FL 133 Fox, Gwendolyn E 59.18  59.20
59.18 (30.20)28.98

Tampa Elite Aquatics-FL 144 Fowler, Adalyn G 59.24  59.58
59.24 (30.06)29.18

West Florida Lightning Aquatic-FL 145 Ballesteros, Amaya R 1:00.52  1:00.83
1:00.52 (31.20)29.32
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Results
A - Final ...   (Event 417  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Backstroke)

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time
Southwest Stars Swim Club-FL 146 Orchard, Bryn A 1:00.68  1:00.79

1:00.68 (31.27)29.41
Southwest Stars Swim Club-FL 14*7 Arkins, Cami L 1:01.41  1:01.59

1:01.41 (31.55)29.86
Gator Swim Club-FL 14*7 Panna, Grace A 1:01.41  1:00.89

1:01.41 (31.51)29.90
Gator Swim Club-FL 149 Chubina, Soϐia 1:01.45  1:01.44

1:01.45 (31.71)29.74
Gator Swim Club-FL 1310 Malandrucco, Shelby J 1:01.46  1:01.61

1:01.46 (31.56)29.90
B - Final

Piranhas YMCA of the Suncoast-FL 1411 Schafer, Harper E 1:00.12  1:02.17
1:00.12 (31.11)29.01

Sarasota Sharks-FL 1412 Henry, Georgia 1:01.41  1:01.80
1:01.41 (31.35)30.06

Fast Falcons-FL 1413 Hamer, Leah F 1:01.51  1:02.63
1:01.51 (31.58)29.93

Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 1314 Distler, Tessa R 1:01.57  1:01.65
1:01.57 (31.47)30.10

Unat Tampa Bay Aquatic Club-FL 1415 Dice, Lola 1:01.58  1:02.24
1:01.58 (31.72)29.86

United Swim Club-FL 1316 Wu, Yiyan Z 1:02.11  1:02.39
1:02.11 (32.44)29.67

Hydro Swim Club-FL 1317 Anderson, Charlee L 1:02.15  1:02.42
1:02.15 (32.17)29.98

Fast Falcons-FL 1318 Smith, Shelby 1:02.73  1:03.01
1:02.73 (32.06)30.67

Gator Swim Club-FL 1319 Brooks, Olivia M 1:03.37  1:02.53
1:03.37 (33.05)30.32

Tampa Elite Aquatics-FL 1420 Whitebread, Lyla J 1:03.86  1:03.25
1:03.86 (33.23)30.63

 Event 417  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Backstroke
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Sarasota Sharks-FL 141 Lesniewska, Natalia 57.78  59.70 q

57.78 (29.66)28.12
Southwest Stars Swim Club-FL 142 Holsenbeck, Aubri R 57.80  58.32 q

57.80 (29.76)28.04
Sarasota Sharks-FL 133 Fox, Gwendolyn E 59.20  1:00.71 q

59.20 (30.94)28.26
Tampa Elite Aquatics-FL 144 Fowler, Adalyn G 59.58  1:00.15 q

59.58 (30.38)29.20
Southwest Stars Swim Club-FL 145 Orchard, Bryn A 1:00.79  1:00.50 q

1:00.79 (31.01)29.78
West Florida Lightning Aquatic-FL 146 Ballesteros, Amaya R 1:00.83  1:00.50 q

1:00.83 (31.74)29.09
Gator Swim Club-FL 147 Panna, Grace A 1:00.89  1:01.32 q

1:00.89 (31.02)29.87
Gator Swim Club-FL 148 Chubina, Soϐia 1:01.44  1:01.39 q

1:01.44 (31.48)29.96
Southwest Stars Swim Club-FL 149 Arkins, Cami L 1:01.59  59.24 q

1:01.59 (32.16)29.43
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Results
Preliminaries ...   (Event 417  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Backstroke)

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time
Gator Swim Club-FL 1310 Malandrucco, Shelby J 1:01.61  1:04.16 q

1:01.61 (31.88)29.73
Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 1311 Distler, Tessa R 1:01.65  1:03.62 q

1:01.65 (31.39)30.26
Sarasota Sharks-FL 1412 Henry, Georgia 1:01.80  1:00.92 q

1:01.80 (31.71)30.09
Piranhas YMCA of the Suncoast-FL 1413 Schafer, Harper E 1:02.17  59.55 q

1:02.17 (32.33)29.84
Unat Tampa Bay Aquatic Club-FL 1414 Dice, Lola 1:02.24  1:02.64 q

1:02.24 (31.36)30.88
United Swim Club-FL 1315 Wu, Yiyan Z 1:02.39  1:02.06 q

1:02.39 (32.16)30.23
Hydro Swim Club-FL 1316 Anderson, Charlee L 1:02.42  1:02.27 q

1:02.42 (32.27)30.15
Gator Swim Club-FL 1317 Brooks, Olivia M 1:02.53  1:05.14 q

1:02.53 (32.39)30.14
Fast Falcons-FL 1418 Hamer, Leah F 1:02.63  1:01.15 q

1:02.63 (31.91)30.72
Fast Falcons-FL 1319 Smith, Shelby 1:03.01  1:05.53 q

1:03.01 (31.98)31.03
Tampa Elite Aquatics-FL 1420 Whitebread, Lyla J 1:03.25  1:02.99 q

1:03.25 (32.36)30.89
Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL 1421 Sango, Harper L 1:03.37  1:01.02

1:03.37 (32.06)31.31
Episcopal AmberJax-FL 1422 Strombeck, Ellie J 1:03.45  1:04.11

1:03.45 (32.12)31.33
Southwest Stars Swim Club-FL 1423 Harrielson, Raelin A 1:03.81  1:03.23

1:03.81 (32.81)31.00
Tampa Elite Aquatics-FL 1324 Kugley, Brynley G 1:03.91  1:02.95

1:03.91 (32.90)31.01
Southwest Stars Swim Club-FL 1425 Bolin, Chloe M 1:03.94  1:04.50

1:03.94 (33.12)30.82
Sarasota Sharks-FL 1326 Snitowsky, Zella E 1:03.97  1:04.33

1:03.97 (33.19)30.78
Sarasota Sharks-FL 1427 Presley, Parker P 1:04.05  1:03.17

1:04.05 (32.97)31.08
Piranhas YMCA of the Suncoast-FL 13*28 Mizeski, Lauren 1:04.13  1:05.62

1:04.13 (32.92)31.21
Southwest Stars Swim Club-FL 14*28 Wooten, Zoey G 1:04.13  1:04.60

1:04.13 (33.08)31.05
Piranhas YMCA of the Suncoast-FL 1330 Sica, Avery 1:04.63  1:05.25

1:04.63 (32.84)31.79
The Berkeley Barracudas-FL 1431 Verfaillie, Isabella 1:04.70  1:03.83

1:04.70 (33.24)31.46
Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 1332 Bates, Elle M 1:05.49  1:05.16

1:05.49 (33.17)32.32
Tampa Y Swimming-FL 1333 Kocher, Caroline A 1:05.54  1:03.93

1:05.54 (34.42)31.12
Southwest Stars Swim Club-FL 1434 Castro, Adelina 1:05.99  1:03.68

1:05.99 (33.98)32.01
Sarasota Sharks-FL 1335 Jandera Chambless, Lilliana 1:06.04  1:04.06

1:06.04 (34.26)31.78
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Results
Preliminaries ...   (Event 417  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Backstroke)

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time
West Florida Lightning Aquatic-FL 1436 Yakich, Brielle K 1:06.10  1:05.65

1:06.10 (33.98)32.12
The Berkeley Barracudas-FL 1437 Polk, McKinnley 1:06.20  1:03.35

1:06.20 (34.06)32.14
Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL 1338 Spinale, Sophie V 1:06.24  1:04.59

1:06.24 (33.66)32.58
Tampa Bay Aquatics-FL 1339 Young, Avery K 1:07.02  1:05.65

1:07.02 (34.26)32.76
Tampa Bay Aquatic Club Country-FL 1340 Kieffer, Addison R 1:07.24  1:04.98

1:07.24 (34.73)32.51
Tampa Elite Aquatics-FL 1341 Osborne, Peyton F 1:08.44  1:05.58

1:08.44 (35.28)33.16
Tampa Bay Aquatics-FL 1342 Alvarez, Juliana M 1:10.30  1:05.19

1:10.30 (36.05)34.25
Gator Swim Club-FL 1343 Sandora, Frannie L 1:10.37  1:05.69

1:10.37 (36.55)33.82
 Event 418  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time
A - Final

Tampa Bay Aquatics-FL 141 Beznosiuk, Daniil 54.59  55.91
54.59 (28.14)26.45

Sarasota Sharks-FL 142 DeBruin, Porter J 54.96  55.06
54.96 (27.75)27.21

Sarasota Sharks-FL 133 Maslianyi, Ivan 54.99  55.46
54.99 (28.31)26.68

Episcopal AmberJax-FL 144 Gutierrez, Isaac J 55.66  55.97
55.66 (28.59)27.07

West Florida Lightning Aquatic-FL 135 Feehan, Shane 55.81  55.47
55.81 (28.57)27.24

Hydro Swim Club-FL 146 Kaneaster, Ricky W 56.33  56.25
56.33 (28.95)27.38

Southwest Stars Swim Club-FL 137 Childs, Aiden C 56.82  56.75
56.82 (29.18)27.64

Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 148 Macek, Camden A 56.87  58.13
56.87 (29.42)27.45

Piranhas YMCA of the Suncoast-FL 139 Mccann, Andrew 57.99  56.72
57.99 (29.98)28.01

Southwest Stars Swim Club-FL 1310 Tannus, Dylan R 58.59  59.01
58.59 (30.62)27.97

B - Final
Gator Swim Club-FL 1411 Canales, Laith B 58.28  59.22

58.28 (29.27)29.01
Southwest Stars Swim Club-FL 1412 Watson, Liam J 59.11  59.32

59.11 (30.44)28.67
Gator Swim Club-FL 1313 Kyong, Benjamin J 59.32  59.48

59.32 (30.28)29.04
West Florida Lightning Aquatic-FL 1314 Barnaky, Caden J 59.60  1:00.15

59.60 (30.70)28.90
Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL 1415 Marano, Layne M 1:00.13  1:02.40

1:00.13 (30.61)29.52
Tampa Bay Aquatic Club Country-FL 1416 Karyakin, Stavr 1:00.19  1:01.47

1:00.19 (30.83)29.36



Gator Swim Club HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - Page 40
2025 Speedo Gator Holiday Classic - 12/5/2025 to 12/7/2025

Results
B - Final ...   (Event 418  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Backstroke)

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time
Sarasota Sharks-FL 1317 Polito, Luca C 1:00.29  1:01.09

1:00.29 (30.78)29.51
Sarasota Sharks-FL 1418 Gangl, Harrison S 1:00.48  59.26

1:00.48 (30.98)29.50
Sarasota Sharks-FL 1419 Mehta, Mihir 1:01.35  1:02.62

1:01.35 (31.65)29.70
Tampa Bay Aquatic Club Country-FL 1320 Domanski, Fabian 1:02.35  1:03.24

1:02.35 (32.26)30.09
 Event 418  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time
Preliminaries

Sarasota Sharks-FL 141 DeBruin, Porter J 55.06  58.72 q
55.06 (27.65)27.41

Sarasota Sharks-FL 132 Maslianyi, Ivan 55.46  56.29 q
55.46 (28.41)27.05

West Florida Lightning Aquatic-FL 133 Feehan, Shane 55.47  56.90 q
55.47 (28.61)26.86

Tampa Bay Aquatics-FL 144 Beznosiuk, Daniil 55.91  59.91 q
55.91 (28.58)27.33

Episcopal AmberJax-FL 145 Gutierrez, Isaac J 55.97  57.07 q
55.97 (28.86)27.11

Hydro Swim Club-FL 146 Kaneaster, Ricky W 56.25  56.26 q
56.25 (29.00)27.25

Piranhas YMCA of the Suncoast-FL 137 Mccann, Andrew 56.72  58.46 q
56.72 (29.31)27.41

Southwest Stars Swim Club-FL 138 Childs, Aiden C 56.75  56.25 q
56.75 (29.25)27.50

Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 149 Macek, Camden A 58.13  57.45 q
58.13 (29.78)28.35

Southwest Stars Swim Club-FL 1310 Tannus, Dylan R 59.01  58.50 q
59.01 (30.23)28.78

Gator Swim Club-FL 1411 Canales, Laith B 59.22  59.17 q
59.22 (30.12)29.10

Sarasota Sharks-FL 1412 Gangl, Harrison S 59.26  58.98 q
59.26 (30.41)28.85

Southwest Stars Swim Club-FL 1413 Watson, Liam J 59.32  1:00.30 q
59.32 (30.43)28.89

Gator Swim Club-FL 1314 Kyong, Benjamin J 59.48  1:00.30 q
59.48 (30.58)28.90

West Florida Lightning Aquatic-FL 1315 Barnaky, Caden J 1:00.15  1:00.79 q
1:00.15 (30.72)29.43

Sarasota Sharks-FL 1316 Polito, Luca C 1:01.09  1:01.29 q
1:01.09 (31.50)29.59

Tampa Bay Aquatic Club Country-FL 1417 Karyakin, Stavr 1:01.47  1:00.82 q
1:01.47 (31.42)30.05

Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL 1418 Marano, Layne M 1:02.40  1:04.03 q
1:02.40 (32.32)30.08

Sarasota Sharks-FL 1419 Mehta, Mihir 1:02.62  1:11.28 q
1:02.62 (32.31)30.31

Tampa Bay Aquatic Club Country-FL 1320 Domanski, Fabian 1:03.24  1:01.05 q
1:03.24 (32.52)30.72



Gator Swim Club HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - Page 41
2025 Speedo Gator Holiday Classic - 12/5/2025 to 12/7/2025

Results
Preliminaries ...   (Event 418  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Backstroke)

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time
Swim Melbourne-FL 1421 Badilla, Vincent N 1:04.95  1:01.14

1:04.95 (33.36)31.59
Tampa Bay Aquatics-FL 14--- Dourney, Matthew D DQ  1:00.67

Delay initiating turn after past vertical
DQ (33.39)32.17

 Event 419  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke
AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time

A - Final
Fast Falcons-FL 121 Langenbrunner, Laine E 28.67  29.23
Sarasota Sharks-FL 122 Swartzman, Brianna 30.28  30.07
Southwest Stars Swim Club-FL 123 Sundermeyer, Lily E 30.34  30.38
Tampa Elite Aquatics-FL 124 Hissa, Avery M 30.76  31.03
Piranhas YMCA of the Suncoast-FL 125 Smith, Camdyn 31.04  31.35
Tampa Bay Aquatic Club Country-FL 116 Segovia, Lillian M 31.14  31.63
Gator Swim Club-FL 127 Fisher Munoz, Isa L 31.24  31.56
Southwest Stars Swim Club-FL 118 Cheung, Annie J 31.51  31.96
Piranhas YMCA of the Suncoast-FL 129 Batten, Skylar 32.25  32.07
Fast Falcons-FL 1210 Fuller, Cassie M 33.20  31.38

 Event 419  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Fast Falcons-FL 121 Langenbrunner, Laine E 29.23  30.32 q
Sarasota Sharks-FL 122 Swartzman, Brianna 30.07  30.22 q
Southwest Stars Swim Club-FL 123 Sundermeyer, Lily E 30.38  32.05 q
Tampa Elite Aquatics-FL 124 Hissa, Avery M 31.03  31.99 q
Piranhas YMCA of the Suncoast-FL 125 Smith, Camdyn 31.35  32.28 q
Fast Falcons-FL 126 Fuller, Cassie M 31.38  33.17 q
Gator Swim Club-FL 127 Fisher Munoz, Isa L 31.56  32.21 q
Tampa Bay Aquatic Club Country-FL 118 Segovia, Lillian M 31.63  32.11 q
Southwest Stars Swim Club-FL 119 Cheung, Annie J 31.96  32.48 q
Piranhas YMCA of the Suncoast-FL 1210 Batten, Skylar 32.07  32.58 q
Southwest Stars Swim Club-FL 1111 La, Alex 32.14  31.57
Sarasota Sharks-FL 1212 Kagels, Ainslee G 32.31  32.55
Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 1213 Sallee, Sloane G 32.54  33.51
Hydro Swim Club-FL 1214 Carson, Anna L 32.71  31.76
Hydro Swim Club-FL 1215 Rioux, Jordan K 32.95  32.72
Fast Falcons-FL 1216 Jarrell, Lyndi M 33.06  32.59
Southwest Stars Swim Club-FL 1117 Zhao, Cinnie 33.32  32.59
Hydro Swim Club-FL 1118 Alvarez, Maddie V 33.36  32.46
Fast Falcons-FL 1119 Sullivan, Sadie A 33.48  33.75
Hydro Swim Club-FL 1220 Kaneaster, Marianne R 33.59  32.98
Fast Falcons-FL 1221 Bouyett-Martinez, Ariana Z 33.66  33.82
Sarasota Sharks-FL 1122 Maass, Mia D 33.71  34.82
Tampa Elite Aquatics-FL 1223 Macaluso, Maddie G 33.99  32.04
Gator Swim Club-FL 1224 Edwards, Callahan G 34.37  35.00
Blue Marlins Aquatic Club-FL 1225 Rowe, Caroline L 34.55  33.22
Southwest Stars Swim Club-FL 1226 D'Angelo - Tikador, Olivia S 34.87  34.46
Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 1227 Van Waardhuizen, Aria M 34.90  34.00
Piranhas YMCA of the Suncoast-FL 1128 Hungler, Cora 35.33  35.26
Area Tallahassee Aquatic Club-FL 1229 Smith, Emaline A 35.41  34.93
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Results
Preliminaries ...   (Event 419  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke)

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time
West Florida Lightning Aquatic-FL 1230 Lawson, Miekah 35.52  35.02
Sarasota Sharks-FL 1131 Snitowsky, Leilana 35.63  34.08
Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL 1132 Lane, Izzy R 35.77  36.14
Sarasota Sharks-FL 1133 Griggs, Laila G 35.91  35.26
Gator Swim Club-FL 1234 McAteer, Ember F 36.47  35.37
Gator Swim Club-FL 1235 Larson, Vivienne A 45.60  35.25

 Event 420  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke
AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time

A - Final
Swim Melbourne-FL 121 Bloomstine, Hunter R 27.54  27.84
Patriot Aquatics-FL 122 Jankun, Cooper C 27.82  27.76
Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL 113 Ferrera, Luca 28.88  29.66
Area Tallahassee Aquatic Club-FL 124 Bracken, Sims M 29.28  29.28
Sarasota Sharks-FL 11*5 Malkowicz, Skyler C 29.71  30.01
Gator Swim Club-FL 12*5 Hepple, Toivo P 29.71  29.90
Fast Falcons-FL 127 Hamer, Wesley E 30.39  31.54
Southwest Stars Swim Club-FL 118 Phillips, Gavin 30.88  31.42
Southwest Stars Swim Club-FL 119 Bonnell, Liam L 30.90  30.99
Sarasota Sharks-FL 1110 Arseev, Dmitrii 31.70  31.36

 Event 420  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Patriot Aquatics-FL 121 Jankun, Cooper C 27.76  28.16 q
Swim Melbourne-FL 122 Bloomstine, Hunter R 27.84  28.41 q
Area Tallahassee Aquatic Club-FL 123 Bracken, Sims M 29.28  29.85 q
Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL 114 Ferrera, Luca 29.66  29.69 q
Gator Swim Club-FL 125 Hepple, Toivo P 29.90  29.93 q
Sarasota Sharks-FL 116 Malkowicz, Skyler C 30.01  30.93 q
Southwest Stars Swim Club-FL 117 Bonnell, Liam L 30.99  31.09 q
Sarasota Sharks-FL 118 Arseev, Dmitrii 31.36  32.01 q
Southwest Stars Swim Club-FL 119 Phillips, Gavin 31.42  31.54 q
Fast Falcons-FL 1210 Hamer, Wesley E 31.54  31.01 q
Gator Swim Club-FL 1211 Burklew, Cal C 31.56  32.06
Southwest Stars Swim Club-FL 1112 Bolin, Harrison D 31.57  31.55
Fast Falcons-FL 1213 Wolfe, Charles G 31.68  31.87
Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL 1214 Briggs, Ethan J 32.36  32.64
Piranhas YMCA of the Suncoast-FL 1215 Kawaiaea, Keola 32.42  31.94
Tampa Y Swimming-FL 1216 Wheeler, Luke 32.77  31.83
Area Tallahassee Aquatic Club-FL 1217 Harvey, Jaiden C 33.05  33.39
Area Tallahassee Aquatic Club-FL 1218 Smith, Asher P 33.34  32.24
Tampa Bay Aquatic Club Country-FL 1219 McGuire, Patrick J 33.36  32.86
Tampa Elite Aquatics-FL 1220 Reinoso, Isaac D 33.41  34.93
Southwest Stars Swim Club-FL 1221 Dorvil, Maven J 33.69  30.35
Sarasota Sharks-FL 1122 Khotsin, David 34.46  33.60
Sarasota Sharks-FL 1123 Masurka, Preston R 34.52  34.04
Piranhas YMCA of the Suncoast-FL 1224 Varellan, Lennon 34.62  33.77
Tampa Bay Aquatic Club Country-FL 1225 Jedzejec, Frank * 34.89  34.48
Swim Melbourne-FL 1226 Diaz, Liam M 35.49  34.37
Hydro Swim Club-FL 1227 Tricano, Michael B 36.21  37.83
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 Event 421  Girls 15 & Over 500 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time
A - Final

Episcopal AmberJax-FL 171 Hammel, Blakely L 4:51.52  4:55.70
1:54.73 (29.80)1:24.93 (29.65)55.28 (28.81)26.47
3:53.59 (29.91)3:23.68 (29.96)2:53.72 (29.37)2:24.35 (29.62)

4:23.35 (29.76) 4:51.52 (28.17)
Sarasota Sharks-FL 172 Milburn, Makala 5:02.93  5:03.17

1:59.31 (30.68)1:28.63 (30.69)57.94 (30.05)27.89
4:02.49 (30.65)3:31.84 (30.82)3:01.02 (30.84)2:30.18 (30.87)

4:33.08 (30.59) 5:02.93 (29.85)
Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 183 Grifϐin, Payton R 5:05.32  5:09.64

1:59.58 (31.04)1:28.54 (30.60)57.94 (30.05)27.89
4:03.82 (31.18)3:32.64 (31.15)3:01.49 (30.76)2:30.73 (31.15)

4:35.01 (31.19) 5:05.32 (30.31)
The Berkeley Barracudas-FL 164 Polk, Molly 5:05.75  5:09.50

2:00.16 (31.22)1:28.94 (30.97)57.97 (30.32)27.65
4:05.15 (31.27)3:33.88 (31.13)3:02.75 (31.16)2:31.59 (31.43)

4:36.10 (30.95) 5:05.75 (29.65)
Sarasota Sharks-FL 155 Dumblewski, Lola R 5:06.96  5:09.32

1:59.73 (31.13)1:28.60 (30.52)58.08 (30.00)28.08
4:04.95 (31.65)3:33.30 (31.24)3:02.06 (31.25)2:30.81 (31.08)

4:36.35 (31.40) 5:06.96 (30.61)
Fast Falcons-FL 156 Stevens, Charlotte D 5:07.05  5:05.33

1:59.68 (30.90)1:28.78 (30.64)58.14 (30.12)28.02
4:05.20 (31.48)3:33.72 (31.52)3:02.20 (31.47)2:30.73 (31.05)

4:36.96 (31.76) 5:07.05 (30.09)
Piranhas YMCA of the Suncoast-FL 177 Davis, Annika 5:07.07  5:09.83

1:59.57 (30.76)1:28.81 (30.69)58.12 (30.30)27.82
4:04.78 (31.90)3:32.88 (31.15)3:01.73 (31.25)2:30.48 (30.91)

4:36.70 (31.92) 5:07.07 (30.37)
Fast Falcons-FL 168 Opdyke, Erika X 5:07.84  5:09.61

2:00.09 (30.93)1:29.16 (30.88)58.28 (30.56)27.72
4:05.89 (31.44)3:34.45 (31.66)3:02.79 (31.38)2:31.41 (31.32)

4:37.72 (31.83) 5:07.84 (30.12)
Sarasota Sharks-FL 159 Hershberger, Dru E 5:08.30  5:10.01

2:00.15 (31.25)1:28.90 (30.82)58.08 (30.09)27.99
4:05.93 (31.71)3:34.22 (31.38)3:02.84 (31.32)2:31.52 (31.37)

4:37.76 (31.83) 5:08.30 (30.54)
Tampa Bay Aquatic Club Country-FL 1810 Allen, Ansley M 5:10.06  5:06.72

1:59.48 (31.31)1:28.17 (30.69)57.48 (30.03)27.45
4:05.26 (32.10)3:33.16 (30.99)3:02.17 (31.44)2:30.73 (31.25)

4:37.62 (32.36) 5:10.06 (32.44)
B - Final

Gator Swim Club-FL 1711 Walters, Kara L 5:07.44  5:10.93
1:58.50 (31.28)1:27.22 (30.55)56.67 (29.56)27.11
4:04.95 (31.65)3:33.30 (31.70)3:01.60 (31.52)2:30.08 (31.58)

4:36.48 (31.53) 5:07.44 (30.96)
Sarasota Sharks-FL 1612 Nowakowski, Maya M 5:08.11  5:12.02

1:59.84 (31.42)1:28.42 (30.95)57.47 (30.06)27.41
4:06.59 (31.70)3:34.89 (31.51)3:03.38 (31.79)2:31.59 (31.75)

4:37.82 (31.23) 5:08.11 (30.29)
Gator Swim Club-FL 1513 Beauchamp, Johanna L 5:08.70  5:11.51

2:01.60 (31.51)1:30.09 (31.34)58.75 (30.81)27.94
4:07.63 (31.49)3:36.14 (31.33)3:04.81 (31.59)2:33.22 (31.62)

4:38.99 (31.36) 5:08.70 (29.71)
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Results
B - Final ...   (Event 421  Girls 15 & Over 500 Yard Freestyle)

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time
Sarasota Sharks-FL 1614 Duty, Nella 5:08.73  5:12.13

1:59.71 (31.01)1:28.70 (30.67)58.03 (30.14)27.89
4:05.39 (31.66)3:33.73 (31.41)3:02.32 (31.45)2:30.87 (31.16)

4:37.37 (31.98) 5:08.73 (31.36)
Hydro Swim Club-FL 1515 Carnathan, Evie K 5:09.84  5:12.73

2:00.26 (31.60)1:28.66 (31.14)57.52 (30.35)27.17
4:06.89 (31.78)3:35.11 (31.79)3:03.32 (31.54)2:31.78 (31.52)

4:38.73 (31.84) 5:09.84 (31.11)
Tampa Elite Aquatics-FL 1616 Hissa, Emily G 5:12.66  5:13.05

2:01.57 (31.65)1:29.92 (31.68)58.24 (30.40)27.84
4:09.36 (32.43)3:36.93 (31.80)3:05.13 (31.64)2:33.49 (31.92)

4:41.33 (31.97) 5:12.66 (31.33)
Sarasota Sharks-FL 1517 Hershberger, Mae G 5:12.92  5:11.89

2:01.99 (31.73)1:30.26 (31.38)58.88 (30.62)28.26
4:09.38 (31.95)3:37.43 (31.84)3:05.59 (31.76)2:33.83 (31.84)

4:41.50 (32.12) 5:12.92 (31.42)
Hydro Swim Club-FL 1718 Smurdon, Addie G 5:14.76  5:13.07

2:03.23 (32.55)1:30.68 (32.66)58.02 (30.68)27.34
4:12.30 (32.55)3:39.75 (32.40)3:07.35 (31.94)2:35.41 (32.18)

4:44.00 (31.70) 5:14.76 (30.76)
Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 1519 Muneio, Makayla N 5:15.11  5:12.75

2:01.92 (32.31)1:29.61 (31.54)58.07 (30.50)27.57
4:11.82 (32.55)3:39.27 (32.47)3:06.80 (32.49)2:34.31 (32.39)

4:44.19 (32.37) 5:15.11 (30.92)
Fast Falcons-FL 1520 Milak, Evie M 5:19.30  5:13.40

2:01.78 (32.06)1:29.72 (31.29)58.43 (30.53)27.90
4:12.90 (33.72)3:39.18 (33.12)3:06.06 (32.08)2:33.98 (32.20)

4:46.63 (33.73) 5:19.30 (32.67)
C - Final

Sarasota Sharks-FL 1621 Elsberry, Tatum E 5:09.41  5:18.52
2:00.12 (30.91)1:29.21 (30.99)58.22 (29.95)28.27
4:05.99 (31.47)3:34.52 (31.40)3:03.12 (31.62)2:31.50 (31.38)

4:37.95 (31.96) 5:09.41 (31.46)
Gator Swim Club-FL 1622 Bruijnzeel, Juliette M 5:09.67  5:13.57

2:00.86 (31.78)1:29.08 (31.20)57.88 (30.14)27.74
4:07.63 (31.54)3:36.09 (31.73)3:04.36 (31.66)2:32.70 (31.84)

4:39.14 (31.51) 5:09.67 (30.53)
West Florida Lightning Aquatic-FL 1623 Hauser, Alana M 5:10.94  5:14.75

2:02.05 (31.62)1:30.43 (31.45)58.98 (30.84)28.14
4:09.01 (31.99)3:37.02 (31.85)3:05.17 (31.29)2:33.88 (31.83)

4:40.99 (31.98) 5:10.94 (29.95)
Sarasota Sharks-FL 1624 Meislahn, Kinley A 5:13.24  5:15.43

2:01.25 (31.74)1:29.51 (31.42)58.09 (30.22)27.87
4:10.32 (32.48)3:37.84 (32.41)3:05.43 (32.26)2:33.17 (31.92)

4:42.33 (32.01) 5:13.24 (30.91)
Sarasota Sharks-FL 1525 Peters, Brooklyn J 5:14.49  5:16.49

2:01.23 (31.64)1:29.59 (31.21)58.38 (30.25)28.13
4:10.41 (32.64)3:37.77 (32.50)3:05.27 (32.06)2:33.21 (31.98)

4:42.70 (32.29) 5:14.49 (31.79)
Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 1526 Abrams, Leah G 5:14.60  5:15.58

2:03.95 (32.05)1:31.90 (31.76)1:00.14 (31.41)28.73
4:11.72 (31.88)3:39.84 (31.82)3:08.02 (32.08)2:35.94 (31.99)

4:43.40 (31.68) 5:14.60 (31.20)
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C - Final ...   (Event 421  Girls 15 & Over 500 Yard Freestyle)

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time
Sarasota Sharks-FL 1527 Buchmueller, Beatrice C 5:16.48  5:18.49

2:03.92 (32.22)1:31.70 (32.20)59.50 (31.28)28.22
4:13.58 (32.69)3:40.89 (32.62)3:08.27 (32.12)2:36.15 (32.23)

4:45.66 (32.08) 5:16.48 (30.82)
Sarasota Sharks-FL 1628 Easter, Ana 5:16.83  5:17.98

2:04.67 (32.44)1:32.23 (31.92)1:00.31 (31.35)28.96
4:13.66 (32.45)3:41.21 (32.23)3:08.98 (32.09)2:36.89 (32.22)

4:45.85 (32.19) 5:16.83 (30.98)
The Berkeley Barracudas-FL 1629 Muir, Ashtyn M 5:21.70  5:18.30

2:03.42 (31.87)1:31.55 (31.77)59.78 (30.78)29.00
4:15.19 (33.77)3:41.42 (33.54)3:07.88 (32.74)2:35.14 (31.72)

4:48.99 (33.80) 5:21.70 (32.71)
Area Tallahassee Aquatic Club-FL 1630 Castano, Teresa M 5:27.41  5:18.91

2:06.04 (32.75)1:33.29 (32.04)1:01.25 (31.83)29.42
4:20.41 (34.19)3:46.22 (33.77)3:12.45 (33.54)2:38.91 (32.87)

4:54.70 (34.29) 5:27.41 (32.71)
 Event 421  Girls 15 & Over 500 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time
Preliminaries

Episcopal AmberJax-FL 171 Hammel, Blakely L 4:55.70  4:51.09 q
1:55.42 (29.93)1:25.49 (29.71)55.78 (29.06)26.72
3:56.77 (30.50)3:26.27 (30.48)2:55.79 (30.23)2:25.56 (30.14)

4:26.84 (30.07) 4:55.70 (28.86)
Sarasota Sharks-FL 172 Milburn, Makala 5:03.17  5:03.97 q

2:00.21 (30.48)1:29.73 (30.74)58.99 (30.57)28.42
4:02.29 (30.64)3:31.65 (30.24)3:01.41 (30.64)2:30.77 (30.56)

4:33.23 (30.94) 5:03.17 (29.94)
Fast Falcons-FL 153 Stevens, Charlotte D 5:05.33  5:06.91 q

2:01.13 (31.04)1:30.09 (31.62)58.47 (30.53)27.94
4:04.85 (30.65)3:34.20 (31.07)3:03.13 (30.96)2:32.17 (31.04)

4:35.62 (30.77) 5:05.33 (29.71)
Tampa Bay Aquatic Club Country-FL 184 Allen, Ansley M 5:06.72  5:09.77 q

1:59.52 (30.72)1:28.80 (30.97)57.83 (30.49)27.34
4:03.86 (31.58)3:32.28 (31.24)3:01.04 (30.88)2:30.16 (30.64)

4:35.49 (31.63) 5:06.72 (31.23)
Sarasota Sharks-FL 155 Dumblewski, Lola R 5:09.32  5:05.82 q

2:01.78 (30.93)1:30.85 (31.32)59.53 (30.93)28.60
4:08.18 (31.68)3:36.50 (31.69)3:04.81 (31.73)2:33.08 (31.30)

4:38.86 (30.68) 5:09.32 (30.46)
The Berkeley Barracudas-FL 166 Polk, Molly 5:09.50  5:08.24 q

2:00.69 (31.38)1:29.31 (31.04)58.27 (30.32)27.95
4:07.59 (31.72)3:35.87 (31.48)3:04.39 (31.90)2:32.49 (31.80)

4:38.97 (31.38) 5:09.50 (30.53)
Fast Falcons-FL 167 Opdyke, Erika X 5:09.61  5:04.27 q

2:00.92 (31.19)1:29.73 (31.37)58.36 (30.68)27.68
4:07.84 (31.99)3:35.85 (31.64)3:04.21 (31.64)2:32.57 (31.65)

4:39.52 (31.68) 5:09.61 (30.09)
Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 188 Grifϐin, Payton R 5:09.64  5:02.32 q

2:02.51 (31.56)1:30.95 (31.35)59.60 (30.89)28.71
4:08.89 (31.47)3:37.42 (31.74)3:05.68 (31.50)2:34.18 (31.67)

4:39.95 (31.06) 5:09.64 (29.69)
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Preliminaries ...   (Event 421  Girls 15 & Over 500 Yard Freestyle)

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time
Piranhas YMCA of the Suncoast-FL 179 Davis, Annika 5:09.83  5:02.67 q

2:01.50 (31.45)1:30.05 (31.22)58.83 (30.50)28.33
4:06.81 (32.01)3:34.80 (31.55)3:03.25 (30.92)2:32.33 (30.83)

4:39.12 (32.31) 5:09.83 (30.71)
Sarasota Sharks-FL 1510 Hershberger, Dru E 5:10.01  5:14.43 q

2:01.48 (31.59)1:29.89 (31.09)58.80 (30.50)28.30
4:07.34 (31.86)3:35.48 (31.54)3:03.94 (31.61)2:32.33 (30.85)

4:39.42 (32.08) 5:10.01 (30.59)
Gator Swim Club-FL 1711 Walters, Kara L 5:10.93  5:10.93 q

2:00.04 (31.44)1:28.60 (30.81)57.79 (30.07)27.72
4:07.64 (32.18)3:35.46 (32.11)3:03.35 (31.81)2:31.54 (31.50)

4:39.76 (32.12) 5:10.93 (31.17)
Sarasota Sharks-FL 1512 Schemel, Iris L 5:11.21  5:05.67 q

2:02.43 (31.13)1:31.30 (31.22)1:00.08 (31.35)28.73
4:09.26 (31.65)3:37.61 (32.06)3:05.55 (31.64)2:33.91 (31.48)

4:40.89 (31.63) 5:11.21 (30.32)
Gator Swim Club-FL 1513 Beauchamp, Johanna L 5:11.51  5:13.49 q

2:02.86 (31.76)1:31.10 (31.65)59.45 (31.15)28.30
4:10.37 (31.80)3:38.57 (31.97)3:06.60 (31.83)2:34.77 (31.91)

4:41.76 (31.39) 5:11.51 (29.75)
Sarasota Sharks-FL 1514 Hershberger, Mae G 5:11.89  5:20.30 q

2:02.49 (31.95)1:30.54 (31.46)59.08 (30.71)28.37
4:09.32 (31.92)3:37.40 (31.54)3:05.86 (31.86)2:34.00 (31.51)

4:40.98 (31.66) 5:11.89 (30.91)
Sarasota Sharks-FL 1615 Nowakowski, Maya M 5:12.02  5:08.32 q

2:01.41 (31.18)1:30.23 (30.86)59.37 (31.03)28.34
4:08.69 (31.94)3:36.75 (32.03)3:04.72 (31.85)2:32.87 (31.46)

4:40.84 (32.15) 5:12.02 (31.18)
Sarasota Sharks-FL 1616 Duty, Nella 5:12.13  5:02.41 q

2:02.35 (31.48)1:30.87 (31.31)59.56 (30.99)28.57
4:10.18 (32.15)3:38.03 (32.03)3:06.00 (31.77)2:34.23 (31.88)

4:41.70 (31.52) 5:12.13 (30.43)
Hydro Swim Club-FL 1517 Carnathan, Evie K 5:12.73  5:10.01 q

2:00.23 (31.59)1:28.64 (31.14)57.50 (30.11)27.39
4:08.86 (32.25)3:36.61 (32.27)3:04.34 (32.21)2:32.13 (31.90)

4:41.12 (32.26) 5:12.73 (31.61)
Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 1518 Muneio, Makayla N 5:12.75  5:17.10 q

2:02.12 (31.92)1:30.20 (31.73)58.47 (30.61)27.86
4:09.78 (32.02)3:37.76 (31.98)3:05.78 (31.98)2:33.80 (31.68)

4:41.81 (32.03) 5:12.75 (30.94)
Tampa Elite Aquatics-FL 1619 Hissa, Emily G 5:13.05  5:11.29 q

2:02.92 (31.87)1:31.05 (31.31)59.74 (31.08)28.66
4:10.61 (31.83)3:38.78 (31.91)3:06.87 (31.72)2:35.15 (32.23)

4:42.28 (31.67) 5:13.05 (30.77)
Hydro Swim Club-FL 1720 Smurdon, Addie G 5:13.07  5:12.83 q

2:00.75 (31.80)1:28.95 (31.41)57.54 (30.16)27.38
4:09.68 (32.37)3:37.31 (32.40)3:04.91 (32.25)2:32.66 (31.91)

4:41.98 (32.30) 5:13.07 (31.09)
Fast Falcons-FL 1521 Milak, Evie M 5:13.40  5:05.69 q

2:03.52 (32.08)1:31.44 (31.61)59.83 (31.13)28.70
4:11.46 (31.99)3:39.47 (32.13)3:07.34 (31.84)2:35.50 (31.98)

4:42.58 (31.12) 5:13.40 (30.82)
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Preliminaries ...   (Event 421  Girls 15 & Over 500 Yard Freestyle)

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time
Gator Swim Club-FL 1622 Bruijnzeel, Juliette M 5:13.57  5:10.64 q

2:02.65 (31.71)1:30.94 (31.45)59.49 (30.87)28.62
4:10.31 (32.22)3:38.09 (31.87)3:06.22 (31.91)2:34.31 (31.66)

4:42.56 (32.25) 5:13.57 (31.01)
Tampa Elite Aquatics-FL 1723 Coles, Kylie R 5:14.09  5:03.83 q

2:02.65 (31.73)1:30.92 (31.61)59.31 (30.93)28.38
4:10.86 (32.15)3:38.71 (32.01)3:06.70 (32.02)2:34.68 (32.03)

4:42.89 (32.03) 5:14.09 (31.20)
West Florida Lightning Aquatic-FL 1624 Hauser, Alana M 5:14.75  5:03.69 q

2:03.36 (32.21)1:31.15 (31.86)59.29 (31.36)27.93
4:11.87 (32.28)3:39.59 (31.66)3:07.93 (32.14)2:35.79 (32.43)

4:43.92 (32.05) 5:14.75 (30.83)
Sarasota Sharks-FL 1625 Meislahn, Kinley A 5:15.43  5:17.50 q

2:03.46 (32.17)1:31.29 (31.65)59.64 (31.04)28.60
4:12.21 (32.06)3:40.15 (32.51)3:07.64 (32.36)2:35.28 (31.82)

4:44.27 (32.06) 5:15.43 (31.16)
Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 1526 Abrams, Leah G 5:15.58  5:09.57 q

2:04.43 (32.08)1:32.35 (32.01)1:00.34 (31.41)28.93
4:12.60 (32.01)3:40.59 (31.95)3:08.64 (32.18)2:36.46 (32.03)

4:44.52 (31.92) 5:15.58 (31.06)
Tampa Bay Aquatic Club Country-FL 1727 Bingaman, Lanna S 5:16.25  5:22.44 q

2:03.48 (32.12)1:31.36 (31.58)59.78 (31.20)28.58
4:12.91 (32.80)3:40.11 (32.28)3:07.83 (32.20)2:35.63 (32.15)

4:44.94 (32.03) 5:16.25 (31.31)
Sarasota Sharks-FL 1528 Peters, Brooklyn J 5:16.49  5:10.70 q

2:01.84 (31.71)1:30.13 (31.31)58.82 (30.63)28.19
4:11.48 (32.61)3:38.87 (32.51)3:06.36 (32.30)2:34.06 (32.22)

4:44.44 (32.96) 5:16.49 (32.05)
Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 1529 Pistanek, Mia C 5:17.29  5:01.90 q

2:02.96 (32.07)1:30.89 (31.71)59.18 (30.92)28.26
4:12.53 (32.70)3:39.83 (32.45)3:07.38 (32.36)2:35.02 (32.06)

4:45.35 (32.82) 5:17.29 (31.94)
Sarasota Sharks-FL 1630 Easter, Ana 5:17.98  5:14.77 q

2:04.55 (32.24)1:32.31 (31.79)1:00.52 (31.42)29.10
4:14.29 (32.57)3:41.72 (32.41)3:09.31 (32.46)2:36.85 (32.30)

4:46.75 (32.46) 5:17.98 (31.23)
Sarasota Sharks-FL 1731 Schemel, Daphne M 5:18.25  5:12.16

2:05.07 (31.63)1:33.44 (32.21)1:01.23 (31.91)29.32
4:15.56 (32.67)3:42.89 (32.90)3:09.99 (32.80)2:37.19 (32.12)

4:47.67 (32.11) 5:18.25 (30.58)
The Berkeley Barracudas-FL 1632 Muir, Ashtyn M 5:18.30  5:20.95

2:03.08 (31.19)1:31.89 (31.36)1:00.53 (31.40)29.13
4:13.28 (32.76)3:40.52 (33.09)3:07.43 (32.02)2:35.41 (32.33)

4:46.35 (33.07) 5:18.30 (31.95)
Southwest Stars Swim Club-FL 1833 Bosque, Eliana G 5:18.40  5:02.32

2:03.55 (32.00)1:31.55 (32.34)59.21 (31.26)27.95
4:13.20 (32.67)3:40.53 (32.39)3:08.14 (32.35)2:35.79 (32.24)

4:45.97 (32.77) 5:18.40 (32.43)
Sarasota Sharks-FL 1534 Buchmueller, Beatrice C 5:18.49  5:21.86

2:04.26 (31.88)1:32.38 (31.89)1:00.49 (31.68)28.81
4:14.21 (32.75)3:41.46 (32.74)3:08.72 (32.24)2:36.48 (32.22)

4:47.14 (32.93) 5:18.49 (31.35)
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Preliminaries ...   (Event 421  Girls 15 & Over 500 Yard Freestyle)

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time
Sarasota Sharks-FL 1635 Elsberry, Tatum E 5:18.52  5:12.11

2:03.72 (32.28)1:31.44 (32.10)59.34 (30.87)28.47
4:13.16 (32.81)3:40.35 (32.22)3:08.13 (32.18)2:35.95 (32.23)

4:45.82 (32.66) 5:18.52 (32.70)
Area Tallahassee Aquatic Club-FL 1636 Castano, Teresa M 5:18.91  5:19.11

2:05.84 (32.39)1:33.45 (32.42)1:01.03 (31.83)29.20
4:14.98 (32.36)3:42.62 (32.14)3:10.48 (32.36)2:38.12 (32.28)

4:47.48 (32.50) 5:18.91 (31.43)
Piranhas YMCA of the Suncoast-FL 1537 Kallevig, Mya E 5:19.56  5:17.47

2:06.26 (32.49)1:33.77 (32.34)1:01.43 (32.25)29.18
4:16.92 (32.54)3:44.38 (32.95)3:11.43 (32.46)2:38.97 (32.71)

4:48.73 (31.81) 5:19.56 (30.83)
Fast Falcons-FL 1738 Watson, Layla C 5:19.82  5:06.96

2:03.89 (31.82)1:32.07 (31.56)1:00.51 (31.46)29.05
4:13.99 (32.97)3:41.02 (32.58)3:08.44 (32.30)2:36.14 (32.25)

4:47.38 (33.39) 5:19.82 (32.44)
West Florida Lightning Aquatic-FL 1739 Henkel, Sara K 5:20.59  5:09.00

2:04.14 (32.36)1:31.78 (31.95)59.83 (31.48)28.35
4:15.52 (32.79)3:42.73 (32.77)3:09.96 (33.01)2:36.95 (32.81)

4:48.35 (32.83) 5:20.59 (32.24)
Sarasota Sharks-FL 1740 Wagner, Taylor 5:20.79  5:13.81

2:03.20 (33.06)1:30.14 (32.25)57.89 (30.60)27.29
4:14.28 (33.26)3:41.02 (33.10)3:07.92 (32.34)2:35.58 (32.38)

4:47.88 (33.60) 5:20.79 (32.91)
Tampa Y Swimming-FL 1641 Lewis, Olivia 5:22.59  5:13.33

2:04.97 (32.62)1:32.35 (32.22)1:00.13 (31.27)28.86
4:16.37 (33.13)3:43.24 (32.92)3:10.32 (32.73)2:37.59 (32.62)

4:49.85 (33.48) 5:22.59 (32.74)
Hydro Swim Club-FL 1642 Dragstedt, Noelle S 5:23.01  5:16.46

2:03.85 (32.21)1:31.64 (31.92)59.72 (31.26)28.46
4:12.85 (32.45)3:40.40 (32.33)3:08.07 (32.21)2:35.86 (32.01)

4:44.49 (31.64) 5:23.01 (38.52)
Sarasota Sharks-FL 1743 Zhukovsky, Lydia 5:24.71  5:19.68

2:06.86 (32.71)1:34.15 (32.86)1:01.29 (31.70)29.59
4:19.18 (33.25)3:45.93 (33.17)3:12.76 (32.78)2:39.98 (33.12)

4:52.40 (33.22) 5:24.71 (32.31)
Tampa Y Swimming-FL 1544 Perez, Olivia 5:25.67  5:17.65

2:07.38 (32.83)1:34.55 (32.65)1:01.90 (32.18)29.72
4:19.91 (33.14)3:46.77 (33.02)3:13.75 (33.14)2:40.61 (33.23)

4:53.18 (33.27) 5:25.67 (32.49)
Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 1645 Sanders-Reinhart, Camryn I 5:26.15  5:24.40

2:06.22 (32.96)1:33.26 (32.57)1:00.69 (31.90)28.79
4:19.87 (33.57)3:46.30 (33.97)3:12.33 (32.95)2:39.38 (33.16)

4:53.72 (33.85) 5:26.15 (32.43)
Southwest Stars Swim Club-FL 1546 Estep, Isabella 5:27.06  5:25.34

2:06.93 (33.27)1:33.66 (32.93)1:00.73 (32.17)28.56
4:22.27 (33.76)3:48.51 (34.04)3:14.47 (33.69)2:40.78 (33.85)

4:55.58 (33.31) 5:27.06 (31.48)
Southwest Stars Swim Club-FL 1547 Ray, Olivia T 5:27.70  5:18.61

2:05.23 (33.17)1:32.06 (32.48)59.58 (31.34)28.24
4:20.79 (33.00)3:47.79 (34.57)3:13.22 (34.29)2:38.93 (33.70)

4:54.75 (33.96) 5:27.70 (32.95)
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Results
Preliminaries ...   (Event 421  Girls 15 & Over 500 Yard Freestyle)

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time
West Florida Lightning Aquatic-FL 1648 Shaw, Allison M 5:31.01  5:16.98

2:08.72 (33.53)1:35.19 (33.52)1:01.67 (32.35)29.32
4:22.86 (33.41)3:49.45 (34.09)3:15.36 (33.32)2:42.04 (33.32)

4:57.86 (35.00) 5:31.01 (33.15)
Tampa Elite Aquatics-FL 1549 Lian, Ella M 5:31.80  5:39.37

2:08.98 (34.00)1:34.98 (33.40)1:01.58 (32.63)28.95
4:25.65 (34.10)3:51.55 (34.45)3:17.10 (34.14)2:42.96 (33.98)

4:59.56 (33.91) 5:31.80 (32.24)
Hydro Swim Club-FL 1650 Fulton, Zoee H 5:33.11  5:15.01

2:09.04 (34.36)1:34.68 (33.55)1:01.13 (31.93)29.20
4:26.46 (34.54)3:51.92 (34.37)3:17.55 (34.16)2:43.39 (34.35)

5:00.37 (33.91) 5:33.11 (32.74)
West Florida Lightning Aquatic-FL 1651 Brandt, Rianne M 5:34.01  5:25.63

2:09.73 (34.32)1:35.41 (34.00)1:01.41 (32.89)28.52
4:28.66 (34.74)3:53.92 (35.15)3:18.77 (34.21)2:44.56 (34.83)

5:01.83 (33.17) 5:34.01 (32.18)
West Florida Lightning Aquatic-FL 1652 Puodziunas, Ryte E 5:35.24  5:24.41

2:09.39 (33.99)1:35.40 (33.55)1:01.85 (32.27)29.58
4:27.47 (34.60)3:52.87 (34.74)3:18.13 (34.35)2:43.78 (34.39)

5:01.93 (34.46) 5:35.24 (33.31)
Gator Swim Club-FL 1553 Ihnatsenka, Sonya S 5:43.07  5:24.15

2:09.44 (33.78)1:35.66 (32.91)1:02.75 (32.75)30.00
4:31.21 (35.94)3:55.27 (35.89)3:19.38 (35.20)2:44.18 (34.74)

5:07.21 (36.00) 5:43.07 (35.86)
Gator Swim Club-FL 1754 Zamecki, Alexandra C 5:47.24  5:24.47

2:16.79 (34.99)1:41.80 (35.20)1:06.60 (34.66)31.94
4:37.76 (35.49)4:02.27 (34.83)3:27.44 (35.06)2:52.38 (35.59)

5:12.62 (34.86) 5:47.24 (34.62)
 Event 422  Boys 15 & Over 500 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time
A - Final

Sarasota Sharks-FL 171 Zverev, Bogdan 4:26.28  4:30.77
1:43.48 (27.06)1:16.42 (26.50)49.92 (26.09)23.83
3:32.61 (27.40)3:05.21 (27.58)2:37.63 (27.08)2:10.55 (27.07)

3:59.68 (27.07) 4:26.28 (26.60)
Hydro Swim Club-FL 232 Gravley, Dylan M 4:29.77  4:32.94

1:47.07 (27.29)1:19.78 (27.32)52.46 (27.02)25.44
3:36.34 (27.14)3:09.20 (27.35)2:41.85 (27.43)2:14.42 (27.35)

4:03.55 (27.21) 4:29.77 (26.22)
Sarasota Sharks-FL 163 Siutsou, Daniil 4:30.26  4:32.86

1:46.42 (27.24)1:19.18 (27.44)51.74 (26.29)25.45
3:36.51 (27.54)3:08.97 (27.35)2:41.62 (27.57)2:14.05 (27.63)

4:04.05 (27.54) 4:30.26 (26.21)
Swim Florida-FL 174 Chappell, Ryland E 4:30.40  4:35.07

1:46.29 (27.46)1:18.83 (27.52)51.31 (26.69)24.62
3:36.18 (27.62)3:08.56 (27.54)2:41.02 (27.24)2:13.78 (27.49)

4:03.71 (27.53) 4:30.40 (26.69)
Fast Falcons-FL 185 Martin, Logan E 4:39.89  4:44.07

1:49.02 (28.40)1:20.62 (28.05)52.57 (27.68)24.89
3:43.76 (28.91)3:14.85 (28.81)2:46.04 (28.54)2:17.50 (28.48)

4:12.54 (28.78) 4:39.89 (27.35)
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Results
A - Final ...   (Event 422  Boys 15 & Over 500 Yard Freestyle)

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time
Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 166 Grifϐin, Jaxon N 4:40.46  4:41.34

1:50.35 (28.33)1:22.02 (28.15)53.87 (27.80)26.07
3:44.50 (28.81)3:15.69 (28.29)2:47.40 (28.76)2:18.64 (28.29)

4:13.08 (28.58) 4:40.46 (27.38)
Area Tallahassee Aquatic Club-FL 157 Askey, Jake T 4:41.44  4:43.78

1:47.89 (28.10)1:19.79 (27.53)52.26 (27.29)24.97
3:43.94 (29.42)3:14.52 (29.28)2:45.24 (29.00)2:16.24 (28.35)

4:13.82 (29.88) 4:41.44 (27.62)
Gator Swim Club-FL 178 Gonzalez, Alex F 4:43.38  4:40.99

1:49.49 (28.58)1:20.91 (28.10)52.81 (27.75)25.06
3:46.09 (29.41)3:16.68 (29.33)2:47.35 (29.02)2:18.33 (28.84)

4:15.26 (29.17) 4:43.38 (28.12)
Swim Florida-FL 169 Shapovalov, Robert 4:44.81  4:43.88

1:51.95 (29.10)1:22.85 (28.48)54.37 (28.44)25.93
3:47.96 (28.51)3:19.45 (28.62)2:50.83 (29.42)2:21.41 (29.46)

4:16.20 (28.24) 4:44.81 (28.61)
Area Tallahassee Aquatic Club-FL 1810 Granquist, Taber A 4:47.18  4:43.74

1:51.76 (28.82)1:22.94 (28.92)54.02 (28.22)25.80
3:48.78 (29.59)3:19.19 (29.32)2:49.87 (29.03)2:20.84 (29.08)

4:18.31 (29.53) 4:47.18 (28.87)
B - Final

Area Tallahassee Aquatic Club-FL 1511 Fenniman, Kipton J 4:40.18  4:44.12
1:50.49 (28.72)1:21.77 (28.32)53.45 (27.74)25.71
3:44.83 (28.34)3:16.49 (28.60)2:47.89 (28.73)2:19.16 (28.67)

4:13.35 (28.52) 4:40.18 (26.83)
Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL 1612 Flugel, Ryan M 4:42.95  4:44.68

1:50.81 (28.62)1:22.19 (28.48)53.71 (27.72)25.99
3:46.08 (28.97)3:17.11 (28.95)2:48.16 (28.66)2:19.50 (28.69)

4:14.87 (28.79) 4:42.95 (28.08)
Episcopal AmberJax-FL 1813 Little, Eli W 4:43.86  4:48.04

1:50.09 (28.76)1:21.33 (28.68)52.65 (27.72)24.93
3:44.94 (29.48)3:15.46 (28.45)2:47.01 (28.33)2:18.68 (28.59)

4:14.52 (29.58) 4:43.86 (29.34)
Swim Florida-FL 1714 Poskon, Zach D 4:46.45  4:47.39

1:50.13 (28.40)1:21.73 (28.37)53.36 (27.79)25.57
3:46.75 (29.91)3:16.84 (29.24)2:47.60 (28.83)2:18.77 (28.64)

4:16.81 (30.06) 4:46.45 (29.64)
Area Tallahassee Aquatic Club-FL 1715 Osborne, Solomon I 4:48.06  4:51.23

1:52.87 (29.21)1:23.66 (29.00)54.66 (28.16)26.50
3:50.60 (29.33)3:21.27 (29.40)2:51.87 (29.54)2:22.33 (29.46)

4:19.82 (29.22) 4:48.06 (28.24)
Gator Swim Club-FL 1716 Jeong, Christopher 4:48.54  4:51.28

1:51.53 (29.31)1:22.22 (28.77)53.45 (28.03)25.42
3:50.62 (29.73)3:20.89 (29.96)2:50.93 (29.73)2:21.20 (29.67)

4:20.33 (29.71) 4:48.54 (28.21)
Sarasota Sharks-FL 15*17 Butler, Lance M 4:51.29  4:47.37

1:52.10 (29.74)1:22.36 (29.25)53.11 (28.09)25.02
3:53.10 (30.84)3:22.26 (30.08)2:52.18 (30.17)2:22.01 (29.91)

4:23.18 (30.08) 4:51.29 (28.11)
Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 19*17 Restrepo, Federico R 4:51.29  4:52.05

1:53.48 (29.40)1:24.08 (28.87)55.21 (28.65)26.56
3:52.82 (30.04)3:22.78 (29.83)2:52.95 (29.63)2:23.32 (29.84)

4:22.82 (30.00) 4:51.29 (28.47)
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Results
B - Final ...   (Event 422  Boys 15 & Over 500 Yard Freestyle)

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time
Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 1619 Williams, Devin A 4:51.40  4:50.52

1:55.03 (29.75)1:25.28 (29.13)56.15 (29.13)27.02
3:53.45 (29.33)3:24.12 (29.52)2:54.60 (29.24)2:25.36 (30.33)

4:23.20 (29.75) 4:51.40 (28.20)
Tampa Elite Aquatics-FL 1520 Kenzin, Timur 4:51.60  4:50.72

1:53.98 (29.54)1:24.44 (29.36)55.08 (28.96)26.12
3:53.46 (29.73)3:23.73 (29.84)2:53.89 (30.06)2:23.83 (29.85)

4:23.32 (29.86) 4:51.60 (28.28)
C - Final

Gator Swim Club-FL 1621 Han, Alexander T 4:39.49  4:53.29
1:49.02 (28.52)1:20.50 (28.05)52.45 (27.63)24.82
3:42.99 (28.61)3:14.38 (28.09)2:46.29 (28.63)2:17.66 (28.64)

4:11.34 (28.35) 4:39.49 (28.15)
Gator Swim Club-FL 1522 Wang, Yufei 4:46.86  4:57.86

1:52.04 (29.09)1:22.95 (28.84)54.11 (28.43)25.68
3:48.81 (29.28)3:19.53 (29.13)2:50.40 (29.19)2:21.21 (29.17)

4:18.20 (29.39) 4:46.86 (28.66)
Sarasota Sharks-FL 1523 Chamberlin, Jace A 4:47.62  4:55.71

1:51.39 (29.44)1:21.95 (28.85)53.10 (27.92)25.18
3:50.75 (29.88)3:20.87 (29.86)2:51.01 (29.84)2:21.17 (29.78)

4:20.06 (29.31) 4:47.62 (27.56)
Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL 1524 Novak, Eugene G 4:47.69  4:53.69

1:51.10 (28.93)1:22.17 (28.55)53.62 (27.72)25.90
3:50.65 (30.30)3:20.35 (29.99)2:50.36 (29.71)2:20.65 (29.55)

4:20.08 (29.43) 4:47.69 (27.61)
St. Augustine Cyclones-FL 1525 Murray, Elijah S 4:55.40  4:58.77

1:55.58 (29.40)1:26.18 (29.71)56.47 (29.69)26.78
3:55.51 (29.79)3:25.72 (30.08)2:55.64 (29.94)2:25.70 (30.12)

4:25.95 (30.44) 4:55.40 (29.45)
Sarasota Sharks-FL 1626 Fox, Freddie C 4:56.20  4:57.42

1:53.17 (29.71)1:23.46 (29.22)54.24 (28.42)25.82
3:55.06 (30.90)3:24.16 (30.73)2:53.43 (30.29)2:23.14 (29.97)

4:26.32 (31.26) 4:56.20 (29.88)
Area Tallahassee Aquatic Club-FL 1527 Bracken, Will B 4:56.96  4:55.36

1:54.11 (30.09)1:24.02 (29.43)54.59 (28.75)25.84
3:56.50 (30.86)3:25.64 (30.75)2:54.89 (30.17)2:24.72 (30.61)

4:27.31 (30.81) 4:56.96 (29.65)
Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 1628 Shoemaker, Charles D 4:59.61  4:57.26

1:57.48 (30.63)1:26.85 (30.47)56.38 (29.66)26.72
3:59.40 (30.53)3:28.87 (30.67)2:58.20 (30.39)2:27.81 (30.33)

4:29.83 (30.43) 4:59.61 (29.78)
Tampa Y Swimming-FL 1629 Khan, Noah 5:03.30  5:02.55

1:56.28 (30.51)1:25.77 (30.14)55.63 (29.10)26.53
4:00.99 (31.48)3:29.51 (31.27)2:58.24 (31.19)2:27.05 (30.77)

4:32.34 (31.35) 5:03.30 (30.96)
Episcopal AmberJax-FL 1630 Taylor, Luke R 5:05.83  4:59.66

1:58.36 (31.45)1:26.91 (30.85)56.06 (29.38)26.68
4:04.29 (31.44)3:32.85 (31.53)3:01.32 (31.57)2:29.75 (31.39)

4:35.36 (31.07) 5:05.83 (30.47)
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 Event 422  Boys 15 & Over 500 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time
Preliminaries

Sarasota Sharks-FL 171 Zverev, Bogdan 4:30.77  4:26.79 q
1:45.55 (27.32)1:18.23 (27.04)51.19 (26.53)24.66
3:36.10 (28.27)3:07.83 (27.85)2:39.98 (27.21)2:12.77 (27.22)

4:03.79 (27.69) 4:30.77 (26.98)
Sarasota Sharks-FL 162 Siutsou, Daniil 4:32.86  4:41.66 q

1:47.06 (27.36)1:19.70 (27.05)52.65 (27.19)25.46
3:37.96 (27.74)3:10.22 (27.79)2:42.43 (27.84)2:14.59 (27.53)

4:05.97 (28.01) 4:32.86 (26.89)
Hydro Swim Club-FL 233 Gravley, Dylan M 4:32.94  4:24.37 q

1:48.48 (27.78)1:20.70 (27.52)53.18 (27.32)25.86
3:38.30 (27.40)3:10.90 (27.48)2:43.42 (27.35)2:16.07 (27.59)

4:05.93 (27.63) 4:32.94 (27.01)
Swim Florida-FL 174 Chappell, Ryland E 4:35.07  4:30.88 q

1:48.21 (27.66)1:20.55 (27.53)53.02 (27.89)25.13
3:39.27 (28.11)3:11.16 (27.87)2:43.29 (27.59)2:15.70 (27.49)

4:07.59 (28.32) 4:35.07 (27.48)
Fast Falcons-FL 175 Stever, Parker H 4:36.29  4:33.32 q

1:47.03 (27.91)1:19.12 (27.73)51.39 (27.08)24.31
3:40.07 (28.47)3:11.60 (28.35)2:43.25 (28.21)2:15.04 (28.01)

4:08.50 (28.43) 4:36.29 (27.79)
Gator Swim Club-FL 176 Gonzalez, Alex F 4:40.99  4:36.47 q

1:50.38 (28.59)1:21.79 (28.67)53.12 (27.94)25.18
3:45.55 (28.54)3:17.01 (28.70)2:48.31 (29.24)2:19.07 (28.69)

4:13.65 (28.10) 4:40.99 (27.34)
Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 167 Grifϐin, Jaxon N 4:41.34  4:34.31 q

1:50.84 (28.25)1:22.59 (28.17)54.42 (27.96)26.46
3:44.67 (28.70)3:15.97 (28.51)2:47.46 (28.40)2:19.06 (28.22)

4:13.51 (28.84) 4:41.34 (27.83)
Area Tallahassee Aquatic Club-FL 188 Granquist, Taber A 4:43.74  4:38.76 q

1:51.36 (28.54)1:22.82 (28.49)54.33 (28.42)25.91
3:46.95 (28.88)3:18.07 (29.16)2:48.91 (28.88)2:20.03 (28.67)

4:15.84 (28.89) 4:43.74 (27.90)
Area Tallahassee Aquatic Club-FL 159 Askey, Jake T 4:43.78  4:38.30 q

1:52.17 (29.31)1:22.86 (28.98)53.88 (28.04)25.84
3:47.69 (28.78)3:18.91 (29.11)2:49.80 (28.73)2:21.07 (28.90)

4:16.35 (28.66) 4:43.78 (27.43)
Swim Florida-FL 1610 Shapovalov, Robert 4:43.88  4:44.00 q

1:52.50 (29.02)1:23.48 (28.90)54.58 (28.65)25.93
3:49.68 (29.40)3:20.28 (29.43)2:50.85 (29.24)2:21.61 (29.11)

4:17.92 (28.24) 4:43.88 (25.96)
Fast Falcons-FL 1811 Martin, Logan E 4:44.07  4:38.28 q

1:50.56 (28.71)1:21.85 (28.35)53.50 (28.04)25.46
3:46.71 (29.04)3:17.67 (29.04)2:48.63 (29.08)2:19.55 (28.99)

4:15.61 (28.90) 4:44.07 (28.46)
Area Tallahassee Aquatic Club-FL 1512 Fenniman, Kipton J 4:44.12  4:39.59 q

1:52.61 (29.07)1:23.54 (28.98)54.56 (28.32)26.24
3:47.91 (28.69)3:19.22 (28.87)2:50.35 (28.86)2:21.49 (28.88)

4:16.73 (28.82) 4:44.12 (27.39)
Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL 1613 Flugel, Ryan M 4:44.68  4:40.83 q

1:51.72 (28.76)1:22.96 (28.71)54.25 (28.14)26.11
3:47.58 (29.00)3:18.58 (29.09)2:49.49 (28.98)2:20.51 (28.79)

4:16.59 (29.01) 4:44.68 (28.09)
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Results
Preliminaries ...   (Event 422  Boys 15 & Over 500 Yard Freestyle)

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time
Sarasota Sharks-FL 1514 Butler, Lance M 4:47.37  4:57.01 q

1:52.01 (29.75)1:22.26 (29.24)53.02 (27.95)25.07
3:50.27 (29.65)3:20.62 (29.94)2:50.68 (29.06)2:21.62 (29.61)

4:19.45 (29.18) 4:47.37 (27.92)
Swim Florida-FL 1715 Poskon, Zach D 4:47.39  4:50.78 q

1:52.32 (29.25)1:23.07 (28.87)54.20 (28.30)25.90
3:49.80 (29.47)3:20.33 (29.45)2:50.88 (29.23)2:21.65 (29.33)

4:18.92 (29.12) 4:47.39 (28.47)
Episcopal AmberJax-FL 1816 Little, Eli W 4:48.04  4:45.03 q

1:50.97 (28.84)1:22.13 (28.89)53.24 (27.71)25.53
3:48.89 (30.17)3:18.72 (29.50)2:49.22 (29.37)2:19.85 (28.88)

4:18.78 (29.89) 4:48.04 (29.26)
Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 1617 Williams, Devin A 4:50.52  5:00.01 q

1:55.26 (29.84)1:25.42 (29.00)56.42 (29.59)26.83
3:53.54 (29.22)3:24.32 (29.82)2:54.50 (29.28)2:25.22 (29.96)

4:22.96 (29.42) 4:50.52 (27.56)
Tampa Elite Aquatics-FL 1518 Kenzin, Timur 4:50.72  5:01.59 q

1:54.74 (29.34)1:25.40 (29.49)55.91 (29.27)26.64
3:53.71 (29.83)3:23.88 (29.72)2:54.16 (29.58)2:24.58 (29.84)

4:22.46 (28.75) 4:50.72 (28.26)
Area Tallahassee Aquatic Club-FL 1719 Osborne, Solomon I 4:51.23  5:07.56 q

1:52.90 (29.98)1:22.92 (28.89)54.03 (28.09)25.94
3:53.17 (30.09)3:23.08 (29.96)2:53.12 (30.18)2:22.94 (30.04)

4:23.06 (29.89) 4:51.23 (28.17)
Gator Swim Club-FL 1720 Jeong, Christopher 4:51.28  4:39.12 q

1:53.32 (29.84)1:23.48 (29.16)54.32 (28.32)26.00
3:52.86 (29.83)3:23.03 (29.76)2:53.27 (30.01)2:23.26 (29.94)

4:22.52 (29.66) 4:51.28 (28.76)
Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 1921 Restrepo, Federico R 4:52.05  5:02.12 q

1:53.14 (28.85)1:24.29 (29.05)55.24 (28.24)27.00
3:52.96 (31.29)3:21.67 (30.03)2:51.64 (29.56)2:22.08 (28.94)

4:23.23 (30.27) 4:52.05 (28.82)
Area Tallahassee Aquatic Club-FL 1722 Squitier, Emmanuel B 4:52.97  4:59.72 q

1:53.61 (30.00)1:23.61 (29.12)54.49 (28.47)26.02
3:54.05 (30.35)3:23.70 (30.01)2:53.69 (29.92)2:23.77 (30.16)

4:24.22 (30.17) 4:52.97 (28.75)
Gator Swim Club-FL 1623 Han, Alexander T 4:53.29  4:39.06 q

1:53.74 (29.97)1:23.77 (29.68)54.09 (28.30)25.79
3:53.56 (30.16)3:23.40 (29.72)2:53.68 (29.81)2:23.87 (30.13)

4:23.48 (29.92) 4:53.29 (29.81)
Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL 1524 Novak, Eugene G 4:53.69  4:42.08 q

1:55.01 (29.79)1:25.22 (29.39)55.83 (28.94)26.89
3:54.39 (30.19)3:24.20 (30.23)2:53.97 (29.51)2:24.46 (29.45)

4:24.80 (30.41) 4:53.69 (28.89)
Area Tallahassee Aquatic Club-FL 1525 Bracken, Will B 4:55.36  5:05.56 q

1:57.21 (30.76)1:26.45 (30.13)56.32 (29.59)26.73
3:57.92 (29.98)3:27.94 (29.86)2:58.08 (30.50)2:27.58 (30.37)

4:26.95 (29.03) 4:55.36 (28.41)
Sarasota Sharks-FL 1526 Chamberlin, Jace A 4:55.71  4:59.96 q

1:55.93 (30.33)1:25.60 (29.97)55.63 (29.17)26.46
3:57.11 (30.13)3:26.98 (30.51)2:56.47 (30.45)2:26.02 (30.09)

4:26.99 (29.88) 4:55.71 (28.72)
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Results
Preliminaries ...   (Event 422  Boys 15 & Over 500 Yard Freestyle)

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time
Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 1627 Shoemaker, Charles D 4:57.26  4:47.64 q

1:56.04 (29.85)1:26.19 (29.88)56.31 (29.35)26.96
3:57.04 (30.53)3:26.51 (30.38)2:56.13 (30.28)2:25.85 (29.81)

4:27.55 (30.51) 4:57.26 (29.71)
Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 1728 Polhamus, Matthew R 4:57.33  5:10.47 q

1:56.49 (30.42)1:26.07 (29.59)56.48 (29.41)27.07
3:58.48 (31.00)3:27.48 (30.58)2:56.90 (30.40)2:26.50 (30.01)

4:28.37 (29.89) 4:57.33 (28.96)
Sarasota Sharks-FL 1629 Fox, Freddie C 4:57.42  4:57.12 q

1:55.93 (30.55)1:25.38 (30.08)55.30 (29.28)26.02
3:58.19 (30.61)3:27.58 (30.61)2:56.97 (30.63)2:26.34 (30.41)

4:28.48 (30.29) 4:57.42 (28.94)
Gator Swim Club-FL 1530 Wang, Yufei 4:57.86  4:47.18 q

1:56.18 (30.27)1:25.91 (29.74)56.17 (29.51)26.66
3:58.06 (30.56)3:27.50 (30.41)2:57.09 (30.65)2:26.44 (30.26)

4:28.51 (30.45) 4:57.86 (29.35)
Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 17*31 Fluck, Caden R 4:58.02  5:09.72

1:58.41 (30.77)1:27.64 (31.04)56.60 (29.80)26.80
3:58.67 (30.17)3:28.50 (29.94)2:58.56 (30.04)2:28.52 (30.11)

4:28.78 (30.11) 4:58.02 (29.24)
Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 18*31 Mihalev, Peter D 4:58.02  5:04.62

1:55.27 (30.24)1:25.03 (29.47)55.56 (28.65)26.91
3:59.34 (31.34)3:28.00 (30.81)2:57.19 (31.10)2:26.09 (30.82)

4:29.71 (30.37) 4:58.02 (28.31)
Swim-Off Required

St. Augustine Cyclones-FL 1533 Murray, Elijah S 4:58.77  4:57.70
1:53.76 (29.97)1:23.79 (29.30)54.49 (28.60)25.89
3:57.24 (31.50)3:25.74 (30.99)2:54.75 (30.96)2:23.79 (30.03)

4:28.17 (30.93) 4:58.77 (30.60)
Episcopal AmberJax-FL 1634 Taylor, Luke R 4:59.66  4:54.61

1:58.19 (30.55)1:27.64 (30.26)57.38 (29.92)27.46
4:00.17 (30.69)3:29.48 (29.93)2:59.55 (30.75)2:28.80 (30.61)

4:30.62 (30.45) 4:59.66 (29.04)
Tampa Bay Aquatic Club Country-FL 1735 Hamilton, Augustus J 5:00.18  5:07.18

1:55.64 (30.22)1:25.42 (29.85)55.57 (29.08)26.49
3:59.21 (31.09)3:28.12 (30.98)2:57.14 (30.67)2:26.47 (30.83)

4:30.07 (30.86) 5:00.18 (30.11)
Tampa Y Swimming-FL 1636 Khan, Noah 5:02.55  4:58.52

1:56.06 (30.36)1:25.70 (30.15)55.55 (29.08)26.47
4:00.14 (31.45)3:28.69 (31.07)2:57.62 (31.00)2:26.62 (30.56)

4:31.52 (31.38) 5:02.55 (31.03)
Episcopal AmberJax-FL 1537 Guio, Santiago 5:02.99  5:10.99

1:57.62 (30.64)1:26.98 (30.56)56.42 (29.73)26.69
4:00.89 (30.96)3:29.93 (30.84)2:59.09 (30.96)2:28.13 (30.51)

4:32.94 (32.05) 5:02.99 (30.05)
Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL 1538 Draper, Jack G 5:03.52  5:02.82

1:57.24 (31.10)1:26.14 (30.60)55.54 (29.16)26.38
4:03.11 (31.26)3:31.85 (31.47)3:00.38 (31.81)2:28.57 (31.33)

4:33.88 (30.77) 5:03.52 (29.64)
Tampa Bay Aquatics-FL 1539 Alutaibi Pop, Yousef M 5:04.20  5:09.06

1:57.49 (30.89)1:26.60 (30.50)56.10 (29.48)26.62
4:02.17 (31.37)3:30.80 (31.25)2:59.55 (30.94)2:28.61 (31.12)

4:33.48 (31.31) 5:04.20 (30.72)
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AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time
The Berkeley Barracudas-FL 1740 Baranov, Michael D 5:04.58  4:51.92

1:58.11 (31.55)1:26.56 (31.02)55.54 (29.28)26.26
4:04.75 (31.37)3:33.38 (32.31)3:01.07 (31.50)2:29.57 (31.46)

4:34.95 (30.20) 5:04.58 (29.63)
Southwest Stars Swim Club-FL 1641 Mauco, Adrian L 5:07.49  5:10.54

1:58.42 (31.13)1:27.29 (30.65)56.64 (29.42)27.22
4:03.73 (31.67)3:32.06 (31.58)3:00.48 (31.22)2:29.26 (30.84)

4:35.86 (32.13) 5:07.49 (31.63)
Southwest Stars Swim Club-FL 1542 Pointon, Alec C 5:07.61  5:07.18

1:57.21 (31.21)1:26.00 (30.55)55.45 (29.28)26.17
4:04.11 (32.64)3:31.47 (31.95)2:59.52 (31.12)2:28.40 (31.19)

4:36.51 (32.40) 5:07.61 (31.10)
Tampa Elite Aquatics-FL 1643 Matos, Diego A 5:08.07  5:18.21

1:58.69 (31.08)1:27.61 (31.03)56.58 (29.69)26.89
4:05.97 (31.82)3:34.15 (31.74)3:02.41 (32.09)2:30.32 (31.63)

4:37.70 (31.73) 5:08.07 (30.37)
Sarasota Sharks-FL 1744 Harlan, Henry D 5:08.38  4:55.33

1:59.35 (32.07)1:27.28 (30.94)56.34 (30.02)26.32
4:05.37 (32.01)3:33.36 (31.54)3:01.82 (30.96)2:30.86 (31.51)

4:37.31 (31.94) 5:08.38 (31.07)
Gator Swim Club-FL 1745 Hogge, Ethan S 5:08.78  5:07.30

1:58.84 (31.13)1:27.71 (30.88)56.83 (30.09)26.74
4:04.89 (31.26)3:33.63 (31.97)3:01.66 (31.69)2:29.97 (31.13)

4:37.30 (32.41) 5:08.78 (31.48)
United Swim Club-FL 1646 Paquette, David J 5:08.91  5:07.63

1:57.38 (31.65)1:25.73 (30.47)55.26 (28.87)26.39
4:05.45 (32.07)3:33.38 (32.07)3:01.31 (31.98)2:29.33 (31.95)

4:37.83 (32.38) 5:08.91 (31.08)
Piranhas YMCA of the Suncoast-FL 16*47 Smudde, Jackson 5:11.25  5:06.30

1:58.01 (31.65)1:26.36 (30.77)55.59 (29.55)26.04
4:07.42 (32.57)3:34.85 (32.47)3:02.38 (32.07)2:30.31 (32.30)

4:40.05 (32.63) 5:11.25 (31.20)
Tampa Bay Aquatic Club Country-FL 17*47 Hamilton, Raleigh C 5:11.25  5:09.71

2:00.31 (31.45)1:28.86 (31.21)57.65 (30.21)27.44
4:07.92 (32.12)3:35.80 (31.98)3:03.82 (31.88)2:31.94 (31.63)

4:39.97 (32.05) 5:11.25 (31.28)
Southwest Stars Swim Club-FL 1549 Flores III, Angel L 5:11.36  5:09.59

1:59.65 (31.28)1:28.37 (31.27)57.10 (29.90)27.20
4:08.61 (32.83)3:35.78 (32.04)3:03.74 (31.86)2:31.88 (32.23)

4:40.17 (31.56) 5:11.36 (31.19)
Piranhas YMCA of the Suncoast-FL 1650 Chatelain, Christopher 5:12.10  5:08.84

1:58.50 (31.72)1:26.78 (30.89)55.89 (29.56)26.33
4:08.35 (32.63)3:35.72 (32.53)3:03.19 (32.60)2:30.59 (32.09)

4:40.77 (32.42) 5:12.10 (31.33)
Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL 1551 Nguyen, Ocean C 5:13.46  5:14.36

1:59.47 (31.66)1:27.81 (30.99)56.82 (30.28)26.54
4:09.66 (32.99)3:36.67 (32.87)3:03.80 (32.55)2:31.25 (31.78)

4:42.07 (32.41) 5:13.46 (31.39)
West Florida Lightning Aquatic-FL 1552 Tollon, Noah C 5:17.38  4:59.55

2:02.34 (32.87)1:29.47 (32.02)57.45 (30.31)27.14
4:13.38 (32.63)3:40.75 (32.69)3:08.06 (32.74)2:35.32 (32.98)

4:45.62 (32.24) 5:17.38 (31.76)
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 Event 423  Girls 13-14 500 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time
A - Final

Hydro Swim Club-FL 131 Conlan, Syd L 5:01.10  5:04.89
1:56.33 (30.53)1:25.80 (29.94)55.86 (29.24)26.62
4:00.19 (31.07)3:29.12 (31.06)2:58.06 (30.92)2:27.14 (30.81)

4:31.06 (30.87) 5:01.10 (30.04)
The Berkeley Barracudas-FL 142 Polk, McKinnley 5:01.58  5:04.86

1:57.84 (30.57)1:27.27 (30.51)56.76 (29.78)26.98
4:00.98 (31.05)3:29.93 (30.76)2:59.17 (30.76)2:28.41 (30.57)

4:32.06 (31.08) 5:01.58 (29.52)
Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL 143 Bess, Ansley R 5:06.14  5:04.62

1:58.34 (30.82)1:27.52 (30.77)56.75 (29.61)27.14
4:03.80 (31.78)3:32.02 (31.33)3:00.69 (31.25)2:29.44 (31.10)

4:35.43 (31.63) 5:06.14 (30.71)
Sarasota Sharks-FL 144 Lesniewska, Natalia 5:06.84  5:13.05

1:59.98 (31.47)1:28.51 (31.09)57.42 (30.07)27.35
4:06.52 (31.60)3:34.92 (31.72)3:03.20 (31.73)2:31.47 (31.49)

4:37.77 (31.25) 5:06.84 (29.07)
Gator Swim Club-FL 145 Paul, Denise C 5:08.70  5:10.09

2:01.08 (31.78)1:29.30 (31.21)58.09 (30.48)27.61
4:07.18 (31.35)3:35.83 (31.70)3:04.13 (31.50)2:32.63 (31.55)

4:38.51 (31.33) 5:08.70 (30.19)
Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL 146 Ross, Skyler L 5:11.18  5:10.96

2:01.78 (31.87)1:29.91 (31.63)58.28 (30.40)27.88
4:09.51 (31.78)3:37.73 (32.11)3:05.62 (31.79)2:33.83 (32.05)

4:41.00 (31.49) 5:11.18 (30.18)
Sarasota Sharks-FL 147 Kagels, Brenna R 5:11.73  5:15.84

2:01.80 (31.54)1:30.26 (31.52)58.74 (30.84)27.90
4:09.50 (32.00)3:37.50 (31.93)3:05.57 (31.92)2:33.65 (31.85)

4:41.39 (31.89) 5:11.73 (30.34)
Southwest Stars Swim Club-FL 138 Campbell, Sienna H 5:11.99  5:10.00

1:59.95 (31.35)1:28.60 (31.23)57.37 (30.33)27.04
4:09.69 (32.92)3:36.77 (32.74)3:04.03 (32.22)2:31.81 (31.86)

4:41.92 (32.23) 5:11.99 (30.07)
Sarasota Sharks-FL 149 Presley, Parker P 5:14.38  5:13.13

2:01.04 (31.55)1:29.49 (31.39)58.10 (30.25)27.85
4:11.53 (32.45)3:39.08 (32.58)3:06.50 (32.90)2:33.60 (32.56)

4:43.37 (31.84) 5:14.38 (31.01)
Sarasota Sharks-FL 1410 Metz, Gwen K 5:18.52  5:14.82

2:03.56 (32.42)1:31.14 (31.81)59.33 (31.10)28.23
4:14.53 (33.01)3:41.52 (33.00)3:08.52 (32.51)2:36.01 (32.45)

4:47.42 (32.89) 5:18.52 (31.10)
B - Final

Gator Swim Club-FL 1411 Bruijnzeel, Elise M 5:10.83  5:16.68
2:02.20 (31.63)1:30.57 (31.48)59.09 (30.72)28.37
4:09.40 (31.56)3:37.84 (31.95)3:05.89 (32.03)2:33.86 (31.66)

4:40.74 (31.34) 5:10.83 (30.09)
Sarasota Sharks-FL 1412 Duty, Allie K 5:12.87  5:17.38

2:02.09 (31.56)1:30.53 (31.49)59.04 (31.11)27.93
4:10.26 (32.15)3:38.11 (32.15)3:05.96 (32.07)2:33.89 (31.80)

4:42.03 (31.77) 5:12.87 (30.84)
Tampa Bay Aquatic Club Country-FL 1313 Kieffer, Addison R 5:15.68  5:18.58

2:03.93 (32.51)1:31.42 (32.03)59.39 (31.16)28.23
4:13.42 (32.25)3:41.17 (32.52)3:08.65 (32.40)2:36.25 (32.32)

4:45.22 (31.80) 5:15.68 (30.46)
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B - Final ...   (Event 423  Girls 13-14 500 Yard Freestyle)

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time
Sarasota Sharks-FL 1314 Bringle, Ashley 5:18.68  5:20.11

2:06.41 (32.13)1:34.28 (32.59)1:01.69 (32.43)29.26
4:15.84 (32.45)3:43.39 (32.19)3:11.20 (32.55)2:38.65 (32.24)

4:47.96 (32.12) 5:18.68 (30.72)
Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 1315 Distler, Tessa R 5:20.71  5:19.67

2:06.09 (32.92)1:33.17 (32.74)1:00.43 (31.85)28.58
4:18.13 (33.03)3:45.10 (32.81)3:12.29 (33.27)2:39.02 (32.93)

4:50.52 (32.39) 5:20.71 (30.19)
Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL 1316 Novak, Gabriella E 5:21.63  5:21.93

2:05.85 (32.65)1:33.20 (32.64)1:00.56 (31.78)28.78
4:18.19 (33.04)3:45.15 (33.29)3:11.86 (33.27)2:38.59 (32.74)

4:50.37 (32.18) 5:21.63 (31.26)
Fast Falcons-FL 1317 Whitley, Ava M 5:22.43  5:21.00

2:09.12 (32.36)1:36.76 (33.33)1:03.43 (33.09)30.34
4:20.21 (32.47)3:47.74 (32.71)3:15.03 (32.84)2:42.19 (33.07)

4:52.30 (32.09) 5:22.43 (30.13)
Southwest Stars Swim Club-FL 1418 Holsenbeck, Aubri R 5:22.73  5:20.89

2:05.08 (33.06)1:32.02 (32.91)59.11 (31.12)27.99
4:18.10 (33.43)3:44.67 (33.17)3:11.50 (33.06)2:38.44 (33.36)

4:51.10 (33.00) 5:22.73 (31.63)
Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 1419 Corn, Timerie L 5:26.55  5:21.70

2:07.26 (32.74)1:34.52 (32.72)1:01.80 (32.58)29.22
4:20.13 (33.57)3:46.56 (33.26)3:13.30 (33.07)2:40.23 (32.97)

4:53.61 (33.48) 5:26.55 (32.94)
Episcopal AmberJax-FL 1420 Thomas, Payton B 5:31.06  5:18.02

2:06.45 (33.50)1:32.95 (32.87)1:00.08 (31.36)28.72
4:23.49 (34.20)3:49.29 (34.22)3:15.07 (34.48)2:40.59 (34.14)

4:57.90 (34.41) 5:31.06 (33.16)
 Event 423  Girls 13-14 500 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time
Preliminaries

Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL 141 Bess, Ansley R 5:04.62  5:06.55 q
1:59.95 (31.04)1:28.91 (30.85)58.06 (30.30)27.76
4:03.54 (30.87)3:32.67 (30.74)3:01.93 (31.00)2:30.93 (30.98)

4:34.38 (30.84) 5:04.62 (30.24)
The Berkeley Barracudas-FL 142 Polk, McKinnley 5:04.86  5:01.72 q

1:59.65 (30.86)1:28.79 (30.69)58.10 (30.47)27.63
4:04.43 (31.05)3:33.38 (31.35)3:02.03 (31.01)2:31.02 (31.37)

4:35.17 (30.74) 5:04.86 (29.69)
Hydro Swim Club-FL 133 Conlan, Syd L 5:04.89  5:09.68 q

2:00.97 (31.44)1:29.53 (30.90)58.63 (30.66)27.97
4:04.97 (30.81)3:34.16 (30.96)3:03.20 (31.01)2:32.19 (31.22)

4:35.82 (30.85) 5:04.89 (29.07)
Southwest Stars Swim Club-FL 134 Campbell, Sienna H 5:10.00  5:18.48 q

2:01.45 (31.40)1:30.05 (31.26)58.79 (30.89)27.90
4:08.43 (31.70)3:36.73 (31.90)3:04.83 (31.79)2:33.04 (31.59)

4:39.91 (31.48) 5:10.00 (30.09)
Gator Swim Club-FL 145 Paul, Denise C 5:10.09  5:15.18 q

2:01.96 (31.27)1:30.69 (31.33)59.36 (30.84)28.52
4:07.98 (31.54)3:36.44 (31.74)3:04.70 (31.37)2:33.33 (31.37)

4:39.65 (31.67) 5:10.09 (30.44)
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Results
Preliminaries ...   (Event 423  Girls 13-14 500 Yard Freestyle)

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time
Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL 146 Ross, Skyler L 5:10.96  5:09.36 q

2:02.25 (31.81)1:30.44 (31.15)59.29 (31.05)28.24
4:09.11 (31.80)3:37.31 (31.66)3:05.65 (31.90)2:33.75 (31.50)

4:40.84 (31.73) 5:10.96 (30.12)
Sarasota Sharks-FL 147 Lesniewska, Natalia 5:13.05  5:12.76 q

2:03.72 (31.77)1:31.95 (31.99)59.96 (31.43)28.53
4:11.50 (32.04)3:39.46 (31.84)3:07.62 (31.93)2:35.69 (31.97)

4:43.56 (32.06) 5:13.05 (29.49)
Sarasota Sharks-FL 148 Presley, Parker P 5:13.13  5:06.24 q

2:03.34 (32.13)1:31.21 (31.41)59.80 (31.29)28.51
4:12.20 (32.22)3:39.98 (32.37)3:07.61 (32.39)2:35.22 (31.88)

4:43.37 (31.17) 5:13.13 (29.76)
Sarasota Sharks-FL 149 Metz, Gwen K 5:14.82  5:25.88 q

2:03.36 (31.62)1:31.74 (31.38)1:00.36 (31.40)28.96
4:12.09 (32.19)3:39.90 (32.52)3:07.38 (32.27)2:35.11 (31.75)

4:44.71 (32.62) 5:14.82 (30.11)
Sarasota Sharks-FL 1410 Kagels, Brenna R 5:15.84  5:27.63 q

2:03.15 (32.38)1:30.77 (31.91)58.86 (30.83)28.03
4:12.16 (31.91)3:40.25 (32.30)3:07.95 (32.14)2:35.81 (32.66)

4:44.33 (32.17) 5:15.84 (31.51)
Gator Swim Club-FL 1411 Bruijnzeel, Elise M 5:16.68  5:14.74 q

2:04.70 (32.45)1:32.25 (31.88)1:00.37 (31.40)28.97
4:14.05 (32.00)3:42.05 (32.29)3:09.76 (32.57)2:37.19 (32.49)

4:45.77 (31.72) 5:16.68 (30.91)
Sarasota Sharks-FL 1412 Duty, Allie K 5:17.38  5:14.98 q

2:04.88 (32.39)1:32.49 (32.13)1:00.36 (31.51)28.85
4:14.35 (32.10)3:42.25 (32.29)3:09.96 (32.49)2:37.47 (32.59)

4:46.39 (32.04) 5:17.38 (30.99)
Episcopal AmberJax-FL 1413 Thomas, Payton B 5:18.02  5:29.02 q

2:03.74 (32.09)1:31.65 (31.85)59.80 (31.06)28.74
4:13.68 (32.41)3:41.27 (33.07)3:08.20 (32.20)2:36.00 (32.26)

4:46.69 (33.01) 5:18.02 (31.33)
Tampa Bay Aquatic Club Country-FL 1314 Kieffer, Addison R 5:18.58  5:21.87 q

2:05.62 (32.49)1:33.13 (32.45)1:00.68 (32.11)28.57
4:15.73 (32.44)3:43.29 (32.66)3:10.63 (32.44)2:38.19 (32.57)

4:47.56 (31.83) 5:18.58 (31.02)
Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 1315 Distler, Tessa R 5:19.67  5:31.43 q

2:06.60 (32.71)1:33.89 (33.08)1:00.81 (32.19)28.62
4:17.07 (32.88)3:44.19 (32.49)3:11.70 (32.21)2:39.49 (32.89)

4:48.95 (31.88) 5:19.67 (30.72)
Sarasota Sharks-FL 1316 Bringle, Ashley 5:20.11  5:25.96 q

2:06.84 (32.67)1:34.17 (32.50)1:01.67 (32.38)29.29
4:17.10 (32.47)3:44.63 (32.76)3:11.87 (32.25)2:39.62 (32.78)

4:49.26 (32.16) 5:20.11 (30.85)
Southwest Stars Swim Club-FL 1417 Holsenbeck, Aubri R 5:20.89  5:33.01 q

2:04.39 (32.61)1:31.78 (32.21)59.57 (31.27)28.30
4:17.02 (33.18)3:43.84 (33.41)3:10.43 (33.08)2:37.35 (32.96)

4:49.87 (32.85) 5:20.89 (31.02)
Fast Falcons-FL 1318 Whitley, Ava M 5:21.00  5:21.25 q

2:07.70 (33.07)1:34.63 (32.19)1:02.44 (32.37)30.07
4:18.43 (33.00)3:45.43 (32.12)3:13.31 (32.56)2:40.75 (33.05)

4:50.65 (32.22) 5:21.00 (30.35)
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Results
Preliminaries ...   (Event 423  Girls 13-14 500 Yard Freestyle)

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time
Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 1419 Corn, Timerie L 5:21.70  5:28.45 q

2:06.94 (32.58)1:34.36 (32.39)1:01.97 (32.53)29.44
4:17.87 (32.14)3:45.73 (32.90)3:12.83 (32.96)2:39.87 (32.93)

4:50.22 (32.35) 5:21.70 (31.48)
Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL 1320 Novak, Gabriella E 5:21.93  5:23.48 q

2:06.76 (32.79)1:33.97 (32.84)1:01.13 (31.99)29.14
4:18.15 (32.79)3:45.36 (32.74)3:12.62 (32.78)2:39.84 (33.08)

4:50.47 (32.32) 5:21.93 (31.46)
Sarasota Sharks-FL 1321 Alegi, Catherine B 5:22.25  5:20.52

2:04.85 (32.53)1:32.32 (32.16)1:00.16 (31.26)28.90
4:16.75 (33.46)3:43.29 (32.73)3:10.56 (32.92)2:37.64 (32.79)

4:49.89 (33.14) 5:22.25 (32.36)
Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL 1322 Spinale, Sophie V 5:24.90  5:19.85

2:06.54 (32.70)1:33.84 (32.50)1:01.34 (32.12)29.22
4:19.12 (33.11)3:46.01 (32.95)3:13.06 (33.15)2:39.91 (33.37)

4:52.42 (33.30) 5:24.90 (32.48)
Sarasota Sharks-FL 1323 Wagner, Rylynn J5:24.90  5:27.53

2:06.85 (32.88)1:33.97 (32.75)1:01.22 (32.18)29.04
4:19.35 (33.33)3:46.02 (33.34)3:12.68 (32.98)2:39.70 (32.85)

4:52.50 (33.15) 5:24.90 (32.40)
Sarasota Sharks-FL 1424 Varela-Zuleta, Emylieth V 5:25.16  5:30.92

2:06.24 (33.03)1:33.21 (32.79)1:00.42 (31.79)28.63
4:20.00 (33.44)3:46.56 (33.17)3:13.39 (33.60)2:39.79 (33.55)

4:53.36 (33.36) 5:25.16 (31.80)
Area Tallahassee Aquatic Club-FL 1325 Wise, Carson C 5:26.15  5:35.74

2:08.76 (33.21)1:35.55 (33.34)1:02.21 (32.58)29.63
4:22.63 (33.27)3:49.36 (33.75)3:15.61 (33.40)2:42.21 (33.45)

4:55.25 (32.62) 5:26.15 (30.90)
Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 1326 Bates, Elle M 5:28.57  5:31.73

2:08.24 (33.48)1:34.76 (32.82)1:01.94 (32.30)29.64
4:22.38 (33.41)3:48.97 (33.39)3:15.58 (33.58)2:42.00 (33.76)

4:55.76 (33.38) 5:28.57 (32.81)
Hydro Swim Club-FL 1327 McClelland, Anabelle L 5:28.83  5:35.64

2:08.51 (33.31)1:35.20 (33.08)1:02.12 (32.27)29.85
4:23.07 (33.79)3:49.28 (33.70)3:15.58 (33.30)2:42.28 (33.77)

4:56.34 (33.27) 5:28.83 (32.49)
Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 1328 Corn, Noveah L 5:29.62  5:35.55

2:10.71 (33.97)1:36.74 (33.40)1:03.34 (33.00)30.34
4:24.39 (33.53)3:50.86 (33.26)3:17.60 (33.30)2:44.30 (33.59)

4:57.41 (33.02) 5:29.62 (32.21)
United Swim Club-FL 1329 Holt, Olivia D 5:31.03  5:29.01

2:07.30 (33.81)1:33.49 (32.79)1:00.70 (31.96)28.74
4:24.52 (34.01)3:50.51 (34.69)3:15.82 (34.25)2:41.57 (34.27)

4:58.46 (33.94) 5:31.03 (32.57)
West Florida Lightning Aquatic-FL 1330 Tollon, Quynh S 5:31.43  5:29.41

2:09.11 (33.93)1:35.18 (33.49)1:01.69 (32.58)29.11
4:25.13 (33.60)3:51.53 (34.19)3:17.34 (34.43)2:42.91 (33.80)

4:58.72 (33.59) 5:31.43 (32.71)
Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 1331 Sienkiewicz, Liana M 5:32.69  5:33.40

2:11.14 (33.89)1:37.25 (33.07)1:04.18 (33.18)31.00
4:25.89 (33.82)3:52.07 (33.71)3:18.36 (33.46)2:44.90 (33.76)

4:59.91 (34.02) 5:32.69 (32.78)
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Results
Preliminaries ...   (Event 423  Girls 13-14 500 Yard Freestyle)

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time
Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL 1432 Williams, Ivy A 5:38.92  5:34.90

2:13.54 (34.27)1:39.27 (34.21)1:05.06 (33.66)31.40
4:30.93 (34.52)3:56.41 (34.46)3:21.95 (34.28)2:47.67 (34.13)

5:05.19 (34.26) 5:38.92 (33.73)
Sarasota Sharks-FL 1433 Kruse, Ava J 5:39.32  5:35.62

2:10.93 (34.45)1:36.48 (34.00)1:02.48 (32.66)29.82
4:31.26 (35.20)3:56.06 (35.59)3:20.47 (35.13)2:45.34 (34.41)

5:06.22 (34.96) 5:39.32 (33.10)
Tampa Elite Aquatics-FL 1434 Armour, Chloe A 5:41.53  5:33.76

2:11.51 (34.82)1:36.69 (34.19)1:02.50 (32.74)29.76
4:32.11 (35.29)3:56.82 (35.37)3:21.45 (35.24)2:46.21 (34.70)

5:07.32 (35.21) 5:41.53 (34.21)
Gator Swim Club-FL 1335 Traktueva, Annika 5:48.11  5:35.99

2:15.39 (36.27)1:39.12 (35.42)1:03.70 (33.84)29.86
4:38.86 (35.86)4:03.00 (36.00)3:27.00 (35.83)2:51.17 (35.78)

5:14.30 (35.44) 5:48.11 (33.81)
Sarasota Sharks-FL 1336 Idiaquez, Magdalena A 5:57.84  5:35.85

2:18.84 (36.68)1:42.16 (35.49)1:06.67 (34.63)32.04
4:44.93 (36.78)4:08.15 (36.50)3:31.65 (36.64)2:55.01 (36.17)

5:22.05 (37.12) 5:57.84 (35.79)
 Event 424  Boys 13-14 500 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time
A - Final

Sarasota Sharks-FL 141 Siutsou, Max 4:47.05  4:57.23
1:52.64 (29.41)1:23.23 (29.14)54.09 (28.29)25.80
3:50.71 (29.38)3:21.33 (29.36)2:51.97 (29.63)2:22.34 (29.70)

4:19.75 (29.04) 4:47.05 (27.30)
Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL 142 Hehenberger, Finn T 4:47.71  4:52.58

1:51.84 (29.44)1:22.40 (29.12)53.28 (27.65)25.63
3:50.54 (29.36)3:21.18 (29.65)2:51.53 (29.98)2:21.55 (29.71)

4:19.64 (29.10) 4:47.71 (28.07)
Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL 143 Kovalev, Alexander 4:49.32  4:49.75

1:51.30 (29.91)1:21.39 (29.03)52.36 (27.74)24.62
3:51.99 (30.56)3:21.43 (30.19)2:51.24 (30.10)2:21.14 (29.84)

4:21.67 (29.68) 4:49.32 (27.65)
West Florida Lightning Aquatic-FL 134 Feehan, Shane 4:49.79  4:49.98

1:51.44 (29.83)1:21.61 (29.05)52.56 (27.53)25.03
3:50.89 (30.12)3:20.77 (30.14)2:50.63 (29.69)2:20.94 (29.50)

4:20.36 (29.47) 4:49.79 (29.43)
Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL 145 Youssef, Luka K 4:50.67  4:52.26

1:51.09 (29.03)1:22.06 (28.71)53.35 (27.97)25.38
3:50.71 (30.14)3:20.57 (30.41)2:50.16 (30.02)2:20.14 (29.05)

4:20.90 (30.19) 4:50.67 (29.77)
Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL 146 Marano, Layne M 4:56.31  5:00.85

1:54.29 (30.07)1:24.22 (29.36)54.86 (28.64)26.22
3:55.84 (30.52)3:25.32 (30.68)2:54.64 (30.29)2:24.35 (30.06)

4:26.50 (30.66) 4:56.31 (29.81)
Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 147 Macek, Camden A 4:59.97  5:02.24

1:56.26 (30.39)1:25.87 (29.98)55.89 (29.29)26.60
3:59.99 (30.79)3:29.20 (30.94)2:58.26 (31.06)2:27.20 (30.94)

4:30.72 (30.73) 4:59.97 (29.25)
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Results
A - Final ...   (Event 424  Boys 13-14 500 Yard Freestyle)

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time
Piranhas YMCA of the Suncoast-FL 148 Davis, Alden 5:04.77  4:59.71

1:55.02 (31.07)1:23.95 (30.17)53.78 (28.29)25.49
4:01.93 (32.00)3:29.93 (31.76)2:58.17 (31.64)2:26.53 (31.51)

4:34.15 (32.22) 5:04.77 (30.62)
Sarasota Sharks-FL 139 Thorne, David 5:08.00  4:57.55

1:57.15 (31.78)1:25.37 (30.32)55.05 (29.34)25.71
4:04.52 (31.88)3:32.64 (32.14)3:00.50 (31.50)2:29.00 (31.85)

4:36.53 (32.01) 5:08.00 (31.47)
United Swim Club-FL 1310 Wang, Liam L 5:09.22  5:03.17

1:55.62 (30.90)1:24.72 (29.87)54.85 (28.60)26.25
4:05.27 (33.01)3:32.26 (32.56)2:59.70 (32.24)2:27.46 (31.84)

4:37.98 (32.71) 5:09.22 (31.24)
B - Final

Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 1311 Shoemaker, Bradshaw A 4:54.53  5:07.74
1:56.41 (29.91)1:26.50 (29.70)56.80 (29.37)27.43
3:56.41 (30.03)3:26.38 (29.84)2:56.54 (30.11)2:26.43 (30.02)

4:26.14 (29.73) 4:54.53 (28.39)
Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 1412 Seng, Lucas H 4:54.74  5:07.99

1:56.52 (30.18)1:26.34 (30.16)56.18 (29.71)26.47
3:57.11 (30.13)3:26.98 (29.98)2:57.00 (30.26)2:26.74 (30.22)

4:27.00 (29.89) 4:54.74 (27.74)
Hydro Swim Club-FL 1413 Lusk, J.J. J 5:00.51  5:04.19

1:55.96 (30.86)1:25.10 (30.14)54.96 (28.43)26.53
3:59.88 (31.29)3:28.59 (30.80)2:57.79 (30.86)2:26.93 (30.97)

4:30.85 (30.97) 5:00.51 (29.66)
Sarasota Sharks-FL 1414 Gangl, Harrison S 5:00.58  5:06.76

1:58.92 (31.12)1:27.80 (30.56)57.24 (30.21)27.03
4:01.81 (30.59)3:31.22 (30.65)3:00.57 (31.12)2:29.45 (30.53)

4:32.68 (30.87) 5:00.58 (27.90)
Episcopal AmberJax-FL 1415 Bridgers, Sean D 5:01.15  5:08.52

1:57.65 (30.81)1:26.84 (30.77)56.07 (29.65)26.42
4:01.78 (30.56)3:31.22 (30.73)3:00.49 (31.39)2:29.10 (31.45)

4:31.72 (29.94) 5:01.15 (29.43)
Area Tallahassee Aquatic Club-FL 1316 Von Hertsenberg, Dalton J 5:04.68  5:04.76

1:58.06 (30.84)1:27.22 (30.21)57.01 (30.12)26.89
4:03.14 (32.65)3:30.49 (30.88)2:59.61 (30.91)2:28.70 (30.64)

4:34.07 (30.93) 5:04.68 (30.61)
Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 1417 Grifϐin, Trey B 5:06.69  5:08.32

2:01.12 (31.07)1:30.05 (31.06)58.99 (30.37)28.62
4:05.72 (31.21)3:34.51 (31.26)3:03.25 (31.03)2:32.22 (31.10)

4:36.99 (31.27) 5:06.69 (29.70)
Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL 1418 Dean, Cullen R 5:07.49  5:05.49

1:58.50 (31.22)1:27.28 (30.55)56.73 (29.70)27.03
4:04.73 (31.84)3:32.89 (31.54)3:01.35 (31.53)2:29.82 (31.32)

4:36.56 (31.83) 5:07.49 (30.93)
Hydro Swim Club-FL 1319 Cimbala, Sammy R 5:09.45  5:06.12

1:59.12 (31.40)1:27.72 (30.55)57.17 (29.95)27.22
4:06.53 (32.25)3:34.28 (31.89)3:02.39 (31.71)2:30.68 (31.56)

4:38.58 (32.05) 5:09.45 (30.87)
Tampa Elite Aquatics-FL 1420 Feliciano, Geiger M 5:09.72  5:07.34

2:00.43 (31.02)1:29.41 (31.08)58.33 (30.27)28.06
4:07.17 (31.99)3:35.18 (31.61)3:03.57 (31.49)2:32.08 (31.65)

4:38.80 (31.63) 5:09.72 (30.92)
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 Event 424  Boys 13-14 500 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time
Preliminaries

Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL 141 Kovalev, Alexander 4:49.75  4:50.86 q
1:51.28 (29.76)1:21.52 (29.10)52.42 (27.84)24.58
3:51.30 (30.08)3:21.22 (30.00)2:51.22 (30.07)2:21.15 (29.87)

4:21.27 (29.97) 4:49.75 (28.48)
West Florida Lightning Aquatic-FL 132 Feehan, Shane 4:49.98  4:53.80 q

1:52.32 (29.26)1:23.06 (29.20)53.86 (28.19)25.67
3:52.05 (30.49)3:21.56 (30.22)2:51.34 (29.25)2:22.09 (29.77)

4:21.32 (29.27) 4:49.98 (28.66)
Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL 143 Youssef, Luka K 4:52.26  4:53.27 q

1:55.20 (30.32)1:24.88 (29.94)54.94 (28.99)25.95
3:54.24 (30.00)3:24.24 (29.63)2:54.61 (29.73)2:24.88 (29.68)

4:23.46 (29.22) 4:52.26 (28.80)
Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL 144 Hehenberger, Finn T 4:52.58  5:00.67 q

1:53.37 (29.74)1:23.63 (29.13)54.50 (28.48)26.02
3:53.25 (30.21)3:23.04 (30.08)2:52.96 (29.91)2:23.05 (29.68)

4:23.48 (30.23) 4:52.58 (29.10)
Sarasota Sharks-FL 145 Siutsou, Max 4:57.23  5:20.19 q

1:57.85 (31.13)1:26.72 (30.56)56.16 (29.73)26.43
3:59.00 (30.05)3:28.95 (30.70)2:58.25 (30.35)2:27.90 (30.05)

4:28.86 (29.86) 4:57.23 (28.37)
Sarasota Sharks-FL 136 Thorne, David 4:57.55  5:10.53 q

1:56.21 (31.69)1:24.52 (30.17)54.35 (28.83)25.52
3:59.79 (29.96)3:29.83 (31.36)2:58.47 (30.80)2:27.67 (31.46)

4:30.39 (30.60) 4:57.55 (27.16)
Piranhas YMCA of the Suncoast-FL 147 Davis, Alden 4:59.71  5:12.72 q

1:56.64 (31.06)1:25.58 (30.57)55.01 (28.89)26.12
4:00.01 (31.34)3:28.67 (30.48)2:58.19 (30.73)2:27.46 (30.82)

4:30.80 (30.79) 4:59.71 (28.91)
Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL 148 Marano, Layne M 5:00.85  4:57.27 q

1:57.36 (30.52)1:26.84 (30.43)56.41 (29.51)26.90
3:59.91 (30.87)3:29.04 (30.72)2:58.32 (30.34)2:27.98 (30.62)

4:30.72 (30.81) 5:00.85 (30.13)
Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 149 Macek, Camden A 5:02.24  5:14.56 q

1:59.15 (30.51)1:28.64 (30.42)58.22 (30.85)27.37
4:02.18 (30.96)3:31.22 (30.63)3:00.59 (30.85)2:29.74 (30.59)

4:32.76 (30.58) 5:02.24 (29.48)
United Swim Club-FL 1310 Wang, Liam L 5:03.17  5:05.05 q

1:56.58 (30.92)1:25.66 (30.32)55.34 (29.31)26.03
4:02.15 (31.84)3:30.31 (31.39)2:58.92 (31.25)2:27.67 (31.09)

4:33.42 (31.27) 5:03.17 (29.75)
Hydro Swim Club-FL 1411 Lusk, J.J. J 5:04.19  5:04.49 q

1:59.85 (31.54)1:28.31 (30.86)57.45 (29.73)27.72
4:03.37 (31.10)3:32.27 (30.72)3:01.55 (30.36)2:31.19 (31.34)

4:34.14 (30.77) 5:04.19 (30.05)
Area Tallahassee Aquatic Club-FL 1312 Von Hertsenberg, Dalton J 5:04.76  5:11.01 q

1:59.55 (30.90)1:28.65 (30.77)57.88 (30.36)27.52
4:03.83 (31.75)3:32.08 (30.93)3:01.15 (31.25)2:29.90 (30.35)

4:34.75 (30.92) 5:04.76 (30.01)
Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL 1413 Dean, Cullen R 5:05.49  5:06.01 q

1:58.61 (31.06)1:27.55 (30.47)57.08 (29.76)27.32
4:04.39 (31.56)3:32.83 (31.41)3:01.42 (31.52)2:29.90 (31.29)

4:35.51 (31.12) 5:05.49 (29.98)
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AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time
Hydro Swim Club-FL 1314 Cimbala, Sammy R 5:06.12  5:00.36 q

1:58.95 (30.78)1:28.17 (30.56)57.61 (30.06)27.55
4:04.07 (31.37)3:32.70 (31.44)3:01.26 (31.27)2:29.99 (31.04)

4:35.54 (31.47) 5:06.12 (30.58)
Sarasota Sharks-FL 1415 Gangl, Harrison S 5:06.76  5:20.22 q

2:02.27 (31.19)1:31.08 (31.88)59.20 (31.23)27.97
4:07.01 (31.27)3:35.74 (31.10)3:04.64 (31.18)2:33.46 (31.19)

4:37.84 (30.83) 5:06.76 (28.92)
Tampa Elite Aquatics-FL 1416 Feliciano, Geiger M 5:07.34  5:26.81 q

2:01.51 (31.55)1:29.96 (31.04)58.92 (30.78)28.14
4:07.27 (30.60)3:36.67 (31.46)3:05.21 (32.13)2:33.08 (31.57)

4:37.27 (30.00) 5:07.34 (30.07)
Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 1317 Shoemaker, Bradshaw A 5:07.74  5:05.26 q

1:58.11 (30.82)1:27.29 (30.18)57.11 (29.55)27.56
4:05.91 (31.87)3:34.04 (31.35)3:02.69 (32.18)2:30.51 (32.40)

4:37.42 (31.51) 5:07.74 (30.32)
Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 1418 Seng, Lucas H 5:07.99  4:52.43 q

2:00.05 (30.96)1:29.09 (31.45)57.64 (29.56)28.08
4:05.95 (31.19)3:34.76 (31.28)3:03.48 (31.24)2:32.24 (32.19)

4:36.99 (31.04) 5:07.99 (31.00)
Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 1419 Grifϐin, Trey B 5:08.32  5:25.06 q

2:02.95 (31.45)1:31.50 (31.90)59.60 (30.93)28.67
4:08.00 (31.20)3:36.80 (31.19)3:05.61 (31.37)2:34.24 (31.29)

4:38.55 (30.55) 5:08.32 (29.77)
Episcopal AmberJax-FL 1420 Bridgers, Sean D 5:08.52  5:13.80 q

2:00.84 (31.55)1:29.29 (31.23)58.06 (30.78)27.28
4:08.25 (31.84)3:36.41 (31.76)3:04.65 (31.82)2:32.83 (31.99)

4:38.89 (30.64) 5:08.52 (29.63)
West Florida Lightning Aquatic-FL 1321 Marsh, Maxϐield M 5:10.16  5:06.55

2:00.74 (31.48)1:29.26 (30.79)58.47 (30.46)28.01
4:08.25 (31.96)3:36.29 (32.02)3:04.27 (31.70)2:32.57 (31.83)

4:40.02 (31.77) 5:10.16 (30.14)
West Florida Lightning Aquatic-FL 1322 Barnaky, Caden J 5:10.37  5:05.59

2:01.73 (32.06)1:29.67 (31.48)58.19 (30.37)27.82
4:08.13 (31.34)3:36.79 (31.03)3:05.76 (31.91)2:33.85 (32.12)

4:39.64 (31.51) 5:10.37 (30.73)
Southwest Stars Swim Club-FL 1423 Rose, Shane P 5:12.13  4:58.21

1:59.15 (31.93)1:27.22 (31.14)56.08 (29.95)26.13
4:08.06 (32.29)3:35.77 (32.49)3:03.28 (32.29)2:30.99 (31.84)

4:40.44 (32.38) 5:12.13 (31.69)
United Swim Club-FL 1424 Wang, Tyler L 5:12.18  5:12.41

1:58.58 (31.61)1:26.97 (31.12)55.85 (29.57)26.28
4:07.27 (32.74)3:34.53 (32.27)3:02.26 (31.38)2:30.88 (32.30)

4:40.25 (32.98) 5:12.18 (31.93)
Sarasota Sharks-FL 1425 Mehta, Mihir 5:12.89  5:26.09

2:02.82 (31.54)1:31.28 (31.78)59.50 (31.14)28.36
4:09.76 (32.04)3:37.72 (31.78)3:05.94 (31.84)2:34.10 (31.28)

4:42.22 (32.46) 5:12.89 (30.67)
Sarasota Sharks-FL 1326 Kerrick, Grant A 5:13.27  5:24.45

2:03.03 (32.05)1:30.98 (31.97)59.01 (30.93)28.08
4:11.56 (32.07)3:39.49 (32.10)3:07.39 (32.31)2:35.08 (32.05)

4:43.53 (31.97) 5:13.27 (29.74)
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AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time
Sarasota Sharks-FL 1327 Polito, Luca C 5:13.69  5:21.55

2:02.98 (32.03)1:30.95 (31.79)59.16 (31.26)27.90
4:11.75 (32.53)3:39.22 (32.18)3:07.04 (32.15)2:34.89 (31.91)

4:43.86 (32.11) 5:13.69 (29.83)
Gator Swim Club-FL 1328 Kyong, Benjamin J 5:15.17  5:19.14

2:02.44 (31.94)1:30.50 (31.61)58.89 (30.65)28.24
4:11.78 (32.21)3:39.57 (32.19)3:07.38 (32.24)2:35.14 (32.70)

4:44.09 (32.31) 5:15.17 (31.08)
Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL 1429 Domeier, Jack H 5:15.83  5:15.67

2:03.30 (32.13)1:31.17 (31.77)59.40 (31.04)28.36
4:11.41 (31.49)3:39.92 (32.41)3:07.51 (31.80)2:35.71 (32.41)

4:43.64 (32.23) 5:15.83 (32.19)
Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL 1330 Helenske, Madaak A 5:17.31  5:16.69

2:02.78 (32.36)1:30.42 (31.53)58.89 (30.97)27.92
4:13.84 (32.97)3:40.87 (32.94)3:07.93 (32.86)2:35.07 (32.29)

4:46.76 (32.92) 5:17.31 (30.55)
Piranhas YMCA of the Suncoast-FL 1431 Kadaj, Jacob 5:17.55  5:15.14

2:03.03 (32.59)1:30.44 (31.91)58.53 (30.79)27.74
4:13.63 (32.74)3:40.89 (32.77)3:08.12 (32.76)2:35.36 (32.33)

4:46.31 (32.68) 5:17.55 (31.24)
The Berkeley Barracudas-FL 1432 Hrach, Max E 5:17.64  5:06.46

2:03.44 (32.03)1:31.41 (31.99)59.42 (30.89)28.53
4:12.86 (32.80)3:40.06 (32.49)3:07.57 (32.25)2:35.32 (31.88)

4:45.60 (32.74) 5:17.64 (32.04)
Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 1333 Marsh, Bryce A 5:18.10  5:20.86

2:04.00 (32.26)1:31.74 (32.10)59.64 (31.47)28.17
4:14.71 (32.84)3:41.87 (32.55)3:09.32 (32.45)2:36.87 (32.87)

4:47.21 (32.50) 5:18.10 (30.89)
Piranhas YMCA of the Suncoast-FL 1434 Smudde, Oliver 5:21.20  5:12.73

2:06.12 (33.00)1:33.12 (32.78)1:00.34 (32.11)28.23
4:18.34 (32.49)3:45.85 (33.35)3:12.50 (33.25)2:39.25 (33.13)

4:50.41 (32.07) 5:21.20 (30.79)
Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 1335 Appelwick, Griffen P 5:21.98  5:29.31

2:06.86 (32.91)1:33.95 (33.02)1:00.93 (32.39)28.54
4:18.49 (32.92)3:45.57 (32.99)3:12.58 (33.15)2:39.43 (32.57)

4:50.84 (32.35) 5:21.98 (31.14)
Area Tallahassee Aquatic Club-FL 1336 Ralys, Aspen B 5:22.20  5:23.17

2:05.66 (32.46)1:33.20 (33.21)59.99 (31.68)28.31
4:17.42 (33.26)3:44.16 (33.03)3:11.13 (32.88)2:38.25 (32.59)

4:49.86 (32.44) 5:22.20 (32.34)
Southwest Stars Swim Club-FL 1337 McNichol, Ryker L 5:22.68  5:22.84

2:02.91 (33.26)1:29.65 (31.99)57.66 (30.19)27.47
4:17.06 (33.87)3:43.19 (33.52)3:09.67 (33.52)2:36.15 (33.24)

4:51.31 (34.25) 5:22.68 (31.37)
Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL 1438 Domeier, Cole F 5:23.01  5:13.58

2:05.41 (32.99)1:32.42 (33.12)59.30 (31.83)27.47
4:18.13 (32.71)3:45.42 (32.90)3:12.52 (33.77)2:38.75 (33.34)

4:51.05 (32.92) 5:23.01 (31.96)
West Florida Lightning Aquatic-FL 1339 Negrete, Enzo S 5:23.78  5:25.62

2:07.16 (32.61)1:34.55 (32.99)1:01.56 (32.53)29.03
4:20.95 (33.03)3:47.92 (33.21)3:14.71 (34.00)2:40.71 (33.55)

4:53.48 (32.53) 5:23.78 (30.30)
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AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time
West Florida Lightning Aquatic-FL 1440 Saenz, Michael D 5:24.45  5:21.42

2:03.68 (32.52)1:31.16 (32.43)58.73 (31.11)27.62
4:18.55 (34.24)3:44.31 (34.14)3:10.17 (33.27)2:36.90 (33.22)

4:52.75 (34.20) 5:24.45 (31.70)
Hydro Swim Club-FL 1441 Jakubec, Lucas G 5:25.44  5:12.82

2:03.89 (33.17)1:30.72 (32.49)58.23 (31.31)26.92
4:18.77 (34.20)3:44.57 (34.00)3:10.57 (33.74)2:36.83 (32.94)

4:52.63 (33.86) 5:25.44 (32.81)
The Berkeley Barracudas-FL 1342 Thabane, Neo 5:25.92  5:24.55

2:05.01 (32.81)1:32.20 (32.29)59.91 (31.21)28.70
4:20.01 (33.87)3:46.14 (33.79)3:12.35 (33.68)2:38.67 (33.66)

4:53.73 (33.72) 5:25.92 (32.19)
Episcopal AmberJax-FL 1443 Burge, Kellan E 5:27.67  5:20.10

2:07.11 (33.47)1:33.64 (33.09)1:00.55 (31.92)28.63
4:21.56 (33.81)3:47.75 (33.82)3:13.93 (33.44)2:40.49 (33.38)

4:55.20 (33.64) 5:27.67 (32.47)
Southwest Stars Swim Club-FL 1444 Biamonte, Jonathan T 5:29.70  5:23.28

2:03.85 (33.38)1:30.47 (33.23)57.24 (31.03)26.21
4:22.74 (35.07)3:47.67 (34.48)3:13.19 (35.03)2:38.16 (34.31)

4:57.37 (34.63) 5:29.70 (32.33)
The Berkeley Barracudas-FL 1445 Baranov, Ivan D 5:30.18  5:24.00

2:05.18 (32.99)1:32.19 (32.33)59.86 (31.34)28.52
4:22.36 (34.95)3:47.41 (34.79)3:12.62 (33.33)2:39.29 (34.11)

4:57.57 (35.21) 5:30.18 (32.61)
Tampa Bay Aquatics-FL 1446 Thompson, Crawford L 5:34.29  5:24.74

2:07.86 (33.80)1:34.06 (33.33)1:00.73 (31.92)28.81
4:25.82 (34.85)3:50.97 (34.96)3:16.01 (34.10)2:41.91 (34.05)

5:00.79 (34.97) 5:34.29 (33.50)
The Berkeley Barracudas-FL 1447 Oakes, Sebastian * 5:35.61  5:25.00

2:12.16 (34.85)1:37.31 (34.44)1:02.87 (33.24)29.63
4:29.82 (34.01)3:55.81 (34.23)3:21.58 (34.41)2:47.17 (35.01)

5:04.09 (34.27) 5:35.61 (31.52)
 Event 425  Girls 11-12 500 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time
Sarasota Sharks-FL 121 Lynch, Emma R 5:24.12  5:19.73

2:07.49 (32.98)1:34.51 (32.65)1:01.86 (32.46)29.40
4:20.11 (33.03)3:47.08 (33.19)3:13.89 (33.22)2:40.67 (33.18)

4:52.96 (32.85) 5:24.12 (31.16)
Sarasota Sharks-FL 122 Swartzman, Brianna 5:34.59  5:41.65

2:14.77 (34.54)1:40.23 (34.54)1:05.69 (34.32)31.37
4:30.84 (33.54)3:57.30 (33.75)3:23.55 (34.20)2:49.35 (34.58)

5:03.57 (32.73) 5:34.59 (31.02)
Hydro Swim Club-FL 123 Carson, Anna L 5:34.66  5:25.17

2:13.62 (34.74)1:38.88 (34.72)1:04.16 (33.76)30.40
4:30.18 (34.08)3:56.10 (34.04)3:22.06 (34.33)2:47.73 (34.11)

5:03.56 (33.38) 5:34.66 (31.10)
United Swim Club-FL 124 Trammell, AJ J 5:43.80  5:41.39

2:14.05 (35.64)1:38.41 (34.73)1:03.68 (33.67)30.01
4:37.63 (35.97)4:01.66 (36.08)3:25.58 (36.11)2:49.47 (35.42)

5:11.72 (34.09) 5:43.80 (32.08)
Tampa Bay Aquatic Club Country-FL 115 Segovia, Lillian M 5:43.93  5:53.98

2:16.02 (35.19)1:40.83 (35.45)1:05.38 (34.48)30.90
4:36.92 (34.42)4:02.50 (35.49)3:27.01 (35.54)2:51.47 (35.45)

5:11.59 (34.67) 5:43.93 (32.34)
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Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 126 Sallee, Sloane G 5:44.94  5:46.87

2:15.88 (35.09)1:40.79 (34.95)1:05.84 (34.20)31.64
4:37.00 (35.04)4:01.96 (35.63)3:26.33 (35.13)2:51.20 (35.32)

5:11.94 (34.94) 5:44.94 (33.00)
Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 127 Renick, Keira E 5:47.67  5:51.21

2:17.62 (35.39)1:42.23 (35.10)1:07.13 (35.40)31.73
4:39.34 (35.46)4:03.88 (35.55)3:28.33 (34.96)2:53.37 (35.75)

5:14.20 (34.86) 5:47.67 (33.47)
Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 128 Murse, Henley E 5:47.78  5:51.33

2:16.22 (35.06)1:41.16 (35.15)1:06.01 (34.83)31.18
4:38.31 (34.79)4:03.52 (35.67)3:27.85 (35.93)2:51.92 (35.70)

5:13.79 (35.48) 5:47.78 (33.99)
The Berkeley Barracudas-FL 119 Janssen, Mila 5:53.29  6:15.22

2:18.17 (36.79)1:41.38 (35.45)1:05.93 (34.26)31.67
4:42.64 (36.75)4:05.89 (36.79)3:29.10 (35.22)2:53.88 (35.71)

5:19.39 (36.75) 5:53.29 (33.90)
West Florida Lightning Aquatic-FL 1210 Lawson, Miekah 5:55.75  6:04.20

2:20.70 (36.19)1:44.51 (36.55)1:07.96 (35.97)31.99
4:46.43 (36.34)4:10.09 (36.65)3:33.44 (36.34)2:57.10 (36.40)

5:22.17 (35.74) 5:55.75 (33.58)
Area Tallahassee Aquatic Club-FL 1111 Bigelow, Madeline P 5:56.13  5:59.81

2:21.58 (36.75)1:44.83 (36.68)1:08.15 (36.19)31.96
4:47.68 (35.59)4:12.09 (36.30)3:35.79 (37.16)2:58.63 (37.05)

5:23.24 (35.56) 5:56.13 (32.89)
Fast Falcons-FL 1112 Sullivan, Sadie A 6:04.75  6:03.41

2:21.58 (37.33)1:44.25 (37.16)1:07.09 (36.22)30.87
4:52.45 (38.31)4:14.14 (37.63)3:36.51 (37.60)2:58.91 (37.33)

5:30.01 (37.56) 6:04.75 (34.74)
Unat Tampa Bay Aquatic Club-FL 1213 DeBolt, Avery R 6:06.13  5:46.54

2:18.23 (36.94)1:41.29 (36.01)1:05.28 (34.36)30.92
4:51.12 (38.83)4:12.29 (38.18)3:34.11 (38.62)2:55.49 (37.26)

5:28.32 (37.20) 6:06.13 (37.81)
Sarasota Sharks-FL 1214 Blaugh, Vayda 6:06.26  6:21.26

2:24.51 (36.96)1:47.55 (37.02)1:10.53 (36.94)33.59
4:53.41 (37.58)4:15.83 (37.58)3:38.25 (36.48)3:01.77 (37.26)

5:30.21 (36.80) 6:06.26 (36.05)
Sarasota Sharks-FL 1115 Ottaviano, Ella 6:09.13  6:31.32

2:24.45 (37.49)1:46.96 (37.66)1:09.30 (36.59)32.71
4:55.69 (38.74)4:16.95 (37.73)3:39.22 (37.49)3:01.73 (37.28)

5:33.55 (37.86) 6:09.13 (35.58)
The Berkeley Barracudas-FL 1216 Ricci, Mini I 6:10.58  6:09.32

2:23.27 (38.52)1:44.75 (37.79)1:06.96 (35.75)31.21
4:56.53 (38.13)4:18.40 (38.78)3:39.62 (37.94)3:01.68 (38.41)

5:34.58 (38.05) 6:10.58 (36.00)
Tampa Y Swimming-FL 1217 Borroto, Sophie 6:11.46  6:14.78

2:25.40 (38.43)1:46.97 (37.73)1:09.24 (36.73)32.51
4:57.80 (37.33)4:20.47 (37.63)3:42.84 (38.85)3:03.99 (38.59)

5:35.59 (37.79) 6:11.46 (35.87)
Sarasota Sharks-FL 1118 Gabbard, Jordan R 6:13.31  6:29.91

2:26.54 (37.48)1:49.06 (37.74)1:11.32 (37.85)33.47
4:59.44 (38.82)4:20.62 (38.03)3:42.59 (37.46)3:05.13 (38.59)

5:37.81 (38.37) 6:13.31 (35.50)
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Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 1219 Gomez, Juanita N 6:14.85  6:21.60

2:29.57 (38.15)1:51.42 (37.93)1:13.49 (38.42)35.07
5:01.64 (38.12)4:23.52 (37.89)3:45.63 (37.93)3:07.70 (38.13)

5:38.99 (37.35) 6:14.85 (35.86)
Sarasota Sharks-FL 1120 O'Leary, Hayden H 6:15.56  6:12.43

2:28.46 (38.66)1:49.80 (38.87)1:10.93 (37.69)33.24
5:01.70 (37.77)4:23.93 (37.75)3:46.18 (38.65)3:07.53 (39.07)

5:39.51 (37.81) 6:15.56 (36.05)
Hydro Swim Club-FL 1121 Alvarez, Maddie V 6:15.90  6:18.91

2:22.84 (38.27)1:44.57 (37.51)1:07.06 (35.35)31.71
4:59.71 (40.00)4:19.71 (39.04)3:40.67 (39.19)3:01.48 (38.64)

5:39.04 (39.33) 6:15.90 (36.86)
Sarasota Sharks-FL 1122 Ozanus, Penelope 6:17.89  6:18.14

2:24.18 (37.51)1:46.67 (37.36)1:09.31 (36.93)32.38
4:59.52 (39.51)4:20.01 (39.72)3:40.29 (38.61)3:01.68 (37.50)

5:39.36 (39.84) 6:17.89 (38.53)
Fast Falcons-FL 1223 Joachim, Willow A 6:18.44  6:24.52

2:28.20 (37.86)1:50.34 (38.09)1:12.25 (37.77)34.48
5:03.62 (39.45)4:24.17 (39.15)3:45.02 (38.68)3:06.34 (38.14)

5:42.78 (39.16) 6:18.44 (35.66)
Tampa Elite Aquatics-FL 1224 Macaluso, Maddie G 6:20.34  6:02.99

2:28.84 (39.62)1:49.22 (39.60)1:09.62 (37.09)32.53
5:05.23 (38.66)4:26.57 (38.64)3:47.93 (39.49)3:08.44 (39.60)

5:43.03 (37.80) 6:20.34 (37.31)
Tampa Bay Aquatics-FL 1225 Frijouf, Maya S 6:22.61  6:26.10

2:31.05 (39.30)1:51.75 (38.50)1:13.25 (38.24)35.01
5:09.18 (39.27)4:29.91 (38.97)3:50.94 (39.86)3:11.08 (40.03)

5:47.46 (38.28) 6:22.61 (35.15)
Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL 1126 Hunt, Porscha Q 6:22.94  6:27.71

2:33.01 (39.96)1:53.05 (39.69)1:13.36 (39.24)34.12
5:10.53 (39.48)4:31.05 (39.13)3:51.92 (38.60)3:13.32 (40.31)

5:49.32 (38.79) 6:22.94 (33.62)
United Swim Club-FL 1227 Sutton, Emmie G 6:23.88  6:23.41

2:32.23 (39.02)1:53.21 (40.23)1:12.98 (39.38)33.60
5:08.75 (39.10)4:29.65 (39.64)3:50.01 (38.51)3:11.50 (39.27)

5:46.57 (37.82) 6:23.88 (37.31)
Hydro Swim Club-FL 1128 Carnathan, Lainey F 6:23.93  6:23.71

2:27.88 (39.26)1:48.62 (38.89)1:09.73 (37.37)32.36
5:07.93 (40.31)4:27.62 (40.16)3:47.46 (40.12)3:07.34 (39.46)

5:47.10 (39.17) 6:23.93 (36.83)
Sarasota Sharks-FL 1129 Galvin, Josie G 6:27.15  6:32.08

2:33.80 (39.48)1:54.32 (39.57)1:14.75 (39.56)35.19
5:12.65 (39.71)4:32.94 (40.12)3:52.82 (39.33)3:13.49 (39.69)

5:52.04 (39.39) 6:27.15 (35.11)
Sarasota Sharks-FL 1130 Bruenning, Finley A 6:27.46  6:30.46

2:33.16 (39.35)1:53.81 (39.55)1:14.26 (39.05)35.21
5:12.18 (40.09)4:32.09 (39.54)3:52.55 (39.71)3:12.84 (39.68)

5:51.34 (39.16) 6:27.46 (36.12)
Fast Falcons-FL 1231 Bouyett-Martinez, Ariana Z 6:27.91  6:29.39

2:32.48 (40.31)1:52.17 (39.39)1:12.78 (38.96)33.82
5:13.40 (40.29)4:33.11 (39.55)3:53.56 (40.57)3:12.99 (40.51)

5:52.75 (39.35) 6:27.91 (35.16)
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AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time
Fast Falcons-FL 1132 Sullivan, Sawyer V 6:28.44  6:28.45

2:30.71 (39.25)1:51.46 (39.28)1:12.18 (38.84)33.34
5:12.84 (39.96)4:32.88 (41.46)3:51.42 (40.94)3:10.48 (39.77)

5:51.72 (38.88) 6:28.44 (36.72)
Area Tallahassee Aquatic Club-FL 1133 Ralys, Adley M 6:30.99  6:26.85

2:35.12 (39.46)1:55.66 (38.87)1:16.79 (39.21)37.58
5:13.74 (39.69)4:34.05 (39.88)3:54.17 (39.58)3:14.59 (39.47)

5:53.49 (39.75) 6:30.99 (37.50)
 Event 426  Boys 11-12 500 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time
Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL 121 Hansen, Sutton J 5:05.93  5:06.53

1:59.26 (30.90)1:28.36 (30.94)57.42 (30.10)27.32
4:03.85 (31.13)3:32.72 (31.32)3:01.40 (31.05)2:30.35 (31.09)

4:35.32 (31.47) 5:05.93 (30.61)
Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL 112 Ferrera, Luca 5:19.64  5:13.02

2:03.76 (32.36)1:31.40 (32.02)59.38 (31.09)28.29
4:15.00 (32.78)3:42.22 (32.54)3:09.68 (33.05)2:36.63 (32.87)

4:47.73 (32.73) 5:19.64 (31.91)
Patriot Aquatics-FL 123 Jankun, Cooper C 5:20.84  5:16.64

2:06.03 (32.71)1:33.32 (33.30)1:00.02 (31.69)28.33
4:17.39 (33.04)3:44.35 (32.55)3:11.80 (32.96)2:38.84 (32.81)

4:51.07 (33.68) 5:20.84 (29.77)
Gator Swim Club-FL 124 Li, Jacob Y 5:23.17  5:43.14

2:08.74 (33.03)1:35.71 (32.86)1:02.85 (32.64)30.21
4:19.79 (32.26)3:47.53 (32.80)3:14.73 (32.99)2:41.74 (33.00)

4:52.06 (32.27) 5:23.17 (31.11)
Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL 115 Kovalev, Andrew 5:23.28  5:28.91

2:05.67 (32.91)1:32.76 (33.01)59.75 (31.58)28.17
4:19.42 (33.60)3:45.82 (33.55)3:12.27 (33.51)2:38.76 (33.09)

4:51.75 (32.33) 5:23.28 (31.53)
Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL 116 Bruno, Kevin A 5:26.04  5:33.20

2:06.43 (32.97)1:33.46 (33.49)59.97 (31.86)28.11
4:21.26 (34.17)3:47.09 (33.74)3:13.35 (33.94)2:39.41 (32.98)

4:54.28 (33.02) 5:26.04 (31.76)
Tampa Bay Aquatic Club Country-FL 127 Kieffer, Connor R 5:26.71  5:30.62

2:07.17 (33.49)1:33.68 (33.62)1:00.06 (31.75)28.31
4:21.85 (33.68)3:48.17 (33.88)3:14.29 (33.67)2:40.62 (33.45)

4:54.84 (32.99) 5:26.71 (31.87)
Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 128 Cardone, Cayden J 5:32.41  5:47.85

2:11.27 (33.43)1:37.84 (34.23)1:03.61 (33.09)30.52
4:26.71 (33.83)3:52.88 (33.93)3:18.95 (34.11)2:44.84 (33.57)

5:00.05 (33.34) 5:32.41 (32.36)
Fast Falcons-FL 129 Hamer, Wesley E 5:36.79  5:42.41

2:11.73 (34.25)1:37.48 (34.43)1:03.05 (33.28)29.77
4:30.40 (35.09)3:55.31 (34.48)3:20.83 (34.39)2:46.44 (34.71)

5:05.01 (34.61) 5:36.79 (31.78)
Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 1210 Dancigers, Max Y 5:39.23  5:35.79

2:11.94 (34.47)1:37.47 (34.51)1:02.96 (33.21)29.75
4:31.46 (34.95)3:56.51 (34.92)3:21.59 (34.61)2:46.98 (35.04)

5:06.08 (34.62) 5:39.23 (33.15)
Sarasota Sharks-FL 1111 Zverev, Luka A 5:40.22  5:48.06

2:12.80 (34.44)1:38.36 (34.47)1:03.89 (33.71)30.18
4:32.97 (35.12)3:57.85 (35.49)3:22.36 (35.06)2:47.30 (34.50)

5:07.58 (34.61) 5:40.22 (32.64)
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AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time
Area Tallahassee Aquatic Club-FL 1212 Harvey, Jaiden C 5:44.60  5:47.68

2:14.51 (35.19)1:39.32 (34.99)1:04.33 (33.59)30.74
4:35.90 (35.77)4:00.13 (35.80)3:24.33 (35.41)2:48.92 (34.41)

5:10.56 (34.66) 5:44.60 (34.04)
Hydro Swim Club-FL 1113 Cimbala, Matthew A 5:45.58  5:36.07

2:13.45 (34.90)1:38.55 (34.53)1:04.02 (33.83)30.19
4:35.82 (35.09)4:00.73 (35.85)3:24.88 (35.53)2:49.35 (35.90)

5:11.16 (35.34) 5:45.58 (34.42)
Piranhas YMCA of the Suncoast-FL 1214 Kadlic, Blake E 5:48.15  6:04.50

2:14.43 (34.38)1:40.05 (34.41)1:05.64 (34.74)30.90
4:37.29 (35.60)4:01.69 (36.37)3:25.32 (36.15)2:49.17 (34.74)

5:13.77 (36.48) 5:48.15 (34.38)
Piranhas YMCA of the Suncoast-FL 1215 Mccann, Ryan 5:48.36  5:51.13

2:15.62 (35.23)1:40.39 (35.51)1:04.88 (33.89)30.99
4:39.74 (36.31)4:03.43 (36.17)3:27.26 (36.24)2:51.02 (35.40)

5:14.70 (34.96) 5:48.36 (33.66)
Fast Falcons-FL 1216 Milak, Caleb E 5:50.42  5:51.10

2:16.63 (36.32)1:40.31 (35.33)1:04.98 (34.45)30.53
4:40.50 (35.67)4:04.83 (36.84)3:27.99 (35.13)2:52.86 (36.23)

5:16.53 (36.03) 5:50.42 (33.89)
Tampa Bay Aquatic Club Country-FL 1217 Jedzejec, Frank * 5:51.25  5:46.84

2:16.27 (36.21)1:40.06 (35.81)1:04.25 (33.94)30.31
4:40.66 (36.21)4:04.45 (36.34)3:28.11 (35.73)2:52.38 (36.11)

5:16.73 (36.07) 5:51.25 (34.52)
Southwest Stars Swim Club-FL 1118 Bolin, Harrison D 5:52.90  6:04.15

2:16.64 (35.72)1:40.92 (35.78)1:05.14 (34.73)30.41
4:42.84 (36.74)4:06.10 (36.55)3:29.55 (36.68)2:52.87 (36.23)

5:18.96 (36.12) 5:52.90 (33.94)
Sarasota Sharks-FL 1119 DeBruin, Lochlan M 5:53.11  6:04.95

2:19.51 (35.73)1:43.78 (36.22)1:07.56 (35.58)31.98
4:44.67 (35.96)4:08.71 (36.35)3:32.36 (36.44)2:55.92 (36.41)

5:19.93 (35.26) 5:53.11 (33.18)
Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 1120 Page, Jordan 5:53.62  5:49.66

2:17.68 (35.89)1:41.79 (36.11)1:05.68 (34.74)30.94
4:42.59 (36.63)4:05.96 (35.93)3:30.03 (36.43)2:53.60 (35.92)

5:18.38 (35.79) 5:53.62 (35.24)
Tampa Elite Aquatics-FL 1221 Saqa, Adam M 5:55.25  6:03.53

2:21.03 (36.24)1:44.79 (35.62)1:09.17 (36.47)32.70
4:45.50 (35.98)4:09.52 (36.28)3:33.24 (36.11)2:57.13 (36.10)

5:21.34 (35.84) 5:55.25 (33.91)
United Swim Club-FL 1222 Wang, Harrison 5:58.99  5:58.93

2:16.49 (36.48)1:40.01 (36.15)1:03.86 (33.99)29.87
4:46.03 (37.39)4:08.64 (37.01)3:31.63 (37.65)2:53.98 (37.49)

5:22.04 (36.01) 5:58.99 (36.95)
Sarasota Sharks-FL 1123 Citak, Attila 5:59.55  6:10.33

2:20.58 (36.65)1:43.93 (36.33)1:07.60 (35.34)32.26
4:48.35 (36.55)4:11.80 (36.99)3:34.81 (37.07)2:57.74 (37.16)

5:24.51 (36.16) 5:59.55 (35.04)
Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL 1124 Descent, Grayson A 6:00.01  5:53.88

2:20.49 (36.24)1:44.25 (36.81)1:07.44 (35.85)31.59
4:48.09 (37.13)4:10.96 (37.44)3:33.52 (36.41)2:57.11 (36.62)

5:25.21 (37.12) 6:00.01 (34.80)
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AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time
Tampa Bay Aquatic Club Country-FL 1225 Rowe, Willy J 6:01.17  5:48.70

2:19.22 (36.81)1:42.41 (36.25)1:06.16 (34.27)31.89
4:47.67 (37.27)4:10.40 (37.32)3:33.08 (36.67)2:56.41 (37.19)

5:24.41 (36.74) 6:01.17 (36.76)
Area Tallahassee Aquatic Club-FL 1226 Smith, Asher P 6:04.22  6:10.92

2:23.50 (37.90)1:45.60 (37.25)1:08.35 (36.31)32.04
4:53.43 (36.96)4:16.47 (37.02)3:39.45 (37.88)3:01.57 (38.07)

5:29.56 (36.13) 6:04.22 (34.66)
Sarasota Sharks-FL 1127 Khotsin, David 6:04.83  6:12.60

2:24.88 (37.50)1:47.38 (36.70)1:10.68 (36.85)33.83
4:53.82 (36.91)4:16.91 (38.15)3:38.76 (37.05)3:01.71 (36.83)

5:30.06 (36.24) 6:04.83 (34.77)
Hydro Swim Club-FL 1128 Muldoon, Mason M 6:05.35  5:51.00

2:20.32 (37.68)1:42.64 (36.18)1:06.46 (34.89)31.57
4:52.27 (37.91)4:14.36 (38.27)3:36.09 (38.08)2:58.01 (37.69)

5:29.76 (37.49) 6:05.35 (35.59)
Hydro Swim Club-FL 1229 Hinman, Finn G 6:10.00  6:17.99

2:24.29 (37.56)1:46.73 (37.91)1:08.82 (37.37)31.45
4:56.04 (37.64)4:18.40 (37.75)3:40.65 (38.35)3:02.30 (38.01)

5:34.33 (38.29) 6:10.00 (35.67)
The Berkeley Barracudas-FL 1230 Bonney, Jaxon T 6:21.22  6:27.49

2:24.41 (39.10)1:45.31 (38.39)1:06.92 (36.01)30.91
5:03.91 (40.43)4:23.48 (39.76)3:43.72 (40.34)3:03.38 (38.97)

5:43.66 (39.75) 6:21.22 (37.56)
Fast Falcons-FL 1231 Schechter, Noah K 6:26.71  6:25.75

2:30.23 (39.24)1:50.99 (39.37)1:11.62 (38.31)33.31
5:09.21 (40.19)4:29.02 (39.69)3:49.33 (39.64)3:09.69 (39.46)

5:49.04 (39.83) 6:26.71 (37.67)
 Event 427  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time
Tampa Bay Aquatic Club Country-FL 121 Brice, McKenna A 2:34.97  2:33.59

2:34.97 (38.82)1:56.15 (41.26)1:14.89 (39.88)35.01
Southwest Stars Swim Club-FL 122 Gordon, Abby A 2:38.93  2:37.34

2:38.93 (40.11)1:58.82 (41.83)1:16.99 (40.82)36.17
Piranhas YMCA of the Suncoast-FL 123 Batten, Skylar 2:43.16  2:46.73

2:43.16 (42.59)2:00.57 (42.63)1:17.94 (41.37)36.57
Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 124 DiPasquale, Izzy E 2:44.38  2:47.88

2:44.38 (41.43)2:02.95 (42.43)1:20.52 (42.47)38.05
Sarasota Sharks-FL 125 Chung, Addison G 2:45.26  2:55.99

2:45.26 (43.20)2:02.06 (42.68)1:19.38 (41.84)37.54
Sarasota Sharks-FL 126 Valentin, Emma 2:46.04  2:47.55

2:46.04 (41.35)2:04.69 (43.18)1:21.51 (43.11)38.40
Southwest Stars Swim Club-FL 127 Harrell, Olivia N 2:47.18  2:48.92

2:47.18 (41.92)2:05.26 (43.58)1:21.68 (43.35)38.33
Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL 118 Fullone, Alexia M 2:47.35  2:46.21

2:47.35 (42.98)2:04.37 (44.42)1:19.95 (42.45)37.50
Tampa Bay Aquatics-FL 129 Longval, Chocorua L 2:49.39  2:54.64

2:49.39 (42.85)2:06.54 (43.35)1:23.19 (44.14)39.05
Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 1210 Murse, Henley E 2:51.98  2:58.39

2:51.98 (42.73)2:09.25 (45.52)1:23.73 (44.54)39.19
Fast Falcons-FL 1211 Jarrell, Lyndi M 2:52.24  2:50.56

2:52.24 (42.96)2:09.28 (46.13)1:23.15 (45.11)38.04
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AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time
Southwest Stars Swim Club-FL 1112 Miech, Aliyah L 2:52.53  2:55.89

2:52.53 (42.46)2:10.07 (43.91)1:26.16 (44.99)41.17
Sarasota Sharks-FL 1213 Tozser, Sophia 2:53.19  3:01.82

2:53.19 (45.02)2:08.17 (44.37)1:23.80 (44.16)39.64
Episcopal AmberJax-FL 1214 Johnson, Kai S 2:53.58  3:06.32

2:53.58 (44.72)2:08.86 (44.98)1:23.88 (44.50)39.38
Sarasota Sharks-FL 1215 Schemel, Norah R 3:05.83  2:56.94

3:05.83 (47.34)2:18.49 (49.64)1:28.85 (47.16)41.69
 Event 428  Boys 11-12 200 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time
Swim Melbourne-FL 121 Bloomstine, Hunter R 2:25.72  2:29.87

2:25.72 (37.59)1:48.13 (38.47)1:09.66 (37.15)32.51
Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 112 Zhang, Ethan Y 2:27.11  2:31.29

2:27.11 (37.68)1:49.43 (39.39)1:10.04 (37.32)32.72
Gator Swim Club-FL 123 Li, Jacob Y 2:34.48  NT

2:34.48 (38.67)1:55.81 (39.38)1:16.43 (38.77)37.66
Tampa Bay Aquatic Club Country-FL 124 Haynes, Kai K 2:35.41  2:42.45

2:35.41 (40.46)1:54.95 (40.57)1:14.38 (39.44)34.94
Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL 125 Briggs, Ethan J 2:45.59  2:46.72

2:45.59 (42.50)2:03.09 (43.32)1:19.77 (42.33)37.44
Tampa Y Swimming-FL 126 Han, Wesley D 2:49.82  2:44.39

2:49.82 (44.54)2:05.28 (44.47)1:20.81 (43.72)37.09
Tampa Y Swimming-FL 127 Atir, Zak I 2:50.00  2:44.50

2:50.00 (41.10)2:08.90 (44.29)1:24.61 (44.17)40.44
Fast Falcons-FL 128 Madera, David P 2:52.41  2:57.27

2:52.41 (43.73)2:08.68 (45.05)1:23.63 (44.74)38.89
Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 119 Czarny, Jacob T 2:58.24  2:57.72

2:58.24 (46.87)2:11.37 (48.25)1:23.12 (45.25)37.87
 Event 429  Girls 400 Yard Medley Relay

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time
    A1 Gator Swim Club-FL 3:51.76  3:47.00

1) Brooks, Peyton A 16 2) Whitehead, Eva G 18 3) Zhou, Lily Y 15 4) Walters, Kara L 17
1:58.31 (1:03.48)1:24.31 (29.48)54.83 (54.83)26.40

3:51.76 (53.12)3:24.17 (25.53)2:58.64 (1:00.33)2:25.87 (27.56)
    A2 Sarasota Sharks-FL 3:56.57  3:48.08

1) Malkowicz, Sophia C 15 2) Gunn, Helaina E 15 3) Newport Derbyshire, Arabella 164) Duty, Nella 16
2:07.10 (1:09.47)1:23.16 (25.53)57.63 (57.63)27.48

3:56.57 (52.94)3:29.03 (25.40)3:03.63 (56.53)2:33.46 (26.36)
    A3 Tampa Elite Aquatics-FL 3:57.39  3:56.33

1) Hissa, Emily G 16 2) Minich, Sadie E 17 3) Coles, Kaitlyn R 15 4) Coles, Kylie R 17
2:04.84 (1:05.26)1:29.93 (30.35)59.58 (59.58)29.08

3:57.39 (53.55)3:29.30 (25.46)3:03.84 (59.00)2:31.80 (26.96)
    B4 Sarasota Sharks-FL 3:57.61  3:56.90

1) Krajewski, Soϐia M 16 2) Peters, Brooklyn J 15 3) Conner, Zharra B 17 4) Meislahn, Kinley A 16
2:06.32 (1:07.76)1:30.57 (32.01)58.56 (58.56)28.50

3:57.61 (53.36)3:30.29 (26.04)3:04.25 (57.93)2:32.97 (26.65)
    A5 Tampa Bay Aquatic Club Country-FL 3:58.45  4:01.02

1) Christel, Avery K 15 2) Diedrich, Lilly R 15 3) Bingaman, Lanna S 17 4) Allen, Ansley M 18
2:07.83 (1:07.57)1:20.09 (19.83)1:00.26 (1:00.26)28.85

3:58.45 (53.91)3:29.70 (25.16)3:04.54 (56.71)2:34.05 (26.22)
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    A6 Hydro Swim Club-FL 4:01.24  4:01.10

1) Dragstedt, Noelle S 16 2) Carnathan, Evie K 15 3) Noble, Matilda M 17 4) Smurdon, Addie G 17
2:07.70 (1:06.21)1:32.43 (30.94)1:01.49 (1:01.49)29.44

4:01.24 (54.42)3:32.69 (25.87)3:06.82 (59.12)2:35.12 (27.42)
    A7 Fast Falcons-FL 4:01.76  4:01.24

1) North, Olivia N 15 2) Wolfe, Kathryn R 17 3) Wood, Chloe S 15 4) Opdyke, Erika X 16
2:07.69 (1:08.84)1:30.60 (31.75)58.85 (58.85)28.37

4:01.76 (53.88)3:33.52 (25.64)3:07.88 (1:00.19)2:35.02 (27.33)
    A8 Piranhas YMCA of the Suncoast-FL 4:06.86  4:04.99

1) Becker, Jenna 16 2) Ross, Emily 17 3) Fix, Milena 18 4) Sica, Riley 16
2:12.05 (1:11.29)1:33.69 (32.93)1:00.76 (1:00.76)29.19

4:06.86 (55.55)3:37.27 (25.96)3:11.31 (59.26)2:38.67 (26.62)
    B9 Gator Swim Club-FL 4:10.00  3:52.00

1) Ulewicz, Charlotte M 17 2) Marchman, Marina L 16 3) Bruijnzeel, Juliette M 16 4) Moberly, Mazie B 16
2:11.50 (1:10.53)1:33.57 (32.60)1:00.97 (1:00.97)29.65

4:10.00 (55.99)3:40.73 (26.72)3:14.01 (1:02.51)2:40.13 (28.63)
    B10 Piranhas YMCA of the Suncoast-FL 4:11.74  4:09.64

1) Davis, Annika 17 2) Celada, Ella 15 3) Schafer, Charli A 15 4) Kallevig, Mya E 15
2:14.06 (1:13.36)1:35.27 (34.57)1:00.70 (1:00.70)29.97

4:11.74 (55.21)3:42.59 (26.06)3:16.53 (1:02.47)2:42.73 (28.67)
    A11 United Swim Club-FL 4:11.94  4:15.74

1) Wu, Yiyan Z 13 2) Horton, Eliza B 13 3) Holt, Olivia D 13 4) Trammell, AJ J 12
2:19.04 (1:16.26)1:38.77 (35.99)1:02.78 (1:02.78)29.77

4:11.94 (55.76)3:42.98 (26.80)3:16.18 (57.14)2:45.35 (26.31)
    A12 West Florida Lightning Aquatic-FL 4:13.24  4:06.68

1) Hauser, Alana M 16 2) Ballesteros, Amaya R 14 3) Henkel, Sara K 17 4) Brandt, Rianne M 16
2:15.96 (1:11.64)1:37.48 (33.16)1:04.32 (1:04.32)30.80

4:13.24 (55.74)3:43.46 (25.96)3:17.50 (1:01.54)2:44.22 (28.26)
    B13 West Florida Lightning Aquatic-FL 4:17.64  4:18.37

1) Tollon, Quynh S 13 2) Smalley, Kylie E 13 3) Yakich, Brielle K 14 4) Puodziunas, Ryte E 16
2:20.30 (1:13.57)1:40.61 (33.88)1:06.73 (1:06.73)31.93

4:17.64 (57.18)3:46.91 (26.45)3:20.46 (1:00.16)2:47.93 (27.63)
    B14 Tampa Bay Aquatic Club Country-FL 4:17.74  4:10.02

1) Kieffer, Addison R 13 2) Lyme, Natalie J 18 3) Waite, Nikki E 16 4) Muyskens, Sky 14
2:18.49 (1:13.18)1:39.56 (34.25)1:05.31 (1:05.31)31.31

4:17.74 (56.27)3:48.31 (26.84)3:21.47 (1:02.98)2:46.98 (28.49)
    B15 Tampa Elite Aquatics-FL 4:18.67  4:17.72

1) Lian, Ella M 15 2) Weigner, Alexa N 16 3) Armour, Chloe A 14 4) Hissa, Avery M 12
2:16.21 (1:09.37)1:38.34 (31.50)1:06.84 (1:06.84)31.78

4:18.67 (57.85)3:48.33 (27.51)3:20.82 (1:04.61)2:46.30 (30.09)
 Event 430  Boys 400 Yard Medley Relay

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time
    A1 Sarasota Sharks-FL 3:25.43  3:27.55

1) Harlan, Maddax J 16 2) Harlan, Henry D 17 3) Zverev, Bogdan 17 4) Wootson, Blair 17
1:50.85 (59.52)1:18.91 (27.58)51.33 (51.33)24.57
3:25.43 (46.46)3:00.49 (21.52)2:38.97 (48.12)2:13.43 (22.58)

    A2 Fast Falcons-FL 3:26.82  3:32.26
1) Hyde, Seth A 17 2) Disosway, Ian 17 3) Stever, Parker H 17 4) Glatter-Gotz, Ryan P 16

1:46.82 (54.06)52.76 (52.76)25.93
3:26.82 (49.00)3:01.21 (23.39)2:37.82 (51.00)2:10.61 (23.79)

    A3 Gator Swim Club-FL 3:31.59  3:25.00
1) Gonzalez, Alex F 17 2) Rick, Isaac P 16 3) Han, Alexander T 16 4) Gong, Eric L 18

1:52.60 (58.99)1:20.87 (27.26)53.61 (53.61)25.71
3:31.59 (46.66)3:07.05 (22.12)2:44.93 (52.33)2:16.59 (23.99)
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(Event 430  Boys 400 Yard Medley Relay)

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time
    B4 Sarasota Sharks-FL 3:33.18  3:37.22

1) Siutsou, Daniil 16 2) Nichi, Cristian A 16 3) Stockdale, Max W 17 4) Gilliam, Jack T 15
1:53.20 (1:01.21)1:19.96 (27.97)51.99 (51.99)25.18

3:33.18 (48.44)3:07.58 (22.84)2:44.74 (51.54)2:17.11 (23.91)
    A5 Tampa Bay Aquatic Club Country-FL 3:34.45  3:36.70

1) Hanna, Ashton Y 16 2) Kaltsounis, George * 16 3) Stargardt, Tyler C 17 4) Smith, Haden C 17
1:54.92 (1:02.45)1:21.48 (29.01)52.47 (52.47)25.57

3:34.45 (50.37)3:07.63 (23.55)2:44.08 (49.16)2:17.62 (22.70)
    A6 Area Tallahassee Aquatic Club-FL 3:35.78  3:38.60

1) Osborne, Solomon I 17 2) Fenniman, Crosby J 17 3) Granquist, Taber A 18 4) Askey, Jake T 15
1:54.46 (57.51)1:24.02 (27.07)56.95 (56.95)28.05
3:35.78 (48.13)3:10.24 (22.59)2:47.65 (53.19)2:19.26 (24.80)

    A7 Hydro Swim Club-FL 3:45.36  3:44.55
1) Rudik, Alex K 16 2) Gravley, Dylan M 23 3) Simpson, Jack A 17 4) Wilson, Rocco J 17

1:59.07 (59.69)1:27.40 (28.02)59.38 (59.38)28.37
3:45.36 (49.28)3:19.44 (23.36)2:56.08 (57.01)2:25.35 (26.28)

    A8 Piranhas YMCA of the Suncoast-FL 3:45.71  3:41.82
1) Limperos, Nikolaos 15 2) Raditic Mehalso, Sidney J 18 3) Smudde, Jackson 16 4) Newton, Jaden K 16

1:59.29 (1:02.09)1:25.79 (28.59)57.20 (57.20)27.70
3:45.71 (50.33)3:19.44 (24.06)2:55.38 (56.09)2:24.83 (25.54)

    A9 United Swim Club-FL 3:46.63  3:46.90
1) Chen, William W 15 2) Wang, Liam L 13 3) Wang, Tyler L 14 4) Abatecola, Brennan A 15

2:12.72 (1:14.91)1:27.28 (29.47)57.81 (57.81)27.19
3:46.63 ( )3:20.13 ( )2:56.35 (43.63)

    B10 Gator Swim Club-FL 3:46.64  3:40.00
1) Jeong, Christopher 17 2) Hogge, Ethan S 17 3) Werner, Colton H 15 4) Wang, Yufei 15

1:59.87 (1:07.14)1:23.73 (31.00)52.73 (52.73)25.45
3:46.64 (48.40)3:21.55 (23.31)2:58.24 (58.37)2:26.26 (26.39)

    A11 St. Augustine Cyclones-FL 3:47.68L  4:22.41
1) Williams, Logan D 15 2) Mastropolo, Kyle W 17 3) Murray, Elijah S 15 4) Huffman, Grant M 17

1:57.50 (58.69)1:26.41 (27.60)58.81 (58.81)28.32
3:47.68 (51.61)3:20.92 (24.85)2:56.07 (58.57)2:24.10 (26.60)

    B12 Tampa Bay Aquatic Club Country-FL 3:49.08  3:52.59
1) Childress, Nolan R 15 2) Kieffer, Jayden M 17 3) McGuire, Kyle R 15 4) Hamilton, Raleigh C 17

2:02.35 (1:02.58)1:28.68 (28.91)59.77 (59.77)27.82
3:49.08 (51.75)3:21.43 (24.10)2:57.33 (54.98)2:27.45 (25.10)

    A13 Tampa Elite Aquatics-FL 3:51.10  3:48.46
1) Johnson, Quinn R 17 2) Paradies, Konrad J 17 3) Kenzin, Timur 15 4) Santo, Brady M 16

2:02.51 (1:07.50)1:26.34 (31.33)55.01 (55.01)26.34
3:51.10 (39.76)3:51.29 (39.95)3:11.34 (1:08.83)2:28.92 (26.41)

    B14 Piranhas YMCA of the Suncoast-FL 3:54.36  3:52.67
1) Weed, Connor 17 2) Kawaiaea, Kaleo 15 3) Zheng, Louis 17 4) Williams, Bruce 17

2:03.84 (1:05.19)1:28.78 (30.13)58.65 (58.65)28.26
3:54.36 (51.28)3:27.10 (24.02)3:03.08 (59.24)2:31.30 (27.46)

    A15 West Florida Lightning Aquatic-FL 4:03.45  4:14.41
1) Feehan, Shane 13 2) Saenz, Michael D 14 3) Barnaky, Caden J 13 4) Tollon, Noah C 15

2:13.87 (1:15.95)1:30.36 (32.44)57.92 (57.92)28.04
4:03.45 (54.58)3:34.54 (25.67)3:08.87 (55.00)2:36.79 (22.92)

    B16 Tampa Elite Aquatics-FL 4:09.97  4:10.16
1) Thompson, Preston K 15 2) Law, Tyler S 16 3) Wagner, Riley X 15 4) Matos, Diego A 16

2:16.90 (1:12.96)1:37.74 (33.80)1:03.94 (1:03.94)30.17
4:09.97 (53.39)3:42.27 (25.69)3:16.58 (59.68)2:44.56 (27.66)
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 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time
    A17 Hardee Swim Association-FL 4:14.91  NT

1) Crutchϐield, Tyler 17 2) Reschke, Austin 16 3) Haney, Wyatt C 17 4) Rivas, Reese 15
2:15.47 (1:12.67)1:36.17 (33.37)1:02.80 (1:02.80)30.52

4:14.91 (57.57)3:44.97 (27.63)3:17.34 (1:01.87)2:43.88 (28.41)
    B--- West Florida Lightning Aquatic-FL DQ  NT

Early take-off swimmer #3
1) Marsh, Maxϐield M 13 2) Negrete, Enzo S 13 3) Saaty, Connor K 15 4) Alcala, Lincoln J 12

2:25.58 (1:19.27)1:42.82 (36.51)1:06.31 (1:06.31)32.51
DQ (1:09.87)4:07.81 (32.71)3:35.10 (1:09.52)2:56.25 (30.67)

 Event 431  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Medley Relay
 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time

    A1 Sarasota Sharks-FL 1:46.50  1:51.55
1) Fox, Gwendolyn E 13 2) Hughes, Vivian M 13 3) Kagels, Brenna R 14 4) Lesniewska, Natalia 14

1:46.50 (22.96)1:23.54 (26.17)57.37 (29.66)27.71
    A2 Gator Swim Club-FL 1:50.14  1:52.04

1) Chubina, Soϐia 14 2) Malandrucco, Shelby J 13 3) Panna, Grace A 14 4) Paul, Denise C 14
1:50.14 (24.45)1:25.69 (26.57)59.12 (30.53)28.59

    A3 Tampa Elite Aquatics-FL 1:54.22  1:57.25
1) Fowler, Adalyn G 14 2) Whitebread, Lyla J 14 3) Kugley, Brynley G 13 4) Osborne, Peyton F 13

1:54.22 (26.81)1:27.41 (28.25)59.16 (31.33)27.83
    B4 Sarasota Sharks-FL 1:54.50  1:56.53

1) Henry, Georgia 14 2) Wagner, Rylynn 13 3) Presley, Parker P 14 4) Varela-Zuleta, Emylieth V 14
1:54.50 (25.12)1:29.38 (26.75)1:02.63 (33.33)29.30

    A5 Piranhas YMCA of the Suncoast-FL 1:55.44  2:18.79
1) Schafer, Harper E 14 2) Mizeski, Lauren 13 3) Sica, Avery 13 4) Dodge, Emma M 14

1:55.44 (25.07)1:30.37 (27.96)1:02.41 (34.47)27.94
    A6 Hydro Swim Club-FL 1:57.04  2:05.52

1) McClelland, Anabelle L 13 2) Anderson, Charlee L 13 3) Conlan, Syd L 13 4) Haynes, Maggie M 13
1:57.04 (26.90)1:30.14 (28.05)1:02.09 (31.24)30.85

    B7 Gator Swim Club-FL 1:58.04  2:01.42
1) Brooks, Olivia M 13 2) Beauchamp, Gabrielle M 13 3) Bruijnzeel, Elise M 14 4) Traktueva, Annika 13

1:58.04 (22.09)1:35.95 (33.05)1:02.90 (33.46)29.44
    A8 Fast Falcons-FL 2:03.09  2:04.87

1) Hamer, Leah F 14 2) Hurtado Rios, Corina D 13 3) Whitley, Ava M 13 4) Smith, Shelby 13
2:03.09 (25.31)1:37.78 (27.97)1:09.81 (40.73)29.08

    B9 Piranhas YMCA of the Suncoast-FL 2:06.80  2:04.81
1) Raditic Mehalso, Seven G 14 2) Michanne, Myrical 13 3) Soud, Carma 13 4) Schafer, Veda M 13

2:06.80 (28.26)1:38.54 (28.78)1:09.76 (36.18)33.58
 Event 432  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Medley Relay

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time
    A1 Sarasota Sharks-FL 1:41.84  1:42.95

1) DeBruin, Porter J 14 2) Maslianyi, Ivan 13 3) Siutsou, Max 14 4) Thorne, David 13
1:41.84 (22.03)1:19.81 (25.18)54.63 (28.71)25.92

    A2 Piranhas YMCA of the Suncoast-FL 1:44.38  1:48.99
1) Mccann, Andrew 13 2) Beer, Blake T 13 3) Kadaj, Jacob 14 4) Davis, Alden 14

1:44.38 (23.33)1:21.05 (25.45)55.60 (29.39)26.21
    A3 Hydro Swim Club-FL 1:45.40  1:48.02

1) Kaneaster, Ricky W 14 2) Jakubec, Lucas G 14 3) Cimbala, Sammy R 13 4) Lusk, J.J. J 14
1:45.40 (23.80)1:21.60 (26.18)55.42 (29.09)26.33

    A4 Tampa Bay Aquatic Club Country-FL 1:49.35  1:54.60
1) McCluskey, Nolan T 13 2) Domanski, Fabian 13 3) Christel, Benett V 13 4) Karyakin, Stavr 14

1:49.35 (24.38)1:24.97 (24.66)1:00.31 (31.68)28.63
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(Event 432  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Medley Relay)

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time
    A5 Gator Swim Club-FL 1:50.85  1:52.74

1) Kyong, Benjamin J 13 2) Wichert, Wes J 14 3) Canales, Laith B 14 4) Burangulov, Anton R 14
1:50.85 (23.08)1:27.77 (27.03)1:00.74 (32.85)27.89

    B6 Piranhas YMCA of the Suncoast-FL 1:53.41  2:00.11
1) Smudde, Oliver 14 2) Kadlic, Jackson C 14 3) Maric, Nikola 14 4) Giannella, Lukas 13

1:53.41 (25.64)1:27.77 (25.73)1:02.04 (33.37)28.67
    B--- Sarasota Sharks-FL DQ  1:55.04

Stroke Infraction swimmer #1: Delay initiating turn after past vertical - back
1) Polito, Luca C 13 2) Snigur, Zachary 14 3) Kerrick, Grant A 13 4) Gangl, Harrison S 14

DQ (24.15)1:24.92 (26.70)58.22 (29.52)28.70
 Event 501  Girls 10 & Under 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time
    A1 West Florida Lightning Aquatic-FL 2:03.42  2:06.92

1) Smalley, Kaitlyn N 10 2) Starr, Josephine C 10 3) Grifϐis, Rose E 10 4) Stanimirovic, Teodora 10
2:03.42 (33.97)1:29.45 (30.28)59.17 (29.73)29.44

    A2 Sarasota Sharks-FL 2:06.79  2:07.93
1) Swartzman, Ava 9 2) Chung, Charlotte K 10 3) Enmon, Annabel 10 4) Lynch, Charley F 10

2:06.79 (28.76)1:38.03 (31.06)1:06.97 (34.70)32.27
    A3 Area Tallahassee Aquatic Club-FL 2:07.55  2:10.74

1) Nielsen, Greer E 10 2) Strausser, Addison L 9 3) Guy, Violet R 10 4) Smith, Rilynn R 10
2:07.55 (31.96)1:35.59 (31.42)1:04.17 (31.53)32.64

    A4 Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 2:10.61  2:09.82
1) Lipman, Aksanna R 10 2) Chau, Eloise S 9 3) Renick, Kaitlin C 10 4) Hendra, Rochelle R 10

2:10.61 (31.13)1:39.48 (34.64)1:04.84 (32.51)32.33
    A5 Gator Swim Club-FL 2:13.90  2:14.94

1) Gardner, Samantha B 10 2) Frahm, Heidi 10 3) Nagy, Zeina M 9 4) Muller, Addy G 10
2:13.90 (32.22)1:41.68 (33.28)1:08.40 (33.94)34.46

    A6 Hydro Swim Club-FL 2:15.59  2:15.10
1) Muldoon, Maddix P 9 2) Ramnath, Anne Marie R 10 3) Abel, Amira A 7 4) White, Alexis T 10

2:15.59 (34.89)1:40.70 (34.77)1:05.93 (32.29)33.64
    A7 Fast Falcons-FL 2:18.36  2:23.40

1) Reynolds, Amryn J 10 2) Breedon, Rowan R 10 3) Howard, Ember R 10 4) Mitchell, Arianna G 9
2:18.36 (36.28)1:42.08 (33.92)1:08.16 (34.55)33.61

    B8 Gator Swim Club-FL 2:21.08  2:24.69
1) Zhuang, Eliza I 9 2) Axiak, Kinsey J 10 3) Wass, Juno P 10 4) Wang, Chloe S 9

2:21.08 (34.04)1:47.04 (37.70)1:09.34 (34.20)35.14
 Event 502  Boys 10 & Under 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time
    A1 Gator Swim Club-FL 1:59.89  2:06.45

1) Awad, Taha A 10 2) Ratliff, Ford P 10 3) Polisuk, Abe L 10 4) Beauchamp, Christian A 10
1:59.89 (27.43)1:32.46 (34.85)57.61 (30.02)27.59

    A2 Sarasota Sharks-FL 2:00.98  2:03.79
1) Cullen, Rory B 10 2) Galvin, Nico 9 3) Deng, Bolin 10 4) Thorne, Ari 10

2:00.98 (30.19)1:30.79 (29.12)1:01.67 (32.06)29.61
    A3 Fast Falcons-FL 2:05.84  2:12.35

1) Chisu, Victor O 10 2) Zimmerman, Carter A 10 3) Whitley, Kyle T 9 4) Moy, Jaden G 10
2:05.84 (32.39)1:33.45 (32.55)1:00.90 (31.14)29.76

    A4 Piranhas YMCA of the Suncoast-FL 2:08.71  2:11.22
1) Schafer, Everett W 10 2) Martino, Joseph 10 3) Grey, Patrick 9 4) Martino, Vincent M 8

2:08.71 (33.01)1:35.70 (33.21)1:02.49 (32.76)29.73
    A5 West Florida Lightning Aquatic-FL 2:09.61  2:17.70

1) Lotito, Emry R 9 2) Marsh, Jeffrie J 10 3) Postle, Conrad G 9 4) Monkelis, Oskar 10
2:09.61 (32.90)1:36.71 (33.66)1:03.05 (30.49)32.56
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 Event 503  Girls 10 & Under 200 Yard IM

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time
Tampa Bay Aquatics-FL 101 Beznosiuk, Anastasiia 2:38.05  2:50.89

2:38.05 (34.78)2:03.27 (45.14)1:18.13 (43.20)34.93
Piranhas YMCA of the Suncoast-FL 102 Smith, Emmery 2:41.61  2:46.87

2:41.61 (35.76)2:05.85 (48.22)1:17.63 (41.23)36.40
Area Tallahassee Aquatic Club-FL 103 Guy, Violet R 2:42.42  2:52.21

2:42.42 (37.70)2:04.72 (46.57)1:18.15 (41.50)36.65
Sarasota Sharks-FL 104 Lynch, Charley F 2:42.78  2:42.57

2:42.78 (37.72)2:05.06 (49.65)1:15.41 (40.83)34.58
Tampa Bay Aquatic Club Country-FL  95 Haynes, Ayesha I 2:44.03  2:56.35

2:44.03 (35.30)2:08.73 (48.95)1:19.78 (43.83)35.95
Area Tallahassee Aquatic Club-FL 106 Smith, Rilynn R 2:45.70  2:51.87

2:45.70 (36.64)2:09.06 (51.86)1:17.20 (42.32)34.88
Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 107 Hendra, Rochelle R 2:47.76  2:50.94

2:47.76 (37.99)2:09.77 (48.50)1:21.27 (44.46)36.81
The Berkeley Barracudas-FL 108 Repak, Jax C 2:47.85  2:51.19

2:47.85 (36.43)2:11.42 (52.97)1:18.45 (42.27)36.18
Area Tallahassee Aquatic Club-FL  99 Peters, Presley D 2:47.88  2:58.67

2:47.88 (37.87)2:10.01 (50.74)1:19.27 (43.89)35.38
Area Tallahassee Aquatic Club-FL 1010 Nielsen, Greer E 2:48.84  2:53.70

2:48.84 (36.66)2:12.18 (44.27)1:27.91 (45.91)42.00
Sarasota Sharks-FL 1011 Enmon, Annabel 2:49.05  2:53.01

2:49.05 (37.82)2:11.23 (50.78)1:20.45 (43.66)36.79
Southwest Stars Swim Club-FL  912 Harrell, Bailey 2:51.20  2:45.71

2:51.20 (40.37)2:10.83 (53.78)1:17.05 (44.29)32.76
United Swim Club-FL  913 Gordon, Makenna L 2:52.61  3:19.94

2:52.61 (38.36)2:14.25 (52.16)1:22.09 (43.38)38.71
Sarasota Sharks-FL  914 Swartzman, Ava 2:54.48  2:53.88

2:54.48 (41.65)2:12.83 (53.18)1:19.65 (44.56)35.09
Tampa Elite Aquatics-FL 1015 Braun, Avery L 2:56.22  2:55.46

2:56.22 (42.09)2:14.13 (53.61)1:20.52 (43.49)37.03
Sarasota Sharks-FL 1016 Chung, Charlotte K 2:56.54  3:18.58

2:56.54 (40.17)2:16.37 (52.51)1:23.86 (45.12)38.74
Treasure Coast Swimming-FL 1017 Clark, Athena N 2:56.77  3:06.12

2:56.77 (38.65)2:18.12 (47.41)1:30.71 (47.33)43.38
Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 1018 Duke, Bianca J 2:57.18  3:05.13

2:57.18 (39.30)2:17.88 (54.30)1:23.58 (46.30)37.28
Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL 1019 Helenske, Amarie R 2:58.69  3:04.14

2:58.69 (38.27)2:20.42 (52.07)1:28.35 (48.54)39.81
Hydro Swim Club-FL 1020 Ramnath, Anne Marie R 2:58.78  3:11.45

2:58.78 (39.52)2:19.26 (52.89)1:26.37 (45.70)40.67
United Swim Club-FL 1021 Varantsova, Aleksandra 2:59.55  3:07.18

2:59.55 (37.33)2:22.22 (47.89)1:34.33 (52.22)42.11
Gator Swim Club-FL  922 Nagy, Zeina M 2:59.67  3:13.34

2:59.67 (38.30)2:21.37 (53.86)1:27.51 (44.63)42.88
Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 1023 Leyvi, Alexa 2:59.72  2:58.25

2:59.72 (38.85)2:20.87 (52.37)1:28.50 (45.38)43.12
Piranhas YMCA of the Suncoast-FL  924 Mccann, Elizabeth 3:00.49  3:00.97

3:00.49 (37.97)2:22.52 (53.08)1:29.44 (49.34)40.10
Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL  925 Chau, Eloise S 3:01.06  3:07.70

3:01.06 (37.39)2:23.67 (55.38)1:28.29 (45.47)42.82
Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 1026 Renick, Kaitlin C 3:04.15  3:00.78

3:04.15 (41.56)2:22.59 (55.14)1:27.45 (46.86)40.59
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AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time
Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL 1027 Lopez, Lilly D 3:05.41  2:58.87

3:05.41 (39.92)2:25.49 (54.23)1:31.26 (49.08)42.18
Tampa Y Swimming-FL  828 Jackson, Lucy 3:05.83  3:11.39

3:05.83 (40.62)2:25.21 (56.70)1:28.51 (46.42)42.09
Area Tallahassee Aquatic Club-FL 1029 Strickland, Finnley R 3:05.84  3:04.63

3:05.84 (39.90)2:25.94 (54.96)1:30.98 (45.83)45.15
Gator Swim Club-FL 1030 Frahm, Heidi 3:09.33  3:14.87

3:09.33 (39.19)2:30.14 (58.01)1:32.13 (45.73)46.40
Tampa Bay Aquatics-FL 1031 Harris, Evelyn R 3:09.63  3:14.21

3:09.63 (45.75)2:23.88 (58.06)1:25.82 (46.63)39.19
Tampa Elite Aquatics-FL 1032 Leuthauser, Ellie H 3:11.32  3:10.70

3:11.32 (41.34)2:29.98 (52.53)1:37.45 (48.95)48.50
Gator Swim Club-FL 1033 Gardner, Samantha B 3:21.61  3:14.71

3:21.61 (45.20)2:36.41 (1:02.12)1:34.29 (49.01)45.28
Tampa Elite Aquatics-FL  934 Richardson, Mackenzie H 3:33.54  3:15.30

3:33.54 (42.23)2:51.31 (1:04.33)1:46.98 (55.71)51.27
Gator Swim Club-FL  935 Zhuang, Eliza I 3:53.21  3:15.50

3:53.21 (1:10.24)2:42.97 (1:05.63)1:37.34 (51.87)45.47
West Florida Lightning Aquatic-FL 10--- Grifϐis, Rose E DQ  2:58.49

Delay initiating turn after past vertical - back
DQ (37.06)2:15.47 (52.96)1:22.51 (45.65)36.86

 Event 504  Boys 10 & Under 200 Yard IM
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL  91 Wolfe, Isen B 2:20.45  2:24.17
2:20.45 (31.07)1:49.38 (43.21)1:06.17 (35.70)30.47

Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL 102 Sanchez, Connor 2:25.36  2:26.25
2:25.36 (32.91)1:52.45 (42.88)1:09.57 (37.78)31.79

Gator Swim Club-FL 103 Awad, Taha A 2:26.34  2:49.38
2:26.34 (32.83)1:53.51 (44.21)1:09.30 (37.46)31.84

Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 104 Dancigers, Leo Y 2:28.94  2:28.80
2:28.94 (33.77)1:55.17 (45.13)1:10.04 (37.20)32.84

Gator Swim Club-FL 105 Beauchamp, Christian A 2:29.03  2:34.48
2:29.03 (34.03)1:55.00 (44.93)1:10.07 (39.02)31.05

Sarasota Sharks-FL 106 Cullen, Rory B 2:38.66  2:39.56
2:38.66 (35.28)2:03.38 (47.65)1:15.73 (40.85)34.88

Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL 107 Drinkard, Wynton L 2:39.44  2:41.01
2:39.44 (35.01)2:04.43 (49.39)1:15.04 (38.33)36.71

Southwest Stars Swim Club-FL 108 Warren, Parker 2:41.72  2:45.35
2:41.72 (36.25)2:05.47 (47.79)1:17.68 (43.22)34.46

Sarasota Sharks-FL 109 Deng, Bolin 2:45.26  3:09.38
2:45.26 (35.07)2:10.19 (54.20)1:15.99 (38.80)37.19

Southwest Stars Swim Club-FL  910 Gomez Ugalde, Johann Sebasti 2:45.40  2:41.57
2:45.40 (37.81)2:07.59 (48.10)1:19.49 (43.54)35.95

Hydro Swim Club-FL 1011 Lankford, Mason E 2:46.57  2:46.03
2:46.57 (36.35)2:10.22 (50.91)1:19.31 (41.82)37.49

Tampa Bay Aquatic Club Country-FL 1012 Brice, Jasen E 2:46.62  2:41.74
2:46.62 (37.23)2:09.39 (49.28)1:20.11 (43.70)36.41

Piranhas YMCA of the Suncoast-FL 1013 Schafer, Everett W 2:47.88  2:43.10
2:47.88 (36.07)2:11.81 (50.34)1:21.47 (45.99)35.48

Blue Marlins Aquatic Club-FL  914 Mora Carrillo, Leo E 2:48.70  2:54.09
2:48.70 (37.62)2:11.08 (52.69)1:18.39 (42.10)36.29

Sarasota Sharks-FL 1015 Thorne, Ari 2:50.43  3:02.59
2:50.43 (36.87)2:13.56 (49.93)1:23.63 (44.24)39.39
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AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time
Gator Swim Club-FL 1016 Ratliff, Ford P 2:50.46  2:53.26

2:50.46 (36.06)2:14.40 (50.91)1:23.49 (44.19)39.30
Southwest Stars Swim Club-FL 1017 Sheldon, Skylar 2:52.24  2:54.62

2:52.24 (37.30)2:14.94 (54.11)1:20.83 (41.00)39.83
Fast Falcons-FL 1018 Chisu, Victor O 2:53.50  2:52.86

2:53.50 (38.12)2:15.38 (53.13)1:22.25 (42.51)39.74
West Florida Lightning Aquatic-FL  919 Lotito, Emry R 2:53.85  2:51.78

2:53.85 (36.15)2:17.70 (53.06)1:24.64 (45.07)39.57
Sarasota Sharks-FL  920 Galvin, Nico 2:54.64  NT

2:54.64 (37.71)2:16.93 (54.90)1:22.03 (45.77)36.26
Fast Falcons-FL  921 Whitley, Kyle T 2:58.36  3:00.11

2:58.36 (37.27)2:21.09 (57.29)1:23.80 (45.32)38.48
United Swim Club-FL 1022 Horton, Charlie C 2:58.96  3:03.86

2:58.96 (39.46)2:19.50 (48.09)1:31.41 (46.52)44.89
Fast Falcons-FL 1023 Zimmerman, Carter A 2:59.54  3:08.14

2:59.54 (39.11)2:20.43 (59.65)1:20.78 (45.83)34.95
Sarasota Sharks-FL 1024 Ma, Michael 3:00.67  3:02.44

3:00.67 (37.10)2:23.57 (58.99)1:24.58 (44.69)39.89
Piranhas YMCA of the Suncoast-FL 1025 Eisele, Liam 3:02.97  3:01.36

3:02.97 (40.37)2:22.60 (53.06)1:29.54 (48.97)40.57
Area Tallahassee Aquatic Club-FL  826 Johnson, Kent J 3:03.16  3:04.32

3:03.16 (40.02)2:23.14 (55.50)1:27.64 (44.88)42.76
Sarasota Sharks-FL 1027 O'Neill, Seanan I 3:05.68  3:04.75

3:05.68 (40.43)2:25.25 (56.02)1:29.23 (46.37)42.86
Fast Falcons-FL 1028 Moy, Jaden G 3:10.22  3:09.79

3:10.22 (40.90)2:29.32 (56.80)1:32.52 (46.64)45.88
Fast Falcons-FL 1029 Silveira, Jayden M 3:11.59  3:08.60

3:11.59 (41.69)2:29.90 (53.95)1:35.95 ( )
Sarasota Sharks-FL 1030 Lavrentiev, Nazar 3:14.07  3:05.98

3:14.07 (41.87)2:32.20 (55.70)1:36.50 (50.79)45.71
The Berkeley Barracudas-FL 10--- Nordstrom, Carter S DQ  2:41.02

Not on back off wall - back
DQ (36.19)2:04.46 (50.69)1:13.77 (40.98)32.79

 Event 505  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Tampa Bay Aquatic Club Country-FL 121 Liu, Christina J 27.35  27.59
Piranhas YMCA of the Suncoast-FL 122 Verplank, Violet 28.78  NT
Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 123 Pham, Mai E 29.46  32.95
Hydro Swim Club-FL 124 Abel, Amani A 29.61  30.35
Southwest Stars Swim Club-FL 115 Lawrence, Elena 29.71  30.60
Sarasota Sharks-FL 126 O'Neill, Tesa P 29.78  29.88
Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 127 Kivney, Mallory R 30.48  31.96
St. Augustine Cyclones-FL 118 Coffey, Kylie A 30.61  33.06
Sarasota Sharks-FL 119 Rigney, Charlotte V 30.89  31.35
West Florida Lightning Aquatic-FL 1210 Davis, Erica M 30.92  31.66
Southwest Stars Swim Club-FL 1111 Yao, Maxine 30.93  30.93
Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL 1112 Hunt, Porscha Q 30.99  29.78
Area Tallahassee Aquatic Club-FL 1213 Nielsen, Alexandra K 31.00  33.41
Tampa Bay Aquatic Club Country-FL 1114 McCartney, Lillian H 31.07  32.96
Southwest Stars Swim Club-FL 1115 Li, Anji 31.29  33.24
Gator Swim Club-FL 1116 Long, Evie V 31.36  32.68
West Florida Lightning Aquatic-FL 1217 Smalley, Meghan E 31.50  31.89
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AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time
Piranhas YMCA of the Suncoast-FL 1218 Grey, Allison 31.62  31.56
Gator Swim Club-FL 1219 Davenport, Elizabeth R 31.73  32.27
United Swim Club-FL 1220 Grantham, Raleigh L 31.99  31.22
Fast Falcons-FL 1221 Joachim, Willow A 32.24  31.34
Southwest Stars Swim Club-FL 1222 Freed, Sydney P 32.35  32.37
Piranhas YMCA of the Suncoast-FL 1223 Halvorsen, Mikaela J 32.36  32.56
Sarasota Sharks-FL 1124 Kruse, Kennedy G 32.56  32.84
Piranhas YMCA of the Suncoast-FL 1125 Figueredo, Samantha 32.63  32.64
Tampa Bay Aquatics-FL 1126 Brown, Gracie M 33.41  33.44
Tampa Elite Aquatics-FL 1127 Albritton, Mikayla 33.79  33.24

 Event 505  Girls 13-14 50 Yard Freestyle
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Tampa Y Swimming-FL 131 VanHall, Avaliah J 25.86  26.05
Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 142 Scholz, Rachel L 26.78  28.78
Southwest Stars Swim Club-FL 133 Tousignant, Kylie A 26.89  26.78
Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 144 Williams, Desirae A 26.90  26.75
Sarasota Sharks-FL 135 Navarrete Espitia, Charlotte 27.10  27.26
Sarasota Sharks-FL 136 Rigney, Evelyn R 27.15  27.64
Southwest Stars Swim Club-FL 13*7 Khan, Victoria A 27.20  27.17
Sarasota Sharks-FL 14*7 Huynh, Charlotte N 27.20  27.58
Piranhas YMCA of the Suncoast-FL 139 Sica, Avery 27.33  28.34
Gator Swim Club-FL 1310 Coloson, Amanda M 27.71  27.35
Southwest Stars Swim Club-FL 1311 Flores, Leyla R 27.77  27.61
Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 1412 Kollet, Zoey E 27.78  27.59
Sarasota Sharks-FL 1313 Gangl, Caroline E 27.80  28.69
Tampa Y Swimming-FL 1414 Wendel, Faith S 27.85  27.73
Southwest Stars Swim Club-FL 1315 Martin, Harper K 27.86  27.94
Southwest Stars Swim Club-FL 1416 Tesmer, Ashton R 27.89  28.80
Sarasota Sharks-FL 1417 Wozney, Chloe R 27.97  28.95
Piranhas YMCA of the Suncoast-FL 1318 Michanne, Myrical 28.03  27.72
Sarasota Sharks-FL 14*19 Galvin, Natalie J 28.13  28.46
Southwest Stars Swim Club-FL 13*19 Gomez, Valeria C 28.13  28.40
St. Augustine Cyclones-FL 1321 Zufelt, Caroline R 28.16  29.09
Gator Swim Club-FL 1322 Frahm, June K 28.18  28.49
Sarasota Sharks-FL 14*23 Tai, Andrea Z 28.19  28.68
Piranhas YMCA of the Suncoast-FL 13*23 Schafer, Veda M 28.19  29.35
Gator Swim Club-FL 1425 Young, Camille V 28.20  28.75
Southwest Stars Swim Club-FL 1426 Antonos, Alexandra 28.25  28.63
Sarasota Sharks-FL 1427 Hughes, Emilia Z 28.34  28.55
West Florida Lightning Aquatic-FL 1328 Luebke, Wren E 28.37  28.84
Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 1329 Wang, Andrea Y 28.51  29.75
Sarasota Sharks-FL 1330 Weinstein, Abbie 28.62  29.11
Gator Swim Club-FL 1431 Eberhart, Molly S 28.77  28.91
Southwest Stars Swim Club-FL 1332 Moore, Brooklyn 28.91  28.22
St. Augustine Cyclones-FL 1433 Kreimendahl, Claire M 28.95  29.36
Area Tallahassee Aquatic Club-FL 1434 Van Hise, Madalyn O 28.97  29.46
Southwest Stars Swim Club-FL 1435 Olavessen, Avery 29.03  30.39
Gator Swim Club-FL 1336 Querales, Antonella V 29.05  30.46
Piranhas YMCA of the Suncoast-FL 1437 Verplank, Harper 29.08  29.22
Tampa Bay Aquatic Club Country-FL 1338 Coombs, Isabella 29.11  28.99
Gator Swim Club-FL 1439 Sassner, Avery E 29.37  29.51
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Southwest Stars Swim Club-FL 1440 Inshan, Zara 29.38  29.75
Sarasota Sharks-FL 1341 Weisenborn, Hadley Grace G 29.40  29.89
Piranhas YMCA of the Suncoast-FL 1442 Raditic Mehalso, Seven G 29.44  29.16
Piranhas YMCA of the Suncoast-FL 1343 Lockwood, Bailey 29.45  29.66
Tampa Y Swimming-FL 1344 Ogugua, Lyric L 29.51  29.66
Treasure Coast Swimming-FL 1445 Benitez, Lily Y 29.52  28.99
Gator Swim Club-FL 1346 Kurenuma, Kai M 29.66  31.20
Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 1447 Saladino, Adela E 29.77  29.97
Tampa Y Swimming-FL 1348 McKenna, Naomi 29.97  30.10
Tampa Bay Aquatic Club Country-FL 1449 Klipa, Reese 30.08  30.36
Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 1350 Aljukic, Lailah D 30.13  30.54
United Swim Club-FL 1351 Horton, Eliza B 30.22  30.31
Tampa Y Swimming-FL 1352 Ramdayal, Lana M 30.34  31.78
Piranhas YMCA of the Suncoast-FL 1453 Grey, Rachel 30.36  30.42
St. Augustine Cyclones-FL 1354 Franklin, Sam J 30.43  31.01
Episcopal AmberJax-FL 1355 Weldon, Mary Grace G 30.45  31.50
Piranhas YMCA of the Suncoast-FL 1356 Napier, Harper 30.54  31.06
Southwest Stars Swim Club-FL 1357 Boyd, Cora L 30.68  31.21
Tampa Bay Aquatic Club Country-FL 1458 McCartney, Ava K 30.91  30.29
Columbia Tiger Sharks-FL 1459 Sheehan, Rowen A 31.04  31.30
Tampa Y Swimming-FL 1360 Landrem, Cadence 31.10  31.77
Treasure Coast Swimming-FL 1461 Wunner, Lilly 31.43  29.13
Gator Swim Club-FL 1362 Kelly, Abigail M 31.51  32.57
Gator Swim Club-FL 1363 Awad, Toqa A 32.45  32.57

 Event 505  Girls 15 & Over 50 Yard Freestyle
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

St. Augustine Cyclones-FL 161 Seay, Brooke T 25.11  25.16
Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 172 Davis, Sonja P 25.74  25.76
Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 173 Golm, Addison G 26.25  25.98
Tampa Y Swimming-FL 154 VanHall, Zariah J 26.44  26.34
Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 165 Jones, Tristan Y 26.56  26.00
The Berkeley Barracudas-FL 186 Scipione, Lucy J 26.64  25.73
Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 167 Prines, Raina L 26.74  27.53
Tampa Y Swimming-FL 188 Henry, Lexi R 26.88  26.07
Tampa Y Swimming-FL 159 Sharitz, Katie M 27.18  27.11
Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 1710 Lawler, Soϐia A 27.19  27.46
Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 1511 Olson, Scarlett A 27.34  27.19
Piranhas YMCA of the Suncoast-FL 1612 Marston, Taylor 27.53  26.81
Episcopal AmberJax-FL 1513 Duncan, Avery J 27.71  27.88
Piranhas YMCA of the Suncoast-FL 1614 Marston, Samantha 27.79  27.13
Piranhas YMCA of the Suncoast-FL 1515 Schwabe, Calli 27.89  28.17
Tampa Y Swimming-FL 1716 Ramdayal, Mya D 28.12  28.23
Piranhas YMCA of the Suncoast-FL 1517 Ambrose, Eden 28.21  27.54
Sarasota Sharks-FL 1618 Weisenborn, Charlotte M 28.48  29.62
Columbia Tiger Sharks-FL 1519 Tonetti, Gabby F 28.51  28.01
West Florida Lightning Aquatic-FL 1520 Ballesteros, Hiyas I 28.73  28.81
Blue Marlins Aquatic Club-FL 1721 Fennessy, Barrett A 29.17  29.53
Tampa Y Swimming-FL 1522 Larson, Evelina G 29.43  29.93
Columbia Tiger Sharks-FL 1723 Tonetti, Luciana M 29.46  29.63
Tampa Bay Aquatic Club Country-FL 1724 Howard, Catherine T 29.71  29.95
Columbia Tiger Sharks-FL 1625 Harrell, Blythe N 30.11  29.80
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Episcopal AmberJax-FL 1526 Zuckerman, Tylee D 30.18  30.59
Columbia Tiger Sharks-FL 1627 Summerall, Savannah G 30.25  29.92
Fast Falcons-FL 1628 Marquina Leen, Barbie P 30.53  30.08

 Event 506  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

United Swim Club-FL 121 Duan, David 28.13  28.10
Tampa Bay Aquatic Club Country-FL 112 Ivanov, Daniel M 28.90  30.16
Southwest Stars Swim Club-FL 113 Watson, Henry C 28.95  29.77
Area Tallahassee Aquatic Club-FL 124 Smith, Asher P 29.21  28.44
Tampa Y Swimming-FL 125 Jordan, Clay B 29.61  31.53
Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 126 Macek, Carson M 29.70  30.63
Episcopal AmberJax-FL 127 Weldon, Thomas C 29.79  30.41
Area Tallahassee Aquatic Club-FL 128 Okray, Justice T 29.85  31.10
Piranhas YMCA of the Suncoast-FL 129 Pearson, Merrick 31.07  32.12
Area Tallahassee Aquatic Club-FL 1210 Moore, Bryce W B 31.27  31.64
Gator Swim Club-FL 1111 Song, Yibo 31.32  32.36
Piranhas YMCA of the Suncoast-FL 1212 Giannella, Liam N 31.54  31.67
Tampa Y Swimming-FL 1213 Jackson, Luke 31.55  32.13
Gator Swim Club-FL 1214 Nagy, Yousef M 31.60  31.38
United Swim Club-FL 1215 Bansal, Rajveer 31.67  32.59
West Florida Lightning Aquatic-FL 1216 Alcala, Lincoln J 32.47  31.04
Gator Swim Club-FL 1217 Anderson, Fin M 35.77  32.50
Area Tallahassee Aquatic Club-FL 1118 Bracken, Gibbes G 37.65  32.59
Gator Swim Club-FL 1219 Chi, Dennis L 39.44  32.50

 Event 506  Boys 13-14 50 Yard Freestyle
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Southwest Stars Swim Club-FL 141 Baggesen, Billy W 24.65  25.53
Southwest Stars Swim Club-FL 132 Jithpratuck, Paul N 25.08  26.79
Piranhas YMCA of the Suncoast-FL 143 Maric, Nikola 25.11  24.51
Tampa Elite Aquatics-FL 144 Deaton, Wyatt J 25.12  25.00
Southwest Stars Swim Club-FL 135 Bausher, Luca 25.13  25.05
Piranhas YMCA of the Suncoast-FL 136 Beer, Blake T 25.19  24.65
Piranhas YMCA of the Suncoast-FL 147 Cholewiak, Connor 25.28  26.36
Piranhas YMCA of the Suncoast-FL 148 Smudde, Oliver 25.67  26.69
Tampa Bay Aquatic Club Country-FL 139 Ivanov, Adrian M 25.70  26.20
Piranhas YMCA of the Suncoast-FL 1410 Pearson, Dane 25.80  25.79
Episcopal AmberJax-FL 1411 Rafferty, Ellis E 25.85  27.36
Gator Swim Club-FL 1412 Wichert, Wes J 25.86  26.28
Tampa Elite Aquatics-FL 13*13 Messner, Henry A 25.88  26.63
Tampa Y Swimming-FL 14*13 Martinez, Jose 25.88  26.11
Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 1315 Li, Bruce D 25.95  26.44
Sarasota Sharks-FL 1316 Cai, John W 26.03  26.68
Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 1417 Lawler, Edward E 26.18  29.46
Southwest Stars Swim Club-FL 1418 Miller, Logan M 26.19  26.19
Piranhas YMCA of the Suncoast-FL 1319 Garnica, Manuel 26.22  25.94
Gator Swim Club-FL 1320 Bading, Brayden C 26.24  29.97
Piranhas YMCA of the Suncoast-FL 1421 Kadlic, Jackson C 26.28  26.86
Southwest Stars Swim Club-FL 1422 Oihus, Carter 26.29  26.43
Southwest Stars Swim Club-FL 1323 Bowley, Holden C 26.38  26.00
Hydro Swim Club-FL 1424 Varela, Michael G 26.50  28.83
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Tampa Bay Aquatic Club Country-FL 1325 McCluskey, Nolan T 26.51  27.22
Episcopal AmberJax-FL 1326 Abdelaziz, Aidan I 26.54  26.66
Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL 1327 Youssef, Gabriel G 26.61  27.57
Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 1428 Mihalev, George D 26.66  27.20
Piranhas YMCA of the Suncoast-FL 1329 Giannella, Lukas 26.78  27.04
Hydro Swim Club-FL 1430 Dragstedt, Axel R 26.82  26.62
The Berkeley Barracudas-FL 1331 Kuriyama Tong, Jorge 26.87  27.16
Tampa Bay Aquatic Club Country-FL 1432 Issa, Daniel 26.90  28.96
St. Augustine Cyclones-FL 1333 Murray, Jackson L 27.05  27.37
Isle Swim Club-FL 1334 Massey, Riley A 27.08  27.40
Sarasota Sharks-FL 1335 Cardenas, Beckham A 27.11  27.48
Columbia Tiger Sharks-FL 14*36 Herget, Becks R 27.68  28.65
Tampa Bay Aquatic Club Country-FL 13*36 Popa, Nicholas J 27.68  28.28
Tampa Y Swimming-FL 1338 Stanley, Cameron 27.78  26.64
Episcopal AmberJax-FL 1339 Brown, William S 28.44  27.59
Tampa Bay Aquatics-FL 13*40 Tiozzo, Leo 28.61  29.45
Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 13*40 Scolardi, Leo M 28.61  28.56
Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 1442 Gomez, Mateo N 29.13  28.40
Gator Swim Club-FL 1343 Blake, Bobby C 29.23  29.32
Gator Swim Club-FL 1344 Zheng, Daniel J 29.69  29.99
Hydro Swim Club-FL 1345 White, Korben T 29.80  29.92
Gator Swim Club-FL 1346 Strome, Colson L 30.35  29.97
Gator Swim Club-FL 1347 Pappas, Colton J 30.73  29.99
Gator Swim Club-FL 1448 Montoya, Silas C 32.24  29.99

 Event 506  Boys 15 & Over 50 Yard Freestyle
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

St. Augustine Cyclones-FL 171 Mastropolo, Kyle W 22.61  22.73
Piranhas YMCA of the Suncoast-FL 172 Williams, Bruce 23.28  22.92
Blue Marlins Aquatic Club-FL 193 Pedroza Belisario, Mao 23.40  23.45
Tampa Elite Aquatics-FL 164 Santo, Brady M 23.44  24.42
Hardee Swim Association-FL 175 Crutchϐield, Tyler 23.95  25.20
Southwest Stars Swim Club-FL 176 Shoultz, Cody C 24.04  23.72
Tampa Elite Aquatics-FL 157 Thompson, Preston K 24.16  24.60
Hydro Swim Club-FL 158 White, Skyler D 24.36  25.27
Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 179 Kelly, Cooper E 24.44  24.46
Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 1610 Davis, Jaxon G 24.50  24.85
Sarasota Sharks-FL 1511 Rigney, Ocean L 24.66  26.93
Piranhas YMCA of the Suncoast-FL 1712 Weed, Connor 24.75  26.77
Columbia Tiger Sharks-FL 1613 Herget, Baron V 24.83  24.60
St. Augustine Cyclones-FL 1714 Mastropolo, Ryan J 24.86  23.79
Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 1515 Fluck, Shane A 24.90  27.27
Area Tallahassee Aquatic Club-FL 1516 Gelhardt III, Edward E 24.95  24.93
Piranhas YMCA of the Suncoast-FL 1717 Zheng, Louis 25.18  24.39
Episcopal AmberJax-FL 1518 Weldon, John M 25.26  25.68
Hydro Swim Club-FL 1519 Haynes, Grayson G 25.30  25.67
Gator Swim Club-FL 1520 Werner, Colton H 25.31  25.25
Tampa Bay Aquatic Club Country-FL 1621 Coombs, Logan M 25.37  25.49
Tampa Elite Aquatics-FL 1622 Law, Tyler S 25.48  25.93
Piranhas YMCA of the Suncoast-FL 1523 Zheng, Lucas 25.51  25.11
The Berkeley Barracudas-FL 1524 Gonzalez, Sebastian 25.60  25.41
United Swim Club-FL 1525 Solis-Reglero, Alex X 25.61  27.10
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AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time
Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 1526 Churyn, Daniel A 25.84  27.45
Piranhas YMCA of the Suncoast-FL 1527 Broderick, Finnley 25.90  25.75
Piranhas YMCA of the Suncoast-FL 16*28 Andrusyshyn, Levy A 25.92  25.44
Tampa Elite Aquatics-FL 15*28 Wagner, Riley X 25.92  26.22
Hardee Swim Association-FL 1530 Rivas, Reese 26.35  25.76
St. Augustine Cyclones-FL 1731 Hresko, Baron A 26.43  26.49
Tampa Y Swimming-FL 1532 Shaughnessy, Brian 26.59  27.64
Episcopal AmberJax-FL 1533 Kabo, Filip D 27.08  27.09
Sarasota Sharks-FL 1734 Henry, Miles 28.07  27.98
Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 2035 Irwin, Hayden L 28.45  28.33
Gator Swim Club-FL 1536 Acuna, Nico 28.73  27.99
Gator Swim Club-FL 1637 Martyniuk, Ethan C 29.04  27.57
Gator Swim Club-FL 1638 Lok, Brandon Y 29.81  27.99

 Event 507  Girls 10 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Southwest Stars Swim Club-FL 101 Kiefer, Molly 28.91  29.92
Southwest Stars Swim Club-FL 102 Hartman, Harper 28.96  29.50
West Florida Lightning Aquatic-FL 103 Smalley, Kaitlyn N 29.53  30.58
Sarasota Sharks-FL 104 Lynch, Charley F 29.76  29.97
West Florida Lightning Aquatic-FL 105 Starr, Josephine C 29.83  29.59
Piranhas YMCA of the Suncoast-FL 106 Smith, Emmery 29.92  29.74
Southwest Stars Swim Club-FL 107 Beltran, Josephina 30.18  30.41
Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL  98 Fullone, Kaia M 30.23  29.42
The Berkeley Barracudas-FL 109 Repak, Jax C 30.61  30.31
Southwest Stars Swim Club-FL 1010 Campbell, Paisley B 30.73  31.48
Treasure Coast Swimming-FL 1011 Clark, Athena N 31.13  31.50
West Florida Lightning Aquatic-FL 1012 Grifϐis, Rose E 31.39  30.85
Tampa Bay Aquatic Club Country-FL  913 Haynes, Ayesha I 31.48  31.47
Tampa Bay Aquatics-FL 10*14 Beznosiuk, Anastasiia 31.66  30.94
Southwest Stars Swim Club-FL  9*14 Wik, Adrienne 31.66  31.90
Tampa Elite Aquatics-FL 10*14 Leuthauser, Ellie H 31.66  32.70
Area Tallahassee Aquatic Club-FL 10*17 Guy, Violet R 31.68  33.46
Sarasota Sharks-FL  9*17 Swartzman, Ava 31.68  31.59
Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 1019 Hendra, Rochelle R 31.75  31.29
Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL  920 Hunt, Dericka Y 31.83  33.05
West Florida Lightning Aquatic-FL 1021 Burton, Claire E 31.97  35.16
Area Tallahassee Aquatic Club-FL  922 Strausser, Addison L 32.05  32.86
United Swim Club-FL  923 Gordon, Makenna L 32.09  32.84
Southwest Stars Swim Club-FL 1024 Ivey, Amanda-Joy 32.30  33.44
Area Tallahassee Aquatic Club-FL 1025 Smith, Rilynn R 32.34  32.59
Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL 1026 Lopez, Lilly D 32.51  31.59
Area Tallahassee Aquatic Club-FL 1027 Nielsen, Greer E 32.57  31.83
Southwest Stars Swim Club-FL 1028 Collins, Maddie T 32.62  32.69
United Swim Club-FL 10*29 Varantsova, Aleksandra 32.64  35.28
Area Tallahassee Aquatic Club-FL  9*29 Peters, Presley D 32.64  33.49
Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 1031 Lipman, Aksanna R 32.67  32.50
Hydro Swim Club-FL 1032 Ramnath, Anne Marie R 32.73  33.23
Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL  933 Chau, Eloise S 32.80  32.72
Tampa Elite Aquatics-FL 1034 Braun, Avery L 32.93  34.21
Gator Swim Club-FL 1035 Muller, Addy G 32.98  32.89
Tampa Bay Aquatics-FL 1036 Beauregard, Kendall V 33.12  34.11
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AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time
West Florida Lightning Aquatic-FL 1037 Stanimirovic, Teodora 33.34  37.01
Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 1038 Duke, Bianca J 33.35  33.58
Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL 1039 Helenske, Amarie R 33.58  32.61
Hydro Swim Club-FL  940 Muldoon, Maddix P 33.74  33.08
Hydro Swim Club-FL  741 Abel, Amira A 33.90  33.65
Area Tallahassee Aquatic Club-FL 1042 Strickland, Finnley R 33.92  34.55
Gator Swim Club-FL  943 Nagy, Zeina M 34.11  35.06
Sarasota Sharks-FL 1044 Chung, Charlotte K 34.16  33.93
Gator Swim Club-FL  945 Wang, Chloe S 34.19  35.17
Gator Swim Club-FL 1046 Frahm, Heidi 34.29  33.66
Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 1047 Leyvi, Alexa 34.37  33.44
Piranhas YMCA of the Suncoast-FL  948 Mccann, Elizabeth 34.43  34.21
Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 1049 Renick, Kaitlin C 34.70  33.31
Tampa Y Swimming-FL  850 Jackson, Lucy 34.79  33.51
Southwest Stars Swim Club-FL 1051 Bunyan, Breelan 35.09  34.74
West Florida Lightning Aquatic-FL  852 Saenz, Valentina I 35.21  34.99
Southwest Stars Swim Club-FL  853 James, Lillian E 35.31  35.18
West Florida Lightning Aquatic-FL  954 Tiba, Noelle A 35.39  36.57
Hydro Swim Club-FL 1055 White, Alexis T 35.46  35.14
Gator Swim Club-FL 1056 Gardner, Samantha B 35.61  33.33
Southwest Stars Swim Club-FL 1057 Lloyd, Emma 35.72  35.17
Gator Swim Club-FL 1058 Axiak, Kinsey J 35.80  35.15
Tampa Bay Aquatics-FL  959 Harris, Moira C 36.62  35.23
Tampa Bay Aquatics-FL 1060 Harris, Evelyn R 36.97  34.67
Tampa Elite Aquatics-FL  961 Richardson, Mackenzie H 37.39  34.74
Gator Swim Club-FL 1062 Wass, Juno P 37.41  35.15
Gator Swim Club-FL  963 Zhuang, Eliza I 37.56  35.17
Gator Swim Club-FL 1064 Grees, Milena 41.89  35.10
Gator Swim Club-FL 1065 Nappy, Briar L 42.28  35.10

 Event 508  Boys 10 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL  91 Wolfe, Isen B 27.04  27.13
Gator Swim Club-FL 102 Awad, Taha A 27.22  29.36
Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL 103 Sanchez, Connor 27.36  27.81
The Berkeley Barracudas-FL 104 Nordstrom, Carter S 27.74  27.37
Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 105 Dancigers, Leo Y 28.19  28.91
Southwest Stars Swim Club-FL 106 Bausher, Nico 28.78  29.10
Piranhas YMCA of the Suncoast-FL 107 Schafer, Everett W 29.35  28.91
Sarasota Sharks-FL 108 Cullen, Rory B 29.71  30.46
Fast Falcons-FL 109 Chisu, Victor O 29.75  30.19
Gator Swim Club-FL 1010 Ratliff, Ford P 29.86  29.65
Sarasota Sharks-FL 1011 Deng, Bolin 29.89  30.39
Southwest Stars Swim Club-FL  912 Gomez Ugalde, Johann Sebasti 30.32  29.69
Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL  913 Doroϐieiev, Savelii 30.93  32.04
Hydro Swim Club-FL 1014 Lankford, Mason E 31.11  30.77
Area Tallahassee Aquatic Club-FL 1015 Geletko, PJ J 31.20  31.93
Fast Falcons-FL 1016 Zimmerman, Carter A 31.53  32.94
Southwest Stars Swim Club-FL 1017 Dorvil, Drexton 31.56  31.60
Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL 1018 Drinkard, Wylie J 31.72  31.69
Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL 1019 Drinkard, Wynton L 31.74  30.54
United Swim Club-FL 1020 Horton, Charlie C 31.93  31.89
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AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time
Sarasota Sharks-FL 1021 Thorne, Ari 32.10  32.72
Southwest Stars Swim Club-FL 1022 James, Joseph 32.25  31.79
Tampa Bay Aquatic Club Country-FL 1023 Brice, Jasen E 32.28  30.33
West Florida Lightning Aquatic-FL 1024 Marsh, Jeffrie J 32.38  32.96
Sarasota Sharks-FL  925 Galvin, Nico 32.42  32.72
Piranhas YMCA of the Suncoast-FL 1026 Martino, Joseph 32.69  32.53
Tampa Elite Aquatics-FL  927 Tsiareshchanka, Artur 32.74  33.72
Fast Falcons-FL  928 Whitley, Kyle T 32.93  32.85
Gator Swim Club-FL  829 Awad, Yusuf A 33.24  34.25
Sarasota Sharks-FL 1030 Ma, Michael 33.25  33.41
Fast Falcons-FL 1031 Silveira, Jayden M 33.39  33.05
West Florida Lightning Aquatic-FL  932 Postle, Conrad G 33.55  33.77
Fast Falcons-FL 1033 Moy, Jaden G 33.58  34.18
Southwest Stars Swim Club-FL  934 Minervini, Easton D 33.70  34.02
Piranhas YMCA of the Suncoast-FL  835 Martino, Vincent M 33.71  33.95
St. Augustine Cyclones-FL 1036 Dempsey, Evan P 33.74  32.95
Piranhas YMCA of the Suncoast-FL  937 Grey, Patrick 33.99  34.37
Tampa Elite Aquatics-FL  938 Macaluso, Jack L 34.16  34.48
Sarasota Sharks-FL 1039 O'Neill, Seanan I 34.21  34.36
Southwest Stars Swim Club-FL  840 Zhao, Ivan 34.33  34.07
Southwest Stars Swim Club-FL 1041 Zhu, Ethan Y 34.54  34.15
Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL  742 Sanchez, Aiden 34.56  33.13
West Florida Lightning Aquatic-FL 1043 Monkelis, Oskar 34.62  34.43
Tampa Elite Aquatics-FL  944 Thompson, Beckham K 34.86  34.26
Piranhas YMCA of the Suncoast-FL 1045 Eisele, Liam 35.03  34.47
Sarasota Sharks-FL 1046 MacKinnon, Magnus M 35.14  34.41
Southwest Stars Swim Club-FL  847 Wik, Evan 35.54  34.21
Gator Swim Club-FL 1048 Polisuk, Abe L 35.69  34.25
Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 1049 Saladino, Amos A 35.72  34.03
West Florida Lightning Aquatic-FL  950 Tollon, Ben L 36.28  37.08
Sarasota Sharks-FL 1051 Sun, Ryan 36.39  34.45
Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 1052 Marsh, Ely K 37.27  33.71
Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL  953 Douch, Camden 39.10  43.29
Piranhas YMCA of the Suncoast-FL  754 Skube, Emmett 41.03  NT
Gator Swim Club-FL 1055 Larson, Koa 42.88  34.45
Gator Swim Club-FL 1056 Chi, Daniel 45.38  34.40

 Event 509  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Backstroke
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 121 Pham, Mai E 1:14.77  1:21.62
1:14.77 (38.26)36.51

Sarasota Sharks-FL 112 Kruse, Kennedy G 1:15.50  1:17.44
1:15.50 (38.85)36.65

Southwest Stars Swim Club-FL 113 Lawrence, Elena 1:16.07  1:15.08
1:16.07 (39.67)36.40

Tampa Bay Aquatic Club Country-FL 114 McCartney, Lillian H 1:16.64  1:20.60
1:16.64 (39.60)37.04

Sarasota Sharks-FL 115 Skelton, Lily E 1:17.76  1:19.87
1:17.76 (40.20)37.56

Sarasota Sharks-FL 116 Rigney, Charlotte V 1:18.06  1:17.70
1:18.06 (39.94)38.12
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AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time
United Swim Club-FL 127 Grantham, Raleigh L 1:18.58  1:20.58

1:18.58 (40.49)38.09
St. Augustine Cyclones-FL 118 Coffey, Kylie A 1:18.97  1:17.06

1:18.97 (41.80)37.17
Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 129 Kivney, Mallory R 1:20.26  1:23.13

1:20.26 (41.63)38.63
Hydro Swim Club-FL 1210 Abel, Amani A 1:20.44  1:23.35

1:20.44 (41.58)38.86
Southwest Stars Swim Club-FL 1111 Yao, Maxine 1:20.48  1:21.22

1:20.48 (42.52)37.96
Gator Swim Club-FL 1112 Long, Evie V 1:21.90  1:24.77

1:21.90 (42.08)39.82
Piranhas YMCA of the Suncoast-FL 1213 Halvorsen, Mikaela J 1:22.01  1:23.09

1:22.01 (41.66)40.35
West Florida Lightning Aquatic-FL 1214 Davis, Erica M 1:22.30  1:23.40

1:22.30 (42.43)39.87
Gator Swim Club-FL 1215 Davenport, Elizabeth R 1:23.05  1:24.77

1:23.05 (43.10)39.95
Southwest Stars Swim Club-FL 1216 Freed, Sydney P 1:24.53  1:23.74

1:24.53 (44.28)40.25
Tampa Bay Aquatics-FL 1117 Brown, Gracie M 1:25.12  1:24.05
Southwest Stars Swim Club-FL 1118 Li, Anji 1:25.60  1:20.90

1:25.60 (45.60)40.00
Sarasota Sharks-FL 1219 O'Neill, Tesa P 1:28.31  1:24.77

1:28.31 (44.85)43.46
Tampa Elite Aquatics-FL 1120 Albritton, Mikayla 1:34.24  1:23.72

1:34.24 (50.50)43.74
 Event 509  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time
Sarasota Sharks-FL 131 Gangl, Caroline E 1:04.24  1:05.98

1:04.24 (32.57)31.67
Sarasota Sharks-FL 142 Tai, Andrea Z 1:05.27  1:07.77

1:05.27 (33.74)31.53
Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 143 Kollet, Zoey E 1:05.33  1:04.05

1:05.33 (33.45)31.88
Southwest Stars Swim Club-FL 134 Khan, Victoria A 1:05.94  1:08.70

1:05.94 (34.02)31.92
Sarasota Sharks-FL 135 Navarrete Espitia, Charlotte 1:07.25  1:08.69

1:07.25 (34.77)32.48
Piranhas YMCA of the Suncoast-FL 136 Soud, Carma 1:07.39  1:07.53

1:07.39 (34.47)32.92
Columbia Tiger Sharks-FL 147 Shoemaker, Mackenzie A 1:07.90  1:07.68

1:07.90 (35.66)32.24
Gator Swim Club-FL 138 Frahm, June K 1:08.24  1:09.63

1:08.24 (35.06)33.18
Sarasota Sharks-FL 149 Huynh, Charlotte N 1:09.39  1:10.71

1:09.39 (35.73)33.66
Southwest Stars Swim Club-FL 1410 Antonos, Alexandra 1:09.47  1:11.60

1:09.47 (35.75)33.72
Gator Swim Club-FL 1311 Coloson, Amanda M 1:09.52  1:07.78

1:09.52 (36.66)32.86
Southwest Stars Swim Club-FL 1312 Flores, Leyla R 1:10.06  1:09.23

1:10.06 (36.25)33.81
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AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time
Sarasota Sharks-FL 1413 Wozney, Chloe R 1:10.24  1:09.23

1:10.24 (36.75)33.49
St. Augustine Cyclones-FL 1414 Kreimendahl, Claire M 1:10.64  1:13.44

1:10.64 (36.55)34.09
St. Augustine Cyclones-FL 1315 Zufelt, Caroline R 1:10.83  1:11.51

1:10.83 (36.89)33.94
Piranhas YMCA of the Suncoast-FL 1316 Schafer, Veda M 1:10.95  1:15.17

1:10.95 (36.45)34.50
Columbia Tiger Sharks-FL 1417 Fielding, Emma J 1:11.06  1:10.33

1:11.06 (36.99)34.07
Gator Swim Club-FL 1318 Querales, Antonella V 1:11.29  1:16.87

1:11.29 (36.66)34.63
Southwest Stars Swim Club-FL 1319 Moore, Brooklyn 1:11.37  1:14.77

1:11.37 (36.77)34.60
Sarasota Sharks-FL 1420 Galvin, Natalie J 1:11.53  1:12.21

1:11.53 (37.29)34.24
Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 1321 Aljukic, Lailah D 1:11.95  1:11.49

1:11.95 (36.49)35.46
Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 1322 Wang, Andrea Y 1:12.60  1:14.89

1:12.60 (37.55)35.05
Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 1323 Rogozhnikova, Sophie 1:12.99  1:13.53

1:12.99 (37.17)35.82
Southwest Stars Swim Club-FL 1424 Inshan, Zara 1:13.07  1:12.96

1:13.07 (37.49)35.58
Area Tallahassee Aquatic Club-FL 1425 Van Hise, Madalyn O 1:13.11  1:14.68

1:13.11 (37.35)35.76
United Swim Club-FL 1326 Horton, Eliza B 1:13.78  1:16.64

1:13.78 (38.05)35.73
Fast Falcons-FL 1327 Hurtado Rios, Corina D 1:14.04  1:15.50

1:14.04 (37.86)36.18
Gator Swim Club-FL 1428 Young, Camille V 1:14.16  1:16.87

1:14.16 (38.47)35.69
Tampa Y Swimming-FL 1329 Ramdayal, Lana M 1:14.17  1:15.71

1:14.17 (38.73)35.44
Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 1430 Saladino, Adela E 1:14.18  1:16.24

1:14.18 (37.67)36.51
Episcopal AmberJax-FL 1431 Dent, Kinsey J 1:14.60  1:15.34

1:14.60 (38.15)36.45
West Florida Lightning Aquatic-FL 1332 Luebke, Wren E 1:15.14  1:16.82

1:15.14 (38.27)36.87
Sarasota Sharks-FL 1333 Weinstein, Abbie 1:15.65  1:16.03

1:15.65 (38.85)36.80
Treasure Coast Swimming-FL 1434 Benitez, Lily Y 1:15.82  1:15.69

1:15.82 (40.62)35.20
Gator Swim Club-FL 1435 Eberhart, Molly S 1:15.91  1:14.48

1:15.91 (38.39)37.52
Gator Swim Club-FL 1336 Kurenuma, Kai M 1:16.28  1:16.87

1:16.28 (39.35)36.93
Gator Swim Club-FL 1437 Sassner, Avery E 1:16.37  1:15.99

1:16.37 (38.79)37.58
Episcopal AmberJax-FL 1438 Kendall, Natalie G 1:19.71  1:10.49

1:19.71 (49.02)30.69
Gator Swim Club-FL 1339 Awad, Toqa A 1:28.30  1:16.87

1:28.30 (47.58)40.72
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AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time
St. Augustine Cyclones-FL 161 Seay, Brooke T 1:03.47  1:02.33

1:03.47 (33.43)30.04
Tampa Y Swimming-FL 152 VanHall, Zariah J 1:03.62  1:03.51

1:03.62 (32.57)31.05
Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 173 Davis, Sonja P 1:03.72  1:04.52

1:03.72 (32.73)30.99
Fast Falcons-FL 154 Dubova, Ameliia 1:04.85  1:06.03

1:04.85 (33.19)31.66
Piranhas YMCA of the Suncoast-FL 165 Marston, Samantha 1:05.74  1:05.80

1:05.74 (33.16)32.58
Columbia Tiger Sharks-FL 186 Fair, Casey 1:05.83  1:05.70

1:05.83 (33.53)32.30
St. Augustine Cyclones-FL 177 Coffey, Emily R 1:06.34  1:06.76

1:06.34 (34.36)31.98
Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 168 Jones, Tristan Y 1:07.53  1:09.30

1:07.53 (33.81)33.72
Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 169 Prines, Raina L 1:07.75  1:05.15

1:07.75 (34.74)33.01
Tampa Y Swimming-FL 1510 Sharitz, Katie M 1:08.50  1:06.15

1:08.50 (35.66)32.84
Piranhas YMCA of the Suncoast-FL 1511 Schwabe, Calli 1:08.57  1:09.73

1:08.57 (35.53)33.04
Piranhas YMCA of the Suncoast-FL 1512 Schafer, Charli A 1:09.16  1:08.18

1:09.16 (35.84)33.32
West Florida Lightning Aquatic-FL 1513 Ballesteros, Hiyas I 1:09.53  1:10.96

1:09.53 (36.15)33.38
Columbia Tiger Sharks-FL 1614 Fair, Brie 1:09.73  1:09.86

1:09.73 (36.43)33.30
Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 1715 Golm, Addison G 1:11.72  1:13.99

1:11.72 (36.99)34.73
Sarasota Sharks-FL 1616 Weisenborn, Charlotte M 1:12.36  1:10.00

1:12.36 (37.09)35.27
Tampa Y Swimming-FL 1717 Ramdayal, Mya D 1:13.00  1:12.18

1:13.00 (37.28)35.72
Piranhas YMCA of the Suncoast-FL 1618 Marston, Taylor 1:15.43  1:11.30

1:15.43 (37.76)37.67
 Event 510  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time
Tampa Bay Aquatic Club Country-FL 121 Sheeran, Mark O 1:12.36  1:12.48

1:12.36 (37.11)35.25
Southwest Stars Swim Club-FL 112 Watson, Henry C 1:17.28  1:16.74

1:17.28 (40.31)36.97
United Swim Club-FL 123 Duan, David 1:17.49  1:16.90

1:17.49 (39.45)38.04
Episcopal AmberJax-FL 124 Weldon, Thomas C 1:18.42  1:22.19

1:18.42 (40.41)38.01
Gator Swim Club-FL 115 Song, Yibo 1:18.44  1:22.19

1:18.44 (40.52)37.92
United Swim Club-FL 126 Bansal, Rajveer 1:21.48  1:30.75

1:21.48 (42.64)38.84
Tampa Y Swimming-FL 127 Jordan, Clay B 1:21.51  1:21.75

1:21.51 (42.62)38.89
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(Event 510  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Backstroke)

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time
Piranhas YMCA of the Suncoast-FL 128 Giannella, Liam N 1:21.60  1:21.39

1:21.60 (42.19)39.41
Gator Swim Club-FL 129 Nagy, Yousef M 1:24.21  1:23.82
Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 1210 Macek, Carson M 1:24.40  1:22.03

1:24.40 (43.85)40.55
Gator Swim Club-FL 1211 Anderson, Fin M 1:33.30  1:22.10

1:33.30 (48.54)44.76
Gator Swim Club-FL 1212 Chi, Dennis L 1:34.62  1:22.10

1:34.62 (48.73)45.89
 Event 510  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time
Southwest Stars Swim Club-FL 141 Oihus, Carter 59.87  1:01.95

59.87 (30.39)29.48
Isle Swim Club-FL 142 Tarzia, Michael G 1:01.72  1:02.95

1:01.72 (31.97)29.75
Piranhas YMCA of the Suncoast-FL 143 Cholewiak, Connor 1:01.84  1:01.28

1:01.84 (31.64)30.20
Tampa Bay Aquatic Club Country-FL 134 McCluskey, Nolan T 1:01.86  1:04.56

1:01.86 (32.15)29.71
Southwest Stars Swim Club-FL 135 Jithpratuck, Paul N 1:02.03  1:01.29

1:02.03 (32.20)29.83
Fast Falcons-FL 146 Du, Marco D 1:02.33  1:03.90

1:02.33 (32.63)29.70
Piranhas YMCA of the Suncoast-FL 147 Smudde, Oliver 1:03.16  1:03.02

1:03.16 (32.20)30.96
Southwest Stars Swim Club-FL 148 Baggesen, Billy W 1:03.48  1:07.34

1:03.48 (32.88)30.60
Gator Swim Club-FL 149 Hicks-Rabell, Mason J 1:03.55  1:10.21

1:03.55 (32.49)31.06
Piranhas YMCA of the Suncoast-FL 1410 Pearson, Dane 1:03.63  1:03.76

1:03.63 (32.85)30.78
Episcopal AmberJax-FL 1411 Rafferty, Ellis E 1:04.08  1:07.04

1:04.08 (32.76)31.32
Southwest Stars Swim Club-FL 1312 Lemieux, Henry C 1:04.93  1:05.96

1:04.93 (33.63)31.30
Tampa Elite Aquatics-FL 1313 Messner, Henry A 1:05.58  1:06.61

1:05.58 (33.22)32.36
Gator Swim Club-FL 1314 Bading, Brayden C 1:06.01  1:11.87

1:06.01 (33.77)32.24
Tampa Elite Aquatics-FL 1415 Deaton, Wyatt J 1:06.52  1:10.24

1:06.52 (34.11)32.41
Southwest Stars Swim Club-FL 1316 Bowley, Holden C 1:06.82  1:05.77

1:06.82 (34.78)32.04
Isle Swim Club-FL 1317 Massey, Riley A 1:07.19  1:09.05

1:07.19 (34.63)32.56
Piranhas YMCA of the Suncoast-FL 1318 Garnica, Manuel 1:07.64  1:09.69

1:07.64 (34.96)32.68
Southwest Stars Swim Club-FL 1419 Miller, Logan M 1:08.47  1:07.92

1:08.47 (35.67)32.80
Tampa Bay Aquatic Club Country-FL 1420 Issa, Daniel 1:09.23  1:10.14

1:09.23 (35.67)33.56
Piranhas YMCA of the Suncoast-FL 1421 Kadlic, Jackson C 1:09.73  1:10.40

1:09.73 (36.79)32.94
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AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time
Tampa Y Swimming-FL 1322 Stanley, Cameron 1:10.50  1:10.76

1:10.50 (37.13)33.37
Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 1323 Scolardi, Leo M 1:11.24  1:11.04

1:11.24 (36.64)34.60
Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 1424 Gomez, Mateo N 1:16.09  1:11.44

1:16.09 (39.26)36.83
Tampa Bay Aquatics-FL 1325 Tiozzo, Leo 1:16.57  1:11.82

1:16.57 (39.83)36.74
Gator Swim Club-FL 1326 Pappas, Colton J 1:17.59  1:11.87

1:17.59 (40.39)37.20
Gator Swim Club-FL 1327 Blake, Bobby C 1:21.71  1:11.87

1:21.71 (42.75)38.96
Gator Swim Club-FL 1428 Montoya, Silas C 1:22.41  1:11.87

1:22.41 (42.46)39.95
Gator Swim Club-FL 1329 Zheng, Daniel J 1:23.19  1:11.87

1:23.19 (41.93)41.26
 Event 510  Boys 15 & Over 100 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time
Southwest Stars Swim Club-FL 181 Magnus, Collin ` 56.73  55.69

56.73 (29.20)27.53
Gator Swim Club-FL 152 Werner, Colton H 58.96  59.29

58.96 (29.99)28.97
Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 153 Churyn, Daniel A 59.44  1:01.70

59.44 (30.77)28.67
Blue Marlins Aquatic Club-FL 194 Pedroza Belisario, Mao 59.80  1:00.82

59.80 (30.41)29.39
Southwest Stars Swim Club-FL 175 Shoultz, Cody C 59.83  1:01.03

59.83 (30.42)29.41
Hydro Swim Club-FL 156 White, Skyler D 1:01.14  1:02.53

1:01.14 (31.24)29.90
United Swim Club-FL 157 Abatecola, Brennan A 1:01.32  1:03.55

1:01.32 (31.63)29.69
St. Augustine Cyclones-FL 178 Huffman, Grant M 1:01.63  1:03.59

1:01.63 (31.26)30.37
Tampa Elite Aquatics-FL 169 Santo, Brady M 1:02.41  1:06.82

1:02.41 (32.68)29.73
Episcopal AmberJax-FL 1510 Kabo, Filip D 1:03.59  1:04.37

1:03.59 (32.22)31.37
Piranhas YMCA of the Suncoast-FL 1511 Zheng, Lucas 1:05.25  1:06.01

1:05.25 (34.23)31.02
Piranhas YMCA of the Suncoast-FL 1712 Zheng, Louis 1:05.27  1:05.52

1:05.27 (34.74)30.53
Tampa Y Swimming-FL 1513 Shaughnessy, Brian 1:05.62  1:04.99

1:05.62 (34.16)31.46
Piranhas YMCA of the Suncoast-FL 1514 Broderick, Finnley 1:05.88  1:05.84

1:05.88 (34.24)31.64
Piranhas YMCA of the Suncoast-FL 1615 Andrusyshyn, Levy A 1:06.05  1:02.49

1:06.05 (34.50)31.55
Tampa Elite Aquatics-FL 1616 Law, Tyler S 1:08.42  1:05.88

1:08.42 (36.14)32.28
Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 1717 Kelly, Cooper E 1:09.00  1:06.40

1:09.00 (37.03)31.97
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AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time
Hardee Swim Association-FL 1518 Rivas, Reese 1:10.11  NT

1:10.11 (37.44)32.67
Gator Swim Club-FL 1619 Martyniuk, Ethan C 1:10.41  1:06.49

1:10.41 (37.13)33.28
Gator Swim Club-FL 1520 Acuna, Nico 1:20.26  1:06.49

1:20.26 (42.92)37.34
Gator Swim Club-FL 1621 Lok, Brandon Y 1:27.02  1:05.99

1:27.02 (44.64)42.38
 Event 511  Girls 10 & Under 50 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time
Southwest Stars Swim Club-FL  91 Harrell, Bailey 33.36  33.75
West Florida Lightning Aquatic-FL 102 Starr, Josephine C 33.81  34.85
Sarasota Sharks-FL 103 Enmon, Annabel 34.10  36.56
Southwest Stars Swim Club-FL 104 Beltran, Josephina 34.19  33.71
Sarasota Sharks-FL 105 Lynch, Charley F 34.27  35.42
Sarasota Sharks-FL  96 Swartzman, Ava 35.29  37.64
Southwest Stars Swim Club-FL 107 Campbell, Paisley B 35.49  36.45
Southwest Stars Swim Club-FL 108 Hartman, Harper 35.71  36.78
Southwest Stars Swim Club-FL 109 Kiefer, Molly 36.02  36.73
Area Tallahassee Aquatic Club-FL  910 Strausser, Addison L 36.16  36.57
Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL  911 Fullone, Kaia M 36.34  34.65
The Berkeley Barracudas-FL 1012 Repak, Jax C 36.36  35.61
Piranhas YMCA of the Suncoast-FL 1013 Smith, Emmery 36.46  36.91
Southwest Stars Swim Club-FL  9*14 Wik, Adrienne 36.51  36.51
Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 10*14 Lipman, Aksanna R 36.51  36.29
Area Tallahassee Aquatic Club-FL 10*14 Guy, Violet R 36.51  36.09
Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL  917 Chau, Eloise S 36.73  37.70
West Florida Lightning Aquatic-FL 1018 Smalley, Kaitlyn N 36.93  37.81
Tampa Elite Aquatics-FL 1019 Braun, Avery L 36.96  37.04
Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 1020 Hendra, Rochelle R 37.01  39.37
Area Tallahassee Aquatic Club-FL  921 Peters, Presley D 37.78  38.78
Area Tallahassee Aquatic Club-FL 1022 Smith, Rilynn R 37.82  39.24
Tampa Bay Aquatics-FL 1023 Beznosiuk, Anastasiia 37.92  37.31
Fast Falcons-FL 1024 Howard, Ember R 37.97  40.19
United Swim Club-FL  925 Gordon, Makenna L 38.08  38.68
Gator Swim Club-FL 1026 Muller, Addy G 38.37  37.24
Southwest Stars Swim Club-FL 1027 Lloyd, Emma 38.38  38.54
West Florida Lightning Aquatic-FL 1028 Grifϐis, Rose E 38.51  38.88
Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 1029 Renick, Kaitlin C 38.52  40.35
Treasure Coast Swimming-FL 1030 Clark, Athena N 38.55  38.89
Fast Falcons-FL 1031 Breedon, Rowan R 38.75  39.73
Southwest Stars Swim Club-FL 1032 Collins, Maddie T 39.11  37.75
Southwest Stars Swim Club-FL 10*33 Ivey, Amanda-Joy 39.14  40.05
Area Tallahassee Aquatic Club-FL 10*33 Nielsen, Greer E 39.14  38.11
Gator Swim Club-FL  935 Nagy, Zeina M 39.17  40.48
Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL  936 Hunt, Dericka Y 39.39  38.58
Tampa Bay Aquatic Club Country-FL  937 Haynes, Ayesha I 39.41  39.80
Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 1038 Duke, Bianca J 39.42  39.46
Hydro Swim Club-FL  739 Abel, Amira A 39.43  39.05
Hydro Swim Club-FL 10*40 Smurdon, Michaela J 39.83  41.73
Sarasota Sharks-FL 10*40 Chung, Charlotte K 39.83  38.34
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AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time
Area Tallahassee Aquatic Club-FL 1042 Strickland, Finnley R 40.02  39.87
Gator Swim Club-FL 1043 Frahm, Heidi 40.24  41.05
Hydro Swim Club-FL  944 Muldoon, Maddix P 40.28  40.45
West Florida Lightning Aquatic-FL 1045 Burton, Claire E 40.50  41.72
Tampa Y Swimming-FL  846 Jackson, Lucy 40.51  40.52
Tampa Elite Aquatics-FL 1047 Leuthauser, Ellie H 40.75  39.69
Gator Swim Club-FL  948 Wang, Chloe S 40.90  40.71
Gator Swim Club-FL 1049 Wass, Juno P 40.93  41.75
Southwest Stars Swim Club-FL 1050 Bunyan, Breelan 41.55  41.57
Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 1051 Leyvi, Alexa 41.64  41.79
Southwest Stars Swim Club-FL  852 James, Lillian E 42.10  41.88
Tampa Bay Aquatics-FL 1053 Harris, Evelyn R 42.14  40.10
Tampa Bay Aquatics-FL 1054 Beauregard, Kendall V 42.43  41.82
Gator Swim Club-FL 1055 Axiak, Kinsey J 42.50  41.25
Piranhas YMCA of the Suncoast-FL  956 Mccann, Elizabeth 42.73  40.91
United Swim Club-FL 1057 Varantsova, Aleksandra 42.76  40.70
Tampa Bay Aquatics-FL  958 Harris, Moira C 42.88  41.83
Gator Swim Club-FL  959 Zhuang, Eliza I 44.04  41.83
Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL 1060 Lopez, Lilly D 44.44  39.50
Gator Swim Club-FL 1061 Gardner, Samantha B 44.79  41.25
Gator Swim Club-FL 1062 Grees, Milena 45.20  41.80
Gator Swim Club-FL 1063 Nappy, Briar L 46.61  41.85
Tampa Elite Aquatics-FL  964 Richardson, Mackenzie H 48.20  41.80

 Event 512  Boys 10 & Under 50 Yard Backstroke
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Gator Swim Club-FL 101 Beauchamp, Christian A 31.16  31.87
Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL  92 Wolfe, Isen B 31.34  30.98
Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 103 Dancigers, Leo Y 31.86  31.99
Southwest Stars Swim Club-FL 104 Bausher, Nico 32.23  32.91
The Berkeley Barracudas-FL 105 Nordstrom, Carter S 33.27  33.77
Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL 106 Sanchez, Connor 33.32  33.16
Southwest Stars Swim Club-FL 107 Sheldon, Skylar 34.03  34.60
Southwest Stars Swim Club-FL  98 Gomez Ugalde, Johann Sebasti 34.06  35.67
Hydro Swim Club-FL 109 Lankford, Mason E 34.33  34.66
Sarasota Sharks-FL 1010 Cullen, Rory B 34.40  35.00
Southwest Stars Swim Club-FL 1011 Warren, Parker 34.43  36.47
Sarasota Sharks-FL 1012 Deng, Bolin 34.54  36.00
Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL 1013 Drinkard, Wynton L 34.69  33.97
Blue Marlins Aquatic Club-FL  914 Mora Carrillo, Leo E 35.51  37.22
Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL 1015 Drinkard, Wylie J 36.38  35.48
Piranhas YMCA of the Suncoast-FL 1016 Schafer, Everett W 36.71  37.84
Fast Falcons-FL 1017 Chisu, Victor O 36.80  36.16
Gator Swim Club-FL 1018 Ratliff, Ford P 37.17  40.67
Sarasota Sharks-FL  919 Galvin, Nico 37.31  36.90
Fast Falcons-FL 1020 Zimmerman, Carter A 37.66  36.32
Tampa Bay Aquatic Club Country-FL 1021 Brice, Jasen E 37.80  36.79
Area Tallahassee Aquatic Club-FL 1022 Geletko, PJ J 38.00  39.14
Gator Swim Club-FL  823 Awad, Yusuf A 38.12  39.30
Sarasota Sharks-FL 1024 Thorne, Ari 38.32  39.36
Southwest Stars Swim Club-FL 1025 Dorvil, Drexton 38.47  36.97
Sarasota Sharks-FL 1026 Butler, Hines W 38.61  40.33
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AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time
Southwest Stars Swim Club-FL  827 Zhao, Ivan 38.76  37.39
United Swim Club-FL 1028 Horton, Charlie C 38.86  40.01
Southwest Stars Swim Club-FL 1029 James, Joseph 38.88  38.47
Southwest Stars Swim Club-FL  830 Wik, Evan 39.18  39.70
Sarasota Sharks-FL 1031 Sun, Ryan 39.48  37.51
Southwest Stars Swim Club-FL 1032 Yang, Ashton 39.60  41.01
Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL  933 Doroϐieiev, Savelii 39.70  42.28
West Florida Lightning Aquatic-FL  934 Lotito, Emry R 39.83  39.15
Fast Falcons-FL  935 Whitley, Kyle T 39.87  41.31
St. Augustine Cyclones-FL 1036 Dempsey, Evan P 40.07  41.07
Southwest Stars Swim Club-FL  937 Minervini, Easton D 40.62  40.82
Sarasota Sharks-FL 1038 Ma, Michael 40.75  40.09
Tampa Elite Aquatics-FL  939 Tsiareshchanka, Artur 40.77  42.20
Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL  740 Sanchez, Aiden 40.83  39.52
Fast Falcons-FL 1041 Moy, Jaden G 40.84  40.38
Piranhas YMCA of the Suncoast-FL  842 Martino, Vincent M 41.19  41.87
Gator Swim Club-FL 1043 Polisuk, Abe L 41.38  42.25
Southwest Stars Swim Club-FL 1044 Zhu, Ethan Y 41.40  41.19
Tampa Elite Aquatics-FL  945 Macaluso, Jack L 41.59  41.93
West Florida Lightning Aquatic-FL 1046 Monkelis, Oskar 42.18  41.88
Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 1047 Saladino, Amos A 42.53  42.19
Sarasota Sharks-FL 1048 Lavrentiev, Nazar 42.72  41.53
West Florida Lightning Aquatic-FL  949 Postle, Conrad G 42.88  43.63
Sarasota Sharks-FL 1050 MacKinnon, Magnus M 42.89  41.53
Piranhas YMCA of the Suncoast-FL 1051 Eisele, Liam 43.42  42.07
Piranhas YMCA of the Suncoast-FL 1052 Martino, Joseph 43.97  41.65
Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 1053 Marsh, Ely K 44.82  41.88
Gator Swim Club-FL 1054 Larson, Koa 49.28  42.28
Tampa Elite Aquatics-FL  955 Thompson, Beckham K 49.42  41.99
Piranhas YMCA of the Suncoast-FL  756 Skube, Emmett 54.23  NT
Gator Swim Club-FL 1057 Chi, Daniel 56.50  42.20
Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL  9--- Douch, Camden DQ  51.37

Multiple strokes past vertical at turn
 Event 513  Girls 11-12 500 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time
Sarasota Sharks-FL 111 Skelton, Lily E 6:18.58  6:29.08

2:27.85 (38.88)1:48.97 (38.53)1:10.44 (37.33)33.11
5:03.05 (39.03)4:24.02 (38.35)3:45.67 (38.60)3:07.07 (39.22)

5:41.60 (38.55) 6:18.58 (36.98)
Fast Falcons-FL 122 Joachim, Willow A 6:24.14  6:24.52

2:29.60 (39.49)1:50.11 (38.74)1:11.37 (37.38)33.99
5:08.84 (39.97)4:28.87 (40.10)3:48.77 (39.45)3:09.32 (39.72)

5:48.61 (39.77) 6:24.14 (35.53)
Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 123 Pham, Mai E 6:31.20  6:58.55

2:32.85 (40.21)1:52.64 (40.08)1:12.56 (38.70)33.86
5:15.57 (40.95)4:34.62 (40.30)3:54.32 (40.97)3:13.35 (40.50)

5:55.46 (39.89) 6:31.20 (35.74)
Gator Swim Club-FL 114 Long, Evie V 6:47.42  6:59.97

2:37.12 (41.35)1:55.77 (41.83)1:13.94 (38.75)35.19
5:26.45 (42.70)4:43.75 (42.06)4:01.69 (41.92)3:19.77 (42.65)

6:08.11 (41.66) 6:47.42 (39.31)
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AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time
Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 141 Williams, Desirae A 5:22.34  5:39.34

2:07.71 (32.86)1:34.85 (32.34)1:02.51 (32.20)30.31
4:19.41 (32.99)3:46.42 (32.89)3:13.53 (32.82)2:40.71 (33.00)

4:51.26 (31.85) 5:22.34 (31.08)
Southwest Stars Swim Club-FL 132 Tousignant, Kylie A 5:27.13  5:29.04

2:08.39 (33.40)1:34.99 (33.34)1:01.65 (32.67)28.98
4:22.16 (33.67)3:48.49 (33.38)3:15.11 (33.75)2:41.36 (32.97)

4:55.42 (33.26) 5:27.13 (31.71)
Tampa Y Swimming-FL 133 VanHall, Avaliah J 5:32.75  5:34.21

2:09.62 (33.66)1:35.96 (33.39)1:02.57 (33.02)29.55
4:25.80 (34.30)3:51.50 (34.24)3:17.26 (33.88)2:43.38 (33.76)

5:00.42 (34.62) 5:32.75 (32.33)
Sarasota Sharks-FL 134 Rigney, Evelyn R 5:36.46  5:46.84

2:12.21 (33.86)1:38.35 (33.91)1:04.44 (33.66)30.78
4:29.23 (34.47)3:54.76 (34.23)3:20.53 (34.43)2:46.10 (33.89)

5:03.42 (34.19) 5:36.46 (33.04)
Southwest Stars Swim Club-FL 145 Tesmer, Ashton R 5:41.51  5:39.30

2:10.81 (34.80)1:36.01 (34.23)1:01.78 (32.44)29.34
4:32.23 (35.11)3:57.12 (35.81)3:21.31 (35.02)2:46.29 (35.48)

5:07.00 (34.77) 5:41.51 (34.51)
Southwest Stars Swim Club-FL 136 Martin, Harper K 5:44.58  5:42.02

2:13.11 (34.87)1:38.24 (34.57)1:03.67 (33.33)30.34
4:34.24 (35.39)3:58.85 (35.19)3:23.66 (35.43)2:48.23 (35.12)

5:09.96 (35.72) 5:44.58 (34.62)
Piranhas YMCA of the Suncoast-FL 137 Soud, Carma 5:47.63  5:55.74

2:15.66 (35.63)1:40.03 (35.18)1:04.85 (34.27)30.58
4:38.10 (35.78)4:02.32 (35.73)3:26.59 (35.37)2:51.22 (35.56)

5:13.65 (35.55) 5:47.63 (33.98)
Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 138 Wang, Andrea Y 5:47.69  6:03.33

2:18.69 (35.39)1:43.30 (35.24)1:08.06 (35.40)32.66
4:39.31 (34.83)4:04.48 (34.86)3:29.62 (35.57)2:54.05 (35.36)

5:14.55 (35.24) 5:47.69 (33.14)
Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 149 Scholz, Rachel L 5:48.88  6:04.60

2:19.83 (36.31)1:43.52 (35.72)1:07.80 (36.04)31.76
4:41.64 (34.91)4:06.73 (35.80)3:30.93 (35.44)2:55.49 (35.66)

5:16.14 (34.50) 5:48.88 (32.74)
Southwest Stars Swim Club-FL 1310 Gomez, Valeria C 5:51.77  5:55.43

2:17.54 (35.87)1:41.67 (35.66)1:06.01 (34.39)31.62
4:42.15 (35.73)4:06.42 (36.29)3:30.13 (36.14)2:53.99 (36.45)

5:17.98 (35.83) 5:51.77 (33.79)
Tampa Bay Aquatic Club Country-FL 1311 Coombs, Isabella 5:53.56  6:06.31

2:18.48 (35.77)1:42.71 (35.63)1:07.08 (34.84)32.24
4:44.06 (36.83)4:07.23 (36.34)3:30.89 (36.27)2:54.62 (36.14)

5:20.14 (36.08) 5:53.56 (33.42)
Sarasota Sharks-FL 1412 Hughes, Emilia Z 5:56.45  5:58.14

2:24.26 (36.95)1:47.31 (37.06)1:10.25 (37.21)33.04
4:48.35 (35.62)4:12.73 (35.82)3:36.91 (36.19)3:00.72 (36.46)

5:23.17 (34.82) 5:56.45 (33.28)
Gator Swim Club-FL 1313 Frahm, June K 5:56.63  6:01.01

2:21.05 (36.82)1:44.23 (36.50)1:07.73 (35.85)31.88
4:47.95 (36.46)4:11.49 (36.96)3:34.53 (36.90)2:57.63 (36.58)

5:23.37 (35.42) 5:56.63 (33.26)
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Gator Swim Club-FL 1314 Coloson, Amanda M 5:59.38  5:56.91

2:21.86 (36.91)1:44.95 (36.71)1:08.24 (35.90)32.34
4:49.87 (36.85)4:13.02 (36.63)3:36.39 (37.27)2:59.12 (37.26)

5:25.92 (36.05) 5:59.38 (33.46)
Piranhas YMCA of the Suncoast-FL 1415 Raditic Mehalso, Seven G 6:01.22  5:56.89

2:17.22 (36.29)1:40.93 (35.82)1:05.11 (34.20)30.91
4:46.63 (38.20)4:08.43 (37.60)3:30.83 (37.01)2:53.82 (36.60)

5:24.34 (37.71) 6:01.22 (36.88)
Episcopal AmberJax-FL 1416 Dent, Kinsey J 6:01.41  6:14.50

2:22.81 (36.45)1:46.36 (36.64)1:09.72 (36.28)33.44
4:49.91 (36.57)4:13.34 (37.07)3:36.27 (36.47)2:59.80 (36.99)

5:26.21 (36.30) 6:01.41 (35.20)
Gator Swim Club-FL 1417 Sassner, Avery E 6:01.74  5:58.55

2:23.37 (36.69)1:46.68 (37.14)1:09.54 (36.23)33.31
4:50.04 (36.44)4:13.60 (36.78)3:36.82 (36.53)3:00.29 (36.92)

5:26.65 (36.61) 6:01.74 (35.09)
Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 1318 Rogozhnikova, Sophie 6:03.20  6:17.51

2:22.75 (37.06)1:45.69 (37.45)1:08.24 (36.41)31.83
4:52.15 (37.03)4:15.12 (37.12)3:38.00 (37.65)3:00.35 (37.60)

5:28.61 (36.46) 6:03.20 (34.59)
Treasure Coast Swimming-FL 1419 Benitez, Lily Y 6:04.24  6:05.12

2:23.58 (37.71)1:45.87 (36.76)1:09.11 (36.78)32.33
4:51.62 (37.64)4:13.98 (36.63)3:37.35 (37.09)3:00.26 (36.68)

5:29.65 (38.03) 6:04.24 (34.59)
Piranhas YMCA of the Suncoast-FL 1320 Schafer, Veda M 6:06.20  6:23.95

2:24.97 (38.56)1:46.41 (38.20)1:08.21 (36.60)31.61
4:56.39 (37.04)4:19.35 (38.07)3:41.28 (38.13)3:03.15 (38.18)

5:32.75 (36.36) 6:06.20 (33.45)
Southwest Stars Swim Club-FL 1421 Olavessen, Avery 6:06.75  6:10.95

2:27.11 (37.79)1:49.32 (38.75)1:10.57 (37.90)32.67
4:56.34 (37.35)4:18.99 (37.28)3:41.71 (37.69)3:04.02 (36.91)

5:33.17 (36.83) 6:06.75 (33.58)
Piranhas YMCA of the Suncoast-FL 1322 Michanne, Myrical 6:06.87  6:04.88

2:23.02 (37.91)1:45.11 (36.93)1:08.18 (35.73)32.45
4:53.96 (38.11)4:15.85 (37.80)3:38.05 (37.95)3:00.10 (37.08)

5:31.06 (37.10) 6:06.87 (35.81)
West Florida Lightning Aquatic-FL 1323 Luebke, Wren E 6:07.08  6:06.29

2:22.26 (37.93)1:44.33 (37.02)1:07.31 (35.99)31.32
4:54.76 (37.45)4:17.31 (38.23)3:39.08 (38.43)3:00.65 (38.39)

5:31.72 (36.96) 6:07.08 (35.36)
Piranhas YMCA of the Suncoast-FL 1424 Grey, Rachel 6:07.80  6:10.07

2:24.55 (37.28)1:47.27 (37.48)1:09.79 (36.37)33.42
4:55.10 (37.89)4:17.21 (37.58)3:39.63 (37.40)3:02.23 (37.68)

5:32.74 (37.64) 6:07.80 (35.06)
Area Tallahassee Aquatic Club-FL 1425 Van Hise, Madalyn O 6:08.52  6:25.59

2:24.40 (38.34)1:46.06 (37.27)1:08.79 (36.44)32.35
4:56.01 (37.61)4:18.40 (38.00)3:40.40 (37.80)3:02.60 (38.20)

5:33.00 (36.99) 6:08.52 (35.52)
Sarasota Sharks-FL 1326 Weisenborn, Hadley Grace G 6:11.89  6:20.95

2:25.94 (37.94)1:48.00 (37.81)1:10.19 (36.55)33.64
4:58.25 (38.00)4:20.25 (38.13)3:42.12 (38.37)3:03.75 (37.81)

5:36.00 (37.75) 6:11.89 (35.89)



Gator Swim Club HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - Page 96
2025 Speedo Gator Holiday Classic - 12/5/2025 to 12/7/2025

Results
(Event 513  Girls 13-14 500 Yard Freestyle)

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time
Southwest Stars Swim Club-FL 1327 Moore, Brooklyn 6:14.08  6:18.19

2:27.05 (38.07)1:48.98 (38.06)1:10.92 (37.24)33.68
4:59.38 (38.20)4:21.18 (38.44)3:42.74 (37.64)3:05.10 (38.05)

5:37.71 (38.33) 6:14.08 (36.37)
St. Augustine Cyclones-FL 1328 Zufelt, Caroline R 6:19.34  6:23.06

2:29.92 (39.06)1:50.86 (39.29)1:11.57 (37.62)33.95
5:06.56 (39.08)4:27.48 (38.72)3:48.76 (39.85)3:08.91 (38.99)

5:44.17 (37.61) 6:19.34 (35.17)
Fast Falcons-FL 1329 Hurtado Rios, Corina D 6:28.15  6:21.67

2:31.46 (40.06)1:51.40 (39.45)1:11.95 (37.77)34.18
5:10.40 (39.95)4:30.45 (39.64)3:50.81 (39.58)3:11.23 (39.77)

5:50.00 (39.60) 6:28.15 (38.15)
Southwest Stars Swim Club-FL 1330 Boyd, Cora L 6:31.35  6:28.70

2:34.06 (40.06)1:54.00 (40.09)1:13.91 (38.75)35.16
5:14.53 (40.12)4:34.41 (40.79)3:53.62 (40.86)3:12.76 (38.70)

5:53.50 (38.97) 6:31.35 (37.85)
Treasure Coast Swimming-FL 1431 Wunner, Lilly 6:40.47  6:29.68

2:32.93 (40.67)1:52.26 (40.06)1:12.20 (38.61)33.59
5:18.32 (41.70)4:36.62 (41.24)3:55.38 (41.07)3:14.31 (41.38)

5:59.94 (41.62) 6:40.47 (40.53)
Gator Swim Club-FL 1432 Eberhart, Molly S 6:46.95  6:29.99

2:34.23 (41.23)1:53.00 (41.18)1:11.82 (38.17)33.65
5:23.77 (42.52)4:41.25 (42.26)3:58.99 (42.86)3:16.13 (41.90)

6:06.62 (42.85) 6:46.95 (40.33)
Columbia Tiger Sharks-FL 14--- Fielding, Emma J DFS  5:42.81

Declared false start
 Event 513  Girls 15 & Over 500 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time
Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 161 Prines, Raina L 5:24.85  5:28.68

2:07.94 (33.01)1:34.93 (33.04)1:01.89 (32.37)29.52
4:21.27 (33.26)3:48.01 (33.26)3:14.75 (33.54)2:41.21 (33.27)

4:54.13 (32.86) 5:24.85 (30.72)
Tampa Y Swimming-FL 182 Henry, Lexi R 5:29.10  5:29.71

2:11.03 (33.90)1:37.13 (34.04)1:03.09 (33.25)29.84
4:24.62 (32.96)3:51.66 (33.14)3:18.52 (33.53)2:44.99 (33.96)

4:57.53 (32.91) 5:29.10 (31.57)
Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 173 Davis, Sonja P 5:32.91  5:42.10

2:11.36 (33.42)1:37.94 (33.78)1:04.16 (34.14)30.02
4:26.49 (34.16)3:52.33 (33.51)3:18.82 (33.58)2:45.24 (33.88)

5:00.34 (33.85) 5:32.91 (32.57)
The Berkeley Barracudas-FL 184 Scipione, Lucy J 5:33.95  5:29.34

2:10.66 (34.21)1:36.45 (33.40)1:03.05 (33.13)29.92
4:28.43 (34.06)3:54.37 (34.34)3:20.03 (34.61)2:45.42 (34.76)

5:01.53 (33.10) 5:33.95 (32.42)
Piranhas YMCA of the Suncoast-FL 165 Marston, Samantha 5:34.03  5:31.08

2:11.23 (33.99)1:37.24 (33.37)1:03.87 (32.93)30.94
4:28.84 (34.22)3:54.62 (34.95)3:19.67 (34.60)2:45.07 (33.84)

5:02.70 (33.86) 5:34.03 (31.33)
Piranhas YMCA of the Suncoast-FL 156 Schwabe, Calli 5:36.37  5:32.33

2:11.87 (34.14)1:37.73 (33.55)1:04.18 (33.63)30.55
4:29.25 (34.44)3:54.81 (34.46)3:20.35 (34.51)2:45.84 (33.97)

5:03.30 (34.05) 5:36.37 (33.07)
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AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time
Fast Falcons-FL 157 Dubova, Ameliia 5:39.19  5:44.20

2:12.43 (33.97)1:38.46 (34.30)1:04.16 (33.71)30.45
4:30.64 (34.66)3:55.98 (34.47)3:21.51 (34.59)2:46.92 (34.49)

5:05.82 (35.18) 5:39.19 (33.37)
Episcopal AmberJax-FL 158 Duncan, Avery J 5:39.74  5:38.05

2:11.47 (34.44)1:37.03 (33.90)1:03.13 (33.43)29.70
4:30.09 (34.73)3:55.36 (34.60)3:20.76 (34.73)2:46.03 (34.56)

5:05.53 (35.44) 5:39.74 (34.21)
Piranhas YMCA of the Suncoast-FL 159 Schafer, Charli A 5:40.40  5:35.60

2:15.80 (34.84)1:40.96 (34.65)1:06.31 (34.37)31.94
4:33.40 (34.16)3:59.24 (34.35)3:24.89 (34.63)2:50.26 (34.46)

5:07.15 (33.75) 5:40.40 (33.25)
Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 1610 Jones, Tristan Y 5:45.27  5:44.91

2:16.02 (35.46)1:40.56 (34.54)1:06.02 (34.25)31.77
4:37.71 (35.70)4:02.01 (35.21)3:26.80 (35.30)2:51.50 (35.48)

5:12.38 (34.67) 5:45.27 (32.89)
Piranhas YMCA of the Suncoast-FL 1611 Marston, Taylor 5:48.18  5:32.96

2:15.85 (35.35)1:40.50 (35.34)1:05.16 (34.11)31.05
4:38.66 (35.22)4:03.44 (36.03)3:27.41 (35.94)2:51.47 (35.62)

5:13.96 (35.30) 5:48.18 (34.22)
Tampa Bay Aquatic Club Country-FL 1512 Carpeta, Angela R 5:58.76  6:08.17

2:16.60 (36.82)1:39.78 (35.82)1:03.96 (33.49)30.47
4:44.66 (38.15)4:06.51 (37.26)3:29.25 (36.29)2:52.96 (36.36)

5:23.22 (38.56) 5:58.76 (35.54)
Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 1513 Olson, Scarlett A 6:02.01  5:52.91

2:19.06 (36.33)1:42.73 (35.65)1:07.08 (35.20)31.88
4:49.28 (37.85)4:11.43 (38.02)3:33.41 (37.34)2:56.07 (37.01)

5:26.10 (36.82) 6:02.01 (35.91)
Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 1714 Lawler, Soϐia A 6:03.47  6:07.46

2:21.81 (36.04)1:45.77 (35.98)1:09.79 (36.79)33.00
4:50.21 (37.48)4:12.73 (37.07)3:35.66 (37.13)2:58.53 (36.72)

5:27.37 (37.16) 6:03.47 (36.10)
Blue Marlins Aquatic Club-FL 1715 Fennessy, Barrett A 6:08.48  6:07.65

2:23.43 (37.61)1:45.82 (37.32)1:08.50 (36.21)32.29
4:54.65 (37.57)4:17.08 (37.92)3:39.16 (38.16)3:01.00 (37.57)

5:32.61 (37.96) 6:08.48 (35.87)
 Event 514  Boys 11-12 500 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time
United Swim Club-FL 121 Duan, David 5:55.61  6:08.12

2:19.33 (36.81)1:42.52 (36.33)1:06.19 (35.63)30.56
4:45.47 (37.27)4:08.20 (37.02)3:31.18 (35.01)2:56.17 (36.84)

5:20.82 (35.35) 5:55.61 (34.79)
West Florida Lightning Aquatic-FL 122 Alcala, Lincoln J 6:28.95  6:31.31

2:35.17 (40.44)1:54.73 (40.45)1:14.28 (40.24)34.04
5:13.15 (39.91)4:33.24 (38.70)3:54.54 (39.28)3:15.26 (40.09)

5:52.62 (39.47) 6:28.95 (36.33)
 Event 514  Boys 13-14 500 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time
The Berkeley Barracudas-FL 141 Smith, Brennan C 5:08.14  5:42.40

2:01.71 (31.57)1:30.14 (31.37)58.77 (30.81)27.96
4:07.59 (30.94)3:36.65 (31.59)3:05.06 (31.29)2:33.77 (32.06)

4:38.71 (31.12) 5:08.14 (29.43)
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AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time
Southwest Stars Swim Club-FL 132 Lemieux, Henry C 5:17.01  5:29.47

2:03.83 (32.32)1:31.51 (32.23)59.28 (31.64)27.64
4:13.31 (32.53)3:40.78 (32.18)3:08.60 (32.48)2:36.12 (32.29)

4:46.17 (32.86) 5:17.01 (30.84)
Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL 133 Youssef, Gabriel G 5:17.18  5:20.77

2:04.65 (32.43)1:32.22 (32.55)59.67 (31.32)28.35
4:14.82 (32.42)3:42.40 (32.46)3:09.94 (32.68)2:37.26 (32.61)

4:47.01 (32.19) 5:17.18 (30.17)
Piranhas YMCA of the Suncoast-FL 144 Pearson, Dane 5:17.55  5:10.59

2:05.56 (32.39)1:33.17 (32.53)1:00.64 (31.47)29.17
4:16.50 (32.88)3:43.62 (32.69)3:10.93 (32.66)2:38.27 (32.71)

4:47.79 (31.29) 5:17.55 (29.76)
Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 145 Mihalev, George D 5:24.86  5:40.44

2:06.60 (32.76)1:33.84 (32.26)1:01.58 (32.53)29.05
4:20.14 (33.52)3:46.62 (33.37)3:13.25 (33.55)2:39.70 (33.10)

4:53.43 (33.29) 5:24.86 (31.43)
Piranhas YMCA of the Suncoast-FL 136 Beer, Blake T 5:25.88  5:35.09

2:06.49 (32.81)1:33.68 (33.36)1:00.32 (32.35)27.97
4:21.47 (33.67)3:47.80 (34.00)3:13.80 (34.19)2:39.61 (33.12)

4:55.20 (33.73) 5:25.88 (30.68)
Sarasota Sharks-FL 137 Cai, John W 5:25.95  5:37.23

2:05.46 (32.31)1:33.15 (32.03)1:01.12 (31.94)29.18
4:19.87 (33.76)3:46.11 (33.74)3:12.37 (33.60)2:38.77 (33.31)

4:53.65 (33.78) 5:25.95 (32.30)
Southwest Stars Swim Club-FL 138 Jithpratuck, Paul N 5:26.69  5:35.33

2:06.75 (33.28)1:33.47 (32.79)1:00.68 (31.83)28.85
4:22.08 (33.85)3:48.23 (34.16)3:14.07 (33.41)2:40.66 (33.91)

4:54.99 (32.91) 5:26.69 (31.70)
Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 149 Lawler, Edward E 5:27.44  5:25.11

2:09.25 (33.56)1:35.69 (33.82)1:01.87 (32.10)29.77
4:22.93 (33.28)3:49.65 (32.93)3:16.72 (33.50)2:43.22 (33.97)

4:55.54 (32.61) 5:27.44 (31.90)
Hydro Swim Club-FL 1410 Dragstedt, Axel R 5:27.88  5:27.29

2:07.28 (33.61)1:33.67 (32.91)1:00.76 (31.86)28.90
4:22.24 (33.81)3:48.43 (33.56)3:14.87 (33.75)2:41.12 (33.84)

4:55.87 (33.63) 5:27.88 (32.01)
Tampa Elite Aquatics-FL 1311 Messner, Henry A 5:28.90  5:34.09

2:07.35 (33.25)1:34.10 (32.66)1:01.44 (32.05)29.39
4:22.87 (33.92)3:48.95 (33.94)3:15.01 (33.81)2:41.20 (33.85)

4:56.65 (33.78) 5:28.90 (32.25)
Tampa Y Swimming-FL 1412 Martinez, Jose 5:31.02  5:32.56

2:09.90 (34.37)1:35.53 (33.82)1:01.71 (32.46)29.25
4:25.61 (33.97)3:51.64 (33.77)3:17.87 (33.95)2:43.92 (34.02)

4:59.74 (34.13) 5:31.02 (31.28)
Piranhas YMCA of the Suncoast-FL 1313 Giannella, Lukas 5:31.42  5:34.56

2:09.16 (33.62)1:35.54 (33.77)1:01.77 (32.66)29.11
4:25.26 (33.97)3:51.29 (34.05)3:17.24 (33.92)2:43.32 (34.16)

4:59.38 (34.12) 5:31.42 (32.04)
Southwest Stars Swim Club-FL 1314 Bowley, Holden C 5:31.70  5:34.24

2:12.11 (34.27)1:37.84 (34.74)1:03.10 (33.34)29.76
4:29.99 (33.57)3:56.42 (34.56)3:21.86 (34.76)2:47.10 (34.99)

5:02.17 (32.18) 5:31.70 (29.53)
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AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time
Piranhas YMCA of the Suncoast-FL 1415 Maric, Nikola 5:32.11  5:50.65

2:12.60 (34.46)1:38.14 (34.81)1:03.33 (33.60)29.73
4:29.81 (34.12)3:55.69 (34.19)3:21.50 (34.05)2:47.45 (34.85)

5:01.99 (32.18) 5:32.11 (30.12)
Tampa Elite Aquatics-FL 1416 Deaton, Wyatt J 5:33.03  5:39.93

2:10.82 (34.02)1:36.80 (33.76)1:03.04 (32.96)30.08
4:27.55 (34.85)3:52.70 (34.10)3:18.60 (33.74)2:44.86 (34.04)

5:00.96 (33.41) 5:33.03 (32.07)
Southwest Stars Swim Club-FL 13*17 Bausher, Luca 5:38.34  5:24.44

2:06.67 (34.96)1:31.71 (33.50)58.21 (31.57)26.64
4:28.63 (35.09)3:53.54 (35.49)3:18.05 (35.79)2:42.26 (35.59)

5:04.10 (35.47) 5:38.34 (34.24)
Sarasota Sharks-FL 13*17 Cardenas, Beckham A 5:38.34  5:53.80

2:10.71 (34.61)1:36.10 (33.81)1:02.29 (32.81)29.48
4:30.21 (35.30)3:54.91 (35.09)3:19.82 (34.22)2:45.60 (34.89)

5:05.10 (34.89) 5:38.34 (33.24)
Gator Swim Club-FL 1419 Wichert, Wes J 5:38.89  6:05.99

2:10.19 (34.87)1:35.32 (34.25)1:01.07 (32.71)28.36
4:29.94 (34.90)3:55.04 (35.03)3:20.01 (34.96)2:45.05 (34.86)

5:05.62 (35.68) 5:38.89 (33.27)
Southwest Stars Swim Club-FL 1420 Baggesen, Billy W 5:40.42  5:50.77

2:15.08 (35.54)1:39.54 (34.87)1:04.67 (33.64)31.03
4:36.91 (35.47)4:01.44 (35.36)3:26.08 (35.73)2:50.35 (35.27)

5:11.24 (34.33) 5:40.42 (29.18)
Gator Swim Club-FL 1421 Hicks-Rabell, Mason J 5:41.12  5:38.00

2:11.00 (34.79)1:36.21 (34.67)1:01.54 (32.11)29.43
4:32.50 (35.64)3:56.86 (35.35)3:21.51 (35.75)2:45.76 (34.76)

5:07.78 (35.28) 5:41.12 (33.34)
Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 1322 Li, Bruce D 5:41.28  5:39.28

2:11.06 (34.65)1:36.41 (33.97)1:02.44 (32.65)29.79
4:33.22 (35.81)3:57.41 (35.81)3:21.60 (35.66)2:45.94 (34.88)

5:08.34 (35.12) 5:41.28 (32.94)
Piranhas YMCA of the Suncoast-FL 1423 Kadlic, Jackson C 5:53.21  5:47.89

2:15.43 (36.15)1:39.28 (35.85)1:03.43 (34.11)29.32
4:42.09 (36.53)4:05.56 (36.88)3:28.68 (36.74)2:51.94 (36.51)

5:17.86 (35.77) 5:53.21 (35.35)
Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 1324 Scolardi, Leo M 6:04.54  6:01.85

2:22.17 (36.86)1:45.31 (36.98)1:08.33 (35.81)32.52
4:50.40 (37.23)4:13.17 (37.42)3:35.75 (36.97)2:58.78 (36.61)

5:28.11 (37.71) 6:04.54 (36.43)
Tampa Y Swimming-FL 1325 Stanley, Cameron 6:11.89  6:05.01

2:19.30 (38.08)1:41.22 (36.96)1:04.26 (34.90)29.36
4:58.49 (40.45)4:18.04 (40.84)3:37.20 (39.21)2:57.99 (38.69)

5:37.58 (39.09) 6:11.89 (34.31)
Episcopal AmberJax-FL 1326 Brown, William S 6:16.68  6:00.37

2:20.07 (38.16)1:41.91 (35.81)1:06.10 (34.93)31.17
4:59.05 (40.53)4:18.52 (40.27)3:38.25 (39.61)2:58.64 (38.57)

5:38.89 (39.84) 6:16.68 (37.79)
 Event 514  Boys 15 & Over 500 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time
Southwest Stars Swim Club-FL 181 Magnus, Collin ` 4:58.12  4:49.27

1:55.36 (30.40)1:24.96 (29.85)55.11 (28.81)26.30
3:58.09 (30.81)3:27.28 (30.81)2:56.47 (30.33)2:26.14 (30.78)

4:28.78 (30.69) 4:58.12 (29.34)
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AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time
Piranhas YMCA of the Suncoast-FL 152 Kawaiaea, Kaleo 5:03.04  5:00.36

1:55.86 (30.95)1:24.91 (30.34)54.57 (28.83)25.74
4:01.24 (31.53)3:29.71 (31.34)2:58.37 (31.24)2:27.13 (31.27)

4:32.69 (31.45) 5:03.04 (30.35)
Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 153 Fluck, Shane A 5:07.82  5:07.07

1:59.81 (31.40)1:28.41 (30.88)57.53 (30.51)27.02
4:06.33 (31.17)3:35.16 (32.02)3:03.14 (31.63)2:31.51 (31.70)

4:37.53 (31.20) 5:07.82 (30.29)
Hydro Swim Club-FL 154 Haynes, Grayson G 5:08.94  5:10.62

2:00.01 (31.17)1:28.84 (30.99)57.85 (30.47)27.38
4:07.66 (32.03)3:35.63 (32.31)3:03.32 (31.96)2:31.36 (31.35)

4:38.91 (31.25) 5:08.94 (30.03)
Sarasota Sharks-FL 155 Rigney, Ocean L 5:11.82  5:04.05

1:59.89 (31.75)1:28.14 (31.16)56.98 (29.84)27.14
4:09.86 (32.75)3:37.11 (32.60)3:04.51 (32.40)2:32.11 (32.22)

4:42.13 (32.27) 5:11.82 (29.69)
Tampa Elite Aquatics-FL 156 Wagner, Riley X 5:15.96  5:26.81

2:02.26 (32.14)1:30.12 (31.49)58.63 (30.84)27.79
4:12.02 (32.31)3:39.71 (32.64)3:07.07 (32.51)2:34.56 (32.30)

4:44.62 (32.60) 5:15.96 (31.34)
St. Augustine Cyclones-FL 177 Huffman, Grant M 5:17.54  5:13.48

2:05.01 (32.25)1:32.76 (32.28)1:00.48 (31.42)29.06
4:15.04 (32.63)3:42.41 (32.59)3:09.82 (32.22)2:37.60 (32.59)

4:46.82 (31.78) 5:17.54 (30.72)
Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 168 Davis, Jaxon G 5:20.01  5:15.12

2:02.43 (32.57)1:29.86 (31.51)58.35 (30.34)28.01
4:14.71 (33.33)3:41.38 (33.23)3:08.15 (33.32)2:34.83 (32.40)

4:47.78 (33.07) 5:20.01 (32.23)
United Swim Club-FL 159 Abatecola, Brennan A 5:21.60  5:22.82

2:03.55 (33.00)1:30.55 (32.29)58.26 (31.27)26.99
4:16.08 (34.09)3:41.99 (33.04)3:08.95 (32.61)2:36.34 (32.79)

4:48.72 (32.64) 5:21.60 (32.88)
Hardee Swim Association-FL 1610 Reschke, Austin 5:25.66  5:24.19

2:07.20 (34.18)1:33.02 (33.55)59.47 (32.06)27.41
4:23.35 (33.25)3:50.10 (34.34)3:15.76 (34.40)2:41.36 (34.16)

4:55.55 (32.20) 5:25.66 (30.11)
Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 1511 Churyn, Daniel A 5:26.35  5:29.41

2:09.18 (33.78)1:35.40 (33.83)1:01.57 (32.46)29.11
4:21.75 (33.53)3:48.22 (33.32)3:14.90 (33.12)2:41.78 (32.60)

4:55.03 (33.28) 5:26.35 (31.32)
Piranhas YMCA of the Suncoast-FL 1512 Zheng, Lucas 5:37.42  5:46.90

2:10.01 (34.93)1:35.08 (34.30)1:00.78 (33.06)27.72
4:30.47 (35.61)3:54.86 (35.04)3:19.82 (34.86)2:44.96 (34.95)

5:05.20 (34.73) 5:37.42 (32.22)
Southwest Stars Swim Club-FL 1713 Shoultz, Cody C 5:39.47  5:39.89

2:11.59 (35.01)1:36.58 (33.77)1:02.81 (32.98)29.83
4:32.60 (35.35)3:57.25 (35.05)3:22.20 (35.47)2:46.73 (35.14)

5:07.36 (34.76) 5:39.47 (32.11)
Tampa Elite Aquatics-FL 1614 Law, Tyler S 5:43.63  5:39.31

2:11.37 (35.16)1:36.21 (34.58)1:01.63 (32.70)28.93
4:34.84 (35.81)3:59.03 (36.33)3:22.70 (36.23)2:46.47 (35.10)

5:09.82 (34.98) 5:43.63 (33.81)
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AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time
Tampa Elite Aquatics-FL 1515 Thompson, Preston K 5:43.87  5:40.15

2:11.75 (35.44)1:36.31 (34.03)1:02.28 (33.15)29.13
4:35.46 (36.07)3:59.39 (36.21)3:23.18 (35.77)2:47.41 (35.66)

5:11.28 (35.82) 5:43.87 (32.59)
Hardee Swim Association-FL 1716 Haney, Wyatt C 5:43.92  5:38.88

2:11.43 (34.86)1:36.57 (34.90)1:01.67 (32.20)29.47
4:34.72 (36.75)3:57.97 (36.06)3:21.91 (35.24)2:46.67 (35.24)

5:10.58 (35.86) 5:43.92 (33.34)
Tampa Y Swimming-FL 1517 Shaughnessy, Brian 5:51.08  5:22.20

2:16.20 (36.10)1:40.10 (35.89)1:04.21 (34.25)29.96
4:40.27 (36.08)4:04.19 (36.15)3:28.04 (35.64)2:52.40 (36.20)

5:16.20 (35.93) 5:51.08 (34.88)
Gator Swim Club-FL 1618 Martyniuk, Ethan C 6:23.64  5:40.99

2:24.20 (38.66)1:45.54 (37.30)1:08.24 (35.34)32.90
5:04.80 (40.45)4:24.35 (41.08)3:43.27 (40.03)3:03.24 (39.04)

5:45.61 (40.81) 6:23.64 (38.03)
Gator Swim Club-FL 1619 Lok, Brandon Y 6:52.47  5:40.99

2:40.34 (42.91)1:57.43 (42.02)1:15.41 (40.20)35.21
5:31.19 (42.33)4:48.86 (42.81)4:06.05 (42.82)3:23.23 (42.89)

6:13.46 (42.27) 6:52.47 (39.01)
Gator Swim Club-FL 1520 Acuna, Nico 6:59.35  5:40.99

2:37.80 (43.58)1:54.22 (42.37)1:11.85 (38.95)32.90
5:34.20 (44.87)4:49.33 (44.66)4:04.67 (43.56)3:21.11 (43.31)

6:18.81 (44.61) 6:59.35 (40.54)
 Event 610  Boys 15 & Over 50 Yard Freestyle Swim-off

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time
  - Swim-off

Tampa Elite Aquatics-FL 171 Johnson, Quinn R 21.81  22.15
Fast Falcons-FL 172 Hyde, Seth A 22.34  22.15
Tampa Bay Aquatic Club Country-FL 163 Khunduang, Boon B 22.60  22.95
Hydro Swim Club-FL 164 Decarli, Chase A 22.85  22.95


